Complete Royal Enfield Spare parts List

Part No Desc

1010009/A  |BRACKET ASSY - PAV MOUNTING
1010022/A |lgnition coil

1010024/B Hose Airfilter to solenoid
1010025/B REAR WHEEL.ASSY
1010029/C  |FRONT WHEEL ASSY
1010030/B SPOKES FRONT

1010031/C [TONER FRONT WHEEL
1010032/C ABS system

1010037/B  |FORK ASSY LH

1010038/A |Fork end LH Disc

1010048/D |BRACKET ASSY-CANISTE
1010050/C CANISTER ASSY

1010053/B  |FLANGED HEX BOLT, M8X80X1.25
1010057/E BRAKE PEDAL ASSY
1010058/D [BOSS PEDAL MTG
1010060/C PILLION FOOT REST ASSY RH
1010063/B  |PIECE MUDGUARD
1010065/E HARNESS, MAIN CABLE (ABS)
1010066/C  |WARNING INDICATOR
1010083/B HOSE (SOLENOID TO PAV) C5
1010084/A  |OXYGEN SENSOR

1010088/A O-RING

1010089/A  [Fuel Hose - Classic 500
1010093/C DISC PLATE REAR

1010095/A |RUBBER - ECU

1010096/D BRACKET ASSY SOLENOID
1010098/C  |CLAMP PLATE - FUEL PUMP
1010100/B CLAMP PLATE - FUEL PUMP
1010111/€ RIDER FOOTREST ASSY — RH
1010114/A FORK ASSY RH

1010115/A |Fork end RH

1010124/A GROMMET - SOLENOID
1010125/A  |SPACER - SOLENOID
1010129/C FUSE BOX ADD-ON
1010130/A |HOSE(SOLENOID TO PAV)
1010132/C PILLION FOOT REST ASSY LH
1010133/B  |DOUBLE CABLE CLIP
1010135/A ABS MIL DRIVER UNIT
1010139/B  [SPACER

1010140/A HOSE (AIRFILTER TO SOLENOID)
1010144/A |BREATHER PIPE

1010150/B RUBBER - FUSE BOX
1010162/B  |CANISTER COVER

1010163/A |Hose -Purge valve to T-connector(GT)
1010164/A |Hose-Purge valve to tank(GT)




1010165/B

Hose- Purge valve to canister(GT)

1010166/A |Hose-T-connector to throttle(GT)
1010167/B Hose T-connector to canister(GT)
1010168/A HOSE- T CONNECTOR TO PURGE VALVE(C5)
1010169/A |HOSE_PURGE VALVE TO TANK(C5)
1010170/B HOSE-PURGE VALVE TO CANISTER(C5)
1010171/B  |HOSE-TCONNECTOR TO THROTTLE(C5)
1010172/B HOSE-TCONNECTOR TO CANISTER(C5)
1010174/A |W CLIP

1010175/A CABLE CLIP EVAP

1010177/B  |BRACKET-PURGE VALVE

1010178/D CLAMP LH-BRAKE HOSE

1010180/C |CLAMP FRONT CALIPER BRAKE HOSE
1010183/A CLAMP BRAKE HOSE

1010221/A |OWNERS MANUAL - C5 (EUROPE)
1010254/A TAPE-PAINT PROCTECTION
1010255/A  |MASTER CYLINDER ASSY COMP REAR
1010320/C WARNING INDICATOR

1010321/C  |Warning indicator

1010330/A  |Bracket assy-canister(GT)

1010367/A  |HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

1010368/A ADD ON LEAD - EXAI

1010369/A  |Bracket assy-piece mudguard
1010391/A Instrument cluster assy

1010396/A  |MINI BLADE FUSE - 25A

1010429/A REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

1010430/A  |FRONT WHEEL ASSY

1010431/D HANDLE BAR COMP.

1010434/A  |GUARD CAT-EXHAUST PI

1010545/B SPOKES OUTER REAR 1

1010546/B  |SPOKES INNER REAR 19

1017002/C ABS SYSTEM

1017002/G Disc Brake system-ABS

1017003/A ABS MODULATOR

1017006/A  |CLAMP - ABS BRAKE HOSE(LH)
1017007/A TONER RING FRONT

1017012/B  |BRAKE HOSE-MASTER CYLINDER FRONT
1017013/B BRAKE HOSE-Caliper front

1017014/A  |BRAKE HOSE-MASTER CYLINDER REAR
1017015/A BRAKE HOSE- CALIPER REAR
1017024/G  |HARNESS,MAIN CABLE

1017025/A |Reflector Bracket- LH

1017026/A |Reflextor Bracket-RH

1017028/A SWITCH MODULE LH

1017035/A  |Tail Lamp Assy with Bulb

1017036/B TRAFFICATOR ASSY

1017037/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY




1017043/B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER O
1017043/C INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
1017045/A BRACKET ASSY- ABS Modulator
1017051/A CLAMP - ABS BRAKE HOSE(RH)
1017056/B ADD ON LEAD - TASEN
1017075/A BRACKET- REFLECTOR REAR
1017087/A  |ECU - With program

1017091/B Bracket- tail lamp

1017092/A  |COVER- TAIL LAMP

1017095/A |[Filter set

1017096/A BASE UNIT, FFP MODULE
1017097/A  |Fuel pump

1017098/A  |WIRE SET, LEAD (Red)

1017099/A WIRE SET, LEAD (Black)
1017100/A HOLDER COMP, FUEL PUMP UNIT
1017101/A STOPPER

1017105/A HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW,M6 X 20
1017115/A WIND SHIELD

1017120/A INJECTOR CAP ASSY

1017150/A THROTTLE CABLE ASSY
1017152/A BRACKET- THROTTLE BODY
1020001/B ECU ASSEMBLY

1020009/B LAMBDA SENSOR

1020017/A |Quick Connector

1020019/A PA TUBE ASSY

1020021/A PA TUBE ASSY

1020024/A ECU (535 EFI) WITH EXPORT PROGRAM EU IV
1020026/A FUEL HOSE ASSEMBLY
1020027/A ECU ( 500 EFI DOMESTIC)-WITH DOM PROG
1020030/B REED VALVE ASSEMBLY ( UCAL)
1030001/E SEAT ASSY - DUAL SEAT
1030010/C FUEL GAUGE ASSEMBLY
1030011/C HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY
1030012/F HANDLEBAR

1030014/D |YOKE, UPPER

1030015/F RISER HANDLE BAR

1030016/D |CLAMP HANDLE BAR

1030017/C FLANGED SLEEVE, 10x14x22.6
1030018/F RUBBER BUSH, TAPERED, 14x19x11
1030022/F CLUTCH CABLE ASSEMBLY
1030030/C CLAMP, HANDLEBAR BRACE
1030031/B BAR, HANDLEBAR BRACE
1030034/E CONTROL PLATE, RIDER, LH
1030035/A FOOTREST, BANK ANGLE PEG
1030039/E LINK ROD ASSY

1030044/E CONTROL PLATE, RIDER, RH
1030045/B  |Brake pedal assy




1030046/G

BRAKE PEDAL COMPLETE

1030047/D |Yoke lower

1030048/F STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY
1030050/D MASTER CYLINDER COVER-P1F
1030053/B MIRROR, REAR VIEW, LH

1030054/B MIRROR, REAR VIEW, RH

1030065/C INTERCEPTOR RH SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLY
1030067/C INTERCEPTOR LH SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLY
1030069/B BRACKET RESERVERIOR

1030077/D DECAL, LOGO, INTECEPTOR, LH
1030078/D DECAL, LOGO, INTECEPTOR, RH
1030081/B MIRROR, REAR VIEW, LH, BLACK
1030082/B MIRROR, REAR VIEW, RH, BLACK
1030087/E BADGE, LH

1030088/E BADGE, RH

1030093 YOKE, LOWER, POWDER

1030098/C DECAL, TANK, BAKER EXPRESS, LH
1030099/A DECAL, TANK, RAVISHING RED
1030100 LIFT HANDLE, FINISHED

1030101/C DECAL, TANK, BAKER EXPRESS, RH
1030103/B FUEL TANK, PAINTED, SILVER SPECTRE
1030104 FUEL TANK, PAINTED, MARK THREE
1030105/B FUEL TANK, PAINTED, ORANGE CRUSH
1030106/C FUEL TANK, PAINTED, BAKER EXPRESS
1030107 FUEL TANK, PAINTED, RAVISHING RED
1030108/D FUEL TANK, PAINTED, GLITTER AND DUST
1040002/A HANDLE BAR ASSY

1040003/A SWITCH MODULE RH

1040004/A INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

1040009/B REFLEX REFLECTOR MTG CAP
1040014/A  |CLAMP PLATE-FUEL PUMP

1040016/B HOSE - PURGE VALVE TO CANISTER
1040024/A BATTERY CARRIER ASSY

1040025/B BRACKET - ECU

1040033/A BACK PLATE ASSY-LH

1040038/A HOSE-CLIP

1040042/A |COMMON KEYSET

1040045/B PIECE MUDGUARD

1040052/A BRACKET-RELAY STARTER

1040052/B BRACKET-RELAY STARTER

1040062/A FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY (18-1 PIP)-DUCATI
1040063/A ROTOR ASSY (18-1 PIP) - DUCATI
1040064/A  |Stator assembly (18-1) pip - DUCATI
1040081/A |Hose-clip

1040082/A HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

1040086/A INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY 500CC

1040090/A

WHEEL SPEED SENSOR ASSY




1040091/A

SPINDLE - FRONT WHEEL

1040202/C HANDLE BAR ASSY COMPLETE
1040203/A SWITCH MODULE RH

1040208/B HOSE - PURGE VALVE TO T CONNECTOR
1040209/B HOSE - T CONNECTOR TO TANK
1040210/B HOSE - CARBURATTOR TO CANISTER
1040211/B HOSE - PURGE VALVE TO INTAKE MANIFOLD)
1040220/B HOSE - T CONNECTOR TO ONEWAY VALVE)
1040231/A INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY

1040232/A HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

1040258/A INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY 350CC
1040296/A Adjuster RH

1040297/A  |Adjuster LH

1040404/B HOSE (CANISTER TO PURGE VALVE)
1040405/B HOSE (PURGE VALVE TO T CONNECTOR )
1040406/A T-CONNECTOR

1040407/D HOSE (T CONNECTOR TO TANK)
1040408/B HOSE ( T CONNECTOR TO ONEWAY VALVE)
1040409/C ONEWAY VALVE

1040410/A SLEEVE RUBBER ONR WAY VALVE
1040411/C HOSE (CANISTER TO CARBURETOR)
1040412/C HOSE (PURGE VALVE TO INLET MANIFOLD)
1040413/A GROMMET-PURGE VALVE

1040415/C PIECE MUDGUARD

1040416/A BATTERY CARRIER ASSY

1040422/B HARNESS,MAIN

1040428/C HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP

1040429/A SWITCH MODULE RH

1040433/A  |Relay starter

1040443/pP COMMON KEY SET

1040443/R COMMON KEY SET

1040444/B ADD ON LEAD - FUSE BOX

1040445/B HARNESS MAIN CABLE

1040446/B ADD ON LEAD FUSE BOX

1040447/A SWITCH MODULE-RH

1040449/B  [Handle bar assy( Bul

1040449/E HANDLE BAR ASSY (BULLET 350 KS)
1040450/E HANDLE BAR ASSY (BULLET 350 ES)
1040466/B HOSE-CANISTER VENT

1040470/B Rubber fuse box

1040508/A RUBBER-FUSE BOX

1040513/A [Hose - Insert

1040520/A Rear Disc Brake assy BS4

1040521/A REAR BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLY(BS4)
1040525/D REAR WHEEL ASSY.

1040561/A |Grommet-HLC

1040585/A SPINDLE




1040586/A

SPINDLE-FRONT WHEEL

1040607/B HARNESS,MAIN

1040609/A  |Battery carrier assy

1040621/C COMMON KEY SET

1040622/B ADD ON LEAD - FUSE BOX
1040671/C SILENCER CAT ASSY

1040672/A EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

1040673/A GUARD - EXHAUST

1040674/A GUARD - SILENCER ASSY
1040693/A BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY
1040693/C BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY
1040694/A ADD ON LEAD, DISC BRAKE SWITCH
1040718/B SPOKES FRONT

1040729/E FRONT WHEEL ASSY

1040730/D REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

1040735/E HEAD LAMP ASSY

1040738/A |Outer rim

1040739/A |Inner rim

1040741/A SPEEDO DRIVE ASSY DISC BRAKE - BLACK
1040746/A SILENCER BRACKET FRONT
1040747/A CLAMP - SILENCER

1040755/A STICKER RH AIR FILTER BOX 500
1040756/A STICKER LH TOOLBOX 500
1040804/B HARNESS,MAIN

1040810/A |ADD ON LEAD - FUSE BOX
1040811/A INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY - KMPH
1040814/A |Common Key set

1040826/A Instrument cluster assy

1041007/C HANDLER BAR ASSY(BUL
1041116/A REAR MUDGUARD - TP STICKER
1041118/A [tank sticker RH

1041119/A [tank sticker IH

1041120/A RE DECAL

1041125/A SILENCER ASSY

1041142/A |TANK STICKER RH

1041143/A TANK STICKER LH

1041144/A HANDLE BAR ASSY COMPLETE
1041184/A HANDLE BAR ASSY COMPLETE
1041201/G HANDLEBAR ASSY COMPLETE
1041212/B P.A. TUBE ASSY

1041214/A CLAMP PLATE - FUEL PUMP MTG
1041220/A HOSE (CANISTER TO PURGE VALVE)
1041221/A HOSE (T CONNECTOR TO CANISTER)
1041222/A HOSE (T CONNECTOR & THROTTLE BODY)
1041223/A HOSE(PURGE VALVE TO T CONNECTOR)
1041224/G |Harness Main cable

1041226/B

RUBBER -RELAY MTG




1041227/C

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY(KMPH)

1041241/B  |ecu with programm

1041253/A |ABS MODULATOR - Wet
1041258/E SKID PLATE

1041260/B PAD-CANISTER

1041261/B RUBBER-FUSEBOX

1041264/B BRACKET ASSY - PURGE VALVE
1041265/A BRACKET ASSY - CANISTER
1041266/C HOSE- AIR VENT

1041267/D SKID PLATE WITH CANISTER PAD
1041268/A  |Bracket assy roll over sensor
1041269/A BRACKET ASSY- SOLENOID VALVE
1041272/B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER 01 ASSY(KMPH)
1041274/A QUICK CONNECTOR

1041275/B CANISTER ASSY

1041276/M |COMMON KEY SET

1041277/B HOSE( PURGE VALVE TO TANK)
1041281/A Switch Module RH

1041282/F HANDLEBAR ASSY

1041294/A DUMMY CAP-FRAME

1041295/A  |ADHESIVE CLIP- FUEL TANK
1041296/A MIRROR LH

1041297/A MIRROR RH

1041311/A DOMED CAP BOLT M8X25
1041317/A BRACKET ADD ON REAR MUDGUARD
1041331/A [Hose- Canister Vent Air
1041364/B MUDFLAP REAR

1041370/C HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5
1041374/A FORK BRACE

1041375/A HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6X1
1041382/A |Saree Guard Rubber dummy cap
1041383/A HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
1041400/B CABLE STRAP

1100047/F SEAT ASSY-RIDER

1100071/D BEADING - SHROUD J1A
1100084/D FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-SOLID GREEN GLOSS
1100117/A SWING ARM MAIN ASSY
1100130/C Bush Swing arm

1100131/B  [Swing arm sleeve

1100132/A END CUP Swing arm

1100133/C CHAIN GUARD

1100134/E REAR CHAIN-PAD

1100136/C SPOKE - FRONT

1100181/E SHOCK ABSORBER

1100182/D SHOCK ABSORBER REAR
1100183/D FORK ASSY- LH

1100184/D

FORK ASSY-RH




1100188/F

SEAT ASSY-PILLION

1100189/C SEAT ASSY, CRETA BLACK
1100192/D  [SEAT PAN-RIDER SEAT

1100193/D SEAT FOAM-PILLION SEAT
1100194/C  [REXINE RIDER SEAT - BLACK
1100195/C BRACKET-SEAT MOUNTING
1100196/A |RUBBER SUPPORT-SEAT
1100197/C RUBBER SUPPORT-SEAT
1100199/C [RUBBER SUPPORT-SEAT
1100202/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M16X1.5X272
1100207/D  [END CUP - CHAIN ADJUSTOR
1100208/B CHAIN ADJUSTOR ASSY
1100212/D  [SEAT PAN-PILLION

1100213/C SEAT FOAM

1100214/C  [REXINE PILLION SEAT - BLACK
1100215/B RUBBER SUPPORT-GRABRAIL
1100216/E  [SLEEVE-GRABRAIL

1100221/B RUBBER SUPPORT-SEAT
1100221/C  |RUBBER SUPPORT-SEAT
1100223/C HANDLEBAR COMPLETE - CHROME
1100224/8B Handle bar complete - Chrome
1100225/C HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY - CHROME
1100226/C  [HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY - J1D Chrome
1100227/E CLUTCH CABLE ASSEMBLY
1100228/D [THROTTLE CABLE ASSY
1100229/D CLUTCH CABLE ASSY

1100230/B  [THROTTLE CABLE ASSY -J1D
1100231/B HAND GRIP LH

1100232/D  [GRIP COMP. THROTLE RH
1100233/B COUNTER WEIGHT CHROME
1100235/B  [SPINDLE - FRONT WHEEL
1100237/C SPACER ASSY front hub

110024 PISTON COMPLETE

1100242/B LEVER AND HOLDER ASSY- LH
1100246/D  [ALLOY RIM - FRONT

1100247/D ALLOY RIM - REAR

1100248/D [FORK END LH ASSEMBLY
1100249/D FORK END RH ASSEMBLY
1100258/D  [BALL RACE-BOTTOM YOKE
1100259/D Ball bearing CONE-BOTTOM FRAME
1100260/C  |Ball bearing cup- FRAME TOP
1100260/D |Ball bearing cup- FRAME TOP
1100261/D  [BALL RACE-TOP YOKE

1100263/E SHOULDERED BOLT M8
1100271/C  [SPOKE - REAR

1100272/C RING NUT-STEERING STEM

1100276/B

STEERING STEM ASSY-J1D




1100277/A

FOOTREST ARM - RH

1100278/C RUBBER SLEEVE FOOTREST RH
1100284/A  |GEAR SHIFTER ASSY

1100288/B SIDE COVER-RH SWING ARM - GLOSSY BLACK
1100290/B  [SIDE COVER CUP-SWING ARM - CHROME
1100292/B RIDER FOOTREST SUB ASSY - RH
1100293/B  [RIDER FOOTREST SUB ASSY - LH
1100294/C  |Spring rider support

1100298/B  [SPINDLE-CENTER STAND

1100321/A FOOTREST ARM -LH

1100351/B  [FRONT WHEEL RIM 2.15X19"
110037/3 D/S BRG.CIRCLIP

1100370/B  [STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY
1100392/A bottom seal headstock bearing
1100393/A |top seal headstock bearing
1100397/B NUMBER PLATE BRACKET- FRONT
1100401/C  [SEAL - FUEL PUMP

1100402/C LOCK PLATE

1100403/B  [HEX FLANGE COLLAR BOLT (M5 X 0.8)
1100404/D |Injector Hose assy

1100408/B  [REAR DAMPER TANK

1100408/C REAR DAMPER-TANK

1100409/B  [SPACER TANK REAR MTG

1100410/E DRAIN HOSE - TANK

1100410/F  [DRAIN HOSE - TANK

1100411/A |THIGH PAD - RH

1100412/A  [THIGH PAD - LH

1100413/C CANISTER assy

1100414/C  [HOSE (TANK TO T CONNECTOR)
1100415/B HOSE (T CONNECTOR TO CANISTER)
1100415/C  [HOSE (T CONNECTOR TO CANISTER)
1100416/C HOSE (T CONNECTOR TO DRAIN)
1100417/B  [GROMMET Canister Mtg

1100418/A DRAIN PLUG

1100419/B  [HOSE (CANISTER TO PURGE VALVE)
1100419/C HOSE (CANISTER TO PURGE VALVE)
1100420/B  [HOSE (PURGE VALVE TO THROTTLE BODY)
1100420/C HOSE (PURGE VALVE TO THROTTLE BODY)
1100429/B  [TOP YOKE-J1D

1100432/D IGNITION COIL ASSY

1100434/C  [BRACKET ASSEMBLY-ABS

1100438/B INNER OVAL BOX RH

1100441/B  [BRACKET ASSEMBLY-RELAY MTG
1100449/D BRACKET ASSY-LH UTILLTY
1100451/B  [INNER OVAL BOX LH

1100456/B RR UNIT

1100457/C  [BATTERY BOX




1100459/D

RUBBER STRAP-BATTERY

1100462/C  |COVER-BATTERY

1100464/D  |BRACKET ASSY-FUSE MTG

1100486/B  |RUBBER- FORK COVER TUBE

1100490/B  |CLAMP-HANDLEBAR-CHROME
1100490/D |CLAMP-HANDLEBAR-CHROME
1100492/B  |RUBBER - FORK BOLT

1100493/B  |Fork bolt

1100494/B  |NAVIGATION DISPLAY UNIT ASSY
1100494/D  |NAVIGATION DISPLAY UNIT ASSY
1100498/A  |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BLUE METALLIC BLK
1100499/C  |STICKER FUEL TANK RH -J1D

110050 D/S BALL BEARING 6305

1100500/C  |STICKER FUEL TANK LH - J1D

1100513/A  |GROMMIET - RISER ASSEMBLY
1100514/C  |METAL BUSH, RAISER ASSY

1100515/B  |BRACKET - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER MOUNTING
1100520/B  |Side Panel LH WITH STICKER - GLOSS BLACK
1100530/C  |INNER SIDE BOX LH

1100533/B  |Side Panel RH WITH STICKER - GLOSS BLACK
110054/B DISTANCE TUBE, INNER

1100552/A  |BRACE ASSY - FRONT MUDGUARD
110056/B DISTANCE PIECE

1100572/A  |TAIL LAMP ASSY Chrome

1100577/C  |PLUG-CARRIER

1100578/D  |BRACKET ASSY-NUMBER PLATE
1100581/C  |HARNESS, TAIL LIGHT

1100597/C  |TAIL LAMP BOOT

1100609/F SEAT ASSY-RIDER SEAT

1100610/F SEAT ASSY-PILLION SEAT

1100612/C  |GRAB RAIL - RH

1100613/C  |GRAB RAIL-LH

1100614/B  |SEAT PAN-RIDER SEAT

1100614/D  |SEAT PAN-RIDER SEAT

1100615/B  |FOAM-RIDER SEAT

1100615/C  |FOAM-RIDER SEAT

1100617/C  |REXINE-RIDER SEAT

1100620/B  |SEAT PAN-PILLION SEAT

1100620/D  |SEAT PAN-PILLION SEAT

1100621/B  |SEAT FOAM-PILLION SEAT

1100622/C  |REXINE-PILLION SEAT

1100641/C  |PIVOT PIN

1100644/E HARNESS - MAIN CABLE

1100650/B  |PILLION FOOTREST CLEVIS SUB ASSY - RH
1100652/B  |PILLION FOOTREST CLEVIS SUB ASSY - LH
1100654/B  |CLEVIS RH-PILLION FOOT REST

1100655/B

SQAURE BOLT - PFR




1100663/D

Stopper rubber - center stand

1100669/A |THROTTLE COVER LH

1100669/B  |THROTTLE COVER LH

1100669/C THROTTLE COVER - LH - GLOSSY BLACK
1100670/A  |THROTTLE COVER-RH

1100670/B THROTTLE COVER-RH

1100670/C  |THROTTLE COVER-RH - GLOSSY BLACK
1100672/A GROMMET SIDE COVER

1100682/C ABS SYSTEM-BLACK

1100683/F MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY-REAR
1100684/B FRONT MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
1100685/C CALIPER ASSEMBLY REAR
1100687/C FRONT CALIPER ASSEMBLY
1100693/B WHEEL SPEED SENSOR

1100695/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25X35
1100696/A W TYPE CLIP FRAME

1100697/C REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY
1100700/D REAR DISC PLATE

1100701/B SPROCKET - REAR DRIVE

1100702/C FRONT WHEEL ASSY-CHROME
1100703/C FRONT HUB ASSY-SILVER
1100712/D DISC PLATE - FRONT

1100713/B  |TONER RING - FRONT WHEEL
1100715/C  |Injector Hose assy

1100718/B BRAKE Pedal ASSY

1100722/B GEAR SHIFTER COMP

1100724/B ACTUATOR ASSY-GEAR SHIFTER
1100726/B LINK ROD GEAR SHIFTER
1100728/D MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY REAR-J1D
1100729/D REAR MASTER CYLINDER- J1D
1100756/B BRACKET Assy ABS-J1D

1100756/C BRACKET Assy ABS-J1D

1100763/D FRONT TUBELESS TYRE 100/90-19
1100764/D FRONT WHEEL ASSY

1100765/F FRONT ALLOY RIM SUB ASSY
1100766/D REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

1100767/E REAR ALLOY RIM SUB ASSEMBLY
1100768/C REAR TUBELESS TYRE 140/70-17
1100769/C REAR DRIVE CHAIN

110079 BARREL BASE STUD,1/4"CEIx7/8"
110081/B HEX.NUT, 5/16CEl

110082 STUD, 5/16 CEI X 2.4"

110090/B GUDGEON PIN

110091/B CIRCLIP

110121 BOTTOM TUBE LUG CAP

110142/6 SPRING FRONT FORK

110143

SPRING GUIDE




110158 SLOTTED RD. HD.SCREW 3/16"
110161 GROMMET

110163/B MUD CARR RUBBER PLUG
110170 TAG

110179 SPEEDO METER RUBBER RING
110201/B SCREW

110202/3 G/BOX STUD(L),3/8"CEIx4-7/8"
110210 RR ENG.SPACER STUD

110215 STUD, 1/2" CElx 5-3/16"
110220 HEX.NUT, 1/2"CEl

110221/12 ENGINE SPROCKET

110250 CLUTCH ROD

110253/A RATCHET INNER

110255/6 NEUTRAL LEVER

110256/4 DOUBLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER
110262/1 OIL SEAL

110263/10 FC.LEVER SHORT

110267 F.D.SPROCKET 16T-HT
110280/A TUBE(TYRE) 3.25X19

110283/B SHOE PIN

110284 HEX.THIN NUT, 7/16 CEI
110287/8 LEVER ASSY

110292/C FELT WASHER

110293/2 RETAINER

110300 FULCRUM STUD

110333 REAR CHAIN CONNECTING LINK
110334/D COLLAR

110349 NIPPLE

110353/4 NUT

110360 STUD, 7/16"CElx 3-1/8"
110361 STUD

110365 HEX.NUT, 7/16" CEl

110367 REAR NO PLATE BEADING STD
110405 RUBBER SLEEVE

110406/B SLEEVE

110414 STICKER

110422 PETROL TANK SLEEVE ASSY
110452 SLOTTED RAISED C'SK SCRE
110498/B KNEE GRIP COMP RH
110499/B KNEE GRIP COMP LH

110643/7 BUSH-CHAIN STAY

110656 DOUBLE COILSPRING LOCKWASHER
110673 AIR FILTER (SPARES)

110694 RMG CARR STUD BOTTOM 1/2 "CEI X
110695 DIST.PIECE

110717 DUAL SEAT COVER

110895

CL CABLE COD SPARES




110965

BEARING 6203

110970/B RETAINER

111050/11 |GEAR BOX CASE

111051/11 BUSH

111053/3 GEAR BOX COVER SCREW
111069/9 SLIDING GEAR -4 SPEED
111070/7 MS SLEEVE PINION-M

111072/B OIL THROWER, OUTER
111073/E Lay Shaft

111074/7 BUSH

111075/9 PINION

111076/2 SECOND GEAR - PINION 4 SPEED
111077/3 THIRD GEAR PINION - 4SPEED
111078/9 KS RATHCHET PINION M
111083/17 |OPERATOR INSIDE

111084/14 |PIN

111085/7 BUSH

111086 FELT WASHER

111091 OPERATER SHAFT DIST WASHER
111092/C TAB WASHER

111093/4 HEX.THIN NUT,LH THREAD, 5/8
111094/C SELECTOR ASSY

111098/2 WASHER, PLAIN

111102/6 HEX.BOLT, 1/4"BSW X 3/4"
111103 HEX.BOLT, 1/4"BSW X 1"
111109/B ADJ.PLATE ASSY

111113/B SPRING

111114/1 RATCHET OUTER ASSY
111120/2 STOP PLATE

111122 GEARBOX CAP ASSY

111134/1 CLUTCH DRUM ASSEMBLY 350CC
111137/D RIVET

111138/B RIVET

111143/A SPROCKET RETAINING SPRING
111150 CLUTCH SPRING CAP

111152/A KICK STARTER SHAFT ASSY
111155/A CLUTCH BALL CAGE

111159/B PIN

111160 LOCK NUT

111161/1 LOCK WASHER

111165/18 MAIN SHAFT 4SPEED

111166 BALL BEARING, 6303S
111167/8B OIL THROWER, INNER
111171/5 FOOT OPERATING LEVER
111178 CYLINDER HEAD WITH STUDS (COD)
111185/4 CUTCH CENTRE ASSY- 350cc

111192

GASKET CARBONISED




111194/1 LAY SHAFT ASSY

111195 DRIVE SHAFT

111201 CHAIN STAY STUD1/2"CEI x 9-1/2"
111251 HEX.SCREW

111252 PLAIN WASHER

111263 MUDGUARD FRONT AVL/EXP 500CC - PLATED
111264 FRONT MUDGUARD STAY FRONT - CR PLATED
111265/D FRONT MUDGURAD STAY CTR- CR PLATED
111266 FRONT MUDGUARD STAY REAR - CR PLATED
111334/6 STUD, M7 X 54

111375/A REAR BRAKE PEDAL PLATED 4sp DLX
111686/C SIDE HANDLE

111712 CHAIN GUARD - PLATED

111715 HEX.SCREW, M8X10

111721 CHAIN STAY ASSY BLACK

111760/3 GEAR DOG

111798 E SHOE LNG WTH RIVETS(KIT)
111810 CHAIN STAY PIVOT NUT

111819 OIL PIPE

111825 PISTON ASSY. 020" O/S CHROME
111826 PISTON ASSY. 040" O/S CHROME
111859C CRANK CASE ASSY 350cc CDI
111863/C STUD

111864/B STUD

111865/3 D/S OIL SEAL, 62x35x10

111866/B RETAINER

111869 drive shaft

111888/A OIL SEAL ADAPTOR

111889 CH.CASE BACK HALF STD

111914 HEX. BOLT M8X40L

111947 DUAL SEAT SUPPORT RUBBER
1120002/A FOOT REST ASSY-LH

1120004/A  |FOOT REST ASSY-RH

1120005/D |Pillion footrest assy LH

1120008/D |Pillion footrest assy RH

1120010/B CAP SWING ARM PIVOT

1120012/D |HANDLE BAR ASSY - U4D

1120014/B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

1120015/A |FORK OUTER TUBE-RH

1120016/A FORK OUTER TUBE-LH

1120018/B  |SHOCK ABSORBER

1120022/A TAIL LAMP LED

1120029/A |GRAB RAIL—LH

1120030/A GRAB RAIL—-RH

1120033/A  |ALLOY WHEEL ASSY FRONT
1120035/B FRONT ALLOY WHEEL

1120036/A  |Front tyre 90/90-19"




1120038/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSY-REAR

1120039/B ALLOY RIM SUBASSY-REAR
1120040/B REAR ALLOY WHEEL

1120041/A Rear tyre 120/80-18

1120042/B SPROCKET ADAPTER

1120044/A  |TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB FLH/RRH
1120045/A  |TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB FRH/RLH
1120053/A  |Rubber support - Rider seat
1120054/A  |Rubber Support-Pillion Seat
1120057/A  |TOP RAISER-HANDLE BAR
1120060/A HAND GRIP LH

1120061/A HAND GRIP RH

1120064/A  |VALVE TUBELESS TYRE

1120070/A BOTTOM RAISER-HANDLEBAR
1120071/A RING-FUEL CAP

1120074/A HEAD LAMP ASSEMBLY WITH BULB
1120077/A  |COUNTER WEIGHT

1120082/A STICKER -FUEL TANK U4D

1120085 SIDE PANEL RH WITH STICKER-WHITE
1120086/A STICKER-SIDE PANEL WHITE

1120087 SIDE PANEL RH WITH STICKER-RED
1120088/A STICKER-SIDE PANEL RED

1120089/A HANDLE BAR

1120090/B BRACKET-LH HEADLAMP HOLDER
1120091/B BRACKET- RH HEADLAMP HOLDER
1120093/B HUB ASSY - FRONT WHEEL
1120097/B STICKER-WHITE FRONT

1120098/B STICKER-RED FRONT WHEEL
1120099/B STICKER-ORANGE FRONT

1120100/A FRONT WHEEL STICKER BLUE
1120101/B FRONT WHEEL ASSY WIT Sticker
1120102/B FRONT WHEEL ASSY WIT

1120103/A FRONT WHEEL ASSY ORANGE
1120104/A FRONT WHEEL ASSY BLUE
1120105/B STICKER - WHITE REAR

1120106/B STICKER - RED REAR' W

1120107/B STICKER - ORANGE REA

1120108/B STICKER - BLUE REAR WHEEL
1120109/B REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH Sticker
112011 CHAIN,REAR

1120110/A REAR WHEEL ASSY RED

1120110/B REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH TB X 350
1120111/A REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER-ORANGE
1120112/A REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER-BLUE
1120120/A RUBBER SEAT

1120122/D SEAT ASSY

1120123/B SEAT ASSY BLUE




1120124/D SEAT ASSY

1120125/B SEAT ASSY ORANGE

1120127/A SEAT REXIN BLUE

1120129/A SEAT REXIN ORANGE

1120133/B  [Cushion Rubber

1120151 SIDE PANEL LH WITH STICKER-WHITE
1120152 SIDE PANEL LH WITH STICKER-RED
112024/B K.S.CRANK

112027/8 BUSH

112029 BUSH

112049 GASKET KIT DECARBONISING(500cc
112050 GASKET KIT OVERHAULING(500CC)
112052 RING SET ,STD

112053 PISTON RING SET 020"

112054 PISTON RING SET .040"

112056 VALVE SPRING KIT

112058 IR FILTER MACHISMO

112078/B SHIM SPINDLE 0.1T - RETROFIT
112089 C.O EMISSION KIT W/O AIR FILTE
112095/B AIR REGULATING SCREW

112096/A AIR REGULATING SPRING

112137 AIR FILTER STUD(D)

112144 GASKET

112146 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT

112147 OIL PUMP KIT

112153 WHEEL SPOKE & NIPPLE KIT
112154 FT WHEEL SPOKE & NIPPLE KIT
112161 FILTER ELEMENT

112162 SILENCER KIT

112166 LAY SHAFT BUSH

112183 FT MUD STAY FRONT 350CC
112185 STAY,CENTRE

112187 FT. MUD. STAY REAR 350CC
112212 CHAIN,REAR

112241 RECTIFIER

112242 REGULATOR

1125001/8B Instrument cluster

1125002/A HAND GRIP RH - 500

1125003/B HANDLE BAR ASSY - U5 TB X 500
1125013 SIDE PANEL RH WITH STICKER-BLUE
1125014/A STICKER-SIDE PANEL ORANGE
1125015 SIDE PANEL RH WITH STICKER-ORANGE
1125016/A STICKER-SIDE PANEL BLUE

1125022 SIDE PANEL LH WITH STICKER-ORANGE
1125023 SIDE PANEL LH WITH STICKER-BLUE
113007 FRONT CHAIN

113027/D

BRAKE SPINDLE




113030/5 SPLIT PIN

113049/2 GREASE NIPPLE AM6 X 1 1S;4009 (PART
113064 SPACER (SMALL)

113065 CONTROL SPRING

113072/A GREASE NIPPLE

113089/C BRAKE LEVER ASSY

1140000/A FRONT TRAFFICATOR MTG BRACKET - LH
1140001/B TRAFFICATOR BRACKET-RH
1140009/A  |Bellow Spring

1140018/A REAR MUDFLAP

1140027/A |Domed Cap Bolt M8*35
1140028/A Domed Cap Bolt M8*55
1140029/A FRONT MUDFLAP

1140031/A CROSS BAR - HANDLE BAR
1140032/B FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY RH
1140033/B FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY LH
1140037/B RUBBER PAD ASSY

1140041/D REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY
1140044/D FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
1140047/A HANDLEBAR ASSY- U4)
1140048/A  |TAIL HARNESS

1140051/A |Sticker side body

1140055/B TANK BADGE-LH

1140056/B TANK BADGE-RH

1140059/A  [STICKER - LH TOOL BOX
1140060/A STICKER - RH AIR FILTER BOX
1140061/B Fork gaiter

1140068/D WARNING INDICATOR
1140079/B FUSE BOX RUBBER

1140080/A OUTER TUBE RH

1140081/A |OUTER TUBE LH

1140082/C HEAD LAMP ASSEMBLY WITH BULB
1140087/B FORK BRACE - SILVER
1140088/B Rubber Damper

1140091/A HANDLEBAR ASSY - U5J
1150042/A |Silencer Bracket Fro
1151103/A |Lever handle RH Stepped Lever
1151104/A SUPPORT HOLDER RH
1151106/A |Lever handle LH Stepped Lever
120005/B DOWEL

120332 HEX.NUT, 1/2"BSF

120521 HEX.NUT, 5/16 CEl

123781 BEADING

123790 HANDLE BAR (HIGH LIFT) - PLATED
124168/7 H/B/FIXING CLAMP

124169/9 HANDLE BAR FIX STUD

124267

SPEEDO CABLE INNER




124334/3

X.THIN NUT, 5/8CEl

124338 FORK END RH

124340 FORK END LH

124342/A CIRCLIP

124346 VALVE PORT

124559/3 IGNITION COIL
140001/C SPRING COLLAR,BOTTOM
140003/A VALVE SPRING,INNER
140004/8 VALVE SPRING,OUTER
140005/B SPLIT COLLAR

140006/B STEM CAP

140007 STUD, 1/4"CEIX1"
140008/3 STUD, 1/4"CEIX 2-1/16"
140011/4 KEY

140012/5 KEY

140013/B TIMING SHAFT NUT
140014/C SLOTTED HEX.SCREW, 1/4
140015/B LOCK SCREW, 1/4" CEl
140016/B LOCK RING

140020/A FLOATING BUSH
140023/B THRUST WASHER
140024/B CRANK PIN NUT, 7/8"CEl
140027/3 FIBRE WASHER
140029/6 OIL FILTER ELEMENT
140032/8 SPRING

140034 TCOC BUFFED

140039 FIBRE WASHER
140040/G OIL PUMP SPINDLE
140041/14 DISC,FEED PUMP
140042/C DISC,RETURN PUMP
140043/A PLUNGER,FEED PUMP
140044/A PLUNGER,RETURN PUMP
140045 SPRING

140046/C OIL PUMP COVER BUFF
140049/B PAD

140052 FILTER PLUG

140056/3 HEX.NUT, 1/4"
140061/C TAPPET

140062/B TAPPET GUIDE

140064/B I.P.SPINDLE

140078 STUD, 5/16"CEIX 3-11
140079/5 HEX.NUT, 5/16 CEl
140081 STUD, 1/4"X6-3/4"
140082 STUD, 1/4"X6-3/4"
140092 PUSHROD END,TOP
140093 PUSHROD END,BOTTOM

140094

PUSHROD CUP




140095

PUSH ROD NUT

140097/3 C.AAWASHER

140098/1 C.A.WASHER

140099/A DECOMPRESSOR VALVE
140100/A SPRING

140101/B SPRING CAP

140103/C CABLE BLOCK

140107 CLUTCH SPROCKET BALL (3/16-DIA)
140115 TIMING PINION (1DOT)
140118/6 KEY

140119/F OIL PUMP WORM NUT AVL
140120/1 IDLER PINION ASSY

140121/C I.P.THRUST WASHER

140122 OIL UNION

140124/3 OIL FILLER CAP

140125 BARREL STUD,5/16"CEIX5 -
140126 NUT, 1/4"CEl

140128 FIBRE WASHER

140129 LOCK WASHER,INTERNAL TEETH
140133/C NUT

140134/C NUT

140135 ROCKER OIL PIPE BANJO UNION
140136 R O P BANJO WASHER

140144 HEX.NUT, 5/16"CEl

140145 OIL FEED PLUG CORK RETAIN
140147 WASHER 5/16 SHAKE PROOF
140149 HIGH TENSION LEAD

140155 FIBRE WASHER

140160/3 SLOTTED RAISED CH.HD.SCR
140165/18 Distributor Pinion

140166/C NUT

140167/C BREATHER PIPE

140168/1 PLAIN WASHER

140177 STUD, 5/16"BSF X 1-3/4'
140178 HEX NUT, 5/16 BSF

140184 OIL VALVE PLATE

140185/B CIRCLIP

140186 K SPRING STUD NUT

140189/3 STEERING STEM LOCK NUT WASHER
140191/2 HEX.NUT, 5/16 BSF

140193/8B RUBBER SPACER

140194 HEX.SOCKET HD.SCR, 3/8"BSFX
140195 SLEEVE,TAPPED

140196/D SLEEVE,PLAIN

140201 CLUTCH BALL (DIA 1/4")
140202/B HANDLE BAR CLIP PLATED

140206/5

PLAIN WASHER




140219

VALVE PLATE

140243 HEX. NUT, 3/16 CEl

140247 SLOTTED RD. HD.SCREW
140248 RUBBER RING

140277 STUD, 3/8X2.5"

140278/A DOWEL

140282 CAP NUT, 3/8" CEl

140291 G/BOX STUD(S),3/8"CEIx5-1/4"
140297/C JOINT RUBBER

140299 FIBRE WASHER

140300 HEX.NUT, 3/8"

140302/3 HEX.NUT, 3/8"CEl

140303 LOCKWASHER,INTERNAL TEETH
140305 LOCK WASHER, INTERNAL TEETH
140306 LOCK WASHER, INTERNAL TEETH
140311/B DISTANCE PIECE

140312 STUD, 5/16CEIX 1.680
140313 PLUG

140314 FIBRE WASHER

140316/4 KEY

140317/1 NUT, ROTOR

140318/B SINGLE COIL SPR.LOCK WASHER
140321/4 CLUTCH SCREW (1/4"*3/4"BSF)
140322/A CLUTCH SPRING

140327/D DISTANCE PIECE

140330/6 ADJUSTER ASSY

140331/A Spring

140332/B PLUNGER

140333/C PAWL

140334/A WASHER-DISTANCE KSS ASSY
140335/C MAIN SHAFT SLEEVE

140336 CLUTCH LEVER

140337 KICK STARTER SHAFT ASSY
140338 O'-RING

140343 CLUTCH ROD PAD

140346/3 SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WHASHE
140349/1 CLUTCH CAP

140355/B RIM TAPE

140360 FR.BR.OPR.CAM.LEVER

140365 NUT, 5/8"CEl

140369/1 HEX.NUT, 1/4"CEl

140370 BRAKE SHOE W/LININGS
140372/B BRAKE SHOE LINING

140373 RIVETS

140374/B FT. BR.SPRING

140376/2 SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER

140377

COLLAR




140378/C

FELT WASHER

140388 NUT,COVER PLATE

140401 SLOTTED RD. HD.SCREW, 1/4"B
140403 STUD, 5/16 X 22 BSFRH
140404 STUD5/16 X 1 X 22 BSF

140450 TOOLKIT

140466/B FIBRE WASHER

140470 SLOTTED RD.HD.SCREW, 6BAX 3
140471 STUD, 3/8 CEI X 3-1/4"

140472 STUD, 3/8 CEIX2-5/8"

140484 TOOL WALLET

140503 D.E. SPANNER 5/16" x 3/8
140508 WASHER ,S.L.SWITCH

140527 ROUGH WASHER

140540 HEX NUT M4

140541 WASHER

140542 SLOTTED CH.HD.SCR, M4 X 12
140544 NUT,REAR BRAKE

140553 FORK PLUG SCREW

140558/B FORK PLUG SCREW IMPROVED
140566 STUD, 1/4"CEIX 2-3/8"
140567/5 ROCKER COVER (IN)

140568/3 ROCKER COVER (EX)

140569/C NUT

140573/B CLIP

140580 PINCH BOLT

140587 SEAT CUSHION

140599/B BUSH

140606 BUSH

140613 BIG END BUSH

140626 CONNECTING ROD BIG END ASSEMBL
140714 AP ON CONNECTOR

140752/B RIVET

140753 BALL BEARING, 6206

140755/6 SPRING

140762 FRAME STUD 1/2" BSF X 10-7/16"
140769 HEX. NUT WITH NYLON INSERT
140771 FIBRE WASHER

140776/C OIL FILLER COLLAR M/C

140778 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

140790 DECOMPRESSOR ASSY.W/O CABLE
140791 CRANK PIN WITH GRUB SCREW
140798 TIMING SHAFT

140799/C THRUST WASHER

140867/8 DECOMPRESSOR BODY
140872/B GROMMET

140895

FR.FORK OIL SEAL TUBE




140905

BUSH

140921 CRANK PIN O/S

140924 TAPPET GUIDE O/S

140925 VALVE GUIDE O/S
140936/1 PLAIN WASHER

140938/3 TENSIONER PAD

140954 CONTACT SET

140986 SECURING SCREW

140987 TAIL LAMP LENSE

140997 7/16W * 1/2 W D.E SPANNER
141044 HEX BOLT, M6X35
141051/A HEX.NUT M8

141054 STUD

141055 STUD, M8X114

141056 STUD

141057 GEAR BOX PLATE STUD(TOP)
141058 STUD, M8 X 65

141093 HEX.SCREW M6X10
141105/C RR HUB SPACER ASSY
141108/A RR HUB SPINDLE, LONG
141109/1 GREASE SEAL, 25X40X7
141110 O-RING

141113/1 GREASE SEAL-47.12x30.23x7
141115/C DISTANCE PIECE

141119/C DISTANCE COLLAR STEPPED
141121/B DISTANCE TUBE

141130/B DISTANCE COLLAR

141135 SPOKES INNER REAR
141136 SPOKES OUTER REAR
141148 SPARK PLUG

141161/C CABLE STRAP 6"

141162/C CABLE STRAP 8 INCH
141192 CABLE ADJUSTER CARRIER
141207 DECOMPRESSOR ASSY
141209 FUEL TAP UK

141233/B CENTER STAND SPINDLE
141245 STUD, 5/16" BSF X 3-1/8"
141246/C BUSH

141414 NUT

141417/A CIRCLIP

141421 OIL CONTROL COLLAR
141428 FORK SPRING STUD
141433 BATTERY, 12V-5AH
141454 FUEL PIPE

141460/A PLUG

141462/3 HEX.BOLT, M6 X 55
141507/2 STUD




141515/A SPACER

141545 T/S OIL SEAL

141625/3 ROTOR WITH KEEPER -
141626 ALTERNATOR SET -12V
141632 FRONT RIM

141635 RIM FIXING SCREW
141637 BULB HOLDER WITH WIRE
141649 RIM FIXING WIRE
141654/1 PILLION HOLDING TUBE
141666/A TAPPET COVER

141681 FORK END OS ASSY
141682 FORK END NS ASSY
141721/3 STATOR

141722/A SPACER

141755 BULB TAIL LAMP 12V - 21/5 W
141757 AMERICAN TAIL LAMP
141773 MUDGUARD REAR 350CC - PLATED
141810 CONTACT BREAKER ASSY
141812 CONDENSER SET

141815 TIMING PINION 2 DOT
141816 TIMING PINION 3 DOT
141829/A BELLOWS-A/F

141862 HEX NUT

141945 JET NEEDLE

141946 O RING

141947 AIR ADJ. SPRING

141948 MAIN JET (Size 90)

141949 STARTER LEVER WASHER
141950 FLOAT RING PIN

141951 AIR ADJUSTER

141952 THROTTLE ADJUSTER SPRING
141953 FLOAT CHAMBER GASKET
141954 THROTTLE VALUE SPRING
141955 SPRINGPLATE STARTER LEVER
141956 THROTTLE CABLE CAP
141957 PISTON VALVE - 350 CC
141958 THROTTLE ADJUSTER
141959 SPRING PLATE

141960 STARTER PLUNGER SPRING
141961 STARTER PLUNGER CAP
141962 GUIDE HOLDER

141963 SPRING WASHER

141964 SCREW

141965 SPRING CLIP

141966 WASHER

141967 VALVE SEAT PACKING
141968 FCB ASSY 350CC




141969 NEEDLE VALVE ASSY.

141970 FLOAT ASSY

141971 LEVER ASSY STARTER

141972 STARTER PLUNGER ASSY
141973 M.C. TOP

141974 PACKING M.C. TOP

141975 CABLE LOCK NUT

141976 CABLE ADJUSTER

141977 PILOT JET (Size 25)

141978 NEEDLE JET ASSY (N.8)
141988/6 CONTACT BREAKER SHAFT
141990 PUSH ROD KIT

141991 CAM KIT

141992 CLUTCH PLATE KIT

142029 PLAIN WASHER

142065 SLOT CHEESE H/D SCREW M5X20 -T1
142095 SLOT HD CHEESE SCREW M5X18 1S1366
142119 SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER
142121/A SCREW

142130 Dual Seat Civilian

142138 ADJUSTER

142146 WORK SHOP MANUAL
142175/3 SPOKES INNER FRONT

142176 SPOKES OUTER FRONT
142179 HOSE CLIP-AIR FILTER

142188 PISTON RING-TOP

142189 PISTON RING-LOWER

142190 PISTON RING-SCRAPPER
142201/A VALVE SPR.INNER-500CC
142202/A VALVE SPR.OUTER-500CC
142203 CYLINDER HEAD STUD NUT(E)
142204 CYLINDER HEAD STUD(500CC)
142239/C SPACER

142246 P T CAP GASKET

142257/B STOP PLATE

142258 HEX.SCREW M8 X 16

142282 SLOTTED CH. HD.SCR, M5 X 35
142291 HEX.SCREW, M8 X 25
142309/4 HORN 12V EXPORT

142391/1 BEADING FORTB 71CM
142438 PISTON C/W RINGS (500cc)
142471 CARB FL WASHER

142476/B C B COVER PLATED

142497 T/S ROLLER BEARING,NU205
142502 PILLION FOOT REST

142516 DUAL SEAT COVER COMP. - BULLET 350
142528 HEX.SCREW, M5 X 12




142532/B CABLE GUIDE

142582 GROMMET

142596 PILLION HOLD.TUBE EXP
142604 LOCK WASHER,INTERNAL TEETH
142606 LOCK WASHER,INTERNAL TEETH
142617 CYL.HEAD GASKET 500cc
142618 BRASS VALVE GUIDE

142619/A PUSHROD ASSY(IN) 500cc
142620/A PUSHROD ASSY(EX) 500cc
142631 DE 24 x 21 TUBULAR SPANNER
142761 HEX.SCR., M8X 20

142770 HEAD LAMP CASING COMP W/BALL RACE
142773 IMPORTED SPARK PLUG 500
142800/B SHOCK ABSORBER

142804 PISTON RING SET STD.(500cc)
142805 PISTON RING SET 020" O/S(500cc)
142856/C LEVER,LONG

142858/2 LEVER,SHORT

142863 TRUNNION,RH

142867/3 SPRING,LONG

142868 GUIDE BOTTOM

142876 MUDGUARD REAR PLATED
142894/3 HEX SCREW , M6

142900/B LINK ROD ASSY

142933 FUSE 20 AMPS

142970 AIR SCREW

142971 '0' RING

142972 THROTTLE ADJUSTER CARB.500 CC
142973 SPRING THROTTLE ADJUTER
142974 GASKET

142975 SPRING THROTTLE ADJUSTER
142976 PLATE

142977 PISTON VALVE - 3.0 - 500 CC
142978 CONNECTOR

142979 '0' RING

142981 '0' RING

142984 NEEDLE VALVE ASSY

142987 CAP PLUNGER GUIDE HOLDER
142989 PLUNGER ASSEMBLY

142990 GUIDE SCREW

142991 PACKING F.C.B. 500 CC

142992 NEEDLE JET

142994 M.C. TOP

142995 FL BODY ASSY

142996 FLOAT ASSY

142997 MAIN JET 500CC

143038/C

WEAR INDICATOR




143040/C WEAR INDICATOR PLATE

143078/1 ALUM. WASHER

143079/B CLIP LOCK

143079/C Clip

143091 VALVE SPRING KIT
143092 PUSH ROD KIT (500 cc)
143093 VALVE KIT - 500cc

143132/C STRAP - BATTERY HOLD

143133/B TERMINAL INSULATOR CAP - LIGHTNING

143134/C BATTERY LOCK

143135 BOLT STOP PLATE

143139 REAR BRAKE CAM LEVER ASSY PLATED
143143 CARB HOSE

143199/B BOLT

143254 SLOTTED CH.HD.SCR. M5 X 45
143257 STICKER MUD GUARD REAR EXP GOLD
143258 MUDGUARD STICKER DLX

143275/B REFLECTOR

143285/2 STUD, 5/16"CEIX52

143293 TRAFFICATOR LAMP LH
143303/C BAR,FOOT REST
143311 FR.BRAKE CABLE
143312/A THROTTLE CABLE
143314 BUSH

143321 FR.BRAKE CABLE

143322/B THROTTLE CABLE

143323/A DECOMPRESSOR CABLE

143331 LEVER LH ( CLUTCH)

143332 CLUTCH LEVER BRACKET
143333 CLUTCH LEVER

143336 CLUTCH LEVER FIXING SCREW
143337 LEVER FIX.SCREW LOCK NUT
143339 BKT.CL.SCREW WASHER
143343 DECOMPRESSOR LEVER
143347 LEVER ASSY,RH

143348 FRONT BRAKE LEVER BRACKET
143349 FRONT BRAKE LEVER

143350 FRONT BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH
143357 REAR VIEW MIRROR LH
143358 REAR VIEW MIRROR RH
143363 TAIL LAMP SPACER

143375 TRAFFICATOR LAMP RH
143376 TAIL LAMP UK

143407 SINGLE COIL SPRING LOCK WASHER
143409 PLAIN WASHER

143431 FT.TRAFFI.SPACER-LH

143432 FT.TRAFFI.SPACER-RH




143478 RESONATOR BOX 500CC PLATED
143484/B BREATHER PIPE SHORT

143485 BREATHER PIPE LONG

143496/1 WASHER-FIBRE BREATHERBOX DRAIN
143497/B SUCTION PIPE

143540/B SPACER

143548/A AIR FILTER ELEMENT (NOISE NORMS)
143549 HOSE PIPE

143576 DUAL SEAT COVER

143578 SPEEDO METER WITH BULB

143605 TAIL LAMP US/CAN (CEV 100957200)
143622 HEAD LAMP AIMING DEVICE

143633 STATOR ASSY

143745/2 GEAR LEVER

143746 REFLEX REFLECTOR AMBER

143747 REFLEX REFLECTOR RED

143761 FUEL TAP US/CAN

143765 BOTTOM COVER

143766/B ROTOR ASSY

143777/3 REGULATOR

143789 FR.WHEEL SPOKES ( INNER)BK
143791 FR.WHEEL SPOKES ( OUTER)white
143818/1 STUD, M8X 32

143823 SCREW

143825/1 NUT

143843/C GROMMET

143872 DISTRIBUTOR BODY 350cc

143885 BRASS NIPPLES

143898/A SPRING,SHORT

143899/2 SPRING,LONG

143906/C COVER TUBE BUSH

143907 CH.CASE FRONT HALF STD

144008/C BRAKE ROD - T1

144012 BREATHER CLAMP

144020 Spring Washer M6

144037 PULSER COIL ASSY

144039 GASKET KIT - CAF MATL.

144040 GASKET SET - ENGINE COMP CAF M
144055 EXHAUST PIPE STD - PLATED

144056 SPARK PLUG CAP

144059 SPARK PLUG CAP

144068 CYLINDER BARREL AND PISTON KIT
144082 CARBURETTOR FLANGE ASSY
144083 CARBURETTOR FLANGE (FIN)-500CC
144123/A EXHAUST PIPE STD-PLATED NOISE NORMS
144127 0.020" O/S PISTON WITH GUDGEON PIN

144131

DISC, FEED PUMP FWE MODEL




144133

DISC, RETURN PUMP FWE MODEL

144134 OIL PUMP DISC SPRING

144135/1 CARBURETTOR (EGLI)

144141/7 TIMING SHAFT

144143/2 SPRING-OIL RELEASE VALVE
144144/1 BALL-OIL RELEASE VALVE

144146 C/B/ASSY/FEW (EGLY)

144159 CYL HEAD 500cc S/ASSY
144164/1 PISTON RING SET 87mm(535cc Nausbamer)
144202 DISTRIBUTOR ASSY 350cc
144274/B Brake Shoe Assy - No

144286/A STUD, M8 *1.25

144287/A STUD, M8 * 1.25

144288/1 PLUG-OIL RELEASE VALVE
144293 FRONT SPINDLE KIT

144294 FRONT FORK OIL SEAL KIT
144295 FRONT WHEEL BEARING KIT
144296 REAR WHEEL BEARING KIT
144297 TAPPETS & GUIDE KIT

144298 ENGINE WASHER KIT

144331/2 BRACKET

144339 F.TANK MOTIFF KIT (W/RE LOGO)
144351 BRAKE SWITCH WITH LEAD
144352/B WIRING HARNESS TAIL LAMP & T.R
144353/B L.H.SWITCH MODULE

144354/B SWITCH MODULE RH.NEW
144355 AMMETER 12V WITH COUPLER
144357/F TAIL LAMP STD

144372/E PILOT LAMP ASSY WITH BULB
144373 12V TRAFFICATOR REAR-LH
144374 12V TRAFFICATOR REAR-RH
144375 12V TRAFFICATOR FRONT-RH
144376 12V TRAFFICATOR FRONT-LH
144391 TAPPET COVER STUD

144392 DOMED CAP NUT, M8

144420 FORK END RH ASSY

144421 FORK END LH ASSY

144432/1 CON ROD ASSY 350cc

144434/4 CRANKPIN

144440 STUD,ROCKER BEARING
144452/A WORM NUT

144456/C DUPLEX SPROCKET

144458/3 CLUTCH BONDED PLATE(BROWN)
144459/B CLUTCH PLATE WITH INSERTS(BLACK)
144460/1 CLUTCH PLAIN PLATE

144461/1 CLUTCH DISHED PLATE

144463/A

CLUTCH FRONT PLate




144464

CLUTCH ROD PAD

144465 BRG WASHER

144466 CLUTCH ROD

144467 MAIN TUBE 350cc

144470 DUST SEAL

144471/A CUSH RUBBER

144472 MAIN TUBE 500CC

144476 VALVE GUIDE-0.003" O/S
144478 DISTRIBUTOR ASSY 500
144480 SHAFT

144481/2 CB SHAFT BEARING (6002)
144483 DIST OIL SEAL

144487 CRANK CASE SET ASSY 500cc
144488 CRANK CASE D/S 500cc
144489 CRANK CASE T/S 500cc
144490/2 CON ROD ASSY 500cc
144495/3 CLUTCH DRUM ASSY

144497 CLUTCH ROD

144499/2 INLET VALVE 500 CC (CF)
144500 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 500cc
144513 WIRING HARENESS DIESEL COUPLER TYPE
144514 SPEEDO METER BULB 12V 3.4W
144519 FLASHER BKT AC/DC
144524/C LOCK NUT

144526/A PUSHROD ASSY, INLET
144528/A PUSHROD ASSY, EXHAUST
144553/2 TRAFFICATOR LH

144559 FRAME RIVET-SPIRAL
144568/C LEAD HEAD LAMP EUROPE
144569 LEAD - NEUTRAL INDICATOR SWITCH USA
144570/E Brake Shoe Assy - Asbestos
144571/B SPEEDO DRIVE ASSY.(PLASTIC)
144581/F BALL RACE-FORK CROWN
144581/G BALL RACE-FORK CROWN
144582 /F BALL RACE - FRAME
144582/G BALL RACE FRAME

144583/G BALL RACE HLC

144587 WIRING HARNES

144591 BANJO UNION

144593 R.O PIPE BANJO WASHER
144594 ROCKER OIL PIPE

144600/A COPPER WASHER,TAPPET COVER
144601 D/PLUG WASHER

144613 STUD-OIL FILETER INCHES
144614 SPRING CAP

144615/B FELT WASHER

144616

O.P.COVER GASKET




144617

TIMING COVER GASK.

144620 GASKET ROCKER COVER

144621/A CH.CASE JT.GASKET.

144622 CYL.BASE GASKET 350cc

144623 ASTR.FL.GASKET

144627 G.B.CASE GASKET.

144628 CYL.BASE GASKET 500cc

144629 CH.CASE JT.GASKET.DL.

144636/A COPPER WASHER

144637 SLOTTED RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW.
144638 SLOTTED RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW
144643 CR.CASE JT.GASKET 500cc

144644 O/L.PLUG WASHER

144645 CARB.FL.GASKET 500CC

144649 SWITCH MODULE LH USA

144651 STICKER P.TANK EXP "ROYAL ENFIELD" BLK
144662 COMMON KEY SET AC/DC TYPE
144663/B SPEEDOMETER ASSY USA

144667 LEAD- FT. BRAKE SWITCH EXPORT
144693/D FLYWHEEL ASSY 500cc- PRV

144696/3 TIMING SHAFT 500cc

144732/A CARBURETTOR 350cc

144749/B REAR VIEW MIRROR RH

144750/B REAR VIEW MIRROR LH

144751 STEERING LOCK ASSY.(640.02-00.28)
144752/D ALTERNATOR(AC/DC)CABL GROMMET
144766/A CENTRE STAND SPRING (NEW)
144773/A VALVE SEAT INSERT (INLET)350cc
144774/A VALVE SEAT INSERT (EXH)350cc
144836/E VALVE GUIDE

144841 SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW
144844 TC FEED PLUG WASHER

144845/A GR. BOX OIL LEVEL PLUG WASHER
144846/A FILTER GAUZE WASHER COPPER
144850/B SLOTTED SET SCREW

144863/A DOOM NUT

144864/G CHAIN CASE FRONT HALF BFFD (5SPD)
144883/B FUEL FILTER ASSEMBY

144886/D BRAKE BEDAL RUBBER

144915/A FIBRE WASHER

144917/4 CHAINCASE FRONT HALF 4 SPEED
144920/A FIBRE WASHEr

144921/B CHAIN CASE O/L PLUG.

144943/B DRAIN PLUG

144944/A FILTER GAUZE ASSEMBLY

144981/B 0 RING

144983/A

1/4" BSW BOLT (23mm LENGTH)




144989

HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB ARMY

145016/C HEAD LAMP COMP W/BULB LHT
145017/C HEAD LAMP COMP W/BULB RHT
145020/C FEED PLUG , M16

145025/C TIMING COVER OIL FILTER STUD
145037/A WASHER,BANJO UNION BOLT
145047/B TIMING COVER- Metric

145074/A VALVE SEAT,INLET 500

145075/A VALVE SEAT,EXHAUST 500
145077/A VALVE SEAT,INLET 350 SINTERED
145078/A VALVE SEAT,EXHAUST 350 SINTERED
145089/B SCREW

145091 NUT

145102/A Speedometer-army

145103/A BARREL BASE STUD,M6

145105/A BARREL STUD, M8

145106/B STUD NUT,M8

145107/A CYLINDER HEAD STUD NUT(E),M8%*1.25
145108/B BARREL STUD, M8

145109/C STUD M8

145112/A HEAD JOINT NUT ,M8

145116/A BARREL STUD -M8

145117/A STUD, M6

145118/A STUD, M6

145119/B TAPPET COVER STUD M8

145120/B OIL UNION - M8

145136/3 CRANK CASE D/S 350cc - Metric
145148/C MSB CAP

145161/A TOOL KIT ARMY

145164/A FIBRE WASHER

145166/2 CHAIN CASE BACK HALF

145170/A Washer - 29x13.2x1.63 Zinc Plated
145171/A Washer - 29x13.2x1.63 Chrome Plated
145184/B SCREW -OIL SEAL

145186/C CENTER STAND RUBBER STOP (NEW)
145192 HAND GRIP (LH)

145193 HAND GRIP WITH SLEEVE (RH)
145232 HEX.SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5 X 16
145233 DOMED CAP NUT, M8

145234/A HEX. HD. SCREW PLUG

145235/A HEX.HD. SCREW PLUG

145236 SLOTTED CH. HD.SCR, M5 X 35
145237/1 SLOTTED RAISED CH. HD.SCREW
145238/1 SLOTTED CH. HD.SCREW

145242/1 SLOTTED RD. HEASD SCREW 3/16"
145244/2 HEX.BOLT WITH WASHER

145245/1

BUSH




145247/1 BOLT

145248/A GEAR INDICATOR-M

145249/A WASHER PLAIN

145250/B SPRING CAP

145251/D INSPECTION CAP

145298/B FRONT BRAKE CABLE

145339/A DRIVE .SPROCKET 16T-HT

145346/A OIL SEAL

145350 CRANKCASE ASSY W/FLYWHEEL 350cc - MATRIC

145351/B CRANK CASE SET ASSY 350cc - Metric

145352/C CRANK CASE T/S 350cc - Metric

145357/A 'O' RING

145368/A PETROL TANK RUBBER SLEEVE LONG

145371 HEAD LIGHT UNIT ASSY. (US)

145373/A FR.TRAFFICATOR BKT LH

145374/A MR.TRAFFICATOR BKT RH

145375/A COMMON KEY SET AC/DC IMP. STG. LCK

145406/A FRONT DRIVE SPROCKET 500CC

145407/A F.D. SPROCKET 18 T

145408/D CLUTCH CABLE - MODIFIED

145413/D SIDE STAND ASSY (MODIFIED)

145422/A LEVER ASSY,RH

145430/B DRIVE SHAFT

145438/B RELUCTOR / SPACER

145439/A CDI UNIT

145446/A BALL RACE COVER

145448/B RESO. BOX PLTD W/NIPPLE (PLATED)

145455/B BREATHER PIPE(14 OD/ 10 ID)- 155 L

145463/A CH.CASE BACK HALF CDI

145464/1 CH.CASE FRONT HALF CDI

145475/A HELMET LOCK WITH TWO KEYS

145476/A HELMET BRACKET

145484/A BOSS FR SIDE STAND PWDR COATED (25MM)

145485/A BOSS FOR SIDE STAND POWDER COATED

145501/A GASKET

145510/A SERIES INTEGERAL RECTIFIER REGULATOR ASY

145522/A HAND GRIP LH

145540/B PILLION FOOT REST MODI. LH

145541/B Support Pillion Foot

145543/B RMG CARR STUD BOTTOM 1/2 "CEI X

145553/B RUBBER SEALED BEARING (DOUBLE SIDED)

145554/A STEADY STAY

145556/A REAR CHAIN - 'O' RING

145575/E Fuel Tap Assy

145578/B MAIN CABLE AC/DC PETROL EXPORT

145580/A SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW

145593/A SHOE PIN




145677/B

SILENCER - AFTER MAKT(W/BRKT) plated

145680/E SIDE STAND ASSY PLATED

145681/A PLUG

145713/B THROTTLE CABLE - REFRESH ELECTRA
145728/C CABLETIE

145754/B OPERATING CAM -FRONT

145756/A FT SHOE ASSY ASB FR

145780/B CLUTCH CENTER-ASSY

145781/A CH ROD (IMPROVED CLUTCH)
145782/A CLUTCH CABLE -IMPROVED
145783/A LEVER ASSY LH

145787/C SILENCER REF.ELECTRA with tail pipe Modi
145793/A FUEL TANK MOTIFF (W/RE LOGO) RH
145794/A FUEL TANK MOTIFF (W/RE LOGO) LH
145801/A TRAFFICATOR RH (FT)-BULLET X
145802/A TRAFFICATOR RH (RR)-BULLET X
145806/A TRAFFICATOR LH (FT)-BULLET X
145807/A TRAFFICATOR LH (RR)-BULLET X
145832/A CAP NUT

145833/A PLUG M24*1

145834/A "0' RING

145835/A "O' RING 26.5mm

145843/A "0' RING (25 MM)

145844/A OIL FILLER COLLAR M/C-MODIFIED.
145851/A TUBE - PETROL TANK MOUNTING
145854 CONNECTIN LINK ("O" RING CHAIN)
145857/A FLANGED HEX BOLT 1/2X16TPIX130
145858/A HEX BOLT 1/2X16TPIX255

145864/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X5

145865/A FLANGED SERRATED NUT M10X1.5
145866/A FLANGE NUT M6X1

145869/A FUEL TANK SLEEVE-SHORT

145870/A FUEL TANK SLEEVE-LONG

145873/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25X85
145874/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25X90
145877/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25X50
145883/A SLOTTED RD. HD.SCREW

145885/B SPACER STUD

145886/A SLEEVE (FOR PETROL TANK)
145889/A FULCRUM STUD

145901/A FT. EXTN PLASTIC PIECE MUDGUARD
145912/A HORN LH

145921/A LEVER ASSY,LH (LONGER)

145936/A TIMING COVER - SLOTTED SCREW LONG
145937/A TIMING COVER - SLOTTED SCREW (SHORT 34)
145938/A STUD

145939/A STUD




145940/B

FORK END RH ASSY. DISC

145941/B FORK END LH ASSY. DISC

145946/A HEAVY CRANK ASSY

145956/A DISTRIBUTOR BODY (SUPERFINISH)
145957/A CHAIN CASE B/HALF E- START(SUPER FINISH)
145959/A DRIVE COVER E.START (SUPER FINISH)
145967/A FORK END NS (SUPERFINISH)

145976/B CLUTCH ASSY COMPLETE (5 SPLINES) 4SP
145978/A CLUTCH SPROCKET DRUM

145980/D SPEEDOCABLE COMPLETE

145984/A EXHAUST VALVE 500CC (stellite)
145989/B HANDLE BAR - REFRESH ELECTRA
145996/A CLUTCH CONTROL ASSY

146000 12V 45/40W BULB P45T

146025/B BREATHER BOX ASSY

146029/A CLUTCH SPRING YELLOW

146030/C DOME NUT

146031/A '0' RING

146032/D Hexagon Bolt

146034/A CENTRE STAND SPRING BX(PC)
146040/A VALVE , INLET

146041/A VALVE ,EXHAUST

146043/A STICKER TOOLBOX(RIVERA RED BODY)
146044/B HAND GRIP (WITH ROTOR) COUNTER WT.
146045/A SWITCH MODULE RH

146046/A GASKET-G"WOOL SILENCER

146058/A BAR,FOOT REST -REFRESH ELECTRA
146059/A BOSS - REFRESH ELECTRA

146069/A LEVER ASSY, LH

146070/D LEVER ASSY, RH (REFRESH ELECTRA)
146073/A GLASS WOOL

146075/D RUBBER SUPPORT (RR)

146080/C Handlebar assy - Complete Drum
146095/A HANDLE BAR ASSY COMPT.-DISC BRAKE-ELECTR
146098/A FULCRUM STUD

146125/A AMMETER-BULLET X

146126 90/90 - 19 52 V FRONT TYRE IMPORT
146131/B SPEEDO METER-BULLET X KMPH
146134/D Battery - 12MF 14L-A2

146135/C MAIN CABLE HARNESS-3 PH.TCI
146147/C SIDE STAND SWITCH - BULLET X
146152/A STICKER DG FUEL TANK SILVER
146153/A STICKER TOOLBOX(MAGIC BLACK BODY)
146155/A STICKER TOOLBOX(DEEP BLUE BODY)
146156/C TRAFFICATOR LH - REFRESH ELECTRA
146157/C TRAFFICATOR RH - REFRESH ELECTRA

146162/A

TAIL CUP - PLATED




146165/D THROTTLE CABLE-BULLET X

146167/F BELLOW-BULLET X

146168/D Horn

146171/B ADAPTER- BREATHER PIPE

146172/C BREATHER PIPE

146173/C RELAY HOLDER

146175/A FT.BR.CABLE ADJUSTER TB

146181/A CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 500cc (SINTED V.SEAT)

146182/A CYLINDER HEAD ASSY ES (SINTED V.SEAT)

146189 COMMON KEY SET-BULLET X

146198/C DISC BRAKE SYSTEM - VOM & BX

146199/A MASTER CYLINDER

146201 AIR HOSE VALVE

146202 O-RING

146203 SCREW FOR AIR HOSE VALVE
146204 O Ring

146205 SCREW

146210 FORK END RH

146212 FORK END RH COMPLETE - GAB
146213 FORK END LH CASTING

146214 MAIN TUBE 350cc - INNER TUBE
146215 PISTON - T1 FORK ASSY
146216 SPRING 2 - T1 FORK ASSY
146218 CIRCLIP - T1 FORK ASSY
146220 TAPER SPINDLE - T1 FORK ASSY
146221 GASKET - T1 FORK ASSY
146223 SPRING 1 - T1 FORK ASSY
146224 "O' RING - T1 FORK ASSY
146225 BOLT CAP - T1 FORK ASSY
146226 PISTON RING - T1 FORK ASSY
146228 WASHER - T1 FORK ASSY
146229 SPACER - T1 FORK ASSY
146231 BOLT S S - T1 FORK ASSY
146237 WASHER - T1 FORK ASSY
146238 NUT - T1 FORK

146242/C RELAY STARTER - BULLET X

146243/C RUBBER SUPPORT FRONT

146244/C BATTERY COVER BULLET X

146250/A TOOL BOX STICKER 500

146256/A 'O' RING

146261/A DISTANCE TUBE OUTER - PLASTIC

146275/B  |Nipple

146276/B BREATHER RETURN PIPE

146277/A HEX.SCREW

146280/A CLUTCH CABLE-BULLET X

146281/C DECOMPRESSOR CABLE-BULLET X

146283/A PETROL TAP ADOPTOR - EXPORT




146293/A

BRAIDED HOSE - HOMOLOGATION

146297/D Speedometer Assy

146305/E MUDGUARD GROMMET

146313/C RING CLAMP TOP BX

146318/A SS HOSE CLIP

146320/C FOOTREST ASSY. RH - BULLET X
146321/C FOOTREST ASSY. LH - BULLET X
146327 D.E. SPANNER 14*15

146329/A TOOL KIT AVL

146333/A CLIP

146336 CLAMP

146337 BOLT CLAMP

146345/A CLUTCH SPRING

146347/E Shock Absorber

146347/F SHOCK ABSORBER

146348 BULB 12V 10W

146351/B GEAR BOX NEUTRAL SWITCH - BULLET X
146357/A CRANK SHAFT ASSEMBLY 500cc ES
146362/B RING CLAMP BOTTOM LH.
146363/B RING CLAMP BOTTOM RH

146375 M6 X 14 MM SCREW

146399/A BACK PLATE ASSY

146402/A BATTERY CARRIER CAP

146406/A STRAP - BATTERY HOLD

146418 FUSE (15 AMPS)

146421/A VAL SPG COLLOR TOP

146422/C DIPSTICK - MODIFIED (ABS)
146428 TIMING COVER SCREW -

146431/A HEX.NUT- M10 (SS)

146435/B CSK. SOCKET SCREW-M6*12 (SS-Pre Coat)
146438/D ADAPTOR ( BREATHER RETURN)
146450/C K S SPRING

146451 FUSE (10 AMPS)

146459/A O'RING

146481/B END COVER BUFFING

146499/B RR HUB SPACER ASSY

146500/C TOOLKIT

146501/B HARNESS, MAIN CABLE ES ELECTRA
146503/A ROCKER ARM INLET

146504/A ROCKER ARM EXHAUST

146524/C RESONATOR BOX PLATED ELECTRA
146528/A Connection tube

146529/A BREATHER BOX ASSY - MACH/B-350
146533/B HANDLEBAR ASSY - ES DISC
146534/A AMMETER

146543/A PILLION FOOT REST GRIP
146545/B Gasket - Cylinder Base ( STD)




146546/A GASKET, CRANK CASE AND CHAIN CASE

146552/A GASKET, ROCKER COVER

146586 Lever RH DISC BRAKE -P

146593/A HANDLE BAR ASSY - ES DRUM

146609/A CAM SPINDLE

146610/A WASHER

146622/A CAM SPINDLE O/S 1

146623/B TIMING COVER ASSY-oilfiler modified

146632/A CAM SPINDLE O/S 2

146640/C Sleeve Gear lever

146641/A FOOT REST RUBBER EPDM

146642/A K.S.CRANK RUBBER - EPDM

146660/A GASKET FILTER COVER

146661/A COPPER WASHER

146662/C CAP - OIL FILTER

146680/A STEM SEAL

146682/A ROCKER BEARING SET, INLET

146683/A ROCKER BEARING SET , EXHAUST

146694/A VALVE GUIDE (0.075MM OVERSIZE)

146695/A VALVE GUIDE (0.125MM OVERSIZE)

146705/E FRONT FORK ASSY ELECTRA- LH DISC

146706/G FRONT FORK ASSY ELECTRA- RH DISC

146707/E FRONT FORK ASSY LH DRUM

146708/E FRONT FORK ASSY RH DRUM

146713 12V 45/40W BULB P45T

146714/A HEX.SCREW, M8 X 23

146744/A CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 350 PAV

146745/B CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY-NEW

146748/A PAV HOSE

146750/A CARBURATOR FLANGE WITH BUSH-PAV

146751/A FLANGE-WHITE

146754/A EXHAUST PIPE STD-PLATED EMISSION NORMS

146763/A NIPPLE

146769/B Handlebar assy E-Start Disc Brake

146771/E TAIL LAMP ASSY WITH BULB ELECTRA 2005

146772/C TRAFFICATTOR LH

146773/C TRAFFICATOR RH

146778/B Harness, Main Cable non e st 2005

146779/B HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB

146780/C TAIL LAMP UCE TBTS

146781/B SOFT ILLUMINATION MODULE

146786/A CRANK CASE ASSY 350cc 5sp/KS -Ele2005

146797/A MUDGUARD EXTENSION

146827/B COMMON KEY SET -500c

146833/A HEADLAMP UNIT WITHOUT BULB

146835/A BULB 12V 35/35W

146836/A BULB HOLDER




146838/A

HEADLAMP UNIT WITH BULB

146842/B IGNITION SWITCH WITH KEY
146843/B GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD

146844/A GASKET, CHAIN CASE DEFLECTOR
146845/B GASKET -TAPPET DOOR (STD)
146846/A GASKET, TIMING COVER

146847/A GASKET, PUMP COVER

146848/A GASKET, DISTRIBUTOR FLANGE
146849/A GASKET, CARB. FLANGE

146850/A GASKET, GEAR BOX CASE-SPIGOTTYPE
146853/A GASKET, SILENCER

146854/B GASKET, CRANK CASE AND CHAIN CASE
146855/A GASKET, DRIVE COVER

146858/A GASKET, CRANK CASE JOINT
146862/A SLEEVE

146883/C Comman key set

146910 CYLINDER BARREL AND PISTON KIT
146914 BASE ASSY, TAIL LAMP -TBTS

146915 LENS, TAIL LAMP - TBTS

146920/A MAIN CABLE HARNESS-E

146946 GASKET KIT - ELECTRA E/START 5SPEED
146947 GASKET KIT - ELECTRA K/START 5 SPEED
146950/A REAR WHEEL SPOKES INNER
146951/A REAR WHEEL SPOKES OUTER
146995/A Hose

146996/A Ammeter

146999/A DECAL Electra TOOL BOX LH sticker
147000/A DECAL ElectraTOOL BOX RH sticker
147007/B Breather return tube

147022/A Fuel cock assembly with Adaptor
147025/A Non return valve

147053/C FLYWHEEL MAGNETO SINGLE PHASE
147056/B FLY WHEEL MAGNETO 5-22
147059/C FLY WHEEL MAGNETO 3PHASE
147062/C FLY WHEEL MAGNETO TBTS
147073/A FORK PIPE SPINNING

147073/B FORK PIPE SPINNING

147074/A COPPER PACKING

147075/A AL STOPPER

147076/A WASHER

147077/A SOCKET HEAD BOLT

147078/A CAP OIL LOCK

147079/A OIL SEAL

147080/A DUST SEAL INNER

147081/A O RING

147082/A PISTON RING

147083/A

OUTER TUBE M/C LH DISC




147084/A

OUTER TUBE M/C RH DISC

147085/A OUTER TUBE M/C LH DRUM
147086/A Outer Tube M/C RH DRUM
147087/A FORK BOLT

147088/A FLANGE BOLT

147089/A MAIN SPRING

147090/A REBOUND SPRING

147092/A SEAT PIPE

147094/A NUT

147095/A SHAKE PROOF WASHER
147096/A Ignition Coil

147097/B RR UNIT SINGLE PHASE
147098/C THREE PHASE RR UNIT
147100/C TCI UNIT (5-22) -WITH SIDE STAND
147107/8B FRONT BRAKE CABLE

147108 WASHER-

147135/G PILLION FOOTREST ASSY
147135/H PILLION FOOTREST ASSY
147139/A OIL SCRAPER RING

147150/B BRAKE SHOE SPRING
147177/A HANDLE BAR STD - PLATED
147192/A PISTON - STD 350cc

147193/A 1ST RING - OVALITY PISTON
147194/A 2ND RING - OVALITY PISTON
147220/8B EXHAUST PIPE STD-PLATED MODIFIED
147236/A RING SET ,STD Modified
147255/A Main cable ES

147256/A MAIN CABLE KS

147257/8B MAIN CABLE STANDARD
147258/A MAIN CABLE STD ES

147261/A RELAY STARTER WITH MOTOR CABLE
147262/A CABLE POSITIVE

147263/A cablenegative

147264/A CABLE ELECTRA 2005 ES
147265/A CABLE POSITIVE

147266/A CABLE NEGATIV

147270/C ADD ON LEAD,CLUTCH S
147271/C ADD ON LEAD,CLUTCH S
147278/A Bellow

147279 FRONT WHEEL ASSY -BULLET X
147293/A LEAD SWITCH RH

147294/A HARNESS TAIL LIGHT -M1
147295/8B CHAIN CASE BACK HALF-5speed
147344/A ADDON LEAD

147345/A ADDON LEAD - BRAKE SWITCH
147348/A CABLE NEGATIVE 2005

147349/A

FUSE CARRIER ASSEMBY




147350/A

FUSE CARRIER ASSY

147363/A LEVER ASSY LH

147364/A LEVER ASSY RH

147371/A P. TANK RUBBER SLEEVE

147372/B FUEL TANK SLEEVE

147385/A IGNITION COIL WITH RESISTIVE CABLE(SUB A
147386/A COMMON KEY SET EXPORT ESTART
147387/A COMMON KEY SET EXPORT KICK START
147394/A RELAY STARTER - ASSY TB & BX
147416/B CHAIN CASE BACK HALF-4speed
147438/A HARNESS , MAIN CABLE

147451/B MAIN CABLE STANDARD

147470/A HANDLE BAR ASSY - STD

147487/B RR.BRAKE SPINDLE NYLON BUSH RH THICK
147488/B RR.BRAKE SPINDLE NYLON BUSH LH THIN
147491/A PAN HEAD SCREW M5 X 0.8 X 12
147501/A SILENCER BRACKET

147502/A GROMMET

147504/A PAV BUSH

147505/B TCI UNIT (5-22)

147507/A WHEEL RIM (1.85 X 19" -1.5 THK)
147521/B RESONATOR BOX ASSY STD

147529/A BREATHER BOX ASSY

147545/A COMMEN KEY SET STD

147546/A COMMEN KEY SET ELECTRA

147548/B COMMEN KEY SET THUNDER BIRD
147559/A MUSH ROOM HEAD SCREW (M5 X 8)
147560/A HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10 X 1.5
147561/A SLEEVE

147588/B WASHER

147589/B O RING

147601/C FRONT FORK ASSY STD - LH

147604/C FRONT FORK ASSY STD - RH

147617/B HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT, M6x1x14
147630/A DUSTSEAL

147631/A OIL SEAL STOPPER

147632/A STD UCE OIL SEAL

147633/A OUTER TUBE

147634/A OUTER TUBE

147635/B FR BRAKE COVER PLATE ASSY
147649/A CALIPER ASSY-FR

147650/A MASTER CYLINDER ASSY

147651/A HOSE ASSY

147652/B DISC FRONT

147669/A HARNESS, TAIL LIGHT

147701/A WIRE CLIP

147726/B

ADDON LEAD CLASSIC350 500cc




147730/B

GEAR CLUTCH DRIVN

147772/A HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB STD & ELE 4SP
147774/A HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB
147787/C SPRAG CLUTCH

147788/A FRONT BRAKE COVER PLATE ASSY
147808/B FRONT FORK ASSY E5 & G5 LH
147809/B FRONT FORK ASSY E5 & G5 RH
147841/A STUD

147849/A SIDE STAND SPRING (NEW)
147866/B DISC BRAKE SYSTEM

147873/A Sprag clutch assembly E-start(T)
147891/A P. TANK RUBBER SLEEVE
147896/C PHILIPS PAN HEAD SCREW M6X6
147897/A HOSE CLIP

147901/A EX PIPE DULL PLATTED
147902/A SILENCER MOUNTING FRONT
147903/A SILENCER MOUNTING REAR
147904/A SILENCER ASSEMBLY

147944/A BRACKET ASSY RESONATOR MTG
147952/D CL350&ELE WIRING HARNESS
147953/C STD WIRING HARNESS

147955/E Relay starter

147956/B BATTERY CABLE -NEGATIVE
147962/D COMMON KEY SET

147963/C COMMON KEY SET

147980/A DISC BRAKE SYSTEM TBTS
147984/H Common key set

147993/A LABEL -NOISE & BRAKE
147994/B WIRING HARNESS CLASSIC 500CC
147995/B MAIN CABLE C5 & B5

147998/A FUSE BOX ADDON CLASSIC 500CC
148034/E SPROCKET-REAR DRIVE
148035/E SPACER, WHEEL, 17, 20
148040/E HUB, FRONT WHEEL

148042/E TONER WHEEL, FRONT
148043/D ABS SYSTEM ASSY

148043/G ABS SYSTEM ASSY

148043/) ABS system assy

148043/K ABS system assy

148046/E HOSE, ABS, MOD TO FR
148047/E HOSE, ABS, MOD TO RR CAL
148048/E HOSE, ABS, MOD TO FR MCYL
148049/F HOSE, ABS, MOD TO RR MASTER
148053/C CALIPER ASSY, REAR

148060/G ABS MODULATOR BRACKET
148062/C SEAT LATCH

148064/G

STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY




148065/C STEERING STEM ROD

148066/C SIDE PANEL-RH

148068/E SEAL, HEADSTOCK BEARING

148069/C SIDE PANEL-LH

148075/E FORK, LH, ASSY

148076/E FORK, RH, ASSY

148077/F REAR SUSPENSION UNIT

148080/B PURGE VALVE

148081/D HOSE, FUEL TANK TO EVAP

148082/D HOSE, EVAP TO PURGE

148083/F HOSE, PURGE TO CONNECTOR

148085/C HOSE, PURGE

148087/D YOKE, UPPER

148088/F HARNESS, MAIN

148089/C IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY

148095 ECU (650 EFI EXPORT)

148096/F INFILL, REAR MUDGUARD

148097/D BATTERY STRAP

148098/D TOOLKIT TRAY

148116/C CLIP, FUEL FILTER

148117/D FUEL PUMP

148118/A O-RING FUEL PUMP MODULE, FACE

148119/A O-RING FUEL PUMP MODULE, SKIRT

148120/F PLATE ,RETAINING,FUEL PUMP

148121/G GROMMET, 24X10.5X15

148122/E HOSE, FUEL FEED

148123/E HOSE, FUEL, RETURN

148125/E FUEL FILTER

148126/C DRAIN HOSE

148127/C INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY (km/h)

148127/F INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY (km/h)

148130/E FRAME ASSEMBLY, FABRICATED

148176/F Cradle RH

148183/F Cradle LH

148195/F INSTRUMENT CLUSTER (MPH)

148197/A SWING ARM ASSEMBLY

148198/G SWING ARM, FABRICATED

148205/E CHAIN RUBBING STRIP

148206/G CHAIN GUARD

148208/E BRACKET, TAIL LAMP

148209/D RUBBER, TAIL LAMP

148210/C BRACKET-REAR NUMBER PLATE

148216/F CONTROL PLATE, RIDER, LH

148217/E CONTROL PLATE, RIDER

148218/F HEEL GUARD, RIDER, LH

148219/F HEEL GUARD, RIDER, RH

148226/F REAR MUDGUARD SILVER




148227

SWING ARM, MACHINED

148230/F HANDLEBAR TUBE ASSY, LH
148231/F HANDLEBAR TUBE ASSY, RH
148232/A HANDLE BAR ASSY LH

148233/A HANDLE BAR ASSY RH

148236/F CLUTCH CABLE ASSEMBLY
148237/C CENTRE STAND, SPINDL
148239/F RR UNIT

148243/E SPACER, CUSH, 17 25 29
148244/C FRONT CALIPER

148248/B CLEVIS PIN, FOOTREST
148249/C BRAKE PEDAL ASSY

148250/C PIVOT, BUSH

148251/C SPRING - PEDAL RETURN
148252/E COLLAR BOLT - M8

148253/D ADJUSTER CHAIN ASSY
148257/C CLUTCH LEVER, ADJUSTABLE
148258/C BADGE

148264/B Chain Drive 525 100 link endless
148265/B FOOTREST, BANK ANGLE PEG
148266/) BRAKE PEDAL COMPLETE
148268/D HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, M5X 0.8 X8
148270/E STEM NUT

148271/C SWITCH, CLUTCH LEVER
148275/8B BEARING, NEEDLE ROLLER, 22 x 28 x 20
148276/D END CUP, SWING ARM
148277/D SPINDLE, SWINGARM, M16
148278/C NUT, HEX, M16

148279/A FORK BRACE

148281/E NUT PLATE

148285/A BRACKET, CYLINDER HEAD, LH
148286/D SWITCH - SIDE STAND

148289/H Common Key Set

148291/B TOOLKIT

148316/C SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT
148328/F FORK, OUTER TUBE, LH
148329/F FORK, OUTER TUBE, RH
148330/A FORK, SPACER

148331/A FORK, MAIN SPRING

148332/A FORK, DAMPER TUBE

148333/A FORK, TOP OUT SPRING
148341/B BRACKET, FRONT NUMBER PLATE
148343/G BOOT FUEL FILTER

148344/A CLAMP, HOSE, 12.5-15.7
148347/E SEAT ASSY - DUAL SEAT
148351/B MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, REAR

148355/C

BOLT, M8 X 1.25 X 30, SHOULDERED




148359/B CLIP, AMM

148363/C SIDE STAND,CLEVIS PIN

148368/C E-CLIP, DIA, 9

148381/C HANDLE BAR WEIGHT

148382/B RUBBER, HANDLE BAR END

148384/D RETAINING CLIP, HANDLE BAR WEIGHT

148385/B HANDLE BAR FINISHER

148387/E STARTER RELAY

148392/D BOOT, BODYWORK

148392/E BOOT, BODYWORK

148393/D STANDOFF, BODYWORK

148394/B O RING- TOOLKIT TRAY

148394/E O RING, TOOLKIT TRAY

148395/E GROMMET, SIDEPANEL, LOCK

148396/B SCREW, SELF TAPPER, T20 TORX

148397/F GROMMET, BAYONET, 22

148408/B Lift Handle

148409/E COVER, THROTTLE BODY

148410/C EXTENSION TRAFFICATOR

148411/C EXTENSION TRAFFICATO

148412/D TRAFFICATOR ADAPTOR

148413/B SLEEVE, ?18X?7.1X7

148414/C GROMMET, 23X19X9.1X8

148415/C GROMMET, 22.6X11X8

148417/C SEAT SUPPORT 22 X 10.5

148418/B SEAT SUPPORT 40X 20 X 13

148425/G ADJUSTER, SWINGARM

148426/G ADJUSTER, FRAME, M18

148427/G ADJUSTER, FRAME, M16

148428/G BATTERY TRAY

148429/C BRACKET BATTERY STRAP

148430/B T-Joint FORM PIPE CONNECTOR

148431/B CLAMP, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

148434/B CLIP, FIR TREE, 2 X 6MM

148435/E SEAT PAN - DUAL SEAT

148439/A WASHER, HARDENED, 10.5x24x3

148440/B WASHER, HARDENED, 16.5x32x3

148441/B SOCKET HEAD BOLT M10 X 1.25 X 35

148442/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X260

148443/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X200

148445/C WALLET, TOOLKIT

148447/B GRIP, RH

148448/B BUTTON HEAD, M8X1.25X16, LOCKING

148450/C COVER, HEADSTOCK

148451/F BRACKET REGULATOR RECTIFIER

148457/C BRACKET-REAR NUMBER PLATE-EXPORT

148461/C BRACKET, SAREE GUARD, MASTER




148461/D

BRACKET, SAREE GUARD, MASTER

148472/D GROMMET, RACE TRACK, 3MM x 27MM
148472/E GROMMET, RACE TRACK, 3MM x 27MM
148474/C BRACKET, ROLLOVER SE

148475/B WIRE GUIDE

148477/B WASHER, 4.5X12X1

148478/C BRACKET, HARNESS CENTRAL PACKAGE
148479/A ABS MODULATOR, P1E P1F - Wet
148481/A GRIP, LH

148482/A BRACKET, EVAP CAN RETAINER
148483/C HARNESS, TAIL LIGHT

148485/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - FLH/RRH
148486/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - FRH/RLH
148494 FRAME CRADLE, RH, POWDER COATED
148495 FRAME CRADLE, LH, POWDER COATED
148497/A WASHER, HARDENED, 6.5x22x3
148498 /F HUB, REAR WHEEL, SILVER

148500/D WHEEL, REAR ASSEMBLY, SILVER
148501/B SPOKE, WHEEL

148502/D SPACER, SWINGARM

148503/C BEARING SLEEVE,

148504/A RIM. 3.5 X 18" SILVER

148505/A OMEGA CLIP, 12.8X8.8, BLACK
148508/B WASHER, HARDENED, 8.

148518/A PADS, SET, FERIT

148520/A KEY, SPARE

148523/A BRACKET Front caliper

148528/B DROP LINK, CLIP-ON

148529/F HUB, REAR WHEEL, BLACK

148530/D HUB, REAR WHEEL, Black

148531/D WHEEL, REAR ASSEMBLY, BLACK
148532/A RIM. 3.5 X 18" BLACK

148533/A RIM, 2.5 X 18", SILVER

148534/B HUB, FRONT BLACK

148536/C FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY

148537/A RIM, 2.5 X 18", BLACK

148538/C FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY, SILVER
148539/B SHIM, ABS SENSOR

148540/A BRACKET, OIL COOLER MOUNT
148541/A STUD,RR UNIT

148541/B STUD,RR UNIT

148543/A TYRE, 100 90 18, PIRELLI PHANTOM
148544/A TYRE, 130 70 18, PIRELLI PHANTOM
148545/D BRACKET, TAIL LAMP, BLACK

148546/B SPINDLE, LONG

148547/C HOSE, CONNECTOR TO T-JOINT

148548/B

M10x1.25x85mm HEX CAP SCREW




148549/B FUEL GAUGE ASSEMBLY

148550/A BRACKET, REAR REFLECTOR

148551/A OMEGA CLIP, 25X22, BLACK

148552/C GROMMET, HEADLAMP

148554/A OMEGA CLIP, 15.8X8.6, BLACK

148556/C sprocket carrier

148557/D SPROCKET CARRIER, BLACK

148558/C WIRE GUIDE, SPEEDO CABLE

148559/E SPRING-RIDER FOOTREST

148562/B FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10x1.25 X 40, LOCKING

148563/C STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

148564/A FLANGED HEXAGONAL BOLT M6X1 X 37

148565/B HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT, M6X1X15.5

148566/B CLIP, LAMBDA CONNECTOR

148570/B HEAD LAMP HOLDER LH

148571/B HEAD LAMP HOLDER RH

148587/D FRONT MUDGUARD, BLACK

148588/C REAR MUDGUARD, BLACK

148593/B CONTINENTAL GT RH SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLY

148596/B CONTINENTAL GT LH SIDE PANEL ASSEMBLY

148600/A WIRE GUIDE, THROTTLE CABLE

148601/A BRACKET, REAR BRAKE HOSE

148602/D MOUNT RUBBER, FUEL TANK

148610/A RSU, BUSH

148618/A RSU, BUSH

148619/A RSU, SLEEVE

148620/A RSU, SLEEVE

148623/B FOOTREST RUBBER, LH

148624/B FOOTREST RUBBER, RH

148625/B INSERT, FOOT REST

148625/D INSERT, FOOTREST

148626/D FOOTREST ASSY, LH

148627/D FOOTREST ASSY, RH

148630/C PILLION FOOTREST ASSY, LH

148631/C PILLION FOOTREST ASSY, RH

148639/C BRACKET, BRAKE LINE

148640/A SPOKE, WHEEL

148641/A HT LEAD

148642/A RUBBER CAP

148643/A IGNITION COIL, BRACKET

148644/A IGNITION COIL

148645/A M5 X 21MM SLOT HEAD ROUND SCREW

148646/A BOSS, SEAT COWL MOUNT

148650/D RIM TAPE

148651/A BRACKET, CALIPER, REAR

148653/A RESERVOIR SEAL, REAR

148659/B RUBBER STOP




148670/B

CAP, SWINGARM BOSS

148671/B CAP, ENGINE MOUNT BOSS
148672/C HEX.SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, M5 X 12
148673/A DECAL, FUEL TANK, RE BLACK
148674/E CLEVIS PLATE, PILLION FOOTREST
148675 SIDE STAND ASSY, POWDER COAT
148676 CENTRESTAND, POWDERCOAT
148677/C DECAL,TANK, SEA NYMPH

148678 YOKE, LOWER, POWDER COATED
148679/A TRAFFICATOR COMPONENT, TAPPING SCREW
148682/B DECAL, TANK, BLACK MAGIC
148683/B DECAL, TANK, LOGO, SILVER
148688/A PLUG, 8SMM

148692 SAREE GUARD, POWDER COATED
148698/B DECAL, TANK, DR. MAYHEM
148699/B DECAL, TANK, ICE QUEEN

148701/A GROMMET, HEADLAMP

148702/C SPLIT RING, CRS-25

148703 GRAB HANDLE,FINISHED

148706/A CLIP, BMM

148707/A BRAKE RESERVOIR, REAR, ASSEMBLY
148708/A ASSY. INST. CLUSTER (W/O CLAMP) - KM/H
148713/B Minor Kit Rear M/C

148714/B Major Kit Rear M/C

148715/B Connector Kit Rear M/C

148717/B PUSH ROD KIT REAR M/C

148718/B Reservoir Tube Kit Rear M/C

148719 FUEL TANK, PAINTED, BLACK MAGIC
148720/8B FUEL TANK, PAINTED, VENTURA BLUE
148721/B FUEL TANK, PAINTED, ICE QUEEN
148722 FUEL TANK, PAINTED, DR MAYHEM
148722/D FUEL TANK, PAINTED, DR MAYHEM
148723/C FUEL TANK, PAINTED, MISTER CLEAN
150013 OIL SEAL, 3/4"x1"-1"

150209/2 WASHER PLAIN

150254/B O-RING FORK PLUG SCREW
150324/A WHEEL BEARING 6203 (17 X40X 12)
151910 HEX.NUT, M7

1570007/A INTERNAL CIRCLIP- @50 OIL SEAL
1570007/B INTERNAL CIRCLIP- @50 OIL SEAL
1570008/B TENSIONER PAD-CAMCHAIN
1570008/C TENSIONER PAD-CAMCHAIN
1570009/D STRAINER COMP-ENGINE OIL
1570011/D COVER-STRAINER

1570012/B O RING-OIL STRAINER COVER
1570024/C WASHER

1570024/D WASHER




1570032/A

BUSH - 5TH DRIVE GEAR

1570032/C  |BUSH - 5TH DRIVE GEAR

1570033/C |WASHER

1570037/D |WASHER-4TH DRIVE GEAR

1570039/A  |BUSH-SPLINED 4TH DRIVE GEAR
1570039/C  |BUSH-SPLINED 4TH DRIVE GEAR
1570040/A |GEAR-2ND DRIVE

1570040/C |GEAR-2ND DRIVE

1570046/A  |CIRCLIP-EXTERNAL (30

1570046/B  |CIRCLIP-EXTERNAL @30

1570059/B  |CAM DRUM-GEAR SHIFT

1570060/A  |SHAFT-GEAR SHIFT FORK

1570061/A |FORK-GEAR SHIFT NO.1

1570061/B  |FORK-GEAR SHIFT NO.1

1570062/A  |FORK-GEAR SHIFT NO.2

1570062/B  |FORK-GEAR SHIFT NO.2

1570063/C  |FORK-GEAR SHIFT NO.3

1570065/A  |STEPPED BOLT HEX SOC HD-STAR INDEX
1570065/B  |STEPPED BOLT HEX SOC HD-STAR INDEX
1570073/C  |SPRING-GEAR SHIFT SHAFT RETURN
1570077/B  |SPRING,GEAR SHIFT CAM STOPPER
1570079/B  |SPACER-PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR
1570079/C  |SPACER-PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR
1570091/B  |HOUSING-CRANKSHAFT RH BRG.
1570093/B  |OIL JET COMP-PISTON

1570093/D |OIL JET COMP-PISTON

1570096/A  |HEX_SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X1.25X70
1570097/A  |HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X85
1570098/A  |HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X60
1570099/D  |STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY
1570100/A  |HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X30
1570102/A  |SPROCKET-OIL PUMP DRIVE
1570103/C  |OIL PUMP ASSY (WITH PRV)
1570104/C  |GASKET-OIL PUMP

1570105/A  |SPROCKET-OIL PUMP DRIVEN
1570106/B  |WASHER

1570107/A |CHAIN-OIL PUMP

1570109/E GASKET-COVER RH

1570111/A |COVERRH

1570115/B  |PLATE-RETAINER CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL
1570116/B  |SHAFT-CLUTCH RELEASE CAM
1570120/B  |FILTER COMP-ENGINE OIL

1570124/B  |CAM CHAIN

1570125/C  |GEAR COMP- STARTER CLUTCH
1570137/B  |GEAR-STARTER IDLE no.1

1570138/B  |GEAR 32T-STARTER IDLE NO.2

1570139/E

GASKET-COVER LH




1570141/A

COVER LH

1570146/D |CLAMP-PICKUP COIL

1570146/E  |CLAMP-PICKUP COIL

1570147/C  |CLAMP-STATOR WIRE

1570147/D |CLAMP-STATOR WIRE

1570148/D |CLAMP-GEAR POSITION SWITCH WIRE
1570150/B  |HEX.FLANGE BOLT M6X14
1570152/A  |HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X52
1570160/D |GASKET-CYLINDER BARREL
1570163/C  |GUIDE PAD-CAMCHAIN

1570165/F GASKET-TENSIONER

1570176/B  |SEAT- VALVE SPRING

1570177/C  |SEAL-VALVE STEM

1570178/C  |SPRING - VALVE

1570179/A  |RETAINER- VALVE SPRING
1570179/B  |RETAINER- VALVE SPRING
1570180/A |COTTER-VALVE

1570183/B  |PLUG 1/4 NPT

1570190/C  |INJECTOR

1570191/B  |SLEEVE COMP-INJECTOR
1570193/B  |FEED CAP COMP-INJECTOR
1570196/A  |SEAL-INJECTOR SLEEVE

1570197/A  |BOLT,CYLINDER HEAD - M10 X 180
1570197/B  |BOLT,CYLINDER HEAD - M10 X 180
1570209/E  |ARM COMP-VALVE ROCKER
1570211/D  |SHAFT-VALVE ROCKER ARM
1570212/B  |HEX FLANGE BOLT-M6 (CAM LADDER)
1570213/C  |SPROCKET- CAMSHAFT DRIVEN
1570214/A  |HEX FLANGE BOLT M8 X 16
1570215/C  |SEAL-CAM COVER

1570217/A  |CSK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5X0.8X13
1570220/C  |SPL BOLT-COVER CYLINDER HEAD
1570236/D |ADAPTOR-THROTTLE BODY
1570237/D  |CLIP-ADAPTOR

1570238/B  |THROTTLE BODY

1570245/C  |AIR FILTER BOX ASSEMBLY
1570250/A  |FILTER ELEMENT

1570250/B  |FILTER ELEMENT

1570251/B  |INLET COVER, AIRBOX

1570257/D |BREATHER HOSE

1570261/B  |PAV HOSE

1570280/B  |GUARD-SILENCER

1570281/C  |BATTERY NEGATIVE CABLE
1570282/D  |RELAY STARTER

1570283/B  |WASHER

1570284/A |HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6

1570285/B

C-RING- CAMSHAFT




1570289/C

GEAR-PRIMARY DRIVE

1570292/E CRANKSHAFT ASSY

1570296/C  |CENTER CLUTCH

1570330/C  |MTG. PLATE SILENCER

1570354/E STATOR ASSY

1570356/C  |SHIFTER SHAFT ASSY-WITH RIVET
1570370/B  |BUSH-3RD DRIVEN GEAR
1570370/D  |BUSH-3RD DRIVEN GEAR
1570371/A  |BEARING-CRANKSHAFT RH
1570374/B  |STAR INDEX, GEAR SHIFT CAM
1570378/B  |STOPPER COMP-GEAR SHFIT
1570388/D |CAMSHAFT 7A

1570400/A  |RING-PISTON (1ST)

1570400/B  |RING-PISTON (1ST)

1570401/A  |RING-PISTON (2ND)

1570401/B  |RING-PISTON (2ND)

1570402/A  |RING-PISTON (OIL)

1570402/B  |RING-PISTON (OIL)

1570403/A  |PIN-PISTON

1570403/B  |PIN-PISTON

1570407/B  |VALVE-EXHAUST

1570408/E GASKET - CYL HEAD - MLS
1570421/E SHAFT-COUNTER (INPUT)
1570435/B  |DAMPER SILENCER MOUNTING
1570436/B  |PIN DAMPER SILENCER MOUNTING
1570437/B  |DAMPER CAT BOX MOUNTING
1570438/A  |PIN DAMPER CAT BOX MOUNTING
1570438/B  |PIN DAMPER CAT BOX MOUNTING
1570442/B  |PIN-CLUTCH SLEEVE

1570456/E SHAFT-DRIVE(OUTPUT)
1570457/A  |BUSH-2ND DRIVEN GEAR
1570457/B  |BUSH-2ND DRIVEN GEAR
1570458/B  |WASHER-2ND DRIVEN GEAR
1570459/B  |STUD, EXHAUST MOUNTING
1570547/A  |Retaining INJECTOR CLIP
1570554/A  |SCREW-TAPPET ADJUSTING-ELEPHANT
170108 CLUTCH CONTROL ASSY

170121/B GAITER

170122 RING CLAMP - PLATED

170177/3 GEAR BOX CASE - WITH SWITCH HOLE
170178/B GEAR OPER FORK

170180/2 SWITCH NEUTRAL INDICATOR
170186 TRAFFICATOR ASSY LH

170187 TRAFFICATOR ASSY RH

170211 SIDE DECOR LH - PLATED
170242/A GROMMET REAR MUDGUARD

170249

STUD SEAT MOUNTING




170277/A

SWITCH MODULE - DAY FLASH

170280 CLUTCH LEVER FIXING SCREW
170291 HEAD LAMP ASSY. CITIBIKE
170346/B COVER TUBE - PLATED

170352/C Domed Cap Nut

170357/B SPACER-REAR NUM.PLATE

170358 LOCKABLE BATTERY COVER
170372/B FUEL LEVEL SENSOR

170374 GASKET-TANK UNIT

170392 BATTERY CARRIER COMPLETE
170398/A SPEEDO CABLE

170413/E AC DC ALTERNATOR ASSY

170504 FRONT BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH
170521 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER-CITIBIKE
170548/A STUD

170556/B FR.BRAKE CABLE-LIGHTNING
170557/B CLUTCH CABLE - LIGHTNING
170559/A COMMEN KEY SET Imp. Stg. Lck
1790000/G  [FRONT ALLOY WHEEL

1790001/H REAR ALLOY WHEEL

210502 MAIN SHAFT DIESEL

210605/B CLUTHCH ROD (4) DIESEL
210739/C ACCELERATOR CABLE

210740/4 CUT OFF CABLE

210776 ROTOR BODY ASSY

210793 AIR FILLTER BOLT

250651 20 W40 0lL

250683 CASTROL RUSTILO DWX 30
250887 90 EP GEAR OIL

250914 TURBO STAR 20 W 50

250931 30-00 4T PLUS 15W50 'SL'

320038 TOUCH UP AEROSOL CLEAR
320039 TOUCH UP AEROSOL C5 GREEN
320040 TOUCH UP AEROSOL C5 MAROON
320050 TOUCH UP BLACK SPRAY 440 ml
320064 DESER STORM SPRAY 180 ML
320118 NT51 ARCTIC WINTER BLACK SPRAY
320697 ALU ZINC SPRAY (400ml)

320698 Thinner Berger 200 Lts Barrel
320706 TOUCH UP MAROON SPRAY (180ML)
320728 PEARL METALIC GREEN TOUCH UP
320757 NR 61 RED TOUCH UP

320758 CLASSIC IVORY WHITE TOUCH UP
321010 DEAD MATT BLACK SPRAY 440 ML
3300107 Engine oil 210 Its

3300308/A RUBBING COMPOUND(WAX COAT) - 200 ML
3300309/A |RUBBING COMPOUND(WAX COAT) - 1 LITRE




3300310/A

SHINER(WAX COAT)- 200 ML

3300311/A SHINER(WAX COAT)- 1 LITRE
3300312/A |METAL POLISH - 250 GMS
3300313/A METAL POLISH - 75 GMS
3300314/A |CARBURETOR & THROTTLE BODY CLEANER 500ML
3300414/A Rust cleaner 150 ML

3300415/A Rust cleaner 500 ML

3300416/A RE Sealant 10 GMS

3300417/A |Thread lock sealant 5ML
3300420/A |Steering stem bearing Grease 1 KG
3300560 MAIN CABLE

3300561 DIAGNOSTIC CABLE

3300562 USB HI SPEED CABLE

3300564 OBDII CABLE H.S

3300565 SD CARD -2 GB

3300567 MAIN CABLE 5M FOR OB
3300627/A  |STEERING T STEM GREASE- 250 GMS
3300635/A Frame Black Paint -All Models
3300636/A  |Silver Paint Engine Powder Coat
3300637/A  |Stealth black paint

3300638/A  |Classic - Gun Grey paint

3300639/A |Crank case -Black Paint Powder coat
3300640/A Lacquer aerosol Paint

3300641/A  |Electra Magic black Paint
3300642/A  |Texture Silver -Paint Coated parts
3300643/A |Pegasus brown Paint

3300644/A |Classic -Chest nut Paint

3300645/A  |STD bullet -500 cc Green paint
3300646/A Electra RED paint

3300647/A  |STD Bullet -500 cc Grey Paint
3300648/A |Classic Models-Redditch Green Paint
3300649/A Desert Strome -Classic Models paint
3300650/A Classic 350-Maroon Paint
3300651/A |Classic 350-TAN colour Paint
3300652/A  |Thunderbird -Asphalt Paint
3300653/A |Thunderbird-Blue Paint

3300654/A  |Thunderbird-Orange Paint
3300655/A |Crank Case Silver coat Paint
3300656/A Himalayan Granite Paint
3300657/A  |Himalayan Snow White Paint
3300658/A Cont GT 535-RED Colour Paint
3300659/A |Electra Blue Paint

3300675/A  |ELECTRICAL CONTACT CLEANER- 500 ML
3300681 SPARK PLUG CLEANER - 500 GMS
3300682/A  |TWINS INT SILVER

3300683/A TWINS GT DR MAYHEM

3300684/A

TWINS INT ORANGE




3300685/A

TWINS GT SEA NYMPH

3300686/A CLASSIC ASH (WHITE) / ICE QUEEN
3300687/A  |HRA Mattt black paint

3300703 VALVE GUIDE PLUG GAUGE

3300735 Carburettor and throttle body cleaner 150 ML
3300783 Diagnostic Kit box

3300786 DIY TOOLS KIT BAG

3300787 DIY MAINTENANCE KIT BAG

3300801 DIY TOOLS AND PUNCTURE KIT BAG
33081205 HELMET CLEANER- 125 ML

33081206 Rubbing Compound 50 ML Sachet

33081207 Shinner 50 ML Sachet

33081208 Metal Polishing - 15Gms

3600002 15W50 API SL Engine Qil - 3 Ltrs

3600004 BRAKE OIL DOT 4-100 ML

3600005 FRONT FORK OIL -200 ML PACK

3600006 FRONT FORK OIL -500 ML PACK

3600007/A CHAIN LUBE & CLEANER KIT- 150 ML
3600008/A  |CHAIN LUBE & CLEANER KIT- 500ML.
3600012 15W50 - LS 410 Engine Oil- 1 Ltr

3600013 15W50 - LS 410 Engine Oil - 2 Ltr

3600014/A DRY WASH LIQUID - 1 LITRE.

3600015/A  |DRY WASH LIQUID - 5 LITRE.

3600016/A DRYWASH LIQUID 1LT WITH MICROFIBRE CLOTH
3600017/A  |DRYWASH LIQUID 5LT WITH MICROFIBRE CLOTH
3600018/A MICROFIBRE CLOTH 40*40 cm

3600019/A  |CHAIN LUBE-150 ML

3600020/A CHAIN CLEANSER 150 ML

3600027 LIQUID GUN SEMI SYNTHETIC-15W50- 210 LTS
3600028 LIQUID GUN SEMI SYNTHETIC-15W50- 2.5 LTS
3600029 LIQUID GUN SEMI SYNTHETIC-15W50- 3 LTS
3600040 LIQUID GUN SEMI SYNTHETIC-15W50- 2.3 LTS
360097 15W50 - LS 410 Engine Qil- 210 Ltrs

360098 LIQUID GUN 15W50- 50 Itrs Himalayan
380055 BOPP TAPE 3" - PRINTED

3900104 10w50 Engine oil 50 Ltrs

3900105 10w50 Engine oil 1 litre

390066 15W50 API SL ENGINE OIL -210 LTS

390067 15W 50 API SL Engine QOil - 50 It

390068 15W 50 API SL Engine Qil-2.5 Itr

390069 15W 50 API SL Engine Oil--1 Itr

390083 20W50 API SL ENGINE OIL - 210 LTRS

390084 20W 50 API SL ENGINE OIL - 50 LTRS.

390143 SQUEEZE

390368 MARINE SPRAY PAINT-TOUCH UP

390369 LIGHTING SPRAY PAINT-TOUCH UP

390370 LAGOON SPRAY PAINT-TOUCH UP




390371

ASH SPRAY PAINT-TOUCH UP

390393 20WS50 API SL ENGINE OIL - 3 LTRS
390413 Yellow spray paint

390418 20W50 API SL ENGINE OIL - 2.5 LTRS
390419 20W50 API SL ENGINE OIL - 1 LTRS.
391024/A RE-SEALANT 25 Gms

391122 CHAIN CLEANSER 125 ML

391123 CHAIN LUBE -500 ML

391124 CHAIN CLEANSER -500 ML
408054 PUMP COVER FEED (SUPER BUFFED)
408055 PUMP COVER SCAVENGE (SUPER BUFFED)
418083 LEVER ASSY LH

472046 Silencer for classic

500104/D STUD- C'CASE

500105/A STUD

500108 BREATHER PIPE -SHORT

500110/E BREATHER BOLT

500111/8B STUD(BARREL)

500116/A DOWEL PIN

500119/A BASE GASKET

500123/A DOWEL PIN

500124/A STUD

500125/B STUD

500126/8B BREATHER PIPE STD / TCI

500127 BREATHER PIPE -LONG

500128/C breather pipe long

500133/A Dowel

500159/A TIMING COVER SUB ASSY -occ
500161 Oring

500166/A ROCKER SPINDLE

500167/A ROCKER COVER-IN

500190/8B DIP STICK

500202/1 PISTON

500203/A TOP RING

500204/A SECOND RING

500205/A OIL SCRAPER RING

500206/A GUDGEON PIN

500207/A CIRCLIP

500210/A PLUG

500215/D SHAFT T/S

500216/B THRUST WASHER

500217/A KEY

500229/A CRANK SHAFT ASSY-LB KS
500240/A PISTON ASSY.COMP.

500241 PISTON RING SET

500292/A CYLINDER HEAD ASSY AVL-OCC

500302/3

VALVE SEAT INLET SK 3420 4




500303/C VALVE SEAT INSERT, EXHAUST

500304/B VALVE GUIDE

500307/C SPLIT COLLAR

500308/E CYLINDER HEAD GASKET

500309/C valve spring

500313/D ROCKER ARM,INLET

500314/D ROCKER ARM,EXH.

500318/A GASKET

500319/A STUD

500322/A SEAL, VALVE STEM

500324/A INLET VALVE

500325/A EXHAUST VALVE

500326/B THRUST WASHER

500330/A Gasket, rocker cover

500331/A Gasket, Cylinder head

500332/B Gasket - Cylinder Base (LB)

500333/A Gasket , tappet door

500334/A Gasket , Exhaust pipe

500335/A DE COMPRESSOR SHAFT

500339/A STUD

500347/B SEAT, SPRING

500352/A SPRING RETAINER

500355 SCREW

500356/A DAMPER PADS

500357/C COOLING FIN

500402/F TAPPET GUIDE

500404/D TAPPET AVL

500408/B ADJUSTER SCREW

500414 TIMING COVER GASKET

500426/E PUSH ROD ASSY,IN

500427/E PUSH ROD ASSY,EX.

500430/A GASKET

500440/C CAM SPINDLE THREADED

500441/B CAM SLEEVE

500442/C cam spindle nut

500443/A CAM SPINDLE THREADED 0.1MM Oversize

500449/A CAM SPINDLE O/S-DOUBLE DOT

500458 STCKER T.BOX AVL MAROON LH
500461/A TOOLKIT - 5 SPEED

500462 ALLEN KEY 5MM

500464 COMMON KEY SET WITH 144114

500501/C LIFTER SLEEVE

500502/B CIRCLIP

500503/B D/C LEVER

500505 CIRCLIP

500506/B D/C CABLE- AVL

500507/A '0' RING




500512/B

TIMING COVER ASSY LB

500600/F OIL PUMP SPINDLE - AVL
500601/A GEAR-FEED DRIVE

500602/A GEAR-FEED DRIVEN

500604/A IDLER SPINDLE-FEED PUMP
500605/A GEAR-SCAVANGE DRIVE
500606/3 GEAR-SCAVANGE DRIVEN
500608/A IDLER SPINDLE-SCAVENGE PUMP
500612/A O'RING

500614/B STUD - OIL FILTER

500616/A SPRING CAP

500617/A WASHER

500619/A O RING

500621/A O-RING CAP OIL FILTER
500622/B OIL SEAL

500624/B FEED BOLT

500625/B WASHER

500628/A ROCKER OIL PIPE IMPROVED
500631/A OIL UNION

500632 SCREW

500635/A KEY

500637/B SPRING

500699 SLEEVE -CARBURETTOR TO ENGINE
500711/B HOSE CLIP

500712/B HOSE CLIP DIA 60

500719 STRAP

500750 BELLOW

500802/A FLANGE

500804/A GASKET

500809/C HLC ADAPTOR

500820/B CARBURETTOR VOM-350CC
500822/A RUBBER HOSE CV CARB.
500823/B BELLOW CV CARB

500824/A GASKET CV CARBURETOR
500825/B L-BEND THROTTLE CABLE
500827 STUD - EYE BOLT

500828/A SPACER

500829/A SPACER

500832 PISTON VALVE ASSY CV CARBU
500833 PISTON VALVE SPRING

500834 DIAPHRAGM RETAINER RING CV CARB
500835 DIAPHRAGM CV CARB

500836 JET NEEDLE FIXING PLATE
500837 JET NEEDLE RETAINER

500838 JET NEEDLE E-RING CV CARB
500839 JET NEEDLE WASHER - CV CARB

500841

RING CV CARBURETOR




500842

SCREW + WASHER ASSY - FCB FIX CV CARB

500843 FLOAT BODY CV CARBURETOR
500844 JET HOLDER

500845 O - RING JET HOLDER CV CARBURETOR
500846 FLOT PIN CV CARBURETOR
500847 SCREW CV CARBURETOR

500848 JET NEEDDLE PLATE FIXING SCREW
500853 HOSE DRAIN CV CARB

500854 TOP COVER FIXING SCREW

500855 SPRING-IDLE ADJ YELLOW CV CARBURETOR
500856/A PACKING (IDLE ADJUSTER)

500857 IDEL ADJUST SCREW YELLOW CV CARB
500860 FLOT BODY ASSY CV CARBURETOR
500861 AIR VENT HOSE CV CARB

500862 SPRING PILOT SCREW CV CARB
500863 MAIN JET -110 CV CARBURETOR
500864 JET NEEDLE

500865 NEEDLE JET P-2M BS26 CARB
500866 PILOT JET-15 CV CARB BS-26
500867 PILOT AIR JET ID 1.6 CV CARB
500869 WASHER - PILOT SCREW CV CARB
500870 O-RING PILOT SCREW FRONT CV CARBURETOR
500871 SCREW CV CARB

500873 CAP CV CARBURETOR

500874 CLIP HOSE DRAIN CV CARB
500886/A HOSE

500887/A HOSE

500910/A CDI UNT

500915/C CDI WIRING HARNESS

500916/B SPACER

500919/C STUD

500923/B NUT, ROTOR

500953/l STATOR CDI

500959/E ROTOR ASSEMBLY

500960/D ALTERNATOR ASSY.-CDI

500961/A BUSH - C/T PAD

500963/C STUD C/T PAD(MS)

500965/A SPACER(BELOW STATOR)
500967/A SPACER(ABOVE PULSER COIL)
500969/C RELUCTOR PLATE

500974/B Resistor

500975/A Capacitor

502001/A DRIVE SHAFT - TCI

502002/A SPROCKET WASHER - ELECTRA
502003/A SPROCKET NUT M22X1.5 ELECTRA
502004/8B GASKET CHAIN CASE INNER

502006/A

SINGLE COIL SPROCKET WASHER




502009/A GASKET

502010/B CH.CASE FT.HALF TCI FINISHED
502013/A CLIP

502015/A SCREW-M5%*12

502017/A SCREW-M6*8

502018/B OIL FILLER PLUG

502019/A O RING FOR O/F PLUG

502022/B Crank Shaft Assy E-Start Thunderbird
502024/A REGULATOR PLATE

502025/B CHAIN CASE BACK HALF 4 SPEED
502026/C Bracket tci unit

502027/A IGNITION COIL ASSY

502031/B GEAR LEVER SHAFT ASSY LH
502033/C CHAIN CASE BACK HALF 5 SPEED
502041/A CRANK SHAFT ASSY - THUNBERBIRD 2005KS
502042/A DRIVE SHAFT - THUNDERBIRD'05 KS
502050/B DRIVE SHAFT - TCI (REFRESH ELECTRA)
502055/A DRIVE SHAFT Electra ES

502057/A CRANK SHAFT ASSY ELECTRA (ES)
502060/A GASKET, TCI CHAIN CASE

502070/A KEY

502071 HEX.SCREW, M5x0.8x10 L
502075/B CHAIN CASE FRONT HALF BULLET-X
510115/D CYLINDER BARREL ASSY A500cc
510187/B PULSE AIR VALVE (TCl)

510189/G HOSE-PAV(SYNTH.RUBBER)
510190/C NYLON TUBE - PAV WIRE

510191/D BREATHER PIPE 16 X 10 X 800
510193/A BREATHER PIPE 10/14*200
510194/8B BREATHER RETURN TUBE PIPE 13.5X 7.5X 4
510202/B PISTON A500

510203/A RING TOP A 500

510204/A RING MIDDLE - A 500

510205/A RING SCRAPPER - A 500

510206/B GUDGEON PIN

510207/A CIRCLIP A 500

510229/C CRANK SHAFT ASSY - A500
510240/A PISTON ASSY.A500

510241/A Piston Ring set AS00PISTON KIT
510251/B GASKET -TIMING COVER

510252/B GASKET CYLINDER BARREL
510253/B GASKET -TAPPET DOOR

510254/B GASKET

510271/8B MAIN CABLE HARNESS

510302/A VALVE SEAT INSERT (INLET) A500
510303/A VALVE SEAT INSERT (EXHAUST) A500

510310/B

GASKET CYLINDER HEAD




510324/A INLET VALVE A500

510325/A EXHAUST VALVE A500

510331/A Gasket - Cylinder head 500cc

510628/A ROCKER OIL PIPE ASSY.(BULLET X)

510639/A BANJO BOLT-LB

510640 COPPER WASHER 10X14,Cu,1S:3175
510700/C CARBURETTOR VOM-500CC
510821 CARBURRETOR FLANGE-A500cc
510831 DIAPHRAM BULLET X

510832 PISTON VALVE ASSY BX
510833 PISTON VALVE SPRING BX
510861 AIR VENT HOSE BX

510862 SPRING-PILOT SCREW BX
510864 JET NEEDLE

510865 NEEDLE JET BX

510867 PILOT AIR JET BX

510946/G CHAIN CASE BACK HALF BUFFED T1

510958/A CYLINDER HEAD ASSY A500

521004/F MAIN CABLE HARNESS-T1

521010/C DC CABLE - T1

521023/B SWITCH ASSYRH -T1

521060/D TAIL LAMP BKT T1

521063/C REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET PLATED

521066/B SIDE PANEL BOOT

521067/B COVER TUBE (SHORT) T1

521078/B BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH

521081/H SEAT PAN ASSY 521081 /e

521083 PIECE MUDGUARD T1

521084/I SILENCER TB -2005-PLTD

521085/B BACK REST ASSY-T1

521086/A MONOGRAM BACKREST

521087/E BACK PLATE RH

521088/B GROMMET

521089/B RUBBER STRAP THUNDERBIRD

521092/D LID,AIR FILTER

521093/D COVER FILTER ELEMENT

521093/E Cover air filter element

521095/A BRACKET-REFLECTOR

521097/A FIRST AID KIT

521106 ALLEN KEY 6MM

521107/C SIDE HANDLE

521108/C SIDE DECOR ASSY LH

521109/E SIDE DECOR RH T1 PLATED

521110 PLASTIC PLUG

521112/B GROMMET

521113/C SEAT ASSY -T1

521114/B BRACKET- BR. LIGHT SWITCH




521115/B

BRACKET-BR. LIGHT SWITCH MOUNTING

521116/D SUPPORT SEAT ASSY THUNDERBIRD
521120/B HORN - T1 (LOW TONE)

521124/A SIDE PANEL MONOGRAM - LH

521125 STAR HEAD SCREW M5X25 T1

521127 ALLENCAP SCREW M8X40-T1 PLATED
521129/B O RING

521130/C REAR BRAKE PEDALPLATED

521131/B HEAD LAMP HOLDER T1 LH - PLATED
521132/B HEAD LAMP HOLDER T1 RH - PLATED
521133/B TAPER NUT-T1

521134/A LOCK NUT-T1

521136/C GEAR LEVER HEEL AND TOE

521142/A side pannel monogram

521146/A HEAD LAMP COMPLETE (HOUSING+BULB)
521152/A LEVER ASSY LH BUFFED T1

521157 SEAT COVER - THUNDERBIRD

521158/A LEVER ASSY RH BUFFED T1

521159/C Fuel tap assy

521161/8B BREATHER PIPE - STRAIGHT

521162/B CUP - LOCK NUT

521166/A BRAKE ROD

521172/A AIR FILTER ELEMENT T1

521178/A CARBURRETOR FLANGE

521185/A HAND GRIP (RH) - FR COUNTER WT.
521186/B HAND GRIP (LH) - FR COUNTER WT.
521199 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X45 SS, IS:2
521200/A CARBURRETOR FLANGE - O RING
521201/B DAMPER WEIGHT HAND GRIP- BLACK
521202/A HAND GRIP ALLEN SCREW M8*50 BLACK
521206 SPEEDOMETER ASSY W/O BACK COVER&KNOB RST
521207 DUAL GAUGE ASSY(RPM&FUEL GAGE)W/O COVER
521208 BACK COVER (SPEEDOMETER)

521209 BACK COVER (DUAL GAUGE)

521210 KNOB RESET

521219 TRAFFICATOR BULB 12V-10W (AMBER) TB
521235/C PIECE MUDGUARD - BULLET X

521237 AIR FILTER ASSY.

521238/B AIR FILTER BODY - BULLET X

521247/A MAIN CABLE HARNESS

521250/D INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

521251/A HANDLE BAR -ES THUNDERBIRD
521258/A CYLINDER HEAD ASSY LB-PAV

521259/A CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY LB-PAV
521261/B EXHAUST PIPE LB- NEW EMMISION
521262/A CARBURRETOR FLANGE

521264/A

REAR VIEW MIRROR LH THUNDERBIRD




521265/A

REAR VIEW MIRROR RH THUNDERBIRD

521269/A H. BAR ASSY - ES DRUM - THUNDERBIRD'05
521271/A H. BAR ASSY - NON ES DRUM THUNDERBIRD'05
521272/B Throttle Cable assembly
521273/A DC Cable

521274/A Grommet

521279/A SUPPORT PILLION FOOT REST
521280/A 1/2*80mm BSF HEX.FLANGE BOLT
521283 Gasket kit - TCl Lean burn
521284 Gasket kit - TCI Lean burn ES
521304 GASKET KIT - TCI LEAN BURN ES
525158/A FORK, WASHER

540003/A SPEEDO METER-M1

540004/A AMMETER- M1

540011/A MUDGUARD FRONT - M1 PLATED
540022 SILENCER BRACKET - M1
540024/D MUDGUARD BRACKET RH
540029/B WINDSHIELD SUPPORT BKT-M1
540030/A BELLOW-M1

540035/A SPACER INNER-M1

540037/A GROMMET - M1

540042/D BUSH - SPRING

540048/A TRUSS HEADED SCREW (M5 X 16)
540049/A RUSS HEADED SCREW (M6 X 20)
540050 M5 DOMED CAP NUT

540059/A TAIL LAMP ASSY. - M1

540062 COMMON KEY SET - M1

540068 DUMMY PLUG-M1 W/ NUT
540069/8B CABLE-THROTTLE

540070/A CLUTCH CABLE M1

540074 FUEL TANK STICKER M1
540075/A BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH

540078 B 5.5 PUNCHED WASHER

540079 USERS MANUAL - VOM

540082 SPACER -NO. PLATE M1
540084/C MAIN CABLE HARNESS MACHISMO
540090/A SILENCER VOM PLATED
540112/A BRAKE ROD - MACHISMO
540117/A REAR VIEW MIRROR LH
540118/A REAR VIEW MIRROR RH
550003/D CARRIER PLATE M/Cd

550005/F LAY SHAFT

550007/E LAYSHAFT HIGH GEAR 16T
550008/F MAIN SHAFT 2ND GEAR
550011/E LAYSHAFT 3RD/4TH GEAR 18/20T
550013/C MAINSHAFT 1ST GEAR 16T

550017/A

NEEDLE BEARING SLEEVE GEAR




550018

OIL SEAL SLEEVE GEAR

550023/E THRUST WASHER MS & LS
550024 CIRCLIP

550025 NUT-MAIN SHAFT

550027 BEARING LAYSHAFT DS
550028 CIRCLIP

550029/C THRUST WASHER LS DS
550030/C THRUST WASHER

550031 O RING-K.S.SHAFT

550032/A BEARING LAYSHAFT TS
550037 CIRCLIP

550040/B LAYSHAFT 1ST GEAR 28T ASSY.
550042/8 STUD CARRIER PLATE

550047 THRUST PIN COM

550053 PAD CLUTCH PUSH ROD
550055/G CLUTCH PUSH ROD - AVL
550061/C BUSH OPEN-GL SHAFT
550063/B SPACER GEAR LEVER SHAFT
550067/E ROCKER SHAFT ASSY
550068/B SPACER ROCKER SHAFT
550070/D GEAR CHANGE LINK

550072/B RETURN SPRING GEAR CHANGE
550073/A PIN GC STRIKER

550075/A RATCHET ROLLER

550080/C GEAR CHANGE STRIKER
550081/G Selector Fork

550082/C INDEXING PAWL CAM PLATE
550083/B SPRING-INDEXPAWL

550087 WASHER

550089/E DRAIN PLUG

550090/F SELECTOR FORK - MID
550091/G SELECTOR FORK

550094/8B DOWEL, COVER & CARRIER PLATE
550095 CAP SCREW-END COVER
550097 SCREW

550103/A GEAR LEVER

550108 O-RING-ROCK SHAFT PIVOT
550109/A END COVER GASKET

550111 STUD-CCTO GB BTM

550112 STRIKING LEVER STOP PIN 'O'RIN
550116/A OIL SEAL ADAPTER

550119/B NEUTRAL LIGHT ACTUATOR PIN
550124/G GEAR BOX CASE 5SPEED M/Cd
550125/C SLEEVE GEAR 28T

550126/C F.D SPROCKET 16T

550127/C F.D SPROCKET 17T

550128/C

F.D SPROCKET 18T




550130/B

DISTANCE PIECE

550131/A NUT

550132/C TAB-WASHER-5SP

550133/A BALL BEARING SLEEVE GR.
550135 CIRCLIP SL.GR BALL BRG

550137 OIL SEAL SL GR BALL BRG

550138 FIXING SCREW-CL OP MECH
550139 BOLT- CAM PLATE PIVOT

550140 O RING CAMPLATE PIVOT
550141 CIRCLIP SELECT FORK

550141/A CIRCLIP10 NIS:3075 (PART 2)
550144/E PIVOT CAM PLATE

550145 BRACKET RR MUDGUARD MTG.
550154/B CRANK CASE JOINT GASKET 5SPEED
550176 ALLEN KEY 3 MM

550178/D CAM PLATE ASSY

550180 sleeve

550181 WASHER-(AL)

550190/C GASKET-OIL SEAL ADAPTOR
550191 ALUMINIUM WASHER

550194/C END COVER PLUG

550197/A PIVOT PIN SCREW

550198/A NYLOC NUT-M5

550199 WASHER-

550200F GEAR BOX 5LHO(5 SPEED)500cc
550211/B CLUTCH CABLE THUNDERBIRD-MODI
550216/E LAYSHAFT

550222/A STEPPED PIVOT PIN

550224/A SPRING

550227/A FRICTION PLATE BONDED
550228/A CLUTCH FRONT PLATE
550230/A CLUTCH PLATE FORMED
550232/B GASKET -INSPECTION COVER GR BOX
550233/B GASKET -END COVER

550234/B GASKET - MAINSHAFT BORE 5S
550235/D GEAR BOX END COVER 5
550239/A PIVOT PIN-ROCKER SHAFT
550242/A GASKET, CRANK CASE JOINT
550243/A GASKET, CHAIN CASE DEFLECTOR
550244/A GASKET, GEAR BOX CASE
550245/B GASKET - INSPECTION COVER
550251/A KICK STARTER SHAFT

550252/A KICK STARTER CRANK ASSY
550256/A O-RING

550502/B CLUTCH ASSY COMPLETE (16 SPLINES) 55P
550503/A CLUTCH CENTER ASSY -16 Sp

550504/B

CLUTCH ASSY. 5 SP. 5 PLATE




550507/B

SLEEVE GEAR LEVER

550512/A CLUTCH OPR MECH ASSY

550518/A CLUTCH CABLE - THUNDERBIRD
550519/A CLUTCH CABLE

550520/A CLUTCH CABLE- ELECTRA & MACHISMO
550521/C MAIN SHAFT 5 SPEED

550522/A CLUTCH ROD

550523/B PIN,THRUST

550524 NUT-MAINSHAFT-5SP

550661/A OIL SEAL GEAR CHANGE SHAFT IMPORT
560005 GASKET

560009/B SPINDLE

560010/B CLUTCH GEAR CIRCLIP.

560011/A SPRAG CLUTCH

560013 STARTER MOTOR

560014/8B IDLER GEAR

560015/A BUSH

560016/A NEEDLE BRG-CLUTCH GEAR.

560017/E CLUTCH DRIVEN GEAR

560019 SCREW

560023 SCREW

560025 ROCKER OIL PIPE (624 cc)

560027/A STUD M8%*55

560031/A BATTERY CARRIER ASSY (BLACK P/C)
560035/E CABLE E.START 4 SG

560041/F CRANKCASE SET ASSY 5 SPEED 500CC
560045/A ALTERNATOR ASSY.(624cc)

560055 MAIN CABLE HARNESS

560058/D STRAP BATTERY

560062/A BATTERY CARRIER CVR NI-CR
560069/B CABLE

560116/A FERRULE ESTART

560125/A DECOMPRESSOR CABLE LIGHTNING ES
560130/A FUSE CARRIER ASSY

560131/C DECOMPRESSOR CABLE CLASSIC ES
560132/C RELAY STARTER ELECTRA

560140 RR UNIT W/16A SCR & SNUBBER (535/624)
560156/B BREATHER PIPE LONG

560159/A PVC BEADING

560163/A LEVER ASSY, RH (E-START)

560164/A BANJO UNION BOLT (M8 X 1)-Zn Plated
560169 STICKER T.BOX EXP 500 ES LH

560170 STICKER T.BOX EXP 500 ES RH
560193/A ADDON LEAD

560195/C SWITCH MODULE RH (SINGLE HOLE)
560210/C cap battery carrier

560212/A

BATTERY CARRIER ASSY (BLACK P/C)




560214/B

D/C CABLE BULLET ELECTRA

560502/E SPOKES LONG

560503/1 FORK END LH (BUFFED) - DISC BRAKE
560506/C Hex socket head bolt M8X1.25
560508/1 FORK END RH (BUFFED) - DISC BRAKE
560512 CALIPER ASSY

560513 MASTER CYLINDER WITH RH LEVER ASSY.
560514/A BRAKE HOSE ASSY. 624CC CLASSIC
560516/A CLAMP, HOSE-DISC BRAKE

560519/E SPOKES SHORT

560521/B SPACER ASSY

560524/B SPEEDO DRIVE ASSY DISC BRAKE

560526 FRONT WHEEL ASSY (DI

560527D fORK END ASSY RH DISC BRAKE-ELECTRA
560528D FORK END ASSY LH DISC BRAKE - ELECTRA
560530/D SOCKET BUTTON HEAD CAPSCREW
560535/A BANJO WASHER - DISC BRAKE

560538/A HANDLE BAR HIGH LIFT ES PLATED
560539/C HANDLE BAR THUNDER BIRD

560540 BRAKE HOSE ASSY.

560541 HOSE ASSEMBLY WITH BANJO BOLTS
560542 MASTER CYLINDER ASSY.-ELECTRA
560543 LEVER ASSY, LH THUNDERBIRD DB
560544 MUDGUARD FRONT DISC BRAKE - PLATED
560546/A FLANGED BOLT M8%*25

560549/A HEX NUT SPINDLE - RETROFIT

560550/A BRACKET - RETROFIT

560553/A SPACER - RETROFIT

560559/A spacer

560564/B HEX. BOLT M6*65

560567 PISTON SUB ASSY.(MASTER CYL. ASSY.)
560569 SWITCH ASSY (INCL MASTER CYL. ASSY.)
560570 SWITCH ASSY (ST.MASTER CYL. ASSY.)
560571 CIRCLIP (MASTER CYL. ASSY.)

560572 BOOT(MASTER CYL. ASSY.)

560573 DIAPHRAGM (MASTER CYL. ASSY.)
560574 CSK PH HEAD SCREW(MASTER CYL. ASSY.)
560575 COVER(MASTER CYL. ASSY.)

560577 CLAMP (ST.MASTER CYL. ASSY.)

560579 NUT LEVER (MASTER CYL. ASSY.)

560580 BOLT LEVER (MASTER CYL. ASSY.)
560581 LEVER RH (MASTER CYL. ASSY.)

560583 MNTG. BRKT ASSY. (CALIPER ASSY.)
560584 PAD ASSY. (CALIPER ASSY.)

560585 BODY CALIPER (CALIPER ASSY.)

560586 PISTON (CALIPER ASSY.)

560587 SEAL PISTON (CALIPER ASSY.)




560588

DUST SEAL (CALIPER ASSY.)

560589 BOOT (CALIPER ASSY.)

560590 BELLOW (CALIPER ASSY.)

560591 BLEED SCREW (CALIPER ASSY.)

560592 CAP (CALIPER ASSY.)

560593 SPRING PAD(CALIPER ASSY.)

560594 PIN BOLT (CALIPER ASSY.)

560595 GRUB SCREW (CALIPER ASSY.)

560597 WASHER (CALIPER ASSY.)

560600/B SPOKES LONG SS - BULLET X

560601/B SPOKES SHORT SS - BULLET X

560608/A LEVER ASSY, LH (E-START)

560609 Screw -Lever

560610/A DRIVE SHAFT

560611/D Cable positive

560612/D CABLE NEGATIVE

560614/A SPROCKET GEAR

560615/B GASKET -CRANKCASE

560616/B GASKET -DRIVE COVER-BX

560618/B ALTERNATOR ASSY

560627/A CRANK CASE ASSY 350cc TCI 4SP ES

560628/A CRANK CASE ASSY W/ F.W 5sp ES-TCI

560632 CLUTCH SWITCH

560633 SCREW, CLUTCH SWITCH MOUNTING HANDLE BAR
560653/A CRANK CASE ASSY 350cc TCI ES-5sp

560661/A CRANK CASE SET ASSY 350 TCI ES 4SPSKRSEA
560679/A SPINDLE

566229 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICK B5 Black BVI IMP
570005/C BEARING SPACER, CRANK SHAFT LH
570006/E BEARING SPACER, CRANK CASE LH

570007/H IDLER GEAR

570008/K JACK SHAFT

570011 BALL BRG. MAINSHAFT 6006 C3

570012/C RETAINER PLATE MAINSHAFT BEARING
570013 HEX SOCKET HD CAP SC

570016 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW,M5 X 45 KUN-80
570017/K HOUSING, STARTER DRIVE

570018/G GASKET 350 (CYL. BARREL TO CRANKCASES)
570021 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW, M6 X 80 KUN-80
570024 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW, M6 X 50 KUN-80
570025 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW, M6 X 90 KUN-80
570028 LOCATING PIN NR 3 * 21.8

570029/D CHAIN TENSIONER PAD

570030 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW, M6 X 20 KUN-80
570032/A CIRCLIP, 12 x 1N IS 3075 ( PART 1)

570037 NEEDLE BEARING. NRB 30X45X20

570037/A

NEEDLE BEARING NRB 30X45X20




570039/D

CAM SPINDLE STD SIZE

570040/C CAM SPINDLE (0.1 OVER SIZE)

570041/C CAM SPINDLE (0.2 OVER SIZE)

570047/E AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY

570051/B HEX. SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW M4 X 30
570052/A CIRCLIP (OIL PUMP)

570054/G SUCTION FILTER ASSY

570057/B O RING-DRAIN CAP

570062/H SHAFT-LH

570063/F WASHER ,M12- THICK 5 mm

570072/D SHAFT - DOUBLE GEAR

570073/A NEEDLE BRG.SCE 228 SNL C3

570074/ DISTANCE WASHER ,SPRAG CLUCTCH
570075/H SPRAG CLUTCH GEAR

570078/D SUMP DRAIN CAP ASSY.

570086/D STUD 226L

570087/D STUD, 133 LONG

570088/D STUD, 168 Long

570089/D STUD, 196 long

570090/D STUD, 106 long

570091/D STUD, 80 LONG

570094 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW,M5 X 25 KUN-80
570095/D CHAIN TENSIONER STUD

570097/B HYDRAULIC TAPPET

570099/C CAM SLEEVEE

570100/B NUT FOR CAM SPINDLE ADJUSTER
570102/D PLUG

570105/G PIVOT (PRECOATED)

570108/F TORSION SPRING

570110/F CAM LIFT PIN ASSEMBLE 3.8MM DIA
570123/C CAP OIL FILTER GASKET

570125/B NEEDLE ROLLER -NRB-TYPE-BP -DIA. 4 X37L
570128/F WASHER,SEAL

570129/H HEX.HEAD SCREW_ROC_COVER_MTG(SEAL_BOLT)
570130 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP S

570131/A HEX.SOC.HD.SCR.M6*55_12.9 1S;2269,BLACK
570132/A HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW, M6 X 25 _12.9
570155/A COPPER WASHER

570157 LAY SHAFT - UCE SUB ASSY

570158/B MAIN SHAFT - UCE SUB ASSY

570159 COVER LH SUB ASSY UCE 350 cc

570160 COVER RH SUB ASSY

570163/F VALVE-INLET

570164/F VALVE-EXHAUST

570166/C VALVE SEAT INSERT,INLET

570171/B PISTON RING 1st

570172/C

PISTON RING 2nd




570173/C PISTON RING_OIL

570175/8B Flange Hex Bolt (Black Passivation)

570176/F INSPECTION SCREW , |

570181/D RESTRICTOR(LEE PLUG,CRANKCASE RH)1.8MM

570182/B RESTRICTOR(LEE PLUG,COVER RH)2.3MM

570183/D JET, CRANKSHAFT RH

570184/B SPACER_SHAFT, GEAR LEVER

570186/F CRANK PIN

570187/B THRUST WASHER

570192/C UCE CY HEAD GASKET 350CC

570193/B CON ROD BEARING

570198/C CSK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M5 X 0.8 X

570201/F THRUST WASHER

570202/G LAY SHAFT 1ST GEAR-ASSY

570204/N MAINSHAFT-1-GEAR

570205/Q MAINSHAFT

570206/N SLEEVE GEAR

570207/A NEEDLE BRG. INAHK 2012

570208/B NEEDLE BRG RH BK 2016

570209/A CIRCLIP 18 NIS:3075 (PART 1)

570213 OIL SEAL AEROQUIP SU 580144C 55X42X7 DO

570214/G DISTANCE PIECE

570216/E CAMPLATE ASSY

570218/D PIVOT CAM PLATE

570219/G ASSY, GEAR LEVER SHAFT

570222/F ASSY, ROCKER SHAFT

570224/K CRANK, ROCKER SHAFT

570226/E STRIKER , GEAR CHANGE

570227/G Spacer

570228/H UPPER PIVOT BEARING-ROCKER SHAFT - classic 500

570229/E STOP PIN

570230/F GEAR CHANGE STRIKER SPRING

570231/K LOWER PIVOT BEARING - ROCKER SHAFT

570233/B HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M5 X 40

570234/A O' RING BLACK NITRILE RUBBER BS-4518,014

570235/F DOWEL, LOWER PIVOT BEARING

570236/K KICKSTARTER SHAFT

570239/C OIL TROUGH

570240/C HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M5 X 35

570241 OIL SEAL KICK STARTER G20 X 27 X5 DOUB

570242/D ASSY, KICK START CRANK

570244/C GEAR LEVER

570246/E NUT, SLEEVE GEAR

570247/D TAB WASHER

570248/E ASSY. KICK STARTER GEAR

570249/H COLLAR MAINSHAFT

570253/E PIN-PIVOT




570254/E FD SPROCKET 15T

570255/B NEUTRAL SWITCH

570257/8B SPRING

570259 CIRCLIP

570263/8B SPACER

570272/A PISTON ASSY

570273 PISTON RING SET - TBTS

570274/D PLUG,OIL

570275/D JET,OIL

570276/E Magnetic Plug assy

570277 MAGNET

570280/B SHIM, CAM GEAR

570281/A M4 *10 SS ALLEN SCREW

570282/P CARBURETTOR BS29

570286/D BREATHER PIPE

570288/B TOOLKIT-TBTS

570292/A O RING, OIL PUMP INLET

570293 O-RING, OIL PUMP OUTLET

570294/A O RING, OIL PUMP

570295/A O RING CHAIN TENSIONER ASSSY.

570298/A Dowel

570300/C HEX. SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5 X 12
570302/A HEX. SOC. HD. CAP SCREW, M6x1x35, 1S:226
570303/A HEX. SOC. HD. CAP SCREW, M6x60, 1S:2269-
570304/8B HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW,M6 X 16 IS ;22
570309/D CAM GEAR ASSY.- EX. W/DECOMPRESSOR ASSY
570310/8B KICKSTARTER SHAFT SUB ASSY

570407 OIL SEAL, CLUTCH OPERATING LEVER-G12x18x
570409/F Clutch Cable

570410/F GASKET, LH COVER

570416/N Gasket, Cover RH

570421/A HEX.SOCKET HD.CAP SCREW, M6 X 30
570422 HEX.SOCKET HD.CAPSCREW,M6 X 100
570423/A ALLEN SCREW M6X40

570424/E COVER PLATE, BREATHE

570425/B HEX. SOCKET CAP SCREW M5 X 0.8 X 12
570426/H GASKET

570431/B HEX. FLANGE BOLT M5 X 0.8 X 16

570431/C HEX FLANGE BOLT M5X0.8x16

570432/C RING, FILTER CAP

570433/B CLUTCH DRUM / SPROCKET

570434/D HUB CLUTCH

570435/B WHEEL CLUTCH MACHINED

570436/C CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE

570437/C CLUTCH PLAIN PLATE

570438/B SPRING CLUTCH

570439/B

HOLDER




570440

HEX SCREW M6X1 X 35, 1S:1364 (PART 2) -

570441 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

570442 BALL BEARING 6001, C3

570443/D CLUTCH ASSY COMPLETE

570446/K CLUTCH PUSH PAD

570447/8 BEARING CUP

570451/B THRUST WASHER

570452/C SPRING, CLUTCH OP LEVER

570452/E SPRING, CLUTCH OP LEVER

570453/B INNER RING

570463/A HEX. SOC. HD. CAP SCREW, M6x60, 1S:2269-
570465/C PLAIN WASHER

570468/B CAP, PIVOT PIN

570469/A DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6007-RS1/C3
570472 Sub Assembly Manifold Inlet Kit
570478/8B DAMPER PAD LH -CYLINDER HEAD
570479/B DAMPER PAD RH -CYLINDER HEAD
570480/8B DAMPER PAD STRAIGHT - CYLINDER BARREL
570481 HEX FLANGE BOLT JIS B 1189 CLASS 2 M5X
570482/B DAMPER PAD TAPER -CYLINDER BARREL
570532/R ROCKER BEARING SET INLET

570533/R ROCKER BEARING SET EXHAUST
570535/H ROCKER ARM EXAUST

570536/H ROCKER ARM INLET

570537/D PUSHROD ASSY. EXAUST

570538/D PUSHROD ASSY. INLET - UCE

570541/B FLY WEIGHT

570547/C PAD ASSY REAR CHAIN

570551/E ENGINE SPROCKET

570570/E DOUBLE GEAR ASSY

570593/B PIN ASSEMBLY-FOR 3.65MM DIA
570596/8B LAY SHAFT 2ND GEAR

570600/A GEAR CHANGER ASSEMBLY

570604/A CIRCLIP - OIL LEVEL WINDOW

570615 Cam plate with roller Assy Non-Anti skip
570643/D Gear Change Assy

570644/C STRIKER GEAR CHANGE

570658/D STOPPER ASSY SHIFT CAM PLATE
570662/D STOPPER BOLT-SHIFT CAM PLATE
570663/D SPRING SHIFT CAM PLATE STOPPER
570664/B WASHER-SHIFT CAM PLATE STOPPER
570665/B PLATE ANTI SKIP

570666/A Copper washer M6 anti skip bolt
570702/A HEX NUTM 6 X1 (U NUT)

570706/C Cam Plate Pin and Rollers Comp.Anti Skip
570713 HexFlangeM8x1.25x14

570713/A

HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X1.25X12




570715/A

COPER WASHER - M8

570716/C NUT - M8 - CYLINDER HEAD

570718/B HEX SOCKET SCREW M5 X 30

570720/A TBTS STATOR & PULSAR COIL ASSY
570723/A DUMMY PLUG - AVDEL

570732/A FLOAT BODY ASSEMBLY CV CARBURETOR
570765/A STARTER MOTOR COVER BLACK
570766/F STARTER MOTOR - 0.7 KW ( BLACK COLOR)
570775/A Plunger Assembly

570798/A Digital TClI unit (twn spark with 3PIP
570804 KICK STARTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY
570805/D KICK STARTER SHAFT SUB ASSY
570807/H KICK START CRANK - ASSY

570808/F LEVER - KICKSTART CRANK

570809/C FD SPROCKET 16T

570812/A COVER STARTER MOTOR

570817/C TAPPET DOOR CLASSIC 350

570821/A MAIN SHAFT 3RD GEAR ASSY WITH BUSH
570823/A MAIN SHAFT 4th GEAR ASSY WITH BUSH
570826/B TOOL SPARK PLUG

570828/C TOOLKIT all model BS4

570833/A SPRING

570834/A JET NEEDLE (4DHL42-2) BS29 CV CARB
570835/A NEEDLE JET (P2-M) CV CARB BS29
570836/B NEEDLE ASSEMBLY

570837/A MAIN JET

570838/A JET HOLDER

570839/A PILOT AIR JET - ID 1.2 THREAD TYPE BS29
570840/A PILOT JET

570841/A PLUNGER ASSEMBLY

570842/A HOSE DRAIN

570844/8B ADJUSTER C PILOT SCREW

570845/A O RING-DRAIN SCREW

570846/A O RING-PILOT SCREW HEAD CV CARB
570853/A SPACER-JACK SHAFT

570864/A ES5 FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY

570866/C FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY - 350 MODELS
570867/C Stator and Pulsar coil assy 3phase
570868/E Flywheel Magneto ass

570869/F STATOR ASSY.

570872/C OIL FILLER CAP,COVER RH

570873/A AIR VENT HOSE CV CARB

570874/A CLIP,AIR VENT (CV CARB).

570878 CAP OIL FILTER-SUB ASSY- CL350 & CL500
570886/B VB51- ADAPTOR CARBURETTOR TO CYL HEAD
570888/A DIGITAL TCI UNIT-MULTI CURVE VB51

570889/B

VB51- CARBURETTOR UCD33




570892/B

FLANGED HEXAGONAL BOLT M6X1X16

570896/A VB 51- THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY
570898/A NU305 ECP CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING
570900/A DIAPHRAGM COVER TOP

570901/A PISTON VALVE ASSLY UCD33
570902/A SPRING (CO) DIAPHRAGM

570903/A DIAPHRAGM -UCD33

570904/A HOLDER NEEDLE- UCD33

570905/A SPRING (JN) NEEDLE

570906/A JET NEEDLE — E RING -UCD33
570907/A RING (SHIM)

570908/A WASHER (PV) NEEDLE

570909/A RING (PV) PISTON VALVE

570910/A JET NEEDLE - CV CARB.UCD33
570911/A NEEDLE JET P-2M - UCD33
570912/A NEEDLE ASSY FLOAT - UCD33
570913/A ‘O’ RING FLOAT CHAMBER-UCD 33
570914/A PIN (FLOAT)

570915/A FLOAT ASSEMBLY

570916/A MAIN JET —UCD33

570917/A JET HOLDER (MJ)

570918/A SCREW BOWL MTG-USD33
570919/A SCREW, DIAPHRAGM UCD33
570920/A BRACKET (TH CABLE)

570921/A THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR (TPS) ASSEMBLYm
570922/A O-RING, TPS - UCD33

570923/A SCREW, BRACKET TH

570924/A SCREW, TPS MTG - UCD33
570925/A CLIP, AIR VENT HOSE-UCD33
570926/A HOSE, AIR VENT - UCD33

570927/A HOSE, DRAIN — UCD33

570928/A IDLE ADJ SCREW UCD33

570929/A SPRING, IDLE ADJ UCD 33

570930/A ADJ PILOT (MIXTURE) SCREW UCD33
570931/A PLUNGER ASSEMBLY CHOKE
570932/A PILOT JET - 15

570933/A SCREW, DRAIN -UCD33

570934/A FLOAT BODY ASSEMBLY - UCD33
570936 SCREW TOP COVER FIXING - SHANK TYPE BS29
570940/A O-RING (STARTER PLUNGER) UCD33
570943 DIAPHRAGM TOP COVER - BS 26 & BS 29 (PET
570944 PISTON VALVE BS29

570951/A PRIMARY CHAIN

570953/B VALVE GUIDE

571004/F FD SPROCKET 17T

571006/D CYLINDER BARREL ASSY EFI
571032/B FD SPROCKET 18 T




571032/E

FD SPROCKET 18T

571034/D VALVE,INLET 500CC

571035/D VALVE - EXHAUST 500CC

571036/B VALVE SEAT INSERT INLET

571037/C VALVE SEAT INSERT EXHAUST
571039/B GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD (MLS)
571043/C GASKET 500 (CYL. BARREL TO CRANKCASES)
571047/D OIL PUMP ASSY

571051/8 THROTTLE BODY ASSY

571052/B FUEL PUMP MODULE

571053/A INJECTOR

571054/8B OXYGEN SENSOR

571055/A ENGINE TEMP SENSOR

571057/A SPARK PLUGWR3CC

571060/A POWER RELAY

571061/B FLY WHEEL MAGNETO(BLACK)
571062/8B ROTOR AND RELUCTOR

571063/A O-RING FUEL PUMP MODULE
571073/A PISTON RING 1st

571074/A PISTON RING 2nd

571075/8 PISTON RING OIL

571079/E INSULATOR

571080/K Manifold inlet

571086 INJECTOR ASSY

571087/A O-RING INJECTOR (ID .747 X WIRE 3.6
571088/C CAP INJECTORSSY

571090/A SEAL RING

571091/A ADAPTOR

571100/A WHEEL CLUTCH

571108/C PISTON ASSY

571109 PISTON RING SET UCE 500CC
571112/C MAIN CABLE E-5

571113/C CLUTCH ASSY COMPLETE

571115/C GASKET OIL PUMP (FOR UCE 500 CC EFI)
571116/8B NEEDLE ROLLER BR 4 X 29.8
571117/C BOLT ROCKER COVER

571118/A WASHER_SEAL (ROCKER COVER)
571155/A CSK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6X30 BLACK
571156/D CLUTCH CABLE

571164/C CAM GEAR ASSY- INLET

571165/C CAM GEAR SUB ASSY - EXHAUST
571167/F SHAFT RH

571170/D CRANK SHAFT ASSY UCE 350
571201/A SCREW-SPRING CAP

571205/A NU 305 CYL ROLLER BEARING
571206/A SS HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (M6X25)

571208/D

THROTTLE BODY ASSY.




571214/A

ADAPTOR -THROTTLE BODY

571216/8B HEX FLANGE SCREW M12 X 1.25 X 25L (PRECO
571221/A STUD - CT PAD

571226/A Starter Valve

571227/A Coil Spring

571228/A Cable Holder

571229/A Cable Guide

571230/A Cap Cable Sealing

571249/A STUD-INJECTOR M6

571253 SHIM JET NEEDLE

571254/A OIL LEVEL WINDOW

571282/C FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY (18-1 PIP)
571288/B FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25x114
571292/E SILENCER CAT ASSEMBLY

571302/A INLET BELLOW STIFFENER
571304/A GASKET-AIR TEMP SENSOR

572001 COVER LH SUB ASSY UCE -C5
572003 COVER RH SUB ASSY - UCE - C5
572011/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X1X20.
572012/8B COVER, STARTER MOTOR

572014/A O -RING CAP OILFILTER

572015/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X1X30
572016/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X1X85
572017/8 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6x1-6g x 70
572019/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X1X20.
572021/D GASKET- ROCKER COVER INLET- RUBBER
572022/D GASKET - ROCKER COVER EXHAUST - RUBBER
572043/C TAPPET DOOR CLASSIC 500 EFI
572044/A WASHER

572066/D EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

572075/B GUARD - CAT

572304/A ADAPTOR-WITH PAV CONNECTION
572305/B TAPPET DOOR CLA T/SPARK EFI 500
572309/B BRAIDED HOSE CLASSIC 500CC
572310/A PAV-HOSE AIR FILTER

572311/A PAV-TUBE ADAPTOR

572318/A CY.HEAD ADAPTOR NUT

572327/8B SPARK PLUG WQR8DC

572328/B SPARK PLUG UR6DC

572339/B SparkPlug - WR8DP

572362/B FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY 3 PHASE
572365/A Cam plate assy

572369/H RELAY STARTER

572370/8B Battery Cable - Negative

572371/A OIL SEAL GEAR SHIFT SHAFT
572381/A FLY WHEEL MAGNETO ASSY

572382/A

ROTOR ASSY




572383/C

Stator assy

572384/A FLY WHEEL MAGNETO ASSY
572385/A FLY WHEEL MAGNETO ASSY
572386/A ROTOR ASSY

572387/A ROTOR ASSY

572388/A STATOR ASSY

572389/A STATOR ASSY

572397/A Primary chain

572407/D CRANK SHAFT ASSY UCE500cc
572412/A CONNECTING-ROD

572423/A Gear lever mounting bolt
572607/A O - RING TEMPERATURE SENSOR
572616/A STARTER MOTOR COVER SILVER GREY
572617/F STARTER MOTOR - 0.7 KW
572633/C Rotor assy - 3 pip

572640/A Valve stem seal - Exhaust
572641/A Oil Pump sub assy

572642/A Pump Drive pinion

573015/A NR 61- Cylinder head gasket
573016/A Piston & Ring Set Assy.- Continental GT
573017/B NR61 PISTON 535CC

573019 Ring Set, STD (535cc)

573020/A 535 CC PISTON RING 1ST
573021/A 535 CC PISTON RING 2ND
573022/A 535 CC PISTON RING 3RD OIL
573028/B Bracket pin Hydraulic tappet
573033/A NR61 - CRANK SHAFT ASSY
573042/8B NR61 INTAKE MANIFOLD
573043/B NR 61- ADAPTOR CARBURETTOR
573044/D INSULATOR

573045/A NR61 VALVE INLET

573046/A THROTTLE BODY (DIA 34mm) - NR61
573047/B Cap injector

573054/A STICKER ECU (NR61)

573055/A NR61 VALVE SEAT INSERT -INLET
573057/A NR61 SILENCER ASSY-(OE)
573084/A NR 61- Air filter assembly
573090/A HEX.NUT M6(L.H THREAD)
573106/A NR61 GUARD SILENCER
573110/C NR61 BRACKET SILENCER
573116/E NR 61 SILENCER ASSY-DOMESTIC
573120/C NR61 EXHAUST PIPE AS
573127/B NR61 EXHAUST PIPE GUARD
573135/B PAN HEAD SCREW M5 X 12
573136/B INLET COVER

573138/B SEAL

573139/B

ELEMENT AIR FILTER




573140/A NR61 AIR FILTER PIPE OUTLET

573141/B CLAMP

573142/B DRAIN PIPE

573143/B CLIP

573146/A NR61-ADAPTOR W/O PAV-EXP

573147/B ECU- 535 EFI DOMESTIC MODIFIED

573148/B BREATHER HOSE

573149/A NR61 STICKER ECU-535CC DOM

573152/A NR61 BRAIDED HOSE ASSY

573156/A NR61-KICK STARTER CRANK ASSY

573157/B KICK START CRANK LEVER

573158/A NR61IHEX.SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8X1.25

573159/A NR61 DUMMY CAP AIR FILTER BOX

573162/A NR61 THROTTLE BODY WITH PURGE BOLT

573205/A PIPE OUTLET ASSY.

573208/B EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

573211/B SILENCER GASKET

573906/A WASHER SEAL ROCKER COVER

573907/A WASHER SEAL ROCKER COVER

573918/B AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY BLACK

573923/C CABLE CLEVIS-CLUTCH OPERATING LEVER

573924/B CLUTCH OPERATING LEVER ASSY

573925/A CLUTCH OPERATING LEVER AND CLEVIS ASSY.

573926/A CLUTCH OPG.LEVER CLEVIS & LOCK PIN ASSY

573929/B COVER STARTER MOTOR

573931/A STUD, EXHAUST

573935/A SPACER

573964/A CLIP

573968/B BOLT, BREATHER

573972/F CRANKSHAFT ASSY

573982/A PIN, CLUTCH OPERATING LEVER

573983/A BOLT, PAWL

573984/A PAV HOSE - AIRFILTER

573985/A PAV TUBE ADAPTOR

573986/A BRAIDED HOSE ASSY

573992/A STARTER MOTOR - DENSO

574001 ENGINE D1 WITH ELECTRIC STARTER

574005/A BEARING (#6204),CRANK BALANCER

574007/A BEARING (#6305LU),DRIVE SHAFT LH

574008/A BEARING (#6203LU),COUNTER SHAFT,LH

574009/8 RETAINER, COUNTER SHAFT BEARING

574011/B OIL SEAL, DRIVE SHAF

574012/A RETAINER, DRIVE SHAFT OIL SEAL

574013/A BOLT M6X10, DRIVE SHAFT OIL SEAL

574015/C JET COMP, PISTON OIL

574016/B JET COMP, STARTER CLUTCH OIL

574016/C JET COMP, STARTER CLUTCH OIL




574017/A

O RING OIL JET

574018/B HEX SOC HEAD SCREW - M6 X 12
574019/C Hex flange bolt M8x1.25x12
574020/B washer M8.2

574022/8 Washer M22

574024/) GEAR POSITION SENSOR

574026/8B PIN,GEAR POSITION

574027/B SPRING, GEAR POSITION PIN
574029/A STRAINER COMP, ENGINE OIL
574030/D COVER, STRAINER

574031/A O RING OIL STRAINER COVER
574032/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 20
574033/C PLUG M14X12, OIL DRAIN

574035/B HOLLOW DOWEL (OD13X18)
574036/D STUD M6 X 1X 37

574037/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25X70
574038/B Flanged hexoganal bolt M6X1X85
574039/D Starter Motor Assy

574039/E Starter motor assy

574041/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 30
574042/C SHAFT-STARTER IDLE GEAR NO.1
574043/E GEAR,STARTER IDLE NO.1 (DOUBLE GEAR)
574044/C SHAFT-STARTER IDLE GEAR NO.2
574045/D GEAR,STARTER IDLE NO.2

574046/C SPACER -IDLER GEAR

574050/A BEARING (#6306),CRANKSHAFT RH
574052/A BEARING (#6203),DRIVE SHAFT RH
574053/B BEARING (#16005),GEAR SHIFT DRUM RH
574054/C UNION, BREATHER HOSE

574056/C OIL PUMP ASSY

574057/A GASKET OIL PUMP

574065/B Washer M10

574065/C WASHER M8

574066/C PLUG,OIL CHECK—M14 X 12

574070/8B STOPPER,GEAR SHIFT ARM

574071/D STOPPER COMP, GEAR SHIFT CAM
574075/C SPRING,GEAR SHIFT CAM STOPPER
574076/B BOLT,GEAR SFT CAM STOPPER
574076/C BOLT,GEAR SFT CAM STOPPER
574081/A BEARINGA (#6307)| CRANK SHAFT LH
574083/D PIN COMP- CRANK

574086/E CONNECTING ROD

574087/A BEARING, CRANKPIN

574088/A WASHER,CONNROD

574092/G GEAR-BALANCER DRIVE

574093/B LOCATING PIN BALANCER DRIVE GEAR

574094/E

GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE




574094/G

GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE

574098/C Washer M22

574100/B WASHER,OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR LOCK
574101/D NUT LH M8X9 OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR
574102/E GEAR COMP, STARTER CLUTCH
574106/C OUTER RING

574107/B ONE WAY CLUTCH

574108/B HEX SOC HEAD SCREW M6 X 20
574111/A FLANGED HEX NUT M6

574120/B Washer M10.5

574121/C WASHER BELIVILE, CRANK BALANCER LOCK
574122/B Flanged hex bolt M10X1.25X20
574125/D GASKET, CYLINDER BARREL
574126/A HEXOGONAL NUT M12X1.5
574127/A GUIDE PAD,CAM CHAIN
574128/D AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY
574129/C GASKET, TENSIONER ASSY
574130/B HEX SOC HEAD SCREW - M6 X 20
574131 Piston Assy

574132/E PISTON

574133/D RING, PISTON 1ST

574134/D RING, PISTON 2ND

574135/C RING, PISTON OIL

574137/A CIRCLIP, PISTON PIN

574143/D GUIDE,VALVE

574144/C VALVE, IN

574145/D VALVE, EX

574146/B SEAT - VALVE SPRING

574147/A VALVE STEM SEAL

574148/B SPRING,VALVE INNER

574149/B SPRING,VALVE OUTER

574150/B RETAINER,VALVE SPRING
574154/C GASKET - CYL HEAD - MLS
574154/D GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD
574155/B BOLT,CYLINDER HEAD M10 X 170
574156/B Washer M10.5

574158/A SPARK PLUG-M10

574161/A TEMPERATURE SENSOR
574162/C CAMSHAFT COMP

574163/C CAMSHAFT

574163/H CAM SHAFT

574165/D HOLDER-DECOMPRESSION
574166/D ARM, DECOMPRESSION CONTROL
574166/E ARM-DECOMPRESSION CONTROL
574167/D PIN,CONTROL ARM PIVO
574168/C SPRING,CONTROL ARM

574171/A

PIN- DECOMPRESSION HOLDER




574172/8B

CIRCLIP -DECOMP HOLDER

574173/A FLANGE- CAMSHAFT

574174/B SPROCKET,CAMSHAFT

574175/A ROLLER 5 X 8 PIN CAMSHAFT SPROCKET
574176/B BOLT M6*12 CAM SHAFT SPROCKET
574177/8B LOCK WASHER, CAMSHAFT SPROCKET
574178/B C-RING,CAMSHAFT

574179/A CAM CHAIN

574183/A SCREW, TAPPET ADJUSTING

574184/C NUT,TAPPET ADJUSTING

574185/D SHAFT,VALVE ROCKER ARM

574186/G PLUG-M14 X 12, ROCKER SHAFT
574187/B HOLLOW DOWEL (OD9 X 12), COVER CY
574189/A O RING CAM SHAFT HOLE PLUG
574190/B FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6 X 16
574195/C FLANGED HEXOGONAL BOLT M6X1 X 60
574196/C FLANGED HEXOGONAL BOLT M6X1 X 55
574197/A GASKET WASHER-14X6X 1
574210/D SHAFT COMP,GEAR SHIFT

574214/C SHIM,GEAR SHIFT SHAF

574215/B CIRCLIP,GEAR SHIFT SHAFT

574216/C SPRING,GEAR SHIFT SHAFT RETURN
574217/C PLATE-GEAR SHIFT CAM DRIVE
574218/B SPRING,GEAR SHIFT CAM DRIVE PLATE
574219/C WASHER,GEAR SHIFT SHAFT THRUST
574221/F CAM- GEAR SHIFT

574222/A PIN,GEAR SHIFT CAM

574223/C Star Index, Gear Shift Cam

574223/D STAR INDEX, GEAR SHIFT CAM
574224/C BOLT - GEAR SHIFT CA

574225/B SHAFT,GEAR SHIFT FORK

574226/F FORK,GEAR SHIFT NO.1

574227/F FORK,GEAR SHIFT NO.2

574228/F FORK,GEAR SHIFT NO.3

574229 Shaft Counter assy

574233/E GEAR, 5TH DRIVE

574235/B washer,5th drive gear thrust
574236/B CIRCLIP 23.6 X 1.2, 5TH DRIVE GEAR
574237/F GEAR- 3RD AND 4TH DRIVE

574238/E GEAR,2ND DRIVE

574240 Shaft Drive assy

574242 /F SHAFT, DRIVE

574244/F GEAR, 2ND DRIVEN

574246/F WHEEL,SLIDING DOG

574246/G WHEEL, SLIDING DOG

574247/E GEAR, 3rd DRIVEN

574248/B

BUSH,3RD & 4TH DRIVEN GEAR




574249/B Washer 3rd & 4th driven gear

574250/C WASHER,3RD & 4TH DRIVEN GEAR THRUST

574251/B Washer,thrust washer lock

574252/E GEAR,4TH DRIVEN

574253/H GEAR- 5TH DRIVEN

574256/B Washer,1st driven gear thrust

574257/C Washer M17

574262/B CIRCLIP,KICK IDLE GEAR (DIA 17)

574263/B SPACER,ENGINE SPROCKET

574264/A O RING SPACER ENGINE SPROCKET

574265/D FD SPROCKET COMP,ENGINE 15T (#525)

574266/B TAB WASHER M20

574267/C NUT M20, ENGINE SPROCKET

574268/) COMPLETE CLUTCH ASSLY

574272/C SPACER,PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR

574274/A NUT M20 CLUTCH SLEEVE HUB

574274/B M20 Nut clutch sleeve hub

574278/B LENS,OIL LEVEL CHECK

574284/B OIL SEAL, CRANKSHAFT RH

574291/C SPRING, CLUTCH RELEASE ARM

574294/B PIN,CLUTCH RELEASE

574295/C CLUTCH RELEASE BRACKET

574297/D FILTER COMP, ENGINE OIL

574298/B O RING OIL COOLER

574299/B SPRING, OIL FILTER

574300/E CAP, OIL FILTER

574301/B O RING, OIL FILTER CAP

574303/B DOMED CAP NUT

574304/C PLUG,OIL FILLER

574305/A O RING OIL FILLER PLUG

574306/D GASKET, COVER RH

574307/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 37

574311/A EXTERNAL CIRCLIP DIA 8

574315/B HEX SOC HEAD SCREW M5 X 30

574316/C CLAMP, MAGENTO WIRE

574317/B HEX SOC HEAD SCREW M5 X 12

574318/C GASKET, COVER LH

574318/D GASKET, COVER LH

574319/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 35

574320/D SPROCKET COVER

574322/F OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY

574323/F PIPE COMP, ENGINE OILNo 1

574324/F PIPE COMP, ENGINE OILNo 2

574325/B COPPER WASHER

574327/B BOLT,UNION CRANKCASE

574331/B BREATHER HOSE

574337/E CLUTCH CABLE ASSY




574337/F

CLUTCH CABLE ASSY.

574339/B DAMPER PAD — CYLINDER BARREL FRONT
574340/8B DAMPER PAD RH — CYLINDER HEAD
574358/B O RING - COVER CRANK SHAFT CENTER
574359/C HEX SOC HEAD CAP SCR

574363/A Pin Rocker arm

574366/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 40
574367/B HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X.25X100
574370/B washer M22

574371/A PIN ASSY - DECOMPRESSION

574379/8B DAMPER PAD LH - CYLINDER HEAD
574381/C Magneto stator coil assy

574386/A O RING CARB ADAPTER

574389/E LIINK ROD

574393/E relay starter

574394/C CABLE - BATTERY NEGA

574397/A SHAFT CLUCTH COMP AND CLEIVS ASSY
574399/C Stator assy

574423 CRANKSHAFT ASSY.

574424/8B DAMPER PAD CYLINDER HEAD REAR
574425/8B DAMPER PAD CYLINDER HEAD FRONT
574429/C CRANKSHAFT LH

574430/D CRANKSHAFT RH

574435/A Clutch-Housing Assy

574436/A Plate Clutch assy

574437/B Hub Clutch with insert

574438/A Judder Washer

574439/A Judder Spring

574440/C Friction plate

574442/A Wheel Clutch

574442/B Wheel Clutch

574443/A Compression Spring

574444/A Holder Clutch

574446/A Thrust Washer

574447 /A Bearing Cup

574448/A Bearing 17X35X10

574454/8B GEAR SHIFT LEVER COMP-SHORT
574491/B O-RING - BOLT GEAR CHANGE LEVER
574494/8B TOE LEVER COMP-GEAR SHIFT LINKAGE
574504/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6*60
574505/C FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 55
574515/B ADAPTER-CARB TO CYL HEAD
574518/C BRAIDED HOSE ASSEMBLY

574519/A GASKET MOUNTING PLATE

574543/E COVER- CRANK SHAFT CENTER
574546/C COVER- CAM CENTER

574554/C

COVER - TAPPET - INT




574555/C COVER - TAPPET - EXT

574556/A O RING COVER TAPPET

574590/D GEAR SHIFTING SUB ASSY

574599/A M6-Bolt,Clutch release spring

574600 BALANCER SHAFT SUB ASSY

574601/B FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY (EFI) - VARROC

574602/A ROTOR ASSY (EFI) - VARROC

574603/A STATOR ASSY (EFI) - VARROC

574607/8B SPROCKET, OIL PUMP DRIVE

574608/B SPROCKET OIL PUMP DRIVEN

574610/A Hex Nut M6-LH Thread

574611/A Hex Nut M6

574615/D SHAFT COMP, COUNTER

574619/A SLEEVE GEAR LEVER

574620/A O ring for gear position sensor

574641/A WASHER

574665/A Plate Clutch Planished

574670/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M6x1x70

574671/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X1

574672/B Gasket, cap oil filter

574674/A FLANGED HEXOGONAL BOLT M6X1 X 20

574675/A HEX.FLANGE BOLT,M6

574678/B PIVOT PIN

574679/C TAB WASHER

574683/C GEAR SHIFTER ASSY

575001 Engine assy

575004/E CRANKCASE BOX ASSEMBLY

575012/B O-RING,CRANK SHAFT HOLE PLUG

575013/B GASKET,BREATHER COVER

575020/D VALVE, INTAKE - 4V

575021/D VALVE, EXHAUST- 4V

575022/A SPRING,VALVE-4V

575022/D SPRING,VALVE - 4V

575023/C RETAINER,VALVE SPRING-4V

575023/D RETAINER,VALVE SPRING-4V

575024/C SEAT,VALVE SPRING-4V

575024/D SEAT,VALVE SPRING-4V

575025/B Cotter valve

575027/B COUNTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY (INPUT)

575028/D PUMP ASSY, OIL

575028/E PUMP ASSY, OIL

575035/D SEAL,VALVE STEM OIL-4V

575036/E STRAINER COMP,ENGINE OIL

575038/D WASHER, M12 THICK 5

575039/B BEARING, BALANCERSHAFT

575040/D PAN OIL

575040/F PAN OIL




575041/C

GASKET, OILPAN

575043/A HOLLOW DOWEL DIA 9X20 - OIL PUMP
575051/D SPRING,GEAR SHIFT CAM STOPPER

575053/B JET- OIL TRANSMISSION

575053/C JET,OIL TRANSMISSION

575054/B PLUG,OIL GALLERY_3/8

575055/C GUIDE,CAMCHAIN

575062/B BEARING, CRANKPIN

575069/8B BEARING, CRANKSHAFT

575070/E HEX.FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25

575071/A CRANKSHAFT, COMP - Grade A

575072/C Plug, Crankshaft hole

575074/8 P1-COVER CYLINDER HEAD

575077/E SEAT, INTAKE VALVE

575078/D SEAT, EXHAUST VALVE

575079/E GUIDE, VALVE

575079/G GUIDE,4VALVE

575082/F COVER COMP, BREATHER

575086/C SHAFT,VALVE ROCKER ARM- 4V

575087/E ARM COMP,VALVE ROCKER INTAKE (LEFT-4V)
575087/) ARM COMP,VALVE ROCKER INTAKE (LEFT-4V)
575089/A SCREW, TAPPET ADJUSTING - 4V

575091/8B CYLINDER HEAD GASKET-(MLS-SNP)
575093/C O RING,STRAINER

575094/D GASKET, CYLINDER BARREL

575096/G GEAR-PRIMARY DRIVE GRADE 'A'&'B'
575098/D JET- PISTON

575102/E TENSIONER COMPLETE,CAMCHAIN
575103/8B CAM CHAIN 120 PITCHES

575104/A BALANCER, COMP, Grade A

575105/D BALANCER, CRANK

575109/E ARM COMP,VALVE ROCKER INTAKE (RIGHT-4V)
575111/) ARM COMP,VALVE ROCKER EXHAUST (LEFT-4V)
575113/] ARM COMP,VALVE ROCKER EXHAUST (RIGHT-4V)
575115/G COOLER, OIL

575116/C PIPE-OIL COOLER RH

575116/E PIPE-OIL COOLER RH

575118/C PIPE-OIL COOLER LH

575122/8 NEGATIVE CABLE, BATTERY

575126/E CLAMP, MAGNETO WIRE

575132/E UNION,OIL FILTER

575133/C HEAD COMPLETE CYLINDER

575139/F FILTER COMP, ENGINE OIL

575141/E OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

575154/C PISTON ASSEMBLY

575162/E SPROCKET CAM SHAFT

575164/A STATOR ASSY




575168/C

BEARING RETAINER

575178/B PLUG,OIL GALLERY

575185/G STARTER MOTOR

575186/F O RING, STARTER MOTOR

575189/F STARTER IDLE GEAR ASSY

575191/F Gear Starter Clutch

575193/G MAGNETO ASSY - EFI

575200/C PLUG OIL GALLERY - TRANSMISSION
575202/D FLANGE HEX BOLT M12X1.25 X 45
575203/A MAGNETO COVER SUB ASSY
575211/D SPROCKET 18T OIL PUMP

575212/D CHAIN OIL PUMP 6.35 PITCH 44 LINKS
575216/C COVER, SPROCKET

575230/F SHAFT COMPLETE GEAR SHIFT
575243/B SHAFT,GEAR SHIFT FORK

575244/F FORK,GEAR SHIFT NO.1

575245/E Fork gear shift no 2

575247/D CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET
575248/D BOLT (ROCKER COVER)

575252/D BUSH,5TH DRIVE GEAR

575267/8B DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY (OUTPUT)
575274/E GEAR,3RD DRIVEN

575277/8 COVER -REED VALVE (LH)

575280/B COVER -REED VALVE (RH)

575280/D COVER -REED VALVE (RH)

575284/C PIPE (T-PIECE)

575284/E PIPE (T-PIECE)

575291/E FLANGE HEXAGONAL BOLT
575292/A O RING, T PIECE

575293/B BEARING,DRIVE SHAFT L 6305 U CIRCLIP
575295/B SPACER,ENGINE SPROCKET
575297/C SEAL, DRIVE SHAFT OIL

575313/B OUTER COMP CLUTCH, Grade A
575336/B WASHER

575339/D WASHER-CLUTCH SLEEVE HUB LOCK
575341/C CLEVIS - CLUTCH RELEASE

575342/8B BOLT-CLUTCH RELEASE

575344/D SPRING - CLUTCH RELEASE ARM
575346/C ARM - CLUTCH RELEASE

575347/B BEARING

575352/B BEARING,CRANKSHAFT (BLACK)
575353/B BEARING,CRANKSHAFT (BROWN)
575354/B BEARING,CRANKSHAFT (YELLOW)
575355/B BEARING, BALANCERSHAFT (BLACK)
575356/B BEARING, BALANCERSHAFT (BROWN)
575357/B BEARING, BALANCERSHAFT (YELLOW)
575358/B BEARING,CRANKPIN (BLACK)




575359/B

BEARING,CRANKPIN (BROWN)

575360/B BEARING,CRANKPIN (YELLOW)

575363/F PIPE BYPASS

575378/C REED VALVE

575380/B NEEDLE BEARING (HK1512)-CLUTCH RELEASE
575381/B NEEDLE BEARING (HK0910)-CLUTCH RELEASE
575382/B BEARING (#HK2512)-GEAR SHIFT DRUM LH
575383/B NUT M17-CLUTCH SLEEVE HUB

575385/E Conrod fracture split assy

575388/C HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6 X 35_12.9
575390/B BOLT, CONROD

575393/E FORK,GEAR SHIFT NO.3

575394/D RETAINER,GEAR SHIFT CAM BEARING R
575397/D STOPPER COMPLETE GEAR SHIFT CAM
575398/A O RING, BY PASS ASSEMBLY

575399/D CIRCLIP-OIL LEVEL WINDOW

575400/D BREATHER HOSE

575402/8B BEARING GEAR SHIFT SHAFT - HK1412
575406/D GEAR,5TH DRIVEN

575407/D GEAR,2ND DRIVEN

575408/D GEAR,6TH DRIVEN

575410/D CAM, GEAR SHIFT (DRUM)

575411/D PLATE,GEAR SHIFT CAM (or) (STAR INDEX)
575413/B STEPPED BOLT HEX SOC HD - STAR INDEX
575414/D OUTER RING, ONE WAY CLUTCH
575415/E HEX.FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25

575417/C HEX.FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25

575418/B SHAFT COMPLETE COUNTER (INPUT)
575419/F SHAFT,COUNTER (INPUT)

575420/D GEAR,3RD & 4TH DRIVE

575421/F BUSH, SPLINED GEARS

575422/D GEAR,2ND DRIVE

575423/H SHAFT, DRIVE (OUTPUT)

575425/B WASHER-3RD & 4TH DRIVEN GEAR
575426/B WASHER,3RD & 4TH DRIVEN GEAR THRUST
575428/C WASHER-THRUST WASHER LOCK
575430/C E-CLIP

575431/D GEAR,5TH DRIVE

575432/D GEAR 6TH DRIVE

575433/D GEAR,4TH DRIVEN

575443/B O RING PISTON JET

575444/D JET-CYLINDER AND CYL HEAD

575446/D BOLT_M16X1.5 UNION CRANKCASE
575447/A WASHER M16

575451/B HEX.FLANGE BOLT,M6

575452/A HEXAGONAL FLANGE BOLT M6X1X40

575453/A

HEXAGONAL FLANGE BOLT M6X1X25




575454/B

CSK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6X16

575455/A HEXAGONAL HEAD COLLAR BOLT M6X1X14
575456/B HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (M6X1)
575458/A O RING - PIPE OIL COOLER BOTTOM END
575460/E HEAD,CYLINDER - SUB ASSY (OIL COOLED)
575460/F HEAD,CYLINDER - SUB ASSY (OIL COOLED)
575464/E HEX.FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25

575465/D HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x1.25x80
575466/A SEAL CLUTCH RELEASE CAM OIL
575484/B CLUTCH COVER SUB ASSY

575488/F GEAR-CRANK BALANCER DRIVEN GRADE 'A'&'B'
575494/E SPACER- PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR
575496/D SHAFT CLUTCH RELEASE ARM

575501/G NON CONTACT GEAR POSITION SENSOR
575511/A COPPER WASHER

575513/C BELLEVILLE WASHER

575515/C MAGNETIC PLUG ASSY

575519/B O-RING, Engine sprocket

575523/B GEAR SHIFTING SUB ASSEMBLY
575540/B WASHER E CLIP

575541/B WASHER-GEAR SHIFT CAM STOPPER
575553/B SPACER-STAR INDEX

575554/C PIN-GEAR SHIFT CAM

575555/E PLATE-GEAR SHIFT CAM DRIVE
575557/A DOWEL,CRANKCASE

575557/B DOWEL,CRANKCASE

575558/D AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER (SCREW TYPE)
575562/B Hex. Flanged Bolt M6x1x6.5

575563/A ADAPTOR ( OIL PIPE )

575564/A O-RING OIL COOLER TOP

575567/B FLANGED HEXAGONAL BOLT M6x1x60
575569/C HEXAGONAL FLANGE BOLT M6X1X30
575574/C GEAR 1ST DRIVEN COMP

575576/A PLATE A CLUTCH

575577/A PLATE B CLUTCH

575581/A PLATE STOPPER

575582/A HEX.FLANGE BOLT,M6

575583/B CENTER CLUTCH

575584/B DISK CLUTCH FRICTION

575585/A PLATE COMP CLUTCH PRESSURE
575587/A SPRING CLUTCH

575588/A SEAT JUDDER SPRING

575589/A SPRING JUDDER

575590/F CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

575590/G CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

575592/B SPRING,GEAR SHIFT SHAFT RETURN

575595/A

WASHER_SEAL (ROCKER COVER)




575597/B

NUT-TAPPET ADJUSTING

575599/C FLANGED HEXAGONAL BOLT M6X1 X 35
575600/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M6 X 55

575601/B FLANGED HEXAGONAL BOLT M6X1 X 30
575604/D CYLINDER_HEAD_GASKET_MLS (BANCO)
575606/D BOLT-GEAR SHIFT CAM STOPPER
575608/B GASKET, CLUTCH COVER

575609/A GASKET, MAGNETO COVER

575611/B SPRING-INTAKE ROCKER ARM-LH
575612/B SPRING-INTAKE ROCKER ARM-RH
575613/B SPRING-EXHAUST ROCKER ARM-LH
575614/B SPRING-EXHAUST ROCKER ARM-RH
575615/C SPACER-ROCKER ARM INTAKE
575618/D PIN CLUTCH SLEEVE

575619/A GASKET, BREATHER COVER

575620/C BOLT,CYLINDER HEAD - M10 X 170
575621/A WASHER-1ST DRIVEN GEAR THRUST
575624/A Cooler Guard

575625/A guard mounting screw

575626/A Gurad mounting nut

575627/A Grommet, Guard Mounting

575628/A O-RING, AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER- SCREW TYPE
575629/B DISK CLUTCH FRICTION

575630/B Washer M14

575631/A OUTER COMP CLUTCH, Grade B
575632/B DISC CLUTCH FRICTION COMPLETE
575633/A PLATE CLUTCH COMP

575634/A CRANKSHAFT, COMP - Grade B
575635/A BALANCER, COMP, Grade B

575639/A COUNTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY

575640/A DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

575643/A PLUG-OIL FILLER

575900/B HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (M6X1)
575901/A HEX SOCKET BOLT M6X50_10.9
575911/D CRANKSHAFT, 270 DEGREE

575912/E WASHER

575920/C FIN GUARD

576001/E Silencer assy.

576019/E Exhaust pipe assy.

576026/F AIR FILTER BOX ASSEMBLY

576029/C ELEMENT AIR FILTER

576032/B INTAKE AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
576033/F THROTTLE BODY

576034/A INJECTOR ASSY

576035/A O-RING, INJECTOR

576037/A COMMON RAIL (Plastic)

576041/C

ADAPTOR ,THROTTLE BO




576047/C

THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY (TWIN CABLE)

576047/D Throttle cable (Twin cable)
576061/C SILENCER RH

576062/A CLAMP-SILENCER

576063/E SIL BRACKET LH twins
576064/E SIL BRACKET RH

576065/C GASKET SILENCER

576067/C ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE SENSOR
576078/C GUARD SILENCER

576079/C Guard Exh.Pipe

576084/A DAMPER BUSH

576085/C Pin- Damper

576094/E Guard cat pipe

576108/B PAV AIRFILTER HOSE
576109/A PAV ADAPTOR HOSE
576110/A CLIP — PAV AIRFILTER HOSE
576111/A CLIP — PAV ADAPTOR
576128/C THROTTLE BODY BRACKET RH
576131/A SILENCER CAT ASSEMBLY
576133/C AIR FILTER BOX ASSY
576135/E Exhaust pipe assy

576136/E silencer assy

576138/A HOSE (SOLENOID VALVE TO PAV)
576139/A HOSE SOLINOID TO AIR FILTER
576140/B INSULATOR

576141/B INTAKE MANIFOLD

576143/E Silencer assy

576175/B SILENCER ASSY-U5J

576185/B Exhaust Pipe assy - U4J
576188/B Exhaust Pipe Assy - U5)
576191/A GUARD - Exhaust

576202/A INJECTOR LOCK CLIP
576203/B THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR
576204/A THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR - SCREW
576205/A ISC - STEPPER MOTOR
576206/A ISC - C CLAMP

576207/A ISC - C CLAMP SCREW
576208/B MAP SENSOR

576210/A HOSE - MAP SENSOR
576213/A O RING - INLET AIR TEMP SENSOR
576221/B AIR CUT VALVE

576253/C GROMMET ,SOLENOID ACV
576254/B SiLENCER LH

576262/E CLIP-BELLOW

576263/E CLIP-ADAPTOR

576264/D CSK SOCKET HEAD SCREW-M6

576275/C

HOSE, SECONDARY AIR




576277/

EXH PIPE ASSY LH

576278/) EXH PIPE ASSY RH

576279/C DAMPER SILENCER MOUNTING
576280/D PIN DAMPER SILENCER MOUNTING
576287/A Gasket header

576293/B COUPLER TWIN ,MAP

576296/D BRACKET LH ASSY.-ThB

576297/D DAMPER EXHAUST MOUNT

576298/D DAMPER PIN EXHAUST MOUNT
576305/C GUARD SIL STOPPER CAP

576312/8B WASHER BELIVILE, CRANK BALANCER LOCK
576313/B WASHER, M5

576313/D Washer M5

576314/A HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5 X 0.8,22L
576315/A HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5 X 0.8
576316/D HOSE CLAMP TOP

576317/C HOSE CLAMP BTM

576321/C INLET COVER, AIRBOX

576323/C STUD EXH MOUNTING

576324/D WASHER_3RD_MOUNT

576339/B RUBBER SLEEVE, AIRBOX

576351/A COMPRESSION SPRING, STEPPER MOTOR
576352/A PACKING, COMMON RAIL

576353/A SCREW, COMMON RAIL

576354/A BRACKET, TH. BODY

576355/A SCREW, BRACKET TH.BODY

576365/A '0' RING, MAP SENSOR

576555/A silencer assy

576558/A HOSE (SOLENOID VALVE TO PAV)
576559/A HOSE (SOLENOID VALVE TO AIRFILTER)
576565/D silencer assy

576567/B SILENCER CAT ASSEMBLY

576583/C CARBURETTOR ASSY

576586/A PIPE OUTLET

576591 CY.HEAD SUB ASSY CL500 TEX.SILVER EUROIV
576592 CY.HEAD ASSY CL500 TEX.SILVER EURO IV
576592/A Cylinder Head assy

576598/A CAT CONVERTER EXPORT

576617/8B REED VALVE MOUNTING ASSY

576618/B ADAPTOR-CARBURETOR

576623/A Silencer assy BSIV

576636/A Silencer assy

576639/A SILENCER CAT ASSY

576642/A EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

576644/D EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

576679/B SILENCER ASSY-U4)

576688/B Silencer Mtg bracket




580030/A Reflex reflector

580037/H SPACER - CHAIN STAY

580038/F SWING ARM BUSH

580064/B SIDE STAND ASSY.

580076/B Cover, starter motor

580139/C SPRING REAR BRAKE

580151/A TANK DECOR GROMMET

580182/B RR.COVER PLATE ASSY TBTS

580186/C ENGINE MOUNTING PLATE LH

580199/A BATTERY CABLE POSITIVE

580200/A WASHER -BRAKE PEDAL

580202/C BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH

580203/F Cap swing pivot

580210/B SIDE DECOR ASSY RH PLATED

580229/B CLIP SPEEDO CABLE

580247/A BACK REST DECOR RH PLATED

580248/A BACK REST DECOR LH PLATED

580252/A DECOM SWITCH ASSY

580265/E BRAKE PEDAL ASSY

580275/E WIRING HARNESS TBTS

580281/C FOOT REST RUBBER PILLION

580286/A GROMMET (ST. MOTOR COVER)

580288/C THROTTLE SWITCH CLASSIC350 500CC

580290/A RUBBER SUPPORT SEAT TB

580292/A SEAT CUSHION ASSY - TBTS

580293/C FOOT REST ASSY

580310/A Lock nut- Cover plate

580313/B Piece Mudguard

580347/D HF BOLT 1/2X16TPIX240-T30

580357/B ADJUSTER RH BLACK

580365/A SPIRING WASHER M8

580376/C RIDER FOOT REST SPRING

580377/B BRACKET - IGNITION COIL

580379/B LOCK PIN

580380/A BALL

580381/D PILLION FOOTREST SPRING

580387/F Throttle cable

580389/D FOOT REST SUB ASSY RIDER RH

580392/B FOOT PEG ASSY PILLION LH

580393/B FOOT PEG ASSY PILLION RH

580394/A LOCK PIN RIDER

580396/A ELECTRONICS FLASHER

580402/A HANDLE BAR ASSY TBTS

580404/A DAMPER WEIGHT - NICKLE PLATED

580412/A SUPPORT (brake pedal rubber)

580423/B PIN

580424/A Battery cable,Negative




580431/F Side handle

580441/D SWITCH MODULE LH

580445/A Screw - Silencer Guard Rider

580447/A SIDE PANEL BEADING

580448/A Hex flange bolt M10

580543/A BACK REST ASSY WITH OUT STICKER TBTS

580545/A HEXAGON BOLT M8*70

580548/A Twin Spark Sticker Black

580551/A Twin Spark Sticker Silver

580552/A Twin Spark Sticker Chrome

580572 BACK REST CUSHION WITH SCREW
580575/C HEAD LAMP ASSY 35/35 W -TBTS
580581 HOUSING SHELL ASSY -TBTS
580582 LENS CUM REFLECTOR -TBTS
580583 BULB POSITION LAMP12V-5W
580584 BULB HOLDER WITH WIRING 5W

580592/A FLANGE BOLT M8 X10 X 1.25

580611/A BRKT.FRONT MTG.SILENCER

580613/A EXHAUST GUARD

580645/A SILENCER BRACKET REAR MOUNTING

580647/A SILENCER SHORT TBTS PLATED

580648/D RELAY STARTER TBTS

580660/B BRACKET - SILENCER MINTG

580720/A CENTER STAND

580749/D END CUP-SWING ARM

580762/A SILENCER TB - UCE PLATED

580772/B EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY TBTS

580794/A FRONT END COVER

580795/A O RING

580811/B PIECE MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY

580867/E BRACKET ASSEMBLY-FRONT NUMBER PLATE

580885/C Counter weight

580892 FRONT DISC BRAKE SWITCH

581001/A SEAT ASSY - EFI

581002/A EFI SEAT PAN

581004/F AIR FILTER ASSEMBLEY

581005/D AIR FILTER BODY

581006/B AIR FILTER-LID

581007/A AIR FILTER ELEMENT

581008/A COVER FILTER ELEMENT

581016/B BACK PLATE ASSY L.H

581018/C THROTTLE CABLE (TWIN CABLE)

581019/B ECU CARRIER ASSY

581023/A FUEL PUMP MTG BRACKET

581025/E WARNING INDICATOR

581026/B BATTERY POSITIVE CABLE

581028/A RELAY CIRCUIT




581029/C

SWITCH MODULE LH 500

581030/A BATTERY +VE CABLE

581031/A CABLE MOTOR TO RELAY
581032/C CHOKE CABLE ASSY

581032/D CHOKE CABLE

581037/A RIDER FOOT REST RH

581044/C ARRESTER COMP-AIR FILTER
581048/B STEADY BRACKET

581049/8B ECU WIRING HARNESS
581053/E Fuel sensor

581054/C SENSOR ROLLOVER

581075/B REAR WHEEL ASSY E5
581082/A HANDLE BAR ASSY

581083/C Leaver and Holder Assy. LH
581084/C Breather pipe

581098/B GRIP COMP.THROTTLE RH
581100/A BRACKET SILENSER

581122/A MUSHROOM HEAD SCREW M6X8X1
581123/A FOOTREST ASSY COMPLETE LH
581152/A FUEL HOSE ASSY

581156/A REAR CHAIN

581171/C RELAY STARTER E5&G5
581177/A HARNESS , MAIN CABLE - EFI
581188/A WEAR INDICATOR PLATE
581189/A WEAR INDICATOR

581222/A COMMON KEY SET EFI
581223/A FOOT REST ASSY LH

581224/A FOOT REST ASSY RH

581234/A RELAY MOUNTING RUBBER C5 & B5
581237/A BRAKE ROD ASSY

581241/8 MAIN CABLE E5 & G5
581243/A RELAY STARTER E5&G5
581246/A CLIP-SILENCER GUARD
581247/B SILENCER GUARD ASSY- PLATED
581247/C SILENCER GUARD ASSY.
581263/B BASE - REFLEX REFLECTOR
581272/A STICKER - REFLEX REFLECTOR
581273/A REFLECTOR BASE WITH Sticker
581285/A RIVET HEAT SHIELD

581286/A CANADA TYRE INFORMATION LABEL
581291/C Cover plate assy

581291/F COVER PLATE ASSY

581316/8B VB 51- STEADY BRACKET
581318/B VB 51- INTAKE ADOPTER LONG
581319/B VB 51- INTAKE ADOPTER SHORT
581320/C VB 51- TUBE AIR FILTER
581339/A Clip Chock Cable




581342/A

Speedometer -Dual Scale (MPH) Gold

581363/A Nut Brake Rod

581368/A CROSS RECESSED PAN SCREW M6X1 X 14
581506/B REAR WHEEL(1.5THK) ASSY G5
581507/E FRONT WHEEL(1.5THK) ASSY G5
581511/A STICKER LH

581615/E FUEL HOSE

581681/A EMISSION LABEL

581690/A SLEEVE - TANK MTG REAR

581694/G Common key set

581730/B Heat shield - Rider

581733/B Combined Heat shield

581736/C BLOW MOULDED RESONATOR BOX
581738/A SIDE STAND SWITCH - BULLET X
581739/A FUSE STICKER

581788/A 1/2" BSF FLANGE U NUT

581821/A Damper Bush

581823/A FUEL HOSE CLAMP

582003/A WIRING HARNESS

582006/A BREATHER PIPE 16*10*155 USA
582510/D Neutral switch

582511/A BLACK CABLE STRAP

582512/A BLADE FUSE -10AMPS RED COLOUR
582513/A BLADE FUSES-15AMPS BLUE COLOUR
582516/A ADD ON LEAD

582519/A ADDON LEAD

582526/C BRAIDED HOSE ASSY

582530/A PAV MOUNTING BRACKET

582544/A SIDE-STAND RELAY ADD-ON
582555/B ADAPTOR CYLINDER HEAD

582556/A SERVICE WIRING HARNESS

582563/A SCREW - ELECTRA TAIL LAMP
582564/A LENS-ELECTRA TAIL LAMP

582565/A GASKET(RUBBER BEADING)-ELECTRA TAIL LAMP
582566/A BASE ASSEMBLY -ELECTRA TAIL LAMP
582568/A HEXAGONAL BOLT M5X10-AMCO
582571/A HEXAGONAL BOLT M6X1X12-EXIDE
582591/A FLANGE HEX BOLT M10X1.5X35MM
582601/A VB 51- ADD-ON LEAD - TPS
582602/A ARMATURE ASSY (V350CC)
582603/A RR END COVER ASSY MOTOR-SILVER GREY-V
582604/A BRUSH PLATE ASSY. MOTOR (V350)
582605/A ‘O’ RING KIT STARTER MOTOR (V350)
582606/A BRUSH ASSY KIT (V350)

582607/A TIE BOLT STARTER MOTOR (V350)
582613/A THROTTLE CABLE ASSY

582613/C

THROTTLE CABLE ASSY




582616/A

RUBBER GASKET - FUEL TANK

582617/A FUEL GUAGE FLANGE BRKT
582638/A COPPER EXHAUST GASKET
582641/A RIM HEADLAMP-TBTS

582643/A BUSH HEAD LAMP-TBTS

582646/A LENS-TRAFFICATOR CLEAR
582647/A RUBBER STAY-TRAFFICATOR
582648/A LENS-TRAFFICATOR AMBER
582650/A HOUSING-TRAFFICATOR

582651/A WIRING COMP-TAIL LAMP
582652/A PH HEAD SCREW-TAIL

582653/A WIRING COMP-TAIL LAMP
582654/A PH. SCREW SMALL-T-LAMP ELECTRA
582657/A CAP(PEAK) HEADLAMP CLASSIC
582661/D EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - CLASSIC 350
582662/D EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - CLASSIC 500
582663/A PAV Mounting Assy

582664/D EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - STD/ELECTRA
582666/C BRACKET THROTTLE SWITCH ASSY
582694/A TANK STICKER LH(SANDAL)
582695/A STICKER-FRONT MUDGUARD(SILVER)
582696/A STICKER-FRONT MUDGUARD(SANDAL)
582707/A TPS CHECK BU500-ADD ON LEAD
582742/A STICKER LH TOOL BOX 350
582743/A Sticker RH air filter box

582744/A STICKER RH-FUEL TANK (COPPER)
582745/A STICKER LH-FUEL TANK (COPPER)
582781/A SPLIT SEAT ASSY — RIDER

582782/C SPILT SEAT ASSY-PILLION
582784/C COMPLETE SEAT ASSY

582785/A SEAT ASSY

582786/A REXIN CHEST NUT RED

582787/A REXIN (TAN) - PILLION SEAT ASSY
582788/A SEAT COVER

583843 GA FRONT SUSPENSION ASSY OG JAPAN
583881/A FR. END COVER ASSY-BLACK F350
583882/A YOKE ASSEMBLY - BLACK COLOUR
583883/A RR END COVER ASSY-BLACK-F350
583884/A PILOT LAMP RIM (S)

583885/A BULB-12V 2W (S-2209)

583886/A PH. PAN HEAD SCREW (M6X8)
583887/B INNER RIM - HEAD LAMP
583889/A LOCK SPRING-HEAD LAMP (M)
583890/A GASKET-TAIL LAMP TBTS (M)
583891/A BASE PLATE COMP-TAIL LAMP (M)
583893/A GASKET-TAIL LAMP STD (M)

583895/A

BULB LOCK SPRING - HEAD LAMP




583903/A OWNERS MANUAL - CLASSIC 500 (SPANISH)

583914/A BRACKET ASSY - RR UNIT MTG

583916/B BRACKET THROTTLE SWITCH ASSY

583927/A STICKER REAR MUDGUARD (CHROME GREEN)

583929/A STICKER FRONT MUDGUARD (CHROME GREEN)

583931/A STICKER FRONT MUDGUARD(CHROME GRAPHITE)

583935/A STICKER REAR MUDGUARD (CHROME GRAPHITE)

583941/A BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY

583941/C BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY

583943 PILLION SEAT SUB ASSY C5 CLASSIC SQ.BLUE

583944/B COMPLETE SEAT ASSY

583946/B HANDLE BAR TUBE - Chrome

583947/A HEAD LAMP CASING

583948/B C-clamp - Handle bar

583949/B HANDLE BAR ASSY

583951/A BUSH - SEAT SPRING

583952/B REAR VIEW MIRROR RH

583953/B REAR VIEW MIRROR LH

583971/D SEAT ASSEMBLY -RIDER

584003/B COVER THROTTLE UNIT

584004/A THROTTLE COVER BRACKET

584005/A STICKER THROTTLE COVER

584028/B BS5 SILENCER CAT ASSY

584035/B RR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER B5 BLACK

584038/A BULLET EFI MANUAL

584043/A STICKER TOOL BOX B5

584049/A FUEL HOSE (L 125 X 10.5 DIA)

584065/A STEERING STEM BALL CAGE

584096/D BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY

584115/C BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY

584115/D BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY

584116/A BODY COMP TOOL BOX ASSY

584125/A OWNERS MANUAL - BULLET 500 (SPANISH)

584128/B FRONT FORK ASSY LH - B5

584129/B FRONT FORK ASSY RH - B5

584133/A OWNERS MANUAL-BULLET 500 EFI -SPANISH

584136/A BATTERY COVER STICKER

584286/A HEAD LAMP STOPPER

584424/A REAR MUDGUARD LOGO

584516/A BACK REST ASSY

584552/A AMMETER

584553/A HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB

584576/A Tool Box lock Kit-Small

584578/A Front Brake Shoe Assy - Spares

584581/E COMMON KEY SET

584582/C OPERATING CAM-PINCH BOLT

584583/A Operating lever forged




584584/B TRUNNION - FORGED LEVER

584585/A SPRING - FORGED LEVER

584586/B COver plate Assy

584601 BELLOW -ECU COUPLER

584602 STRAP ECU BELLOW

584624/D Speedometer -Dual Scale (MPH)

584643/B CHAIN GUARD ASSEMBLY

584646/A RUBBER BUSH - GUSSET LH FRAME

584651/B VB 51- BRACKET ASSEMBLY COVER CARBURETTO

584666/A VB 51-PAV HOSE - AIR FILTER

584667/B BREATHER PIPE

584668/C FUEL TAP ASSY

584703/A CAP TUBE BACK REST

584708/A COVER CARBURETTOR WITH STICKER

584756/A CSK SCREW M6*16

584806/A VIN PLATE - CANADA MODELS

584948/B Starter motor cover

584949/A Sticker LH tool box assy

584950/A Sticker RH Airfilter

584951/A Tank Sticker

584962/A SPLIT SEAT ASSY — RIDER

584965/B SPILT SEAT ASSY-PILLION

584994/A Ammeter Bulb

585003/B NR61-BALL RACE BOTTOM YOKE

585009/B NR61 RIDER FOOTREST BRACKET - LH

585010/F FOOT REST RH

585012/B NR61 RIDER FOOTREST BRACKET - RH

585013/F FOOT REST-LH

585017/B NR61 Centre Hub - Rear

585019/A NR61 SEAT ASSY SINGLE SEAT (BLACK)

585022/A NR61 - FRONT WHEEL ASSY

585023/C NR61 Hub front wheel

585024/B NR61 Front Disc

585025/A CALIPER ASSY DISC BRAKE FRONT IMPORTED

585027/A MASTER CYLINDER-FRONT

585029/H NR61 HANDLE BAR ASSEMBLY - LH

585031/A HANDLE BAR COMP - RH

585039/A NR61 Rear Disc Plate

585040/B REAR VIEW MIRROR LH

585041/A NR61 REAR VIEW MIRROR - RH

585042/C NR61 TOP YOKE

585044/B NR61 STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY

585058/A NR61-BRACKET ASSY-NUMBER PLATE

585060/B NR61 DUAL SEAT ASSY (BLACK)

585061/A NR61 HEX SCREW M6X12

585064/A NR 61- HARNESS — MAIN CABLE

585065/B NR61 SINGLE SEAT ASSLY. WITH COWL (RED)




585066/C

Rubber support rear

585067/B RUBBER SUPPROT — REAR

585068/B RUBBER SUPPORT — FRONT

585073/A NR 61- TANK STICKER TOP

585081/C NR61 BRACKET SILENCER MTG AM
585082/A Swing Arm Complete Kit- Continental GT
585083/F SHOCK ABSORBER

585084/B NR 61- REAR MUDGUARD

585085/A OUTER TUBE - RH

585086/A NR61 Tail Lamp

585088/A OUTER TUBE - LH

585089/A INNER TUBE ASSY

585150/B NR61 BRAKE LIGHT MTG COMP
585159/B NR61 TUBE - ENGINE FRONT MOUNTING
585175/A SPRING-1

585176/A SPACER

585179/A NR61 Nipple 3.6 mm

585182/A SEAT PAN - SINGLE SEAT

585184/A SEAT COVER (REXINE) - SINGLE SEAT
585203/B RUBBER SUPPROT- DUAL SEAT
585209/B NR61 REAR CHAIN-PAD

585211/C TONER-FRONT WHEEL

585215/A RUBBER NUT M5x0.8

585216/C TONER-REAR WHEEL

585217/B WHEEL SPEED SENSOR-ABS

585226/A Bolt Cap Fork-GIL

585230/B NR 61-Bracket Engine Mtg Bottom_RH
585233/A COWL DUAL SEAT ( GREEN)

585243/A NR61 - REAR WHEEL ASSY (AL)
585244/A NR61 - FRONT WHEEL ASSY (AL)
585248/C LINK ROD ASSY

585249/E TOE LEVER ASSY

585252/D GEAR SHIFTER LEVER - SHORT
585273/B NR61-STEADY BRACKET

585276/B NR61 HEX BOLT - M12*1.5*150
585282/A PILLION FOOTREST SUB ASSY LH
585288/C NR61 Gear Shifter Assembly
585294/B NR 61- PIECE MUDGUARD

585296/B NR61 BATTERY CARRIER ASSY (BLK P/Coat)
585300/A NR61 Rim Rear (Aluminium) -3 X 18"
585301/B NR61 Spokes Inner - Rear

585302/B NR61 - Spokes Outer Rear

585304/B NR61 Rear Tube - 130/80-18"
585305/B NR61 REAR TYRE ( PIRELLI) - 130/70-18"
585309/E Cush rubber

585311/E SPROCKET-REAR DRIVE

585312/A

NR61-SPACER DISC SIDE




585313/A

NR61-SPACER SPROCKET SIDE

585315/B NR61 SPINDLE SHORT

585316/D NR61 SPINDLE -LONG

585325/C NR61 WHEEL RIM FRONT ( STEEL)-2.15X 1
585326/B NR61 Spokes Front

585328/C RIM TAPE

585329/B NR61 FRONT TYRE (PIRELLI) - 100/90-18"
585330/B NR61 Front Tube - 100/90 -18"
585334/C SPINDLE-FRONT WHEEL

585353/B NR61-BALL RACE TOP YOKE
585355/C NR61-BALL RACE FRAME HEAD TUBE
585356/A NR 61- DUST CAP TOP YOKE
585357/A NR 61- DUST CAP BOTTOM YOKE
585359/D NR61 FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY LH
585360/D NR61 FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY RH
585362/F FRONT MUDGUARD

585363/B NR61 FORK BRACE

585369/A NR 61-NYLON BUSH SWING ARM
585373/A PISTON

585374/B NR 61- Tail lamp Mounting pad
585381/B SUPPORT BUSH — DUAL SEAT
585382/A COWL SINGLE SEAT (GREEN)
585383/A Rexine seat assy-chestnut

585387/A OWNERS MANUAL- CONTINENTAL GT (SPANISH)
585394/B GROMMET

585395/B SLEEVE

585402 GA DUAL SEAT ASSY GREEN - GT
585403/B NR61 HEAD LAMP HOLDER LH
585404/B NR61 HEAD LAMP HOLDER RH
585410/A SEAT ASSY-SINGLE SEAT(GREEN)
585413/A RUBBER SLEEVE HANDLEBAR
585423/A MIRROR DUMMY RING

585428/A NR61 - SPRING RIDER FOOT REST
585429/A NR 61 FLANGED HEX BOLT - M10 X220*1.5
585436/A HANDLE BAR ASSEMBLY-RH
585438/A DAMPER SUB ASSY

585456/A O RING-FUEL GAUGE

585458/B HEAD LAMP CASE ASSEMBLY
585459/A NR61-ADD ON LEAD CLUTCH SWITCH
585460/C ADD-ON LEAD BRAKE SWITCH
585461/D HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB
585462/A Ignition switch assy

585463/A COMMON KEY SET

585464/A NR61-TAIL LAMP HARNESS
585465/C FUEL GAUGE ASSY

585466/C IGNITION COIL ASSY

585467/A

NR61 FRONT TRAFFICATOR ASSE WITH BULB-RH




585468/A

NR61 FRONT TRAFFICATOR ASSE WITH BULB-LH

585469/A NR61 REAR BREAK SWITCH

585471/D INSTRUMENT CLUSTER - NR61

585474/B QUICK FIX ADAPTOR

585476/A HANDLE BAR COMP - LH

585478/A NR61 Rim Front (Aluminium) -2.5 X 18"
585480/B NR61 FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10 X 1.5*44
585481/B HEX_SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X1.25
585488/G NR61 HANDLE BAR ASSEMBLY - RH

585501/C NUMBER PLATE MTG BRACKET - REAR
585506/A NR61 RIDER FOOTREST BRACKET

585509/B NR61-PIN FOOTREST

585512/C NR61 LOCK PIN-FOOTREST

585514/A NR 61- FRONT HUB BEARING SPACER ASSEMBLY
585530/B CALIPER ASSY- REAR

585538/D CLAMP - SILENCER

585545/A NR61 Disc Brake System- Rear

585547/D SEAT PAN — DUAL SEAT

585549/A REXIN-DUAL SEAT

585550/D COWL — DUAL SEAT

585553/A Seat rexine-backrest

585554/B BACKREST ASSY — DUAL SEAT

585555/F NR61 DUAL SEAT ASSLY.WITH BACKREST & COW
585556/C COWL- SINGLE SEAT

585557/E MUDFLAP-REAR MUDGUARD

585561/A NR 61- DUST SEAL BOTTOM YOKE

585570/A NR61-CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SCREW M6(SS)
585580/A RIDER FOOT REST KIT COMP RH

585581/A RIDER FOOT REST KIT COMP LH

585582/A NR61- SPRING PEDAL RETURN

585600/E MUDFLAP-FRONT

585601/A NR61 Dic Brake System Front

585606/A Seat Lock with Latch

585612/D Rider Footrest Bracket Comp. - RH

585613/A Rear Sprocket - Adaptor Sub Assy.

585614/A NR 61 ALLEN HEAD HEX BOLT - M10X25*1.5
585620/A NR61 THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY -TWIN CABLE
585632/B 3 PHASE RR Capcitor-NR61

585638/B KEY BLANK (SET)

585639/A Common Key Set Domestic

585640/B NR61 INNER SPACER -SWING ARM

585641/A NR61-FLANGE.HEX BOLT

585643/A NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING(33*25*25)-HMK2525
585644/A INNER RACE NEEDLE BEARING(IR20*25*26.5)
585645/B NR 61- END CUP -SWING ARM

585647/A NR61 REAR NO PLATE EXP-GROMMET

585655/A

NR61-SPACER STEADY BRACKET




585656/A PILLION FOOTREST SUB ASSY RH

585657/B NR61 BKT COMP PILLION FOOTREST

585659/A NR61-BUSH FUEL TANK

585662/A NR 61-UTILITY BOX

585666/A NR61 - HEX.SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCRERW M6X

585670/A PILLION HOLDER - SEAT

585673/B FUSE BOX ADD-ON

585674/A NR61 TRAFFICATOR ASSY FLH,RRH

585675/A NR61 TRAFFICATOR ASSY FRH,RLH

585677/A NR 61- CHAIN GUARD

585678/A NR61 BRKT-PLASTIC CHAIN GUARD

585681/B RELAY (MICRO - 5 PIN)

585683/A NR61-SPACER SWING ARM

585695/A NR61 SILENCER GUARD

585700/A NR61 REAR TRAFFICATOR ASSE WITH BULB-LH

585701/A NR61 REAR TRAFFICATOR ASSE WITH BULB-RH

585708/A INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY - MPH

585709/A NR61 RUBBER PAD PIECE MUDGUARD

585718/A DUAL SEAT ASSY (GREEN)

585719/A rexin

585735/A NR61 BRACKET ASSEMBLY CANISTER

585736/B NR 61 PAV MOUNTING BRACKET

585751/A NR61- DUST SEAL SWINGARM

585753/A NR61 SPACER DUST SEAL SWING ARM

585754/A OWNERS MANUAL - NR61 (SPANISH)

585757/A NR61 WIRING HARNESS

585766/D NR61 SIDE STAND BKT ASSY

585767/B NR61 SIDE STAND ASSLY.

585771/B NR61 GRAB RAIL ASSY

585774/A LENS AND REFLECTOR ASSY

585775/A RIM ASSY HEAD LAMP

585776/A HOUSING ASSY

585778/A BULB HOLDING SPRING

585780/A PARKING BUSH

585781/A PARKING BULB HOLDER

585782/A HOUSING LOCATIN BRACKET

585783/A PAN HEAD SCREW

585784/A CLIP

585785/A LENS AND REFLECTOR ASSY

585786/A Bulb taillamp

585787/A HOUSING &STAY ASSY FLH

585788/A LENS COMPLETE - TAIL LAMP

585789/A HOUSING ASSY -TAIL LAMP

585791/A RUBBER PACKING -TAIL LAMP

585792/A PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW -TAIL LAMP

585793/A TAPPING SREW -TAIL LAMP

585794/A WIRE ASSY COMPLETE TAIL LAMP




585795/A

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WITHOUT BRACKET

585796/A BRACKET ASSY- INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
585797/A BULB, NEUTRAL INDICATOR

585801/A NR61 OWNERS MANUAL -EUROPE
585805/A NR61 OWNERS MANUAL-USA & CALIFORNIA
585807/A NR61 ADD ON LEAD - GROUND
585808/A NR61 DUST CAP-FRAME

585809/A NR61 CAP-FRAME

585812/A NR61 GROMMET-CLIP ON

585818/A SPRING - SHOCK ABSORBER

585829/A NR61 DOMED BOLT — 3/8"X40
585831/A COWL-SINGLE SEAT(BLACK)

585905/A NR61 HOSE(T CONNECTOR&PURGE VALVE) 50 MM
585908/A NR61 VIN PLATE-CANADA

585912/A NR61 LABEL- NOISE & BRAKE JAPAN
585913/A NR61 TYRE INFO LABEL-CANADA
585914/B FUEL HOSE 210 MM

585925/A DISC PAD KIT - FRONT CALIPER
585926/A FRONT BRAKE HOSE ASSY. AND BANJO BOLT KI
585960/A REAR BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLY KIT
585965/A INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

585967/A OIL WINDOW ASSEMBLY KIT
585968/A CLAMP KIT FRONT M/C

585969/A DIAPHRAGM KIT FRONT M/C
585970/A SWITCH REPAIR KIT FRONT BRAKE - (BBI)
585971/A RESERVOIR COVER KIT FRONT M/C
585975/A NR61SINGLE SEAT ASSY (YELLOW)
585976/A HOUSING & STAY ASSY RRH

585977/B TAIL LAMP

585978/A HOUSING & STAY ASSY RLH

585979/A HOUSING &STAY ASSY FRH

585980/A RUBBER GROMMET

585981/A DOMED NUT M6

585982/A RUBBER CAP (NEUTRAL BULB)
585983/A PLAIN WASHER M6

585985/A HEX NUT M12X1.75

585998/A NR61 COWL-SINGLE SEAT (YELLOW)
585999/A NR61 COWL-DUAL SEAT (YELLOW)
586002/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8%*20

586003/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8%*30

586004/A HEXOGNAL NYLOCK NUTM8X9.5
586005/A FLANGED HEX NUT M8X7.7X8
586006/A HEX SOCKETHD.CAP SCREW ,M8X30.
586008/A PLAIN WASHER M12

586009/A HEX LOCK NUT M22*1.5

586011/A QD SPINDLE

586012/A SPLIT PIN




586014/A

FLANGE HEX BOLT M8*10

586015/A SPINDLE-CENTRE STAND
586016/A PLAIN WASHER-CENTER STAND
586017/A SPLIT PIN-CENTRE STAND
586018/A PLAIN WASHER-REAR SUSPENSION
586022/C HEX FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25x45
586023/B HEX_SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X1.25x40
586024/A FLANGED HEX BOLT , M8*60
586025/A HEXA BOLT M8X1.25X16
586027/A HEXGONAL NUT M12 X1.5X 10
586028/A HEX NUT M12 X 1.25

586029/A HEXAGONAL NUT M6X1

586032/B PLAIN WASHER

586033/A PLAIN WASHER,M10

586035/A PLAIN WASHER,M6

586036/A PLAIN WASHER,M8

586037/A PLAIN WASHER,M10

586038/B SPRING WASHER

586040/A PLAIN WASHER,M12

586041/A WASHER

586042/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M6X1X20
586045/A SPLIT PIN-BRAKE PEDAL

586046/A WASHER FACED HEX.NUT, 3/8"C
586047/A STUD

586049/A HEX SCREW M6*35

586053/A HEX SCREW M6*25

586055/A STUD M8

586056/A WASHER _SPACER STEADY BRACKET
586061/A FRONT HUB SPINDLE

586068/A SLOTTED CH.HD.SCREW M4*12-1S:1366-4.8-ZN
586070/A PLAIN WASHER,M16

586071/A PLAIN WASHER

586076/A PIN-BRAKE ROD

586077/A BRAKE ROD NUT

586082/A FLANGED HEX. NUT M10X1.25
586084/A 3L U-NUT M8 X 1.25

586085/A HEX U NUT M16X1.5

586092/A REAR MUD. CARRIER STUD TOP
586093/A HEX NUT

586109/A OWNERS MANUAL-BULLET CLASSIC EFI-SPANISH
586111/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X20
586139/C Rubber ring warning indicator
586144/B Battery 12AH VRLA

586150/A RIVET - HEAT SHIELD

586151/C CHAINPAD ASSY.

586164/A Side stand switch - With strap

586173/B

CABLE STRAP




586177/A

integrated rubber beading

586250/A PHILLIPS ROUND HEAD
587001/D Handle Bar Comp

587007/D D71 Cradle Assy

587013/G SIDE STAND ASSY

587016/G RIDER FOOTREST ASSY-RH
587017/G BRAKE PEDAL ASSY

587019/G RIDER FOOTREST ASSY-LH
587026/8B SKID PLATE

587029/D LID-BATTERY CARRIER
587031/8B NUMBER PLATE ASSY-REAR
587035/A Drag link Assy with bearing
587037/8B RESERVOIR TUBE KIT- REAR M/C
587038/A INNER TUBE ASSY

587044/A PISTON-FRONT FORK
587045/A SPRING 1- FORK

587046/C SIDE PANEL RH

587047/D SIDE PANEL LH

587048/A GROMMIET -SIDE PANEL
587049/A MAJOR KIT- FRONT M/C
587050/C COMMON KEYSET

587132/A MOUNTING STRAP - WIRING HARNESS
587164/A MINI BLADE FUSE - 30A(GREEN)
587168/H BKT COCKPIT MTG COMP
587187/A SPRING 2 - FORK

587210/B DRAG LINK COMPLETE
587210/C DRAG LINK COMP

587221/A MINOR KIT- FRONT M/C
587223/A MAJOR KIT- FRONT CALIPER
587269/B FORK GAITER-CLIP

587271/E BRACKET ASSY NUMBER PLATE
587303/A TYRE REAR -120/90
587304/8B DISC BRAKE ASSY REAR
587305/B CALIPER ASSY- REAR
587309/A Tyre Front 90 / 90 -

587310/B DISC- FRONT

587311/8B DISC BRAKE SYSTEM-FRONT
587313/B FRONT CALIPER

587314/A SWITCH MODULE RH
587315/A SWITCH MODULE LH
587317/A HAND GRIP LH

587318/A GRIP COMP. THROTLE RH
587323/F INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY(KMPH)
587324/A TAPER ROLLER BEARING
587327/D MONO SHOX

587328/A SPACER

587329/B

DUST SEAL LINKAGE




587330/C

INNER RACE-DROP LINK

587332/C INNER RACE-DRAG LINK FRONT

587333/C INNER RACE-DRAG LINK BACK

587334/B CHAIN-REAR

587335/A MOUNTABLE STRAP- HANDLE BAR
587336/B REAR BRAKE SWITCH

587339/E HARNESS - TAIL LIGHT

587340/D TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - RLH & FRH
587341/D TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - RRH & FLH
587342/B LICENSE PLATE ILLUMINATOR ASSY
587343/A Element Air Filter

587344/D FUEL LEVEL SENSOR ASSY

587345/C FUEL TAP ASSY

587346/G Rider Seat

587347/D SEAT LATCH Himalayan

587352/A DUST CAP-HEADLAMP

587353/C TCI UNIT

587354/A OUTER TUBE LH

587355/A OUTER TUBE RH

587356/D RR UNIT

587358/F HEADLAMP ASSY

587361/E Common key set

587369/A DUST SEAL-STEERING ASSY

587373/A RIM ASSY - HEAD LAMP

587374/A LENS &REFLECTOR ASSY(W/O BULB)-HEAD LAMP
587375/A FRONT POSITION LAMP ASSY - LED
587376/A HEAD LAMP CASING WITH HARNESS ASSY
587377/A UNIT ASSY.FUEL PUMP

587378/A ECU assy

587379/A ECU (500 EFI) WITH EXPORT PROGRAM EU IV
587384/A SENSOR, TA

587385/A AISV ASSY

587391/A TUBE FRONT

587392/C TYRE-FRONT

587393/A TUBE REAR

587394/C Tyre Rear

587395/B Rear Disc plate

587400/A MASTER CYLINDER ASSY REAR

587400/C ASSY. REAR MASTER CYLINDER - HIMALAYAN
587401/B ADD ON LEAD - GROUND

587402/F HARNESS — MAIN CABLE

587405/A TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSY

587406/8B WHEEL SPEED SENSOR ASSY

587501/C SPACER ASSY - REAR HUB

587502/8B SPINDLE SHORT

587503/C SPACER-SPROCKET SIDE REAR

587504/B

SPACER - DISC SIDE REAR




587505/C

SPINDLE -LONG

587506/D SPACER-FRONT HUB

587508/E SPINDLE-FRONT WHEEL

587515/C SPINDLE - SWING ARM

587516/D WASHER-CHAIN PAD

587518/C SPINDLE -CENTRE STAND

587519/A Front Brake Hose Assy and Banjo Bolt Kit
587522/A SPACER-OIL COOLER

587523/A Reservoir Kit Rear M/C Threaded
587526/C INNER RACE-NEEDLE BEARING
587531/E INNER SPACER-SWING ARM
587532/B PIVOT PIN

587545/A BRACKET-ASSY AIR FILTER

587546/C BRACKET ASSY- OIL COOLER
587547/B CROSSBAR ASSY

587598/C SPACER-SWINGARM

587601/C SOCKET HEAD BOLT M10 X 1.25 X 30
587602/A Cross Recessed Pan Head screw M5X.8X15
587605/B SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8%1.25*20
587607/C DUST CAP- CONNECTOR

587608/D FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10x1.25 X 132
587609/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10x1.25 X 65
587610/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10x1.25 X 45
587614/A FLANGED HEX BOLT M10*1.25*165
587614/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10x1.25 X 165
587615/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10x1.25 X 183
587620/A Spring Pedal Return

587620/B SPRING-PEDAL RETURN

587621/C PIVOT PIN-FOOTREST

587627/B FLANGED HEXOGANAL BOLT M6X1 X 10
587630/C RUBBER-STOPPER CENTER STAND
587632/D RUBBER-FUSE BOX

587646/A HEX FLANGE NUT M5x0.8

587648/C FRONT MUDGUARD - ADD ON
587649/A Hex Socket Button Head Screw M6*1.0
587653/B FLANGED HEX BOLT M10*1.25*52
587653/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10x1.25 X 52
587657/A HEX FLANGED BOLT M8%*1.25
587658/D CLIP NUT M5

587701/C REAR HUB

587702/E ADAPTOR-RD SPROCKET

587703/C HUB- FRONT

587705/F TOP YOKE

587706/A GROMMET -REAR MUDGUARD
587707/A PLASTIC WASHER

587708/B PLATE-CHAIN ADJUSTER

587709/D

COVER COCKPIT-LH




587710/D COVER COCKPIT-RH

587712/A BRACKET-SEAT LOCK

587751/E SPOKES REAR

587752/B SPROCKET - REAR DRIVE

587753/F SPOKE FRONT

587756/E DROP LINK

587758/C TOOLKIT

587772/E Clip Holder assy Wiring harness

587772/F CLIP HOLDER WIRE HARNESS

587776/B RETAINER PLATE-PILLION FOOT REST

587777/A SPRING-PILLION FOOT REST

587781/B Clamp wheelspeed sensor

587784/B Clamp-Cluch cable routing

587791/A HOSE-FUEL

587802/E FRONT MUDGUARD - BOTTOM

587803/C CHAIN GUARD

587805/G PIECE MUDGUARD

587806/E DUST CAP-FRAME

587808/G MUDFLAP-REAR

587809/B AIR FILTER BOX ASSEMBLY

587810/A INLET COVER

587811/A PIVOT PIN-FOOTREST

587812/B Tool Kit Strap

587813/E UTILITY BOX

587818/E CHAIN-GUIDE

587819/G Pillion Seat

587820/C WIND SHIELD

587836/D COVER COCKPIT- TOP

587844 /A GROMMET-CLUSTER

587846/B IGNITION COIL ASSY

587851/B RIM TAPE

587852/C CUSHION RUBBER

587853/A RIM TAPE

587855/B CHAIN PAD

587856/A Rear Brake Hose Assy with Banjo bolt kit

587857/A DAMPER-OIL COOLER

587858/A SEAL

587859/A PIPE OUTLET

587861/A O-RING FUEL GAUGE

587862/C RUBBER - RIDER FOOTREST

587864/B DRAIN HOSE

587866/A KEY PAIR ASSY

587867/C RUBBER SUPPORT - FRONT

587868/A RUBBER - TCI UNIT

587870/D INSERT FRONT FENDER

587871/C BELLOW-FORK

587882/C DUST SEAL-STEERING ASSY




587884/A

HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6*1.0

587885/D RUBBER PILLION FOOTREST
587901/A STICKER - TOP TANK

587902/A STICKER - BOTTOM TANK
587903/B Decal LH

587903/C DECAL LH

587904/B Decal RH

587904/C DECAL RH

587905/A STICKER — FRONT MUDGUARD
587906/A STICKER — REAR MUDGUARD
587907/A STICKER1-NATO FMG
587909/) REAR WHEEL ASSY

587920/B STICKER2-NATO FRONT MUDGUARD
587921/8B STICKER3-NATO FRONT MUDGUARD
587922/A STICKER4-NATO FMG
587923/B STICKER1-NATO REAR MUDGUARD
587924/B STICKER2-NATO REAR MUDGUARD
587925/A STICKER3-NATO RMG
587926/A STICKER4-NATO RMG
587927/A STICKER5-NATO RMG
587928/A STICKER1-NATO TANK
587929/A STICKER2-NATO TANK
587930/A STICKER3-NATO TANK
587931/A STICKER4-NATO TANK
587932/A STICKER5-NATO TANK
587933/A STICKER6-NATO TANK
587934/A STICKER7-NATO TANK
587935/A STICKER8-NATO TANK
587936/A STICKER9-NATO TANK
587937/A STICKER10-NATO TANK
587938/B SUPPORT BUSH-SKID PLATE
587939/A Rubber Support-Pillion seat
587952/B REAR HUB ASSEMBLY
587954/D FRONT HUB ASSY

587955/D HANDLE BAR ASSY COMPLETE
587955/K HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP
587956/A Spring Rider Footrest
587957/A ADDON PLATE- CENTRE STAND
587959/B SPRING

587960/A Pad Spring- Rear

587962/B Rider Footrest - RH

587989/A Drop link Assy with bearing
587995/B Rider Foot Rest - LH

589108/A TOP YOKE

589178/A RELAY STARTER

589428/B TCI UNIT

590006/A

110/80 - 18 58 V REAR TYRE IMPORT




590273/A

SPEEDOCABLE COMPLETE

590273/B SPEEDOCABLE COMPLETE

590279/A 3 PHASE RR Capcitor

590280/A CHROME TANK STICKER

590284/A TANK STICKER RH(SANDAL)CL500
590285/A TANK STICKER RH & CL 500 (BLACK)
590288/A STICKER CLASSIC ARMY TANK & NR61
590289/A TANK STICKER LH(SANDAL)CL500
590290/A TANK STICKER LH & CL 500 (BLACK)
590293/B RMG STICKER CLASSIC

590294/A STICKER RH-AIR FILTER BOX(SANDAL) CL350
590295/A STICKER LH-TOOL BOX(SANDAL) CL350
590296/A STICKER LH-TOOL BOX(SANDAL)
590297/A STICKER RH-AIR FILTER BOX(SANDAL) CL500
590298/A TOOL BOX CLA350 LH

590299/A TOOL BOX CLA350 RH JAPAN

590306/A TOOL BOX CHROME LH

590307/A FILTER BOX CHROME RH

590308/A STICKER CLASSIC ARMY T/BOX LH
590309/A STICKER CLASSIC ARMY T/BOX RH
590316/A STICKER FUEL TANK LH BULLET (GOLD)
590317/A STICKER FUEL TANK RH BULLET (GOLD)
590318/A STICKER FUEL TANK LH BULLET (CHROME)
590319/A STICKER FUEL TANK RH BULLET (CHROME)
590320/A STICKER TOOLBOX350(BULLET,ELECTRA)CHROME
590321/A TOOL BOX 500 BULLET (CHROME)
590322/A STICKER FUEL TANK ELECTRA (GOLD)
590323/A STICKER FUEL TANK ELECTRA (CHROME)
590326/A TOOL BOX CLA350 RH JAPAN

590327/A TOOL BOX CLA350 LH JAPAN

590328/A STICKER LH-TOOL BOX(BLACK) CL350
590329/A STICKER RH-AIR FILTER BOX(BLACK) CL350
590330/A STICKER LH-TOOL BOX(BLACK)

590331/A STICKER RH-AIR FILTER BOX(BLACK) CL500
590333/A STICKER RH-AIR FILTER BOX(SILVER) CL350
590334/A STICKER LH-TOOL BOX(SILVER)

590335/A STICKER RH-AIR FILTER BOX(SILVER) CLA500
590336/A TANK STICKER RH (SILVER)

590337/A TANK STICKER LH(SILVER)

590338/B STICKER - FRONT MUDGUARD(TAN)
590339/B STICKER - FRONT MUDGUARD(SILVER)
590340/B STICKER - REAR MUDGUARD(TAN)
590341/B STICKER -REAR MUDGUARD(SILVER)
590343/B STICKER - REAR MUDGU

590344/8B STICKER - REAR MUDGUARD (BLACK)
590345/B STICKER - FRONT MUDGUARD (BLACK)
590346/A STICEKR TOOL BOX 350 ELECTRA (GOLD)




590354/D

KEY PAIR ASSY

590358/D PILLION FOOTREST ASSY

590359/A SWING ARM GROMMET

590432/A AIR FILTER AND COVER filter assy

590433/F WARNING INDICATOR

590499/A TOOL BOX STICKER RH-ASH 350

590500/A TOOL BOX STICKER LH-ASH 350

590501/A TANK STICKER LH ASH

590502/A TANK STICKER RH ASH

590504 MUDGUARD REAR PLATED WITH STICKER BVI
590531/A STICKER FRONT M/G - CHROME MRN

590532/A STICKER REAR M/G - CHROME MRN

590533 REAR MUD.COMP W/STICK (CHROME/MAROON)BVI
590534 FRONT MUD.W/STICKER (CHROME/MAROON) BVI
590544/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M8 X 1.25 X 38

590550 FT.MUDGUARD W/STICKER (CHROME/BLACK) BVI
590551 REAR MUDGUARD COMP W/STICK(CHROME/BLACK)
590586/A SPLIT SEAT ASSY-RIDER

590587/A SPLIT SEAT ASSY-PILLION

590597/A THROTTLE UNIT COVER ASSy

590600/B PILOT LAMPWITHBULB

590601/A TRAFFICATOR FRONT RH

590602/A TRAFFICATOR FRONT LH

590603/A TRAFFICATOR REAR RH

590604/A TRAFFICATOR REAR LH

590640/A LIMITED EDITION PLATE-DS

590712/C SHOCK ABSORBER

590716/C Rear Drum brake operating CAM

590717/C OPERATING LEVER ASSEMBLY-REAR DRUM BRAKE
590728/A SILENCER - DON R DOMESTIC

590729/A EXHAUST PIPE - DON R DOMESTIC

590733/A SILENCER GUARD - DON R DOMESTIC

590737/A SILENCER - DON R EXPORT

590740/A EXHAUST PIPE - DON R EXPORT

590743/A SILENCER GUARD - DON R EXPORT

590744/A HEAT SHIELD RIDER

590744/B HEAT SHIELD RIDER

590767/A COVER BATTERY CARRIER

590769/C BATTERY CARRIER ASSY

590789/8B Key Blank

590791/B RMG STICKER DON-R

590792/A TANK STICKER DON-R

590793/A TOOL BOX LH DON-R

590794/A TOOL BOX RH DON-R

590797/A Flanged Hex. Bolt M10X1.25X50

590799/A Sticker LH Tool Box 500cc ( Lagoon)

590800/A Sticker RH Air filter Box 500cc ( Lagoo




590803/A

LIMITED EDITION PLATE-SB

590804/A LIMITED EDITION PLATE-BG
590826/C Speedo cable complete

590827/A Switch module RH

590828/A Harness, Main cable

590830/A HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP
590831/B HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP
590906/C HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6X1X14
590913/E CLUTCH CABLE ASSY

590913/G Clutch cable assy

590980/8B CSK -M6X1 X 20 MM (PRE COATED)
590983/A HOSE CLIP - 500CC

590991/A INSULATOR - FUEL PUMP
590993/A FILTER COMPONENT - FUEL PUMP
590994/A O RING - PUMP ASSEMBLY, FUEL
590996/A O RING - BASE PLATE PUMP ASSEMBLY
590997/A SCREW PAN - HOLDER PUMP ASSEMBLY
590998/B Rubber Beading

591001/8 OUTER TUBE M/C

591002/A FORK END L.H

591008/C INTEGRAL HARNESS

591009/F WARNING INDICATOR

591010/8B SPEEDOMETER -MPH

591011/E TAIL LAMP UCE

591012/A FRONT FORK ASSY L.H

591021/B FRONT FORK ASSY RH

591023/A REAR NO PLATE BEADING-C5
591029/G SPRING SEAT ASSY -C5

591030/C COVER -SEAT RIDER

591058/C THIGH PAD RH

591059/C THIGH PAD LH

591061/C CAP ASSY FUEL TANK

591066/F SPLIT SEAT ASSY - RIDER
591069/A COMMON KEY SET

591073/D CAP - SWING PIVOT

591074/C BRAKE PEDAL COMP

591077/F SPLIT SEAT ASSY - PILLION
591077/H SPILT SEAT ASSY-PILLION
591080/C Seat cover-pillion black

591099/B TAIL LAMP BEADING - C5
591156/8B BATTERY -VE CABLE

591159/G EXHAUST PIPE ASSY PLATED - C5
591163 SILENCER BRACKET FRONT
591179/E C5 SILENCER CAT ASSY

591182/A TANK STICKER TOP

591197/D PILLION HANDLE

591199/E Rider Seat Sub Assembly - CLASSIC




591205/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY-C5

591206/A RIM FRONT - C5

591207/8 FRONT SPOKES SHORT

591208/B FRONT SPOKES LONG

591209/A REAR WHEEL ASSY-C5

591210/B RIM REAR

591211/A SPOKES INNER REAR

591212/A SPOKES OUTER REAR

591215/A BULB HOLDER CUM WIRES
591216/A LENS & REFLECTOR T/L CLASSIC (M)
591220/8B FUSE BOX ADD-ON

591221/A POWER RELAY ADD-ON

591222/8 BATTERY +VE CABLE

591317/B MOTOR CABLE

591340/8B RUBBER-ECU MTG.

591341/C Fuse carrier rubber

591352/A GROMMET

591357/C RELAY STARTER C5

591384/A GASKET AIR FILTER

591413/A HANDLE BAR ASSY C5

591414/A HANDLE BAR (CLASSIC)

591414/8B HANDLE BAR COMP

591415/A STUD

591418/B SEAT HINGE MTG ASSY

591418/C SEAT HINGE MTG ASSY

591421/A SILENT BLOCK

591423/8B SILENT BLOCK BRACKET ASSY
591425/C SLEEVE-LH

591428/D SLEEVE-RH

591434/A BULB PARKING 12V- 4W (M)
591441/8 SLOTTED ROUND HEAD SCREW M6 x 16
591442/A BULB HALOGEN 12V-60/55W (M)
591451/A LEVER ASSY C5

591456/B STIFFNER PLATE COMP

591462/A FLANGE HEX BOLT M8x1.25x75 (C5)
591463/A HARNESS , MAIN CABLE C5
591470/8B AIR FILTER TUBE

591492/B INLET BELLOW

591493/B HOSE CLIP C5 @ 75mm

591498/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY, LH REAR
591508/A ADAPTOR

591512/B MAIN SPRING

591513/A WASHER

591521/A ROTOR PLATE -CABLE HANDLE BAR
591522/A PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10 ROTOR PLATE
591524/B PILLION SEAT SUB ASSY C5 - DESERT STORM

591533/A

SHORT SILENCER - CLIP ASSY




591556/B

PIECE MUDGUARD

591559/B MAIN CABLE C5 &B5

591560/C HARNESS-TAIL LIGHT

591561/B RELAY STARTER CLASSIC350 500CC
591563/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY RH REAR
591564/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY LH REAR
591565/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY RH FRONT
591566/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY LH FRONT
591567/A FUSE BOX ADDON CLASSIC500cc
591577/C FLANGED HEX BOLT M6X1X27
591578/A FLANGED HEX BOLT-M6X1X35
591587/A FUSE BLADE TYPE-20AMPS
591593/C Silent block Assy Rider seat C5
591604/B REAR WHEEL ASSY

591614/C BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH ASSY
591621/A CANISTER

591634/A T CONNECTOR

591637/A HOSE (PURGE VALVE & CANISTER)
591638/A HOSE (CANISTER & T CONNECTOR)
591639/A HOSE (T CONNECTOR & THROTTLE BODY)
591642/B HOSE (FUEL TANK & PURGE VALVE)
591643/A HOSE-CANISTER VENT

591645/B BRACKET -CANISTER LOCK
591647/A COMMON KEY SET C5 CALIFORNIA
591664/A BRACKET - FRONT MTG

591667/D CHAIN GUARD

591668/B BRACKET CHAIN GUARD

591671/C INLET BELLOW

591674/A HEAT SHIELD ASSY

591681/F COVER ASSEMBLY-AIR FILTER
591682/A BRACKET -CANISTER MTG
591683/D SIDE STAND ASSY

591684/G HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP
591686/A ADD ON LEAD, RELAY STARTER
591687/A ADD ON LEAD

591688/A ADD ON LEAD, PILOT LAMP
591689/A ADD ON LEAD, IGNITION SWITCH
591690/A ADD ON LEAD, FUSE BOX
591692/H BATTERY CARRIER ASSY

591697/A STICKER ROYAL MAROON REAR MUDGUARD
591700/A ADAPTOR -PURGE VALVE LH
591701/A ADAPTOR -PURGE VALVE RH
591702/A HEX. BOLT M6X1.0X12.0
591703/A ADAPTOR -PURGE VALVE STRAIGHT
591713/C SIDE STAND ASSY

591720/E PILLION FOOTREST ASSY

591723

SILENCER KIT(BS II1)-CLASSIC 500 & 350




591725/B

SHORT SILENCER KIT - C5

591729/A SPRING BAND CLAMP

591781/A COMMON KEY SET-CLASSIC 500CC
591822/C OWNER'S MANUAL -CLASSIC 500
591825 FORK BOLT

591829/B FORK MAIN TUBE

591837/A IGNITION COIL

591838/A POWER RELAY ADD-ON

591860/N SILENCER 500 CLASSIC PLATED DOMESTIC MOD
591865/A BRACKET FRONT - SILENCER
591871/C GUARD - SILENCER ASSY

591873/D PILOT LAMP WITH BULB
591874/A BRACKET-DUAL IGNITION COIL
591877/F WIRING HARNESS CLASSIC 500CC
591878/8B GUARD - EXHAUST

591879/A DUAL IGNITION COIL ASSY CLASSIC 500cc
591880/A COMMON KEY SET CLASSIC500 cc
591883/A PACKING FUEL CAP

591896/A SINGLE END RING SPANNER 17MM
591897/D TOOLKIT

591903/D Speedo meter

591904/D SPEEDO METER (KMPH)

591906/8B HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB -LH - RHT
591959/A EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

591972 screw

591975 STUD RELEASE LEVER

591976/A BEADING

591978/A UCE CHAIN GUARD

591980/A K95 HORN LT

591981/A K95 HORN HT

591982/A EXTENSION TUBE

591984/A REAR TUBE 120/80-18"

591986/A FRONT TUBE 90/90 - 19"
591991/C SPRING - SIDE SAND

591992/8B SIDE STAND SPRING

591993/F HANDLE BAR

591998/D CAP-FUEL TANK

591999/B PURGE VALVE

592002/A TUBE, REAR (110 /90 - 18)
592012/B SPOKES INNER - REAR 18" RIM
592013/8B SPOKES LONG OUTER - REAR 18" RIM
592025/C OWNER'S MANUAL -CLASSIC 350
592030/A PLUG C5 CLASSIC 350 CC
592041/A FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
592078/A SPOKES SHORT FRONT

592079/A SPOKES LONG FRONT

592082/B

SILENCER 350 PLATED ETS




592089/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY, LH REAR

592109/B RUBBER BELLOW

592113/D throttle cable

592121/B BRKT ASSY THROTTLE SWITCH
592127/A LID RESONATOR ASSY-CLASSIC 350
592132/B BRACKET RESONATOR- CLASSIC 350
592140/8B BRACKET REFECTOR

592150/C LEVER & HOLDER ASSY LH 350 - BLACK
592168/E MAIN CABLE 350 ES

592169/B TRAFFICATOR REAR RH CLASSIC350 500CC
592169/C TRAFFICATOR ASSY. RH REAR
592170/B TRAFFICATOR ASSY LH REAR
592170/C TRAFFICATOR ASSY. LH REAR
592171/D TRAFFICATOR ASSY. RH FRONT
592172/C TRAFFICATOR ASSY LH FRONT
592172/D TRAFFICATOR ASSY. RH FRONT
592173/C CLASSIC AMMETER

592174/8B RR UNIT 3PHASE CLASSIC 350 & 500 CC
592175/A IGNITION COIL ASSY

592209/A BRACKET THROTTLE SWITCH ASSY
592217/F HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP

592221/A FLYWHEEL MAGNETO 3 PHASE(BLUE)
592237/A ROTOR ASSY

592238/B DIGITAL TCI UNIT

592240/C CHAIN GUARD ASSY

592242/G Front fork assy RH

592247/A COMMON KEY SET-CLASSIC 350CC
592248/A HLC ADAPTOR

592253/A Speedometer

592256/A PAD-SPRING FRONT CALIPER
592269/A CAT-IM-A

592281/A BRAKE LEVER

592283/B RR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER CL500/EXPORT
592286/A SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW
592287/A SIDE STAND ASSY_POWDER COATED
592287/B SIDE STAND ASSY

592291/C Bracket Assy Resonat

592296/A BRACKET-REFLECTOR

592298/A LOCK NUT M6X1X3

592300/A CLUTCH LEVER

592363/B Duel Seat pan assy

592386/C STAY CENTER LH

592387/C STAY CENTER RH

592390/A Lens cum Reflector

592391/A Lens cum Reflector

592393/A Lens cum Reflector

592424/A

SAREE GURAD-STD/VB51




592425/A

MUDGUARD CARRIER LH

592426/A MUDGUARD CARRIER RH

592428/A MUDGUARD CARRIER LH

592444/A MUDGUARD FRONT 350CC - PLATED
592445/A STAY CENTER LH

592446/A STAY CENTER RH

592460/A HEX FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25 X 30
592465/E HEADLAMP ASSY WITH BULB
592488/A SPEEDOMETER (KMPH)

592503/E TRAFFICATOR ASSY. RH FRONT
592504/E TRAFFICATOR ASSY LH FRONT
592505/C TRAFFICATOR ASSY. RH REAR
592506/B TRAFFICATOR ASSY LH REAR ELECTRA & STD U
592506/C TRAFFICATOR ASSY. LH REAR
592509/B BRKT SILENCER

592510/E HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP

592524/B ENGINE STAEDY CYLINDER 350CC
592566/C BULLET AMMETER GOLD

592567/B COMMONKEY ELCTRA UCE

592577/A RESONATOR BOX UCE ELECTRA PLATED
592579/B BULLET ELECTRA OWNER MANUAL
592593/A SPRAG CLUTCH GEAR SET ASSY
592595/A BATTERY COVER CHROME PLATED
592596/A RUBBER GASKET - RESONATOR BOX
592602/A COMMON KEY SET-BULLET & ELECTRA 350
592609/A STRAP RESONATOR BOX

592610/C Bracket Assy Resonator Mounting
592613/A YOKE ASSY MOTOR-SILVER GREY(V)
592615/A BRACKET REAR SILENCER

592624/A BRACKET FRONT SILENCER

592638/C TRAFFICATOR BRACKET LH

592639/C TRAFFICATOR BRACKET RH

592648/A REAR END COVER ASSY - SILVER GREY COLOUR
592656/A HOSE CLIP -350 CC

592658/A REFLECTOR - HEAD LAMP

592663/A BULB 12V - 4W BA 7'S' CAP
592664/A LOCK SPRING

592687/A SPEEDO METER ASSY (MPH)
592756/B HANDLE BAR ASSY ELECTRA UCE KS
592772/C MAIN CABLE 350 KS

592798/B RR UNIT ELECTRA UCE KS

592799/C BULLET SILVER AMMETER

592805/A SHORT SILENCER ASSY - ELECTRA UCE
592814/B BULET UCE OWNERS MANUAL
592824/B DISC BRAKE SYSTEM - CL 500
592827/A ADD-ON LEAD BRAKE SWITCH

592842/A

SILENCER ASSY UCE ELECTRA /STD PLATED




592856/C

BRACKET SILENCER

592857/B ADD ON LEAD (DISC BRAKE )

592858/P SILENCER ASSY

592861/B ECU (500 EFI) WITH DOMESTIC PROGRAM
592862/B STICKER - ECU 500 DOMESTIC

592879/A SHORT SILENCER ASSY - ELECTRA UCE - BS-I
592893/D GUARD - EXHAUST

592894/A SILENCER CLASSIC - 350 PLATED - JAPAN
592897/C COVER SIDE TUBE

592900/A FLYWHEEL MAGNETO 1 PHASE(YELLOW)
592901/D OWNER'S MANUAL CLASSIC 350
592930/C BATTERY CARRIER COMP

592951/C BRACKET RESONATOR MOUNTING
592966/A MASK FOR TRAFFICATOR

592968/C BRACKET RH ASSY-HORN MRG
592969/B BRACKET LH ASSY-HORN MTG PEG
592992/A SILENCER ASSY (TILT TYPE)

592999/A SPEEDOMETER (KMPH)

593003/A DOME NUT,M8X40

593007/A FLANGED HEX. BOLT M8 X 75

593009/C FLANGED HEX BOLT M10X1.25X85
593010/C FLANGED HEX. BOLT M10 X 60
593011/C FLANGED HEX. NUT M10X1.25
593015/A WASHER,BRAKE PEDAL

593018/A NUT

593020/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X288
593021/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X260
593022/C HEX BOLT-M12 X 226

593023/A PLAIN WASHER,M12

593024/D HEX NUT WITH NYLOCK M12X1.5
593031/E SPLIT SEAT ASSY-RIDER

593033/A DOME NUT,M8X45

593038/E HEX NUT WITH NYLOCK INSERT M16X1.5
593039/D SPACER PLATE COVER

593040/E SPACER

593041/D REAR SPINDLE LONG

593049/D FLANGED HEX. BOLT 1/2" X 117
593050/C HEX NUT WITH NYLOCINSERT, 1/2"BSF
593059/A BOLT,M6X16

593060/D FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25x120
593061/D FLANGED HEX BOLT M8X1.25x100
593062/C SPACER, DISC SIDE

593063/C SPACER

593067/B STEADY BRACKET - NI-CR. PLATED
593070/F BRAKE ROD

593072/B LEVER ASSY

593073/B COVER-SEAT RIDER (BROWN) - CHROME MODEL




593075/D OPERATING CAM

593076/C SHOE PIN

593077/8B SPRING BUSH - NI-CR. PLATED

593090/C FLANGE NYLOC TYPE NUT M6exX1

593095/A WASHER

593108/B FLANGED HEX BOLT WITH COLLAR M6X1

593110/B HEX.BOLT - 3/8" X 45

593113/B HEX.BOLT - 3/8" X 50

593120/H RIDER SEAT SUBASSY

593129 PILLION SEAT SUB ASSY C5 CROME

593130/F SPILT SEAT ASSY-PILLION

593131/A Seat cover-pillion chrome

593143/C ADJUSTER LH

593149/B OUTER TUBE M/C

593150/A OUTER TUBE

593151/D FRONT FORK ASSY-RH (IN LINE) CL 500

593152/B FRONT FORK ASSY-LH (IN LINE) CL 500

593163/A M12*1.5*45 HEX FLANGE BOLT

593165/B FLANGED BOLT M10X1.2

593171/A CANADA TYRE INFORMATION LABEL

593175/C FRONT MUDGUARD- 500CC PLATED

593178/A FT MUD STAY CENTER LH - CL500 CHROME MOD

593179/A FT MUD STAY CENTER RH - CL500 CHROME MOD

593181/A LOCKING ANGLE

593191/D ADAPTOR

593192/C FLANGE SHOULDER BOLT - SIDE STAND

593223/D SIDE STAND ASSY

593223/E SIDE STAND ASSY

593234/B HEX FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25 X 38

593235/A Chain Rear (100 Pitches O-ring type)

593236/A Chain Rear (102 Pitches O-ring type)

593255/C OWNERS MANUAL - BULLET CL EFI

593259/A Emission Label - 2017MY

593263/E HEAD LAMP ASSY WITH BULB

593277/F COMMON KEY SET

593278/F COMMON KEY SET

593279/F COMMON KEY SET

593284/A RR COVER COMP

593350/A REAR MOUNTING BRACKET, SILENCER

593351/A NIPPLE

593393/A NIPPLE

593398/A SPOKE INNER REAR

593399/A SPOKE OUTER REAR

593513/A HANDLE BAR COMP

593522/A HANDLE BAR CLIP

593523/A HANDLE BAR ASSEMBLY

593524/C CAP - SWING PIVOT




593549/A

Key blank spares

593900/A RIDER SEAT KIT ASSY - BROWN
593904/A FRONT MUDGUARD STICKER MAROON
593926/A REAR WHEEL ASSY-CLASSIC CHROME
593926/E Rear wheel assy

593990/A FORK PIPE SPINNING

593991/B SPACER TUBE

593992/A GUIDE BUSH

593993/A SLIDE BUSH

593994/A PLAIN WASHER

594002/8 VT31 COVER FUEL TAP

594004/E HANDLE BAR ASSY COMPLETE
594005/8B HANDLE BAR (CLASSIC)

594006/D FRONT WHEEL ASSY-NT51
594008/A HEX BOLT M10 X 60

594008/B HEX BOLT M10 X 60-NT51
594009/8B NT51 HEX NYLOCK NUT M10
594013/A REAR VIEW MIRROR LH
594014/A REAR VIEW MIRROR RH
594015/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY, LH, FRONT
594016/A TRAFFICATOR ASSY, RH, FRONT
594028/E SWINGARM ASSY

594029/C Head lamp assy

594030/C INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSY NT51
594036/A TAIL LAMP LED

594038/E WIRING HARNESS

594042/A REAR WHEEL ASSY - NT51
594045/A NT 51 REAR DISC PLATE
594046/A HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD M6 X 1 SCREW
594047/A GEAR SHIFTER ASSY PLATED
594048/G REAR DRIVE SPROCKET

594049/E ADAPTOR-SPROCKET REAR DRIVE
594050/C SPACER - DISC - SIDE

594051/B SPACER-SPROCKET SIDE
594054/A REAR CALIPER ASSY

594055/A MASTER CYLINDER ASSY
594063/A Cradle Tube Sub Assembly LH
594065/A PIVOT PIN - GEAR SHIFTER NT
594065/8B PIVOT PIN - GEAR SHIFTER NT
594067/A SPRING PEDAL RETURN
594071/A DISC - FRONT

594072/A BRACKET - RR UNIT

594076/D EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - NT51
594077/E SILENCER ASSY - NT/VT

594078/8B CABLE GUIDE - SPEEDO CABLE
594079/E BRACKET — FRONT MTG.SILENCER

594089/B

NT51 FUEL HOSE




594094/E

SEAT ASSY-RIDER

594097/8B SEAT BACK REST NT51 & VT31
594101/B BRACKET ASSY.-TAIL LAMP PLATED
594102/A LOCK - RIDER SEAT

594104/C NT51 BATTERY COVER A
594106/A LOCK-PILLION SEAT

594108/B LUGGAGE CARRIER

594118/A NT51 RIDER FOOT REST ASSY RH
594119/A NT51 RIDER FOOT REST ASSY LH
594129/C COMMON KEY SET NT/VT
594144/A BACK PLATE ASSY RH

594158/A BRACKET - FILTER BOX MTG
594165/C FUEL TAP

594173/A NT51 WIRING HARNESS - TAIL LIGHT
594173/B WIRING HARNESS - TAIL LIGHT
594191/C EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - VT31
594195/B TOP YOKE

594202/D ENGINE MTG BKT-LH

594209/E GUARD-SILENCER

594214/A REFLEX REFLECTOR

594215/A ALLEN BOLT M8X25

594216/8B CHAIN TENSIONER COMP
594220/A Cradle Tube Sub Assembly RH
594221/A PILLION FOOT REST ASSY LH TB350 & TB500
594228/D BRACKET LH ASSY-HORN MTG
594231/B KEY COMPLETE -BLANK NT
594233/B CABLE GUIDE (METAL)

594238/B Wheel speed sensor assy
594244/A FUEL GAUGE UNIT

594251/B BOTTOM RAISER COVER
594252/B COVER BOTTOM RAISER
594253/A RUBBER DAMPER SLEEVE HANDLEBAR
594264/B NT51 REAR DAMPER TANK
594268/B NT51 FRONT DAMPER-TANK
594275/C SEAT PAN ASSY.(NT)

594278/A CHOKE CABLE ASSY

594279/A THROTTLE CABLE ASSY
594280/B SEAT CUSHION - RIDER - NT
594281/B REXIN - RIDER SEAT-NT
594284/A RUBBER BOOT - RIDER

594286/B LOCK NUT

594287/A RING NUT

594288/B UPPER BALL RACE-TOPYOKE SIDE
594298/B SEAT ASSEMBLY PILLION NT
594300/A SEAT PAN ASSY. - PILLION NT
594305/A REXIN - PILLION SEAT COVER NT

594306/B

GROMMET - PILLION SE




594330/B

NT51 HEX. FLANGE BOLT M10

594332/D BRACKET RH ASSY-HORN MTG
594333/A SPACER CRADLE TUBE

594334/B NT51 SPRING RIDER FOOTREST
594338/B FLANGE

594350/A RUBBER SMALL -FOOTREST
594351/A RUBBER LARGE FOOTREST
594356/B NT51 DOMED CAP BOLT

594356/C DOMED CAP BOLT

594365/A PLATE CHAIN ADJUSTER

594365/B PLATE CHAIN ADJUSTER

594371/A PILLION FOOT REST ASSY RH - NT51/VT31
594372/B LOCK PIN - FOOT REST

594389/B ENGINE MOUNTING PLATE Rear Comp LH
594393/A REAR BRAKE SWITCH

594397/D Handle Bar Assembly - 350cc
594400 OUTER (BOTTOM) TUBE RH-KIT NT
594401 OUTER TUBE LH-KIT NT

594402 INNER TUBE KIT NT (FORK PIPE SPINING)
594403 PISTON FRONT FORK NT

594404 TSL GUM ARM FLH/RRH

594405 DU BUSH WASHER- FORK

594406 OIL SEAL DIA 41 FORK

594407 CIRCLIP (SNAP RING)

594408 DUST SEAL DIA 41 FORK

594409 SPINDLE TAPER OIL LOCK

594410 GASKET WASHER -FORK

594411/A BOLT 10*1

594412 SPRING-1 FORK

594413 WASHER SPRING TOP-FORK NT
594414/B SPACER

594415 BOLT CAP FORK -SPL

594416 O-RING FORK NT

594418 TSL GUM ARM FRH/RLH

594419 BOLT M8X1.25X45 FORK NT
594420/A NT51 FLANGE HEX BOLT M8
594421/C SPINDLE(FRONT)

594422/A SPACER-DISC SIDE

594425/A CABLE TIE NEW

594426/A COUNTER WT.SCREW -(WHITE) HANDLE BAR
594427 /A SPOKES INNER - REAR

594428/A SPOKES OUTER - REAR

594437/A ELECTRONIC FLASHER UNIT - 40W
594440/F HARNESS-MAIN CABLE

594447/B BACKET ASSY - PILLION FOOTREST
594453/A RUBBER BOOT - PILLION

594469/D

ENGINE MTG BKT-RH




594470/A

DRAIN HOSE

594474/F GUARD - NT/VT EXHAUST PIPE

594484/C BRACKET COMP.- CHAIN GUARD

594491/C DOMED BOLT 3/8" X 45

594492/A DOMED BOLT

594493/B HEX NUT 3/8" BSF

594500/A WASHER - SIDE PANEL

594501/B SPECIAL SCREW M6 SIDE PANEL

594503/C Rubber-Headlamp holder

594511/A BOOT REAR M/C

594513/A RING-FUEL CAP

594514/A COUNTERSUNK - SCREW-M4

594517/A DISC BRAKE SYSTEM - NT 51 FRONT
594518/B Cover reservoir

594523 MINI BLADE FUSE -20A

594524 MINI BLADE FUSE -15AMPS BLUE COLOUR
594525 MINI BLADE FUSE -10AMPS RED COLOUR
594526/A BRAKE PEDAL COMP PLATED- NT51/VT31
594533/B CHAIN TENSIONER COMP - RH

594537/B PIN-MASTER CYLINDER

594538/A NT51 WASHER - TANK

594540/D CHAIN PAD

594543/A BACK PLATE LH - NT51/VT31

594545/A FLANGE BOLT M10 X 1.25L

594552 PISTON RING 41

594553 SPRING 2(SUB SPRING) FORK

594562/A NT51 DUST SEAL RD SPRACKET

594570 OUTER HOUSING TAIL LAMP CHROME PLATING
594571 SCREW TL 8X19 MASK & HOUSING

594572 LENS & INNER HOUSE SEALED BODY T-LAMP
594573 HL OUTER HOUSING CROME PLATING
594574 HEAD LAMP RIM CHROME PLATING NT
594575 HL INSTALLATION - NT(ADDON LEAD).
594576 MOUNTING GROMMET HL-NT

594577 BULB H7-12V 55W HIGH BEAM

594578 M6 BOLT HL NT

594579 HL LENS & INNER HOU SEALEDBODY WITH BULD
594580 HL LENS & INNER HOU SEALEDBODY W/O BULB
594581 BULB 12VR 10 W

594582 SCREW M2,9X13-TRAFF

594583 LENS & REFT SEALD BODY FLH/RRH

594584 LENS & REFT SEALD BODY FRH/RLH
594601/C SIDE HANDLE RH

594631/A MASTER CYLINDER ASSY FR. DISC - NT LEVER
594650/A BRACKET MOUNTING INSTRUMENT CLUSTER NT
594651/A BULB 12V, 1.4W CLUSTER NT

594652/A

RUBBER GROMMET BULB WINDOW




594655/A REAR GROMMET-RIDER SEAT -NT

594656/A GROMMET - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER BRACKET

594657/A NUT - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER BRACKET

594658/A WASHER - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

594659/A SOCKET ASSY - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

594660/A CSK SCREW M6X20

594680/A REXIN COVER - BACK REST NT

594681/A CABLE ASSY -RIDER SEAT LATCH NT

594682/A CABLE ASSY-PILLON SEAT LATCH NT

594683 BRACKET LH LEVER(HOLDER)

594688/A REAR BRAKE HOSE ASSY KIT-NT

594689/A MAJOR KIT REAR M/C-NT

594690/A MINOR KIT REAR M/C-NT

594691/A PUSH ROD KIT REAR M/C-NT

594693/A CONNECTOR KIT REAR M/C

594695/A RESERVOIR TUBE KIT REAR M/C

594696/A MAJOR KIT REAR CALIPER-

594697/A MINOR KIT REAR CALIPER-NT

594698/A BRAKE PAD KIT REAR CALIPER-NT

594700/A PAD PIN KIT REAR CALIPER-NT

594701/A BRAKET SUB ASSBLY REAR CALIPER-NT

594704/A FRONT BRAKE HOSE ASSY KIT-NT

594705/A MAJOR KIT FRONT M/C -

594706/A MINOR KIT FRONT M/C

594708/A CLAM KIT FRONT M/C

594710/A SWITCH KIT FRONT M/C

594711/A BRAKE LEVER KIT FRONT M/C ( BUFFED)

594712/A RESERVOIR COVER KIT FRONT M/C

594713/A MAJOR KIT FRONT CALIPER

594714/A MINOR KIT FRONT CALIPER

594715/A BRAKE PAD SET FRONT CALIPER

594717/A PAD PIN KIT FRONT CALIPER

594718/A BRAKET SUB ASSEMBLY FRONT CALIPER

594720/A PRIMARY PIN KIT FRONT CALIPER-

594721/A BANJO BOLT KIT- P106W10530

594733/A WEAR PAD REAR CALIPER-NT

594744/A RUBBER HOLDER FUSE CARRIER

594816/A FUEL PIPE WITH CLIP L150MM

594817/A NR61 CLIP-SWING ARM

594833/A WASHER FACED NUT M10

594845/D Clutch Cable assy

594851/A LOW HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW M10 X 1.5X 16

594852/A SPACER- REAR SUSPENSION MTG

594870/A FUEL GAUGE UNIT

594873/C Battery Carrier VT31

594882/A ENGINE MOUNTING PLATE REAR - LH

594883/A BATTERY - 8AH




594883/C

Battery - 8AH

594884/D RELAY STARTER

594885/A THUNDERBIRD FUEL TANK STICKER(350 & 500)
594886/B Sticker - Side Panel 350

594887/B Sticker - Side Panel 500

594888/A STICKER SIDE PANEL 350 RUMBLER
594889/A STICKER SIDE PANEL 500 RUMBLER
594897/A TB 350 ADD ON LEAD

594938/A SUPPORT BELT

594965/A DOMED NUT M6

594966/A PLAIN WASHER M6

594967/A GROMMET(CLAMP)

594968/A CLAMP

594969/A ASSY. WIRING HARNESS

594970/A GROMMET(NEUTRAL LAMP)
594971/A BULB, NEUTRAL INDICATOR
594974/A STICKER -FUEL TANK

594975/A STICKER-SIDE PANEL

594976/A STICKER-SIDE PANEL

594997/C AIR FILTER ASSY

594999/A EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

595006/A BIKE COVER - ACCESSORY

595008/A ALLEN KEY 4MM

595230/B HEAT SHIELD

595244/A BRACKET SILENCER MTG

595269/A Spacer-Crash Guard Bracket
595580/A U BRACKET,ZINC YELLOW

595581/A CRASH GUARD GROMMET
595582/A BRACKET-CRASH GUARD-ZINC YELLOW
595593/A NR61 REAR VIEW MIRROR AM
595869/B SKIDPLATE

597012 STEERINGSTEM ASSY W/BALLRACE C.KEY
597026 PANNIER CARRIER BOX REARTIE OLIVE GREEN
597035 FRONT WHEEL SPOKES & NIPPLE KIT
597036 REAR WHEEL SPOKES & NIPPLE KIT
597050 CLUTCH FRICITION KIT 4 PIECES
597064 VALVE SPRING KIT

597065 VALVE KIT

597066 OIL PUMP KIT

597067 ROCKER ASSEMBLY

597068 PUSH ROD KIT

597069 CAM KIT

597070 GASKET KIT

597072 CYLINDER PISTON KIT

597073 TAPPET& TAPPET GUIDE KIT

597075 CRANK SHAFT BEARING KIT

597097

FRONT MUDGUARD STAY KIT-BLACK




597104

FRONT MUDGUARD STAY KIT-PLATED

597107 CY.BARREL & PISTON KIT-500CC
597111 foot rest bar kit

597112 ENGINE PLATE KIT

597113 CABLE KIT

597114 CLUTCH ROD REPAIR KIT

597115 TOOL BOX STICKER SET

597116 BEARING SET

597117 MIRROR SET

597118 TRAFFICATOR BKT SET

597119 HEAD LAMP HOLDER SET

597121 FOOT REST KIT

597122 MUDGUARD CARRIER SET

597127 TOOL BOX LOCK LH/RH WITH KEY
597128 FUEL TANK CAP WITH KEY

597129 STEERING LOCK ASSY WITH KEY W/O BARREL
597130 IGNITION SWITCH WITH KEY
597132 BATTERY COVER LOCK WITH KEY
597158 CABLE KIT WITH SPEEDO CABLE
597162 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT - 17T
597163 STAY KIT MAJOR-ELECTRA

597164 FT.STAY FASTNERS KIT-ELECTRA
597176 HELMET LOCK ASSEMBLY

597184 Side Stand Kit - Electra

597194A GEAR BOX COMPLETE (350 CC)with 500clutch
597203 Fork oil seal kit (Latest)

597204 BALL RACE KIT WITH COVER
597207 HAND GRIP SET ELECTRA

597237 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT - O RING TYPE
597241 5 SPEED GEAR BOX WITH CLUTCH
597243 DISCBRAKE KIT

597247 DISC BRAKE KIT LIGHTNING

597251 RR Engine plate kit - 500CC

597257 Mudguard carrier kit - 500cc
597258 Knee grip kit

597259 Rocker cover kit

597260 FT ENGINE PLATE KIT - 500CC
597272 CV CARBURRETOR KIT

597273 HUB SUBKIT FOR DISC BRAKE
597275 Chain sprocket kit with O ring chain
597277 OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY

597278 CARB. FLANGE KIT

597320/1 BULLET ELECTRA WIRING DIAGRAM KS
597325 CLUTCH INT PLATE KIT

597326 CLUTCH STEEL PL KIT 4 PIECES
597327 CLUTCH FRICTION KIT

597328

BALL CAGE KIT




597337 Chain Sprocket Kit -Thunder Bird
597338 CHAIN SPROCKET KIT -NEW

597339 ENGINE STUD KIT

597340 FORK SPRING STUD KIT

597341 TOOL BOX SET-BULLET BLACK

597342 TOOL BOX SET ELECTRA 2004 R.RED
597343 TOOL BOX SET ELECTRA 2004 D.SILVER
597345 TOOL BOX SET ELECTRA 2004 M.BLACK
597346 FORK END SET BULLET 350CK

597348 FORK END SET TB DISC

597349 TRAFFICATOR KIT ASSY ELECTRA 2004
597354 CHAIN STAY STUD KIT

597356 TIMING SCREW KIT (INCHES)

597357 TIMING SCREW KIT ( METRIC)

597363 COVER TUBE KIT T1

597372 MIRROR SET ELECTRA 2004

597374 FOOT REST BAR KIT ELECTRA 2004
597375 CABLE KIT ELECTRA 2004

597382 MIRROR SET-THUNDERBIRD

597383 Clutch Plate Kit

597384 SIDE DECOR ASSY KIT TB

597385 CABLE KIT VOM

597387 ROCKER BEARING STUD KIT

597388 ROCKER COVER STUD KIT

597389 ROCKER COVER NUT KIT

597391 REAR WHEEL AXLE KIT

597393 ENGINE STUD KIT (METRIC)

597396 DOMESTIC AGGREGATE SERVICE MANUAL
597399 CYLINDER BARREL PISTON KIT-BX
597400 Cam spindle Kit ECS

597401 CAM SPINDLE KIT ECS-0S

597402 CLUTCH PLATE KIT 500CC

597403 STEEL PLATE KIT 500CC

597404 TRAFFICATORKIT 5s

597405 VALVE KIT 350CC

597422 TBTS CRANKCASE LH EXPOLEDED VIEW
597423 TBTS CRANKCASE RH EX

597424 TBTS CYLINDER HEAD EXPOLEDED VIEW
597425 TBTS CRANKCASE LH/RH EXPOLEDED VIEW
597426 COVER LH/RH EXPOLEDED VIEW
597434 CHAINCASE INNER ES ASSY (SPARES)
597435/C THUNDERBIRD TWINS PARK PARTS CATALOUGE
597436 THUNDERBIRD TWINS PARK SERVICE MANUAL
597438 SILENCER SHORT TBTS KIT

597439 ROCKER ARM KIT NEW

597441 USERS MANUAL - C5 EUROPE

597447

PILLION SEAT SUB ASSY C5 CLASSIC -BLACK




597448

PILLION SEAT SUB ASSY CLASSIC C5 GREEN

597449 PILLION SEAT SUB ASSYCLASSIC C5 - MAROON
597457 CHAIN AND SPROCKET KIT-TBTS

597459 CLUTCH PLATE KIT-TBTS

597462 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT FOR CLASSIC 500
597463 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT FOR CLASSIC 350
597465 CRANKCASE RH EXPLODED VIEW - CLASSIC 350
597469 CRANKCASE LH & RH EXPLODED VIEW - CLASSI
597470 EFI COMPONENTS EXPLODED VIEW - CLASSIC 5
597473/B CLASSIC MODEL BLOW UP CHARTS KIT
597482 PILLION SEAT SUB ASSY C5 CLASSIC-O.GREEN
597483 CAM PLATE SUB ASSY - UCE -ANTISKIP
597484 SHORT SILENCER BULLET ELECTRA & BULLET 3
598932 CONNECTING ROD

6000003 RE NACS Il - DOL TOOL

600003 PISTON BARREL ASSY - UCE TBTS

600004/A PISTON BARREL ASSY - UCE STD/ ELEC/C350
600005/A PISTON BARREL ASSY - UCE CLASSIC 500
609204 PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR

671253 SUPER SPRAY COMPAINT SE DEAD MATT CLEAR
801002 AIR FILTER BODY BLACK

801019 CEN STAND SPACER BLACK EPOXY POWDER COAT
801020 PLATE BLACK

801021 ENGINE PLATE RH,RR BLACK

801022 ENGINE PLATE LH,RR BLACK

801024 SPRING BLACK

801025 ENGINE PLATE RH,FT BLACK

801026 ENGINE PLATE LH,FT BLACK

801027 BRACKET BLACK

801029P CHAIN GUARD BLACK

801031 BRAKE PEDAL STD BLACK

801032 DIST.TUBE RH BLACK

801033 DIST.TUBE LH BLACK

801034 DIST.TUBE CENTRE BLACK

801035 FOOT REST RH BLACK (OS)

801036 FOOT REST-LH BLACK (NS)

801039 RR CAM RETURN SPRING(PC)

801040 BUSH BLACK

801043/B STAY,FRONT BLACK

801044 STAY,CENTRE BLACK

801045/A STAY RR.BLACK

801047 MUDGUARD CARRIER RH BLACK STD.

801048 MUDGUARD CARRIER LH BLACK STD.

801050 BRIDGE PLATE BLACK

801051 MUDGUARD FRONT EXTN BLACK

801056 ENGING PLATE RH ,RR,BLACK

801057

ENGINE PLATE LH,RR BLACK




801058

CENTRE STAND MACH TYPE BLACK

801062 FOOT REST SUPPORT BLACK

801063P MUDGUARD CARRIER RH BLACK 500CC
801064P MUDGUARD CARRIER LH 500CC BLACK
801065 REAR MUDGUARD CARRIER BRIDGE BLACK
801066 BRACKET BLAC

801108 CENTER STAND LG

801110 AIVOT SPINDLE BOSS ASSY.

801127 RESONATOR COVER BOTTOM

801144 MUDGUARD STAY 500CC BLACK FRONT
801146 MUDGUARD STAY REAR 500CC BLACK REAR
801150 NUMBER PLATE REAR 500CC

801161 RETAINER TOP BLACK

801172 RIDER FOOT REST LEVER RH

801173 RIDER FOOT REST LEVER LH

801174 RIDER FOOT REST RH & LH

801209 BACK PLATE ASSY POWDER COATED VOM
801215 CENTER STAND STD BLACK

801216 RR.ENGINE PLATE RH MODIFIED

801217 RR.ENGINE PLATE LH MODIFIED

801228 CHAIN STAY BLACK

801256 ENGINE PLATE RH FT BLACK-IH

801257 ENGINE PLATE LH,FT BLACK-IH

801269 STEERING STEM BLACK TBTS

801275 STEERING STEM RSETYPE BLACK

801300 STICKER P.TANK MACH BLK

801315 TOOL BOX STD LH BLACK W/STICKER
801316 TOOL BOX STD RH BLACK W/STICKER
801340 TOOL BOX AC/DC LH BLACK VOM

801341 FILTER BOX RH BLACK VOM

801376 BRACKET, TOP, CRASH GUARD BLACK
801377 STRAP CLAMP, ARMY BLACK

801378 BRACKET ARMY BLACK

801380 CRASH GUARD 'U' CLAMP - BLACK

801381 PANNIER CARRIER BOX BLACK

801382 CRASHGUARD CLAMP BLACK

801384 HEADLAMP LIGHT REDUCTION COVER - Black
801439 AnalaizingH 350CC -BLACK

801456 CENTER STAND BLACK ELECTRA P.COATED
801459 FOOT REST ARM LH PC

801466 COVER TUBE BLACK BX

801476 BATTERY COVER - BL POWDER COATED EXP
801479 SPROCKET DRUM BLACK

801484 RESONATOR BOX BLACK -BSlI

801493 BACK PLATE POWDER CO

801510 TAPPET COVER BLACK

801518

SUB FRAME BLACK - TB




801523

FRAME ASSY EFI 500cc BLACK

801527 ENGINE PLATE LH BLACK

801528 ENGINE PLATE RH BLACK

801529 ENGINE MTG. PLATE REAR BLACK

801531 CENTER STAND EFI BLACK

801534 SWING ARM BLACK COMP.

801536 SIDE DECOR LH EFI BLACK

801537 SIDE DECOR RH EFI BLACK

801543 FRAME ASSY BLACK

801545 FRAME ASSY TBTS BLACK

801548 CYLINDER BARREL ASSY A500cc BLACK
801556 TaNK DECOR ASSY RH

801557 TANK DECOR ASSY LH

801561 TAIL LAMP BKT COMP BLACK

801562 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER COMP BLACK
801570 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER C5 BLACK
801574 SIDE STAND MTG COMP C5 BLACK

801575 SUB FRAME C5 BLACK

801577 LID TOOL BOX C5 BLACK

801582 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY RH C5 BLACK
801584 REAR MUDGUARD W/STICKER C5 BLACK
801585 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 BLACK WITH STICKER
801596 REAR MUDGUARD G5 BLACK W/STICKER
801600 HEADLAMP CASING BLACK

801604 HEADLAMP CASING BLACk

801605 HEADLAMP CASING BLACK VOM

801606 COVER - BATTERY C5 BLACK PAINTED
801607 LID RESONATOR BLACK C350

801614 TIE ROD ARMY BLACK

801616 ADDON BRACKET-PANNIER CARRIER ARMY BLACK
801619 FOOT REST ARM RH BLACK EURO IV

801620 ENGINE MTG ASSY LH REAR - BLACK
801621 TOOL BOX ELEC W/STICKER C350 BLACK RVT
801622 TOOL BOX ELECT W/ WHT ST CL350 BLACK RVT
801624 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER STD BLACK RVT
801625 AIR FIL ASY RED SRS BLCK WHSTIK C350 RVT
801626 AIR FILTER ASSY BLACK W/STICKER C350 RVT
801628 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL.BLACK BS IV
801629 HUB, FRONT - BLACK

801630 RIM - FRONT - BLACK

801631 CENTRE HUB

801632 rim rear

801634 LID TOOL BOX CL500 STEALTH BLACK
801635 COVER - BATTERY C5 ST BLACK MATT BS IV
801638 Front Mudguard (Slate)

801639 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CL ST BLACK MOD

801640

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL ST BLACK NEW




801641

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL500 ST BLACK

801643 SAREEGUARD CLASSIC 350 GUN GREY BLACK
801650 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY RH RR DISC BLACK
801653 Rear mudguard with sticker - Granite

801667 SWING ARM SUB ASSY

801680 LUGGAGE CARRIER

802125 FUEL TANK W/STICKER STD P.O RED GP BS IV
804023 HEAD BRACKET T1

804027 HUB FRONT DISC BRAKE SILVER

804028 ADAPTOR PLATE SILVER ASH

804031 FORK END RH DISC POWDER COATED

804032 FORK END LH DISC POWDER COATED

805009 CYLINDER BARREL 350cc BLACK- Modi

805017 EXHAUST PIPE ASSY.

805018 SILENCER ASSY

805019 GUARD-SILENCER

805020 GUARD-EXHAUST PIPE

805023 SILENCER ASSY

805024 BRACKET-SILENCER FRONT NTG

806094 COVER TUBE MARSH GREY - NEW

806095 MUDGUARD FRONT- MARSH GREY MOD
806100 FUEL TANK W/STICKER B500 MARSH GREY BVI
806101 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICK B500 MARSH GREY
806102 HEADLAMP CASING MARSH GREY

806104 REAR MUDGUARD W/ STICKER MARSH GREY BVI
806105 FRONT MUD.W/STICKER (CHROME/A.GREY) BVI
806106 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICK CHROME A.GREY BVI
806107 FUELTANK ASSY W/S C5 CHR GRAPHITE GP CAL
806108 AIR FILTER ASSY W/ST CHROME A.GREY C500
806109 REAR MUD.COMP W/STICK (CHROME/A.GREY)BVI
806113 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK C5 CHROM A.GREY GP
806121 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICK Chr.Graph BVI IMP
806126 A/Filter Assy Chr.Graphite W/ST BVI IMP
806127 FRONT MUD W/S CL500 CHRM GRAPHIT EURO IV
806128 TOOL BOX ELEC W/S CL 500 CHRM GRAPH EUIV
806130 AIR FIL ASSY C5 CHRM GRAPH W/S BVI EU IV
806132 TOOL BOX ELECTRIC/STICK B500 MARSH GREY
806134 MUDGUARD FRONT B5 MARSH GREY EURO IV
806135 TOOL BOX ELE/STICK B500 MARSH GREY EU IV
806136 FUEL TANK MARS GREY- B5 GPT W/S BVI EUIV
806137 AIR FIL ASSY,W/ST B5 MARSH GREY BV EU IV
806138 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK-CHROME GRAPHIT BS4
806139 FUEL TANK W/STICKER B500 MARSH GREY BSIV
806140 AIR FILTR ASSY C5 CL

808037 MUDGUARD-FRONT- ASPHALT NT51/VT31
808038 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-ASPHALT TB BVI

808039 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER- ASPHALT 500 BVI




808040 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER-ASPHALT 500 BVI
808042 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER ASPHALT 350 BVI
808043 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER-ASPHALT 350 BVI
810039 STICKER T.BOX MACH GREY(M.BLK)

810044 Sticker- Grey 350

810046 FILTER BOX RH MACH 350 BLACK

810047 TOOL BOX LH MACHISMO A500 ES BLACK
810048 FILTER BOX RH MACHISMO BLACK A500 ES
810051 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER- SLEET

810054 FRONT MUDGUARD SLEET WITH STICKER
810056 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC GUN GREY
810057 TOOL BOX ELECT W/ST CL GUN GREY C350 BVI
810058 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICK CL GM GREY

810059 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER -CLASSIC GG BVI
810060 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL GG C350 BS4
810061 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER SLEET BS IV

810065 REAR MUDGUARD SLEET WITH STICKER
810066 Front mudgurd assy with sticker

810069 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER GM GREY THAILAN
813022 INSPECTION COVER 5SPD GB-SILVER ASH HR
813025 END COVER - 5SPEED PAINTED

814002 ROCKER COVER INLET SILVER

814003 ROCKER COVER EXHAUST SILVER

814010 TAPPET COVER SILVER

815027 HEADLAMP CASING GOLDEN YELLOW

815029 A/FILTER ASSY W/STICKER ELECTRA G.YELLOW
815030 TOOL BOX ELECTRICALW/STICKER G.YELLOW
815031 FUEL TANK W/STICKER ELEC G.YELLOW-HYBRID
815032 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER YELLOW GT CALIF
815035 SIDE PANEL RH YELLOW - NR61

815036 SIDE PANEL LH YELLOW - NR61

815038 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER YELLOW GT BVI
815042 tool box yellow color

815043 air filter box yellow color

815052 TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL WITH STICKER-YELLOW
815056 fuel tank yellow

815058 front mudguard yellow color

815059 rear mudguard yellow color

818005 HEADLAMP CASING LAGOON

818006 COVER TUBE LAGOON - NEW

818007 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC LAGOON

818009 LID RESONATOR LAGOON C350

818010 COVER - BATTERY C5 LAGOON NEW

818015 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER -CL LAGOON BVI
818016 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER LAGOON (350 GP
818018 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER CL.LOGOON BVI
818019 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK CL.LAGOON GP BV!I




818023

MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC LAGOON NEW

818025 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STIC C5 LAGOON CALI BVI
818026 COVER - BATTERY LAGOON PAINTED

818027 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST GP-C5 LAGOON CALI BVI
818028 TOOL BOX ELEC W/S 500 CL.LANGOON BVI IMP
818029 AIR FILTER ASSY 500 CL.AGOON W/S BVI IMP
818032 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASIC LAGOON EU IV
818033 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICK LAGOON BVI EU IV
818035 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST-GP C5 CL.LAGOON EU IV
818036 A/F ASSY C5 LAGOON W/STICK EURO IV
818037 TOOL BOX ELECT W/STICKER C350 LAGOON RVT
818038 AIR FILTER ASSY LAGOON W/STICK C350 RVT
818040 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/ST LAGOON C350 BVI BSIV
818041 COVER - BATTERY LAGOON PAINTED BS IV
823060 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL ASH C350 GP
823061 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC ASH CL350
823063 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER -CLASSIC ASH BVI
823070 TOOL BOX ELECT W/STI

823071 AIR FILTER ASSY W/ST

823072 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL ASH C350 BS4
823073 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-ASPHALT TB BVI BS IV
823074 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-ASPHALT TB BVI BS IV
823075 REAR MUD ASSY- ASPHALT-NT51/VT31 BS IV
825118 BRACKET, TOP, CRASH GUARD OLIVE GREEN
825119 STRAP CLAMP OLIVE GREEN

825120 BRACKET OLIVE GREEN

825123 BOX FITTING CLAMP OLIVE GREEN

825124 HEADLAMP LIGHT REDUCTION COVER - OG
825169 Crash Guard 'U' Clamp - OLIVE GREEN

825226 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER COMP OLIVE GREEN
825323/A Engine plate rr - OLIVE GREEN

825474 CRASH GUARD ARMY

825475 ADDON BRACKET-PANNIER CARRIER ARMY OG
825476 TIE ROD ARMY

825498 LID RESONATOR OG CLASSIC 350

825500 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER OG CL350

825501 AIR FILTER ASSY OG W/STICKER C350

825507 REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY C500 OLIVE GREEN
825508 REAR MUD. COMP.W/STICKER -CLASSIC OG
825521 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER C5 OG GP TECH
825522 FRAME ASSY COMP C5 GP TECH OLIVE GREEN
825523 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER OG CL350

825525 RR NUMBER PLATE COMP OLIVE GREEN MOD
825529 CENTER STAND COMP. C5 OLIVE GREEN
825534 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICKER OG GP BVI

825536 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER CL350 OG BVI
825537 TOOL BOX, ELEC. W/STICKER 500 OG BVI




825538 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER 500 OG BVI
825539 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER -CL OG BVI
825543 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 OG W/STICKER BVI
825545 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICKER C5 OG CALI BVI
825549 FUEL TANK W/STICKER STD O.G GPTECH BVI
825555 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER C5 OG TSNL BVI
825556 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/ST C5 ARMY OG CALI BVI
825557 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST GP-C5 OG CALI BVI
825558 PANNIER CARRIER LH ARMY MOD

825559 PANNIER CARRIER RH ARMY MOD

825570 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER O.GREEN BVI IMP
825571 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKR OG LOC EXP IMP
825578 ENGING MTG PLATE LH REAR O.GREEN EURO IV
825579 HUB, FRONT - OLIVE GREEN

825580 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 OLIVE GREEN EU IV
825583 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STI OLIVE GRN BVI EU IV
825584 LID TOOL BOX C5 OLIVE GREEN EURO IV
825585 SWING ARM COMP OLIVE GREEN C5 EURO IV
825588 ADAPTOR-RD SPRKT OLIVE GRN NT-VT EURO IV
825589 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST-GP C5 OLIVE GRN EU IV
825590 A/F ASSY C5 OLIVE GREEN W/STIK EURO IV
825591 RR COVER COMP C5 OLIVE GREEN BVI

825595 SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW C5 OLIVE GREEN
825598 TOOL BOX, ELECTRICAL WITH STICKER - OG
825600 AIR FILTER BOX ASSY WITH STICKER - OG
825601 ENGING MTG PLATE RH REAR O.GREEN EURO IV
825602 ABS MTG BRKT C5 OLIVE GREEN EURO IV
825605 SWING ARM OLIVE GREEN COMP.

825613 CARRIER RH - OLIVE GREEN

826017 STICKER P.TANK ELECTRA STRIPES LH BLUE
826028 FUEL TANK ASSY W/STICK C5TSN SILVER 2013
826041 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STIC SILVER C350 GP BVI
826042 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK CL.SILVER GP BVI
826047 REAR MUD. COMP. W/STICK-CL. SILVER BVI
826049 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC SILVER NEW
826050 MUDGUARD FRONT 350 CLASSIC SILVER BVI
826054 FUEL TANK W/STICK C5 CL.SILVER CALI BVI
826056 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER SILVER BVI IMP
826057 A/F ASSY W/STICK C500- CL.SILVER BVI IMP
826060 AIR FIL ASSY C5 CL.SILVER W/STIK BVI IMP
826065 TOOL BOX ELECT W/ST SILVER C350 REF RVT
826066 TOOL BOX ELECT W/STI

826069 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK CL.SILVER GP BSIV
826070 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STIC SILVER C350 BS4 BV
826071 A/F ASSY W/STICK C500- CL.SILVER BS IV
830018 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC MINT

830019 TOOL BOX ELECT W/STICK CL MINT C350 BV!I




830020 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL MINT C350 GP
830021 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICK CL MINT C350 BVI
830022 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER-CLASSIC MINT BVI
830024 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STIC MINT C350 BS4 BV
834143 HEADLAMP CASING WHITE

834212 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER SNOW

834214 Front Mudguard with sticker assy - Snow
834217 TOOL BOX ELECTRICALW/STICKER WHITE BVI
834218 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER ELEC WHITE
834219 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER SNOW BS IV
834221 Rear mudguard with sticker - Snow

836011 M.GUARD FR W/STICKER (RIVERA RED/S.WOQD)
836019 HEADLAMP CASING (RIVERA RED)

836028 MUDGUARD STAY 500CC FRONT REVIERA RED
836029 MUDGUARD STAY 500CC CENTER REVIERA RED
836030 MUDGUARD STAY REAR 500CC REAR R.RED
836038 STICKER P.TANK ELECTRA STRIPES RH GOLD
836039 STICKER P.TANK ELECTRA STRIPES LH GOLD
836041 STICKER T.BOX BULLET ELECTRA GOLD
836049 MUDGUARD FRONT T1 REV.RED

836050 MUDGUARD REAR T1 REV.RED

836057 STICKER P.TANK T1 LH R.RED

836077 STICKER C.PLATE 65 R.RED ROYAL ENFIELD
836088 T.BOX LH WITH STICKER REF ELE R.RED
836090 FILTER BOX RH REF ELE R.RED

836093 FRONT MUDGUARD REV.RED - BX

836094 REAR MUDGUARD REV.RED -BX

836095 COVER TUBE REV.RED BX

836101 SIDE PANNEL RH Rev.RED - BX

836111 FILTER BOX RH ELE 2005 Rev.RED

836114 SIDE PANNEL RH TB REV.RED DT

836120 S1DE PANNEL EFI RH R.RED

836122 FUEL TANK UCE EFI R.RED

836126 HEADLAMP CASING REVERA RED

836145 FUEL TANK W/STICK ELECTRA- REV.RED BVI
836146 TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL W/STICKER REV.REDBVI
836147 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER ELEC R.RED BVI
836148 FUEL TANK W/STICK ELECTRA- REV.RED BVI
836149 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES REV.RED GP BVI
838038 STICKER P.TANK T1 RH SILVER

838043 MUDGUARD CARRIER LH T1

838044 MUDGUARD REAR T1 SILVER

838091 HEADLAMP CASING TSA SILVER

842003 STICKER P.TANK ELECTRA ROYAL ENFIELD SIL
842004 STICKER T.BOX BULLET ELECTRA SILVER
842023 STICKER T.BOX 65 P.BLUE (SILVER)

842033 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STI REDDITCH BLUE GPBV




842037 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/S REDITCH BLUE 350 BSIV
843001 HEADLAMP CASING ELE. BLACK

843007 TOOL BOX RH ELE. BLACK NOISE NORM

843009 STICKER P.TANK ELECTRA ROYAL ENFIELD GRE
843029 STICKER T.BOX 65 M.BLK (GREEN WITH GOLD)
843035 T.BOX LH WITH STICKER REF ELE M.BLACK
843037 FILTER BOX RH REF.ELE M.BLACK

843038 Rear mudguard TB-MAGIC

843042 MUDGUARD CARRIER LH TB-MAGIC BLACK
843053 FUEL TANK BLACK VOM

843067 T.BOX LH DUAL TONE ELE M.BLACK

843077 SIDE PANNEL EFI LH BLACK

843079 FUEL TANK UCE EFI BLACK

843082 TOOL BOX RH 500CC ES BLACK W/STICKER
843084 SIDE PANEL G5 LH BLACK WITH STICKER
843085 SIDE PANEL G5 RH BLACK WITH STICKER
843086 FUEL TANK BLACK WITH STICKER G5

843089 HEADLAMP CASING MAGIC BLACK

843107 FUEL TANK W/STICK ELECTRA- MAGIC BLK BVI
843110 FUEL TANK W/STICK ELECTRA- MAGIC BLK BVI
843111 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES M.BLACK GP BVI
843112 TOOL BOX ELECTRICALW/STIC M.BLK RIVET
843113 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STIC ELE M.BLK RIVETED
843114 FUEL TANK W/STICKER STD BLACK GP BS IV
844009 STICKER P.TANK T1 LH O.BLK

844010 STICKER P.TANK T1 RH O.BLK

845001 FRT NUMBER PLATE WHITE ALL MODEL

845002 REAR NUMBER PLATE WHITE

845003 REAR NUMBER PLATE WHITE-T / BIRD

845004 NUMBER PLATE REAR MACHISMO A500 BLACK
845005 NUMBER PLATE REAR ELECTRA

845006 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WHITE

845007 TAIL LAMP BRACKET COMP WHITE

845019 NUMBER PLATE FRONT-MILKY WHITE

845020 NUMBER PLATE-REAR MILKY WHITE -NT51/VT31
845021 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WHITE MOD

845023 FRONT NUMBER PLATE WHITE - NR61

845024 REAR NO PLATE WHITE (STD)

845026 NUMBER PLATE REAR W/R/BRKT WHITE-CLASSIC
845048 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES WHITE BS IV
847008 TOOL BOX AC/DC LH ALBERTO GREEN VOM
847038 FILTER BOX RH MACH 350 ES ALBERTO GREEN
847039 TOOL BOX LH MACHISMI ALBERTO GREEN A500
847040 FILTER BOX RH MACHISMO ALBERT GREEN A500
847048 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STI REDDITCH GREEN GPBV
847049 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/S REDITCH GREEN 350 BS4
848036 TOOL BOX ELECTRICALW/STICKER MAROON BVI




848037 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES MAROON GP BVI
848038 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER ELEC MAROON BV
848039 HEADLAMP CASING MAROON

848040 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES MAROON GP BS4
850002 T.BOX LH W/STICKER REF.ELE D. SILVER
850004 FILTER BOX REF.ELE DARK SILVER

850006 HEADLAMP CASING (DARK SILVER

850033 RR COVER COMP SILVER CLASSIC 350

850034 COVER - BATTERY C5 SILVER

850038 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY RH SILVER C350
850042 LID RESONATOR SILVER CLASSIC 350

850052 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY LH SILVER

850053 HEAD LAMP CASING SILVER

850055 HEADLAMP CASING DARK SILVER

850057 MUDGUARD FRONT SILVER CLASSIC 350
850058 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT SILVER CLASSIC
850059 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER CLASSIC SILVER
850060 MUDGUARD STAY REAR SILVER CLASSIC
850061 COVER TUBE SILVER-NEW

850068 COVER - BATTERY C5 SILVER NEW

850088 SAREE GUARD ASSY CLASSIC SILVER

850089 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY RH CLASSIC SILVER
850090 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY LH -C5 SILVER
850094 FUEL TANK W/STICK ELECTRA- SILVER BVI
850097 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK SILVER C350 GP BV
850098 TOOL BOX ELECT W/STICKER SILVER C350 BVI
850099 A/F BOX ASSY,W/STICKER SLVER C350 BVI
850100 REAR MUD.COMP CL. SILVER W/STICKER BVI
850101 FUEL TANK W/STICKER SILVER TSNL C350 BVI
850102 FUEL TANK W/STICK ELECTRA- SILVER BVI
850103 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES SILVER GP BVI
850109 TOOL BOX ELECTRICALW/STIC SLIVER RIVETED
850111 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STIK ELE SILVER RIVET
850114 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES SILVER GP BS4
850120 TOOL BOX ASSY WITH STICKER-DARK SILVER
850121 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - DARK SILVER
850122 AIR FILT ASY W/STIK CL 350 TRIAL SILVER
851031 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER GREEN - GT
851032 SIDE PANEL RH GREEN - GT

851033 SIDE PANEL LH GREEN - GT

851034 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STIK BRGR -GT BVI EU IV
851035 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER GREEN - GT BSIV
852009 TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL W/STICKER BLUE BVI
852010 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES BLUE GP BVI
852011 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER ELECRA BLUE BV
852012 HEADLAMP CASING BLUE

852015 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES BLUE GP BS IV




855001

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER TB JET BLACK UCE

855003 SIDE PANEL RH JET BLACK UCE

855004 SIDE PANEL LH TB JET BLACK UCE

855005 FRONT MUDGUARD TB JET BLACK UCE
855006 REAR MUDGUARD TB JET BLACK UCE

855010 THROTTLE COVER BLACK

855012 MUDGUARD-FRONT-JET BLACK-NT51/VT31
855014 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER JET BLACK VT31
855016 REAR MUDGUARD ASSY JET BLACK TB

855017 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER- JET BLACK
855018 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER - JET BLACK NT51
855019 COVER TUBE JET BLACK - NEW

855020 MUDGUARD FRONT - JET BLACK

855021 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT JET BLACK

855022 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH JET BACK
855023 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH JET BLACK
855025 FUEL TANK W/STICKER BULLET 500 BLACK VBI
855027 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER B500 BLACK BVI
855028 MUDGUARD FRONT - JET BLACK MOD

855029 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH JET BACK MOD
855030 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH JET BLACK MOD
855031 TOOL BOX ELECTRIC/ST

855035 FUEL TANK W/STICKER BULLET 500 BLACK BS4
855036 REAR MUDGUARD ASSY TB X BLACK BS IV
855037 SAREE GUARD

855038 HEADLAMP HOLDER COVER ASSY

856001 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER TB REV.RED UCE
856003 SIDE PANEL RH TB REV.RED UCE

856004 SIDE PANEL LH TB REV.RED UCE

856005 MUDGUARD FRONT TB RED UCE

856006 MUDGUARD REAR TB REV.RED UCE

857001 FUEL TANK W/STICKER TB MET. SILVER UCE
857003 SIDE PANEL RH TB MET. SILVER UCE

857004 SIDE PANEL LH TB METALLIC SILVER UCE
857005 MUDGUARD FRONT TB SILVER UCE

857006 REAR MUDGUARD METALLIC SILVER UCE
857013 A/F BOX ASSY,W/STICK SLVER C350 REF RVT
858011 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 SQUADRON BLUE NEW
858012 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CL 500 SQUADRON BLUE
858013 MDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL500 SQ. BLUE
858014 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL500 SQ.BLUE
858015 COVER TUBE SQUADRON BLUE

858016 FRAME ASSY COMP CLASSIC SQUADRON BLUE
858017 COVER - BATTERY C5 SQUADRON BLUE NEW
858018 LID TOOL BOX C5 SQUADRON BLUE NEW
858021 SIDE HANDLE SQUADRON BLUE

858024 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICKER SQ.BLUE GP BVI




858026 HEADLAMP CASING SQUADRON BLUE

858027 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER CL.SQ.BLUE BVI
858030 SUB FRAME C5 SQUADRON BLUE

858031 STEERING STEM RSE TYPE- SQUADRON BLUE
858032 SIDE STAND MTG COMP SQUADRON BLUE
858033 FOOT REST ARM RH SQUADRON BLUE

858034 FOOT REST ARM LH SQUADRON BLUE

858035 CENTER STAND COMP. CLASSIC SQ.BLUE
858036 ENGINE MTG PLATE LH SQUADRON BLUE
858037 ENGINE MTG PLATE RH SQUADRON BLUE
858038 ENGINE MTG PLATE REAR SQUADRON BLUE
858039 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C500 SQUADRON BLUE
858049 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STI

858050 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKR SQ.BLUE BVI IMP
858059 ENGING MTG PLATE LH REAR S.BLUE EURO IV
858060 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 SQUADRON BLUE EU IV
858061 FRAME ASSY - EURO IV C5 SQUADRON BLUE
858062 FOOT REST ARM RH SQUADRON BLUE EURO IV
858063 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICK SQ.BLUE BVI EU IV
858064 LID TOOL BOX C5 SQUADRON BLUE EURO IV
858065 SWING ARM COMP C5 SQUADRON BLUE EURO IV
858067 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST-GP C5 SQ BLUE EU IV
858068 A/F ASSY C5 SQUADRON BLUE W/STIK EURO IV
858072 SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW SQUADRON BLUE
858074 ENGING MTG PLATE RH REAR S.BLUE EURO IV
858075 ABS MTG BRKT C5 SQUAD BLUE EURO IV
858078 SWING ARM SQUADRON BLUE COMP

858081 COVER - BATTERY C5 SQ.BLUE BS IV

858082 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICKER SQ.BLUE GP BSIV
858083 SAREE GUARD - BLUE MTL 5 / SQUADRON BLUE
858086 MUD CARRIER ASSY RH RR DISC SQ.BLUE
858095 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC SQ.BLUE SIGNALS
858096 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER -CLASSIC SQ BLUE
858098 AIR FILTER BOX ASSY

858099 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER

858100 TOOL BOX ASSY LH CLASSIC

859029 CRANKCASE ASSY WITH BEARING UCE 500
859030 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY WITH BEARING TBTS
859038 STOP PLATE -PIVOT PIN METALIC SILVER
859039 CYLINDER BARREL ASSY EFI METALIC SILVER
859041 ADAPTOR PLATE MATALIC SILVER

859045 BOTTOM YOKE ASSY METTALIC SILVER TB
859049 PILLION GRAB RAIL LH METALIC SILVER

859050 PILLION GRAB RAIL RH METALIC SILVER

859051 FOOT REST HOLDER-LH-MATALIC SILVER
859052 FOOT REST HOLDER-RH-MATALIC SILVER
859056 BRACKET-ENGINE MTG FRONT




859058 ENGINE REAR TOP MTG BRACKET

859060 ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET BOTTOM-RH
859063 RIDER FOOTREST ASSY - LH

859066 HEEL GUARD LH-RIDER

859068 NR61-BRAKE PEDAL COMPONENT

859069 RIDER FOOTREST ASSY - RH

859071 HEEL GUARD RH-RIDER

859074 Adaptor — RD Sprocket (Metalic Silver)
859081 TAIL LAMP BKT COMP METALIC SILVER
859088 CRANKCASE RH MATALLIC PC-NR61
859091 CRANK CASE RH 350 ANTISKIP POWDER COATED
859092 CRANK CASE RH 500 ANTISKIP POWDER COATED
859102 UCE ENGINE ES(500.16)- BLACK BS IV
859105 ENGINE UCE 535 BS IV Tex.Silver

860007 CHAIN GUARD G5 PLATED

860008 REAR MUDGUARD G5 500CC PLATED
860009 SIDE DECOR LH G5 PLATED

861002 COVER LH BUFFED - TBTS

861003 HOUSING STARTER,DRIVE

861004 CAP,OIL FILTER

861006 ROCKER COVER EXHAUST

861013 COVER LH CLASSIC

861015 CAP OIL FILTER

861016 ROCKER COVER INLET

861017 ROCKER COVER EXHAUST

861019 COVER, KICKSTART SHAFT

861023 ROCKER COVER INLET

861024 ROCKER COVER, EXHAUST

861027 COVER RH SUB ASSY BUFFED

861029 COVER LH ASSY

861030 COVER LH SUB ASSY

861036 COVER RH ASSY - ETS

861037 COVER RH SUB ASSY - ETS

861046 HOUSING NON-ES

861057 COVER RH CLASSIC NEW

861058 COVER RH BUFFED TBTS NEW

861060 COVER RH ASSY ELECTRA

861061 ENGINE UCE KS HEAVY CRANK LOC EXPORT
861065 TAPPET DOOR VB51

861066 TAPPET DOOR NR61

861069 LH Cover Assy Complete - Continental GT
861070 LH Cover Sub Assy - Continental GT
861076 COVER MAGNETO P81

863006 RR COVER COMP C5 GREEN

863007 SWING ARM COMP C5 GREEN.

863012 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 GREEN WITH STICKER
863013 TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL W/STICKER C5 GREEN




863016

ENGING MTG PLATE LH C5 GREEN

863017 ENGING MTG PLATE RH C5 GREEN

863018 ENGING MTG PLATE REAR C5 GREEN

863019 SIDE STAND MTG COMP C5 GREEN

863020 FOOTREST ARM LH C5 GREEN

863022 SUB FRAME C5 GREEN

863024 COVER - BATTERY C5 GREEN

863025 CENTER STAND COMP. C5 GREEN

863026 SIDE HANDLE C5 GREEN

863027 HEADLAMP CASING C5 GREEN

863028 LID TOOL BOX C5 GREEN

863029 TOOL BOX BODY COMP. C5 GREEN

863030 STEERING STEM RSETYPE - C5 -GREEN

863031 FOOTREST ARM RH C5 GREEN

863033 HEADLAMP CASING GREEN

863035 HEADLAMP CASING GREEN

863037 FRAME ASSY COMP GREEN DOMESTIC

863039 SAREE GUARD ASSY LH 500 GREEN

863042 TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL W/STICKER 500 GREEN
863043 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER GREEN

863044 RR COVER COMP GREEN CLASSIC 500

863045 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C5 GREEN DOMESTIC
863053 PAV ASSY CLASSIC 500CC GREEN

863054 SWING ARM SUB ASSY-GREEN

863055 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY LH GREEN

863056 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 GREEN WITH STICKER
863058 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC 500 GREEN
863059 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CLASSIC 500 GREEN
863060 RD STAY CENTER CLASSIC 500 GREEN

863061 MUDGUARD STAY REAR CLASSIC 500 GREEN
863066 COVER - BATTERY C5 GREEN NEW

863069 ENGINE MTG PLATE LH C5 GREEN CALIFORNIA
863078 COVER TUBE GREEN- NEW

863080 FRAME CLASSIC - GREEN

863081 FOOT REST ARM RH GREEN( NEW)

863082 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC 500 GREE MOD
863083 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CL 500 GREEN MOD
863084 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL 500 GREEN
863085 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL 500 GREEN
863091 REAR MUD.COMP.CLASSIC GREEN W/STICKER
863092 SAREE GUARD ASSY CLASSIC GREEN

863093 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY RH CLASSIC GREEN
863094 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY LH - C5 GREEN
863095 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC GREEN NEW
863096 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL 500 GREEN NEW
863097 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL500 GREEN NEW

863098

SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW CLASSIC GREEN




863100

FRAME CLASSIC GREEN - GP TECH

863103 CENTER STAND COMP. CLASSIC GREEN

863104 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK C5 GREEN GPTEC BV
863105 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK C5 GREEN TSNL BVI
864020 FRAME ASSY COMP OLIVE GREEN

865003 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT C5 MAROON

865004 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER C5 MAROON

865005 MUDGUARD STAY REAR C5 MAROON

865007 RR COVER COMP C5 MAROON

865009 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C5 MAROON

865010 ENGING MTG PLATE RH C5 MAROON

865011 ENGING MTG PLATE REAR C5 MAROON

865012 SIDE STAND MTG COMP C5 MAROON

865013 FOOTREST ARM LH C5 MAROON

865014 SUB FRAME C5 MAROON

865016 COVER - BATTERY C5 MAROON

865017 LID TOOL BOX C5 MAROON

865020 CENTER STAND COMP. C5 MAROON

865021 SIDE HANDLE C5 MAROON

865022 SWING ARM COMP C5 MAROON

865026 REAR MUDGUARD W/STICKER C5 MAROON
865028 HEADLAMP CASING MAROON

865029 STEERING STEM RSETYPE - C5 -MAROON

865032 HEADLAMP CASING MAROON

865033 HEADLAMP CASING MAROON

865038 RR COVER COMP MAROON CLASSIC 350
865044 LID RESONATOR MAROON CLASSIC 350

865045 SAREE GUARD ASSY LH 500 MAROON

865052 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C5 MAROON DOMESTIC
865053 TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL W/STICKER 500 MAROON
865054 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER MAROON

865059 PAV ASSY CLASSIC 500CC MAROON

865060 SWING ARM SUB ASSY- MAROON

865062 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 MAROON WITH STICKER
865064 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC MAROON

865065 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CLASSIC 500 MAROON
865066 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER CLASSIC 500 MAROON
865067 MUDGUARD STAY REAR CLASSIC 500 MAROON
865072 COVER - BATTERY C5 MAROON NEW

865074 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 MAROON W/STICKER CAL
865075 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C5 MAROON CALI
865085 COVER TUBE MAROON

865087/A FRAME ASSY CLASSIC MAROON

865088 FOOT REST ARM RH MAROON ( NEW)

865090 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC 500 MAROON MOD
865091 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CL 500 MAROON MOD

865092

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL 500 MAROON




865093

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL 500 MAROON

865102 SAREE GUARD ASSY CLASSIC MAROON

865103 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY RH CLASSIC MAROON
865104 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY LH - C5- MAROON
865105 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC MAROON NEW
865106 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL500 MAROON NEW
865107 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL500 MAROON NEW
865108 SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW ROYAL MAROON
865110 FRAME ASSY COMP CLASSIC MAROON NEW
865113 CENTER STAND COMP. CLASSIC MAROON

865114 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICK MAROON €350 GP BVI
865116 TOOL BOX ELECT W/STICKER C350 MAROON BVI
865117 AIR FILTER ASSYW/STICKER MAROON C350 BVI
865118 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICK MAROON CHROME BVI
865119 AIR FILTER ASSY W/ST CHROME MAROON C500
865120 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER CL MAROON BVI
865122 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICKER- C5 CHROM MAROON
865123 FUEL TANK W/STICKER MAROON TSNL C350 BVI
865128 AIR FILTER ASSY CHROM MAROON W/ST UK BVI
865129 FUELTANK W/STICK- C5 CHR MAROON CAL BVI
865131 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICK C5 MAROON GPTEC BV
865132 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICK C5 MAROON TSNL BVI
865136 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK-CHROME MAROON GPT
866003 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER C5 BLACK TSN
866008 RR COVER COMP BLACK CLASSIC 350

866013 COVER TUBE BLACK - NEW

866031 MUDGUARD CARRIER LH UCE STD

866032 MUDGUARD CARRIER RH UCE STD BLACK

866033 SAREEGUARD UCE STD BLACK

866036 RESONATOR BOX UCE BLACK

866039 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC BLACK

866040 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CLASSIC 500 BLACK
866041 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER CLASSIC 500 BLACK
866042 MUDGUARD STAY REAR CLASSIC 500 BLACK
866043 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER C5 BLACK CALIFO
866049 FUEL TANK EFI - G5 BLACK W/STICKER CALI
866058 FUEL TANK STD UCE 500 BLACK

866060 FRAME ASSY BLACK ELECTRA/B5

866066 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC 500 BLACK MOD
866067 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CL 500 BLACK MOD
866073 COVER - BATTERY C5 BLACK NEW

866082 FUEL TANK BLACK- B5 WITH STICKER

866083 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER COMP BLACK

866084 TAIL LAMP BKT COMP BLACK MOD

866095 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY LH - C5 BLACK

866096 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC 500 BLACK NEW

866097

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL 500 BLACK NEW




866098

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL500 BLACK NEW

866100 FT.MUD.CLASSIC 500 BLACK W/STICKER 2013
866107 SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW BLACK

866109 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER COMP BLACK STD
866110 Rear Mudguard - Black without sticker
866114 MUDGUARD FRONT BLACK (STD MODIFIED)
866121 LID TOOL BOX CL500 BLACK

866130 FUEL TANK W/STICKER STD BLACK GPTECH BVI
866133 REAR MUDGUARD WITH STICKER STD BVI
866134 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK BLACK C350 GP BVI
866136 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL.BLACK GP BVI
866141 A/F ASSY W/STICKER C350 CL BLACK BVI
866146 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER -CL BLACK BVI
866148 REAR MUD.COMP. W/STICK-CL. BLACK BVI
866150 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICKER CHROME BLACK BVI
866151 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC BLACK NEW
866152 FUEL TANK BULLET 350 BLACK GK BVI

866153 MUDGUARD FRONT CL350 CLASSIC BLACK BVI
866155 A/F BOX ASSY W/ST.& EM.CHR.BLACK USA BVI
866163 FUEL TANK BLACK- B5 WITH STICKER BVI
866164 FUEL TANK B5 BLACK W/STIC CALIFORNIA BVI
866165 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STIC C5 CL.BLACK CAL BVI
866171 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER BLACK - GT BVI
866172 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK BLACK-GT BVI CALI
866173 SIDE PANEL RH - GT CONTINENTAL BLACK
866174 SIDE PANEL LH - GT CONTINENTAL BLACK
866175 FUEL TANK BLACK- B5 GPT W/STICKER BVI
866176 FUEL TANK W/STICKER BLACK TSNL C350 BVI
866178 SAREEGUARD BULLET STD MOD BLACK
866179 MUDGUARD CARRIER LH MOD BLACK

866180 MUDGUARD CARRIER RH BULLET MOD BLACK
866181 SAREEGUARD UCE MOD BLACK

866182 MUDGUARD CARRIER LH MOD BLACK ELECTRA
866183 MUDGUARD CARRIER RH MOD BLACK ELECTRA
866184 FRONT MUDGUARD top- Granite

866187 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK C5 TSN BLACK BVI
866191 CRADLE FRAME BLACK

866192 CENTER STAND BLACK

866194 STEADY BRACKET BLACK

866195 SWINGARM ASSY BLACK WITH BEARING
866196 SAREE GUARD BLACK

866199 CONNECTOR COMPLETE BLACK

866200 COCKPIT MTG BRACKET BLACK

866201 GRAB RAIL BLACK

866202 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER GRANITE

866204 Front Mudguard w/sticker assy - Granite

866205

FRONT MUDGUARD ASSY WITH STICKER GRANITE




866206

TOP FRAME LH WITH DECAL

866207 TOP FRAME RH WITH DECAL

866208 RIM FRONT PAINTED

866209 RIM REAR PAINTED

866212 PANNIER CARRIER LH ARMY BLACK

866213 PANNIER CARRIER RH ARMY BLACK

866214 MUDGUARD CARRIER RH BLACK ARMY
866215 MUDGUARD CARRIER LH BLACK ARMY
866218 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK-CHROME BLACK GPT
866219 FUELTANK ASSY W/S C5 CHR BLACK GP CAL
866222 Swing arm assy

866227 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICK Chr.Black BVI IMP
866228 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER BLACK BVI IMP
866230 AIR FILTER ASSY W/S

866231 A/F ASSY W/STICK C500- CL.BLACK BVI IMP
866234 A/Filter Assy Chr.Black W/ST BVI IMP

866237 AIR FILTR ASSY C5 CL.BLK W/STICK BVI IMP
866240 A/Filter Assy B5 Black & MG W/ST BVI IMP
866243 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC BLACK EU IV
866244 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER BLACK BVI EU IV
866245 LID TOOL BOX C5 BLACK EURO IV

866246 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST-GP C5 CL.BLACK EU IV
866247 A/F ASSY C5 BLACK 2013 W/STICK EURO IV
866248 RR COVER COMP C5 BLACK BVI

866249 FRONT MUD W/S CL500 CHRM BLACK EURO IV
866250 TOOL BOX ELEC W/ST CL 500 CHRM BLK EU IV
866251 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/S CL 500 CHRM BLK EU IV
866252 AIR FIL ASSY C5 CL CHRM BL W/S BVI EU IV
866253 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STIK BLACK-GT BVI EU IV
866255 SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW C5 BLACK
866258 MUDGUARD FRONT B5 BLACK EURO IV
866260 ENGING MTG PLATE RH REAR BLACK EURO IV
866261 TOOL BOX ELE/STICK B500 BLACK EURO IV
866262 FUEL TANK BLACK- B5 GPT W/S BVI EURO IV
866263 AIR FIL ASSY,W/ST B5 BLACK BV EURO IV
866264 ABS MTG BRKT C5 BLACK EURO IV

866267 SWING ARM BLACK COMP.

866268 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER GRANITE BS IV
866269 ENGINE UCE KS HEAVY CRANK - BS IV

866270 ENGINE UCE ES ELECTRA (350.29) - BS IV
866271 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK-CHROME BLACK BSIV
866272 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/ST BLACK C350 BVI BSIV
866273 FUEL TANK W/ST. BULLET ES M.BLACK BS IV
866274 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER BLACK - GT BSIV
866275 COVER - BATTERY C5 BLACK BS IV

866276 COVER - BATTERY BLACK PAINTED BS IV

866279

ENGINE UCE ES CLASSIC (350.29) BS IV




866280 Tank (P1E)

866281 Tank (P1F)

866283 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER BLACK -RED SRS
866287 SAREEGUARD CLASSIC STEALTH BLACK MATT
866290 FRAME ASSY - EU IV ST BLACK MATT

866291 SWING ARM STEALTH BLACK COMP.

866292 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY RH CLASSIC BLACK
866294 SIDE HANDLE C5 ST BLACK MATT

866295 FOOT REST ARM RH ST BLACK MATT

866296 FOOT REST ARM LH ST BLACK MATT

866297 CENTER STAND ST BLACK MATT

866298 sub frame

866299 STEERING STEM RSETYPE STEALTH BLACK
866300 NUM PLATE HOLDER COMP STEALTH BLACK MATT
866301 Engine UCE Classic 350

866302 SAREE GUARD ADD ON ASSY

866310 Tool box elec with sticker

867002 CENTER STAND BLACK PC - NEW

867003 CENTER STAND ELECTRA - BLACK

867004 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C5 BLACK DOMESTIC
867005 PAV ASSY CLASSIC 500CC BLACK

867006 SWING ARM SUB ASSY- BLACK

867008/A CHAINGUARD ASSY - UCE BLACK MODIFIED
867023 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C5 BLACK CALIFORNI
867026/A FRAME ASSY CLASSIC BLACK

867028 FOOT REST ARM RH BLACK ( NEW)

867030 COVER RESONATOR BOX BLACK

867034 SWING ARM SUB ASSY-BLACK PC-NT51/VT31
867036 TANK DECOR-PLATE LH- PC-NT51/VT31
867037 TANK DECOR-PLATE RH- PC-NT51/VT31
867041 CRADLE TUBE COMP-LH- BLACK PC-NT51/VT31
867042 SIDE STAND MTG COMP- BLACK PC-NT51/VT31
867043 CRADLE TUBE COMP-RH- BLACK PC-NT51/VT31
867045 SUB FRAME- BLACK PC-TB

867050 FRAME ASSSY ELECTRA UCE

867059 BRIDGE PLATE

867060 FRAME COMPLETE - BLACK PC GT CONTINENTAL
867061 CENTER STAND ASSY BLACK PC - NR61

867068 Saree Guard Assy-Continental GT

867069 BRACKET LH - SIDE PANEL

867070 SAREE GUARD -NT51/VT31 PC

867071 SAREE GUARD ADD ON POWDER COATED
867072 END CUP-SILENCER POWDER COATED

867074 BATTERY COVER-POWDER COATED

867075 FRAME ASSY - CLASSIC BLACK NEW

867078 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER COMP BLACK -CLASSIC
867079 SWING ARM COMP BLACK NT/VT PC




867080

CENTER STAND COMP CLASSIC BLACK

867081 COVER - CARBURATTOR BLACK BULLET 500
867083 COVER BATTERY CARRIER

867084 COVER BATTERY CARRIER

867087 CRADLE FRAME BLACK

867088 BATTERY COVER 350 POWDER COATED BS4
867093 COVER - BATTERY CARRIER BLACK BSIV

867105 SAREE GUARD BLACK INTERCEPTOR

867108 Frame complete Black for GT

867110 RR BR COVER PLATE EFI BLACK

867113 LIFT HANDLE BLACK INTERCEPTOR

867114 Adaptor RD sprocket blacl powder coated
867115 Frame assy VB 500 black

867118 FOOT REST ARM ASSY- RH - MATTE BLACK
867120 CRADLE TUBE SUB ASSY-LH

867121 CRADLE TUBE SUB ASSY-RH

868022 RESONATOR BOX UCE ELECTRA PLATED
868025 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC 500 PLATED
868026 FRONT MUDGUARD STAY FRONT - CLASSIC DLX
868027 FRONT MUDGUARD STAY CENTER-CLASSIC DLX
868028 FRONT MUDGUARD STAY REAR -CLASSIC DLX
868029 MUDGUARD REAR C5 PLATED

868030 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC 500 PLATED MOD
868031 FT MUD STAY FRONT&REAR-CL500 CHROME MOD
868032 FT MUD STAY CENTER LH - CL500 CHROME MOD
868033 FT MUD STAY CENTER RH - CL500 CHROME MOD
868035 RESONATOR COVER ELECTRA -PLATED

868040 LID ASSY,TOOL BOX - C5 CHROME

868041 HEAD LAMP HOLDER RH - PLATED IMPROVED
868042 HEAD LAMP HOLDER LH - PLATED IMPROVED
868044 LID RESONATOR PLATED - EURO IV

868045 BATTERY COVER CHROME PLATED BS IV
868055 Battery cover vrla plated

869016 CYLINDER BARREL-MATT BLACK 350cc

869020 PIVOT BEARING-ROCKER SHAFT UPPER-MAT BLK
869025 MANIFOLD, INLET-MAT BLACK

869034 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY MATALIC BLACK PC-NT51
869044 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY MAT BLACK PC-NT51
869048 CYLINDER HEAD MATT BLACK PC-VT31

869051 CYLINDER BARREL MATT BLACK-VT31

869055 CYLINDER BARREL ASSY-MAT BLACK NR61
869067 ENGINE UCE ES 500-NT51 MAT BLACK PC BSIV
869068 ENGINE UCE 350 ES MATT BLACK - VT31 BSIV
870007 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICKER FR RANGER GREEN
873001 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC DESERT STORM
873002 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT C500 DESERT STORM

873003

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER C500 DESERT STORM




873004

MUDGUARD STAY REAR C500 DESERT STORM

873005 COVER TUBE DESERT STORM - NEW

873006 RR COVER COMP CLASSIC DESERT STORM
873007 FRAME ASSY COMP CLASSIC DESERT STORM
873008 SIDE STAND MTG COMP DESERT STORM
873009 FOOT REST ARM LH DESERT STORM

873010 FOOT REST ARM RH DESERT STORM ( NEW)
873011 COVER - BATTERY C5 DESERT STORM

873012 LID TOOL BOX C5 DESERT STORM

873014 CENTER STAND COMP. C5 DESERT STORM
873015 SIDE HANDLE C5 DESERT STROM

873016 SWING ARM SUB ASSY-

873018 STEERING STEM RSE TYPE - C5 DESERT STORM
873022 HEADLAMP CASING DESERT STORM

873023 SUB FRAME C5 DESERT STORM

873024 ENGING MTG PLATE RH DESERT STORM

873025 ENGING MTG PLATE REAR DESERT STORM
873026 ENGING MTG PLATE LH C500 DESERT STORM
873027 PAV ASSY DESERT

873030 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER DESERT STORM
873032 SWING ARM COMP C5 DESERT STORM

873033 MUDGUARD CARRIER ASSY LH DESERT STORM
873036 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CL 500 D.STORM MOD
873037 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL 500 D.STORM
873038 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL500 D.STORM
873040 COVER - BATTERY C5 DESERT STORM NEW
873042 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT C5 DESERT STORM
873043 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER C5 DESERT STORM
873044 MUDGUARD STAY REAR C5 DESERT STORM
873048 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER C5 D.STORM CALI
873051 ENGING MTG PLATE LH DESERT STORM

873056 HEADLAMP CASING DESERT STORM

873064 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER CLASSIC D.STORM
873065 SAREE GUARD ASSY CLASSIC DESERT STORM
873067 MUD. CARRIER ASSY LH - C5 DESERT STORM
873068 ENGINE UCE ES EFI-(500.16)-DESERT STORM
873069 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 DESERT STORM NEW
873070 MDGUARD STAY CENTER LH CL500 D.STORM NE
873071 MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH CL500 D.STORM NE
873073 FRAME ASSY COMP CLASSIC DESERT STORM NEW
873074 SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW DESERT STORM
873077 CENTER STAND COMP. CLASSIC DESERT STORM
873079 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICKER D.STORM GP BVI
873084 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER CL. D.STORM BVI
873090 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STIC C5 D.STORM CALI BVI
873091 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK C5 D.STORM TSN BV
873093 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST-GP C5 D.STORM CAL BVI




873097 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER D.STORM BVI IMP
873098 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICK D.STORM BVI IMP
873101 AIR FIL ASSY C5 D.STRM W/STICK BVI IMP
873106 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CL DES.STORM EU IV
873107 FRAME ASSY - EURO IV C5 DESERT STORM
873108 FOOT REST ARM RH DESERT STORM EURO IV
873109 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STIK DES STRM BVI EU IV
873110 LID TOOL BOX C5 DESERT STORM EURO IV
873111 SWING ARM COMP C5 DESERT STORM EURO IV
873113 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST-GP C5 DES STORM EU IV
873114 A/F ASSY C5 DES.STORM 2013 W/STICK EU IV
873115 RR COVER COMP C5 DESERT STORM BVI
873117 SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW DESERT STORM
873122 ABS MTG BRKT C5 DESERT STORM EURO IV
873127 FUELTANK ASSY.W/STICKER D.STORM GP BSIV
873128 COVER - BATTERY C5 DESERT STORM BS IV
873129 UCE ENGINE ES(500.16)-C5 D.STORM BSIV
873130 SAREE GUARD - DESERT STORM

873133 MUD CARRIER ASSY RH RR DISC DES. STORM
873149 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER -CL DES.STORM
873150 AIR FILTER BOX ASSY

873151 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER

873153 PILLION SEAT KIT SUB ASSY

874001 MUDGUARD-FRONT- TWILIGHT NT51/VT31
874007 REAR MUDGUARD ASSY- TWILIGHT-NT51/VT31
874012 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-TWILIGHT TB BVI
874014 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER-TWILIGHT 500 BVI
874015 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICK-TWILIGHT RUMS500 BV
874016 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER TWILIGHT 350 BVI
874017 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICK TWILIGHT RUM350 BV
874018 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER-TWILIGHT 500 BVI
874019 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICK-TWILIGHT RUM500 BV
874020 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER-TWILIGHT 350 BVI
874021 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICK TWILIGHT RUM350 BV
875001 MUDGUARD-FRONT- STONE BLACK-NT51
875010 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-STONE BLACK TB BVI
875012 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER- STONE 500 BVI
875013 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER-STONE RUMS500 BVI
875014 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER STONE 350 VBI
875015 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER- STONE 500 BVI
875016 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER-STONE RUMS500 BVI
875017 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER- STONE 350 BVI
875020 FUEL TANK W/STICK-STONE BLACK TB BVI BS4
875021 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-STONE -TB BVI BS4
875022 REAR MUD ASSY- STONE BLACK-NT51 BS IV
877005 SIDE PANEL RH RED - NR61

877008

SIDE PANEL LH RED - NR61




877009 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER RED GT BVI
877010 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK RED-GT CALI BVI
877011 MUDGUARD FRONT CLASSIC CHEST NUT CL350
877013 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/ST CL CHEST NUT C350 GP
877015 REAR MUD.COMP.W/STICKER-CL CEST NUT BVI
877016 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STIK RED-GT BVI EU IV
877017 TOOL BOX ELEC W/ST C

877018 A/FILTER ASSY W/ST C

877019 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STI REDIT RED C350 GPBV
877020 REAR MUD.COMP.W/WHT STIC CL RED SRS BLK
877023 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/ST REDITCH RED 350 BSIV
877024 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/ST CL CHESTNUT C350 BS4
877025 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER RED - GT BSIV
879007 MUDGUARD-FRONT-FLICKER -NT51/VT31
879012 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-FLICKER -TB BVI
879014 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER- FLICKER 500 BVI
879015 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICK-FLICKER RUMS500 BVI
879016 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER FLICKER 350 VBI
879017 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICK FLICKER RUM350 BVI
879018 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER- FLICKER 500 BV!I
879019 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICK FLICKER RUMS500 BV!I
879020 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER-FLICKER 350 BVI
879021 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICK-FLICKER RUM350 VBI
879022 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-FLICKER -TB BVI BSIV
879023 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-FLICKER -TB BVI BS4
879024 REAR MUDGUARD ASSY FLICKER TB BS IV
880001 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICKER VB51 F.GRN 2013
880005 HEADLAMP CASING FOREST GREEN 2013
880006 COVER TUBE FOREST GREEN 2013

880007 MUDGUARD FRONT - FOREST GREEN 2013
880008 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT FOREST GREEN 2013
880009 MUD. STAY CENTER LH FOREST GREEN 2013
880010 MUD STAY CENTER RH FOREST GREEN 2013
880012 FUEL TANK B5 FOREST GREEN 2013 CALIFORNI
880013 TOOL BOX ELEC W/STICKER-B5 F.GREEN
880014 FRONT MUDGUARD - B5 FOREST GREEN
880015 FT.MUD.STAY FT B5 FOREST GREEN 2013
880016 MUD.STAY CENTER -B5 FOREST GREEN 2013
880017 MUD.STAY REAR -B5 FOREST GREEN 2013
880019 HEADLAMP CASING FOREST GREEN 2013
880020 A/F BOX W/STICKER&EM.LABEL F.GRN 2013 US
880021 AF BOX ASSY /STICK B5 F.GRN W/E.LAB CAL
880024 FUEL TANK W/STICKER B500 FORESTGREEN BVI
880026 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER B500 F.GRN BVI
880027 REAR MUD.COMP VB51 FOREST GREEN BVI
880029 MUDGUARD FRONT - FOREST GREEN MOD

880030

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER LH FOREST GREEN MOD




880031

MUDGUARD STAY CENTER RH FORESTGREEN MOD

880034 AIR FILTER BOX ASSY, W/ST B5 F.GREEN BVI
880035 FUEL TANK F.GREEN- B5 WITH STICKER BV!I
880036 FUEL TANK B5 F.GREEN W/ST CALIFORNIA BVI
880037 FUEL TANK F.GREEN- B5 GPT W/ STICKER BV!I
880038 FRONT MUD.W/STIC(CHROME/F.GREEN) BVI
880040 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICK CHROME F.GREEN BVI
880041 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK- C5 CHR GREEN CALI
880043 REAR MUD.COMP W/STICK(CHROME/F.GREEN)BVI
880046 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK-CHROME F.GREEN GPT
880047 FUELTANK ASSY W/S C5 CHR GREEN GP CAL
880051 AIR FILTER ASSY W/ST Chr.Green C500 IMP
880054 A/Filter Assy Chr.Green W/ST BVI IMP

880058 FRONT MUD W/S CL500 CL CHRM GREEN EU IV
880059 TOOL BOX ELEC W/S CL 500 CHRM GRN EU IV
880060 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/S CL500 CHRM GREN EU IV
880061 AIR FIL ASSY C5 CL CHRM GR W/S BVI EU IV
880062 RR COVER COMP C5 FO

880063 TOOL BOX ELEC.W/STICKER B500 F.GREEN BS4
880068 MUDGUARD FRONT B5 FOREST GREEN EURO IV
880069 TOOL BOX ELE/STICK B500 FOREST GRN EU IV
880070 FUEL TANK FOREST GR- B5 GPT W/S BVI EUIV
880071 AIR FIL ASSY W/ST B5 FOREST GRN BV EU IV
880072 FUELTANK ASSY W/STICK-CHROME F.GREEN BS4
880073 FUEL TANK W/STICKER B500 FORESTGREEN BS4
881001 REAR MUD.COM.W/STICK-CLASSIC TAN 2013
881002 FT.MUD.CLASSIC TAN W/STICKER 2013

881004 TOOL BOX ELECTRIC W/STICK500 TAN 2013
881005 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 SANDAL W/STICKER 2013
881007 FUELTANK ASSYW/STICK C5 TAN CALIFORNIA
881008 AIR FILTER BOX ASSY W/STICKER C5TAN CAL
881012 AIR FILTER ASSY W/STICKER 350 CL TAN

881016 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICK TAN C350 GP BVI
881017 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL.TAN GP BVI
881018 TOOL BOX ELECT W/STICKER CL350 TAN BVI
881019 A/F ASSY W/STICKER C350 CL TAN BVI

881020 TOOL BOX ELEC W/STICK 500 CL.TAN BVI
881022 REAR MUD.COMP. W/STICK-CL. TAN BVI
881024 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC TAN NEW
881025 MUDGUARD FRONT CL350 CLASSIC TAN BVI
881027 A/F ASSY W/ST &EM LABEL CL.TAN CALIFO
881029 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER C5 CL.TAN CAL BVI
881030 FUEL TANK ASSY W/STICK C5 TAN TSNL BVI
881033 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER TAN BVI IMP
881034 A/F ASSY W/STICK C500- CL.TAN BVI IMP
881037 AIR FILTER ASSY C5 CL.TAN W/STIK BVI IMP

881038

MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 CLASSIC TAN EU IV




881039 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER TAN BVI EU IV
881040 FUELTANK ASSY.W/ST-GP C5 CL.TAN EU IV
881041 A/F ASSY C5 TAN 2013 W/STICK EU IV

881045 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL.TAN GP BS IV
881087 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL.TAN GP BVI
882001 MUDGUARD-FRONT-MARINE -NT51/VT31
882008 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-MARINE -TB BVI
882010 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER MARINE- 500 BVI
882011 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER MARINE 350 BVI
882012 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER- MARINE 500 BVI
882013 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER- MARINE 350 VBI
882018 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-MARINE -TB BVI BS IV
882019 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-MARINE-TB BVI BS4
882020 REAR MUDGUARD ASSY MARINE -NT51-VT31 BS4
883001 MUDGUARD-FRONT-LIGHTNING -NT51/VT31
883008 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-LIGHTNING TB BVI
883010 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICKER-LIGHTNING 500BV!I
883011 SIDE PANEL RH W/STICK LIGHTNING 350 BVI
883012 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICKER-LIGHTNING 500BV!I
883013 SIDE PANEL LH W/STICK-LIGHTNING 350 BVI
883018 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-LIGHTNING TB BVI BS4
883019 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-LIGHTNING TB BVI BS4
883020 REAR MUD ASSY LIGHTNING -NT51-VT31 BS IV
884001 COVER - KICK START SHAFT

885004 MUDGUARD STAY FRONT CL 500 SQ.BLUE DESP
885005 MDGUARD STAY CENTER LH C500 SQ.BLUE DESP
885008 FRAME ASSY COMP CLASSIC SQ.BLUE DESPATCH
885009 SIDE STAND MTG COMP SQ.BLUE DESPATCH
885010 FOOT REST ARM RH SQ.BLUE DESPATCH ( NEW)
885011 FOOT REST ARM LH SQ.BLUE DESPATCH
885012 SIDE HANDLE SQ.BLUE DESPATCH

885014 SWING ARM COMP SQ.BLUE DESPATCH
885015 SAREE GUARD ASSY CL. SQ.BLUE DESPATCH
885016 MUD.CARRIER ASSY RH CL. SQ.BLUE DESPATCH
885018 COVER TUBE HP-SB

885019 HEAD LAMP-SQUARDON BLUE DESPATCH
885020 FUEL TANK HP- SB WITH STICKER

885021 TOOL BOX HP-SB WITH STICKER

885022 AIR FILTER BOX HP-SB WITH STICKER

885023 FMG HP-SB

885024 RMG HP- SB WITH STICKER

885027 RR Cover SB

885031 AIR FILTER BOX HYDRO PRINTING (W) STICKE
886001 COVER TUBE HP-DS

886002 HEAD LAMP- DESERT STORM DESPATCH
886003 FUEL TANK HP-DS WITH STICKER

886004

TOOL BOX HP- DS WITH STICKER




886005 AIR FILTER BOX HP- DS WITH STICKER
886006 FMG HP- DS

886007 REAR MUDGUARD HYDRO PRINTING WITH STICKER
886014 RR Cover DS

886019 SWING ARM C5 DESERT STORM DESPATCH
886020 AIR FILTER BOX HYDRO PRINTING (W) STICKE
887001 COVER TUBE HP-BG

887002 HEAD LAMP-BATTLE GREEN DESPATCH
887003 FUEL TANK HP- BG WITH STICKER

887004 TOOL BOX HP- BG WITH STICKER

887005 AIR FILTER BOX HP- BG WITH STICKER
887006 FMG HP- BG

887007 RMG HP-BG WITH STICKER

887013 RR Cover BG

887018 AIR FILTER BOX HYDRO PRINTING (W) STICKE
888001 FRONT WHEEL TBTS & ELECTRA DISC

888002 SELF LEARNING UCE SERVICE MODULE
888004 SPARK PLUG KIT UCE 500CC DOMESTIC
888005/D COMBINED PARTS CATALOGUE-UCE BOOK
888009 RESERVOIR COVER KIT

888010 FR. WHEEL 19" CONVERSION KIT C500 BLACK
888011 FR. WHEEL 19" CONVERSION KIT C500 GREEN
888012 FR. WHEEL 19" CONVERSION KIT C500 MAROON
888013 RR WHEEL CONVERSION 120/80 KIT C500
888015 THIGH PAD KIT - CLASSIC

888038 RETIRED MODELS PARTS CATALOGUE

888040 Fork Pipe Spinning Replace Kit,Classic

888041 Main Spring Front Fork Replacement Kit
888042 Outer Tube M/C-RH- Sub Assy Kit, Classic
888043 Outer Tube M/C-LH- Sub Assy Kit, Classic
888044 Fork Qil Seal, ‘O’ Ring&Piston Ring Kit

888045 RESONATOR BOX RETRO KIT - STANDARD
888048 FRONT TYRE AND TUBE 19" KIT

888049 REAR TYRE AND TUBE 19" KIT

888050 REAR TYRE AND TUBE 120/80 - 18" KIT
888051 FRONT TYRE AND TUBE 90/90 - 19" KIT
888052 REAR TYRE AND TUBE 110/90 - 18" KIT
888053 REAR TYRE AND TUBE 3.50 X 19 KIT

888054 FRONT TYRE AND TUBE 90/90-85 51 V KIT
888055 FRONT TYRE AND TUBE 90/90 -18 KIT
888056 IGNITION SWITCH CUM STERG LOCK KIT
888057 FUEL CAP ASSY WITH KEY KIT- NT

888058 SIDE PANEL LOCK WITH KEY KIT

888076 Rear Brake Rod Kit

888079 SWING ARM END CAP,BUSH & SPACER KIT-TBTS
888080 BEARING AND SEAL KIT REAR WHEEL

888081 UCE BIKE WIRING&TORQUE WALL CHARTS& KIT




888082

CLUTCH SWITCH REPAIR KIT — TBTS

888083 MIX(PILOT)SCREW REPAIR KIT- CV CARB BS29
888084 DRAIN SCREW REPAIR KIT - CV CARB BS29
888085 DRAIN PIPE KIT - CV CARB BS29

888086 IDLE SCREW REPAIR KIT - CV CARB BS29
888087 UCE MODELS WIRING WALL CHARTS 5 KIT
888093 Clutch&Ft Brake Lever Kit-Disc —Pricol

888094 CLUTCH & BRAKE LEVER KIT BBI - TBTS

888096 CALIPER SEAL & PISTON KIT-(PRICOL) TBTS
888097 FRONT WHEEL SPINDLE KIT - DISC TBTS
888098 BOLT,WASHER & NUT KIT RH REAR SHOCKS
888099 BOLT,WASHER & NUT KIT LH REAR SHOCKS
888100 KICK BOSS REPAIR KIT — TBTS

888101 KICK BOSS REPAIR KIT — CLASSIC

888102 CLUTCH FRICTION & PLAIN PLATE KIT - UCE
888104 COVER KICK START WITH OIL SEAL

888105 ROCKER COVER WGASKET-EXHAUST(OLD)-TBTS
888106 ROCKER COVER W/GASKET-EXHAUST(NEW) TBTS
888107 ROCKER COVER W/GASKET-INLET (OLD) TBTS
888108 ROCKER COVER W/GASKET-INLET (NEW) TBTS
888109 ROCKER BRG. SET W/ROCKER ARM-EXHAUST UCE
888110 ROCKER BRG. SET W/ROCKER ARM-INLET UCE
888111 VALVE REPAIR MAJOR KIT (UCE 350CC)

888112 BOLT REPAIR KIT-RH CR.CASE COVER CLASSIC
888113 VALVE REPAIR MAJOR KIT (UCE 500CC)

888114 BOLT&SEAL REPAIR KIT-LH CR.CASE COVER TB
888115 BOLT&SEAL REPAIR KIT-LH CR.CASE COVER CL
888116 FT.MUDGUARD EXTENSION AND CLIP KIT =TBTS
888117 SIDE DECOR ASSEMBLY KIT (TBTS)

888118 FRONT WHEEL BEARING & SEAL KIT DISC
888119 FT WHEEL 19” SPOKES&NIPPLE KIT-DISC TBTS
888121 BUSH,SPACER&COVER TUBE SHORT KIT TBTS
888127 AIR FILTER WITH COVER- TB 500CC

888128 CLUTCH AND FRONT BRAKE LEVER KIT

888132 BALL RACE KIT - TB 350 & 500CC

888133 BALL RACE KIT WITH COVER - TB 350 & 500C
888134 RUBBER,HEAD LAMP HOLDER RH & LHKIT - TB
888135 FORK PIPE SPINING REPLACEMENT KIT

888136 FORK OIL SEAL, ORING&PISTON RING KITTBTS
888137 MAIN SPRING FORK REPAIR KIT - TBTS

888138 BOTTOM TUBE RH SUB ASSY KIT -TB

888139 BOTTOM TUBE LH SUB ASSY KIT - TB

888140 FRONT MUD. EXTN & CLIP KIT-TB 350 & 500
888141 Front hub sub assembly - TB 350 & 500cc
888142 FRONT SPINDLE KIT - TB 350 & 500CC

888143 FT.HUB,ADAPTOR PLATE&BOLT KIT-TB 350&500

888146

CENTER STAND & SPINDLE KIT-TB 350 & 500




888147 CHAIN ADJUSTER KIT - TB 350 & 500CC

888148 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT - TB 350CC

888149 CHAIN & SPROCKET KIT - TB 500CC

888150 REAR WHEEL BEARING KIT - TB 350 & 500CC
888151 BRG.,0 RING&SEAL KIT RR.WHEEL TB-350&500
888152 SPOKES AND NIPPLE KIT REAR WHEEL-TB
888153 ADAPTOR RR.SPRKT SUBASSY KIT-TB 350&500
888154 SHORT SPINDLE AND NUT KIT- TB 350 & 500C
888157 Rear Reservoir Kit - TB 350 & TB500

888159 Saree Guard Complete Kit- TB

888161 STICKER SIDE PANEL RH & LH KIT - TB 500
888162 Footrest assy-RH with holder kit — NT51

888163 Footrest assy-LH with holder kit — NT51

888164 FOOTREST RUBBER KIT —NT51

888166 FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITHOUT TYRE AND TUBE
888167 REAR WHEEL ASSY W/O TYRE AND TUBE - NT51
888168 SWITCH ASSY KIT FRONT DISC — BBI — NT51
888169 Cap oil filter sub assembly-TB 350&500

888170 COVER KICK START WITH OIL SEAL

888171 Cyl. barrel & piston w/rings assy-TB350

888172 Cyl. barrel & piston w/rings assy-TB500

888173 ROCKER COVER W/GASKET-INLET (TB 350&500)
888174 ROCKER COVER W/GASKET-EXHAUST(TB3508&500)
888175 BOLT&BUSHREPAIR KIT-ENGCOVERLH TB350&500
888176 SUB ASSEMBLY MANIFOLD INLET

888177 Rear Spindle with Nut Kit

888178 REAR SPINDLE,WASHER & NUT KIT TB NT/VT
888179 ECCENTRIC CAM SPINDLE REPAIR KIT-STDSIZE
888180 ECCENTRIC CAM SPINDL REPAIRKIT-0.1MM 0O/S
888181 ECCENTRIC CAM SPINDL REPAIRKIT-0.2MM 0O/S
888182 KICK PAWL, PLUNGER AND SPRING KIT

888183 INSULATOR KIT

888186 CONTROL CABLE KIT - TB 350CC

888187 CONTROL CABLE KIT - TB 500CC

888189 SPARE PARTS CAT-TB 350&500BOOK.

888192 ADAPTOR WITH PAV CONNECTION & O RING KIT
888193 MIRROR SET - THUNDERBIRD500 (BLACK)
888195 BOLT, WASHER & NUT KIT REAR SHOCKS TB500
888197 REAR BRAKE PEDAL WITH RUBBER KIT TB500
888198 SIDEPANEL GROMET,WASH&BOOT REPAIR KITTB5
888199 TRAFFICATOR KIT- THUNDERBIRD 500

888200 TOOL KIT ACCESSORY

888206 CRASHGUARD KIT ASSY W/ BLACK POWDER COAT
888207 CR.CASE ASSY BLACK WITH BEARING-TB350
888209 Silencer Assembly kit TB350 & 500

888210 Exhaust Pipe Assembly kit - TB350cc

888211 Exhaust Pipe Assembly kit - TB500cc




888212

BULLET 500 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

888216 Off road silencer kit TB 350 & TB 500

888217 MIXTURE(PILOT)SCREW REPAIR KIT-UCD 33 CA
888218 DRAIN SCREW KIT - UCD 33 CARBURETOR
888219 DRAIN & VENT PIPE KIT- UCD 33 CARBURETOR
888220 IDLE SCREW REPAIR KIT- UCD 33 CARBURETOR
888221 PISTON VALVE&DIAPHRAGM KIT-UCD 33 CARBUR
888222 MINOR KIT- UCD 33 CARBURETOR

888223 MAJOR KIT - UCD 33 CARBURETOR

888224 BS29 CARBURETOR MINOR KIT

888225 MAJOR KIT - BS29 - 19 CARBURETOR

888227 Control Cable Kit VB51

888228 Ft. Mud.Stay Kit Inline fork Type-Jet Bk
888229 Ft.Mud.Stay Kit Inline fork F.GRN(2013)
888231 Front Spindle Kit, Disc Type

888232 CRANKCASE ASSY W/ BEARING VB51 ANTISKIP
888233 CRANKCASE ASSY W/ BEARING 350 ANTISKIP
888235 PISTON & RINGS SET

888236 CONNECTING ROD KIT (UCE 350/500CC)
888237 SPARK PLUG KIT BU.500 CARBURETOR (DOMEST
888239 CRANKCASE ASSY W/ BEARING VT31 ANTISKIP
888240 CAFE RACER PARTS CATALOGUE -NR61
888246 Brake Hose and Banjo Bolt Kit

888247 MIRROR KIT -CLASSIC

888248 Rubber Spacer,Bush&Cover Tube Kit (JB)
888249 Rubber Spacer,Bush&Cover Tube Kit (FG)
888253 Wheel Spokes & Nipple Kit Rear Rim 18”
888254 Main Stand with Spindle Kit, Black

888255 Side Stand Kit

888258 RESONATOR BOX RETRO KIT BULLET, ELECTRA
888261 Valve Repair Major Kit - UCE 535cc

888262 Insulator Kit - UCE 535cc

888263 Adaptor w/PAV Connetor & O Ring Kit 535
888264 Ex.Pipe Assy.with Guard.Assy-UCE 535 Dom
888265 Silencer Assy.W/Guard Assy- UCE 535 Dom
888266 Mirror Set - Continental GT

888267 Control Cables Kit - UCE 535cc

888269 Ball Race Kit w/Cover-Continental GT 535
888270 Ft.Mud.Mud Flap,Extnt.Kit-Continental GT
888271 NR61 - FRONT WHEEL ASSY (W/O TYRE & TUBE
888273 Front Spindle Kit - UCE 535cc

888274 Front Wheel Tyre & Tube Kit - 100/90-18"
888275 Spokes & Nipple Kit Front Wheel 19”

888276 Bolt,Washer&Nut Kit Rear Shocks(Cont GT)
888277 Sw.Arm EndCap,Brg.Oil seal&Spacer Kit GT
888278 Chain and Sprocket Kit - 535cc

888279 NR61 - REAR WHEEL ASSY (W/O TYRE & TUBE)




888280 Rear Wheel Tyre & Tube Kit - 130/70 - 18
888281 Brg & Seal Kit Rr.Wheel -Continental GT
888282 Wheel Spokes & Nipple Kit-Continental GT
888283 Short Spindle and Nut Kit

888284 Rear Spindle, Washer and Nut Kit

888285 Center Stand & Spindle Kit

888286 Side Stand Kit — Continental GT

888287 Side Panel Lock Assembly with Key Kit
888289 Trafficator Kit - Continental GT

888290 Cr.Case Set Assy w/brg.(Antiskip)UCE 535
888291 Barrel & Piston w/Rings Assy-UCE 535
888293 VAVLE KIT UCE 350

888294 D.SEAT ASSY,P.FOOTREST ASSY&S.HANDLE KIT
888295 SILENCER KIT ASSY-NR61

888296 Rocker cover Kit UCE

888297 Gasket Kit---Rocker cover

888298 Rocker arm bearing kit UCE

888299 Push Rod Kit UCE

888300 Vlave Kit 500cc UCE

888301 Spark plug CAP kit with H T Lead

888302 Main cable & tail light harness kit Std
888303 Maincable& tail light harness kit TCI KS
888304 Maincable&tail light harness kit Elec ES
888305 Brake Shoe Pin set Kit

888306 MainCable &TL Harness Kit — Con. GT 535
888307 Valve Kit 535cc UCE

888308 D.Seat,Cowl,Gr.Rail,PIn Foot,sil guardGT
888309 Chain stay Bolt with Nut Kit UCE

888310 MainCable &TL Harness Kit —Bullet 350 KS
888311 MainCable &TL Harness Kit —Elect & CI350
888313 MainCable &TL Harness Kit — classic 500
888314 MainCable & TL Harness Kit — Bullet 500
888315 MainCable &TL Harness Kit — TB 350
888316 MainCable &TL Harness Kit — TB 500
888317 Trafficator Kit Classic 350& 500

888318 Saree Guard and RH Carrier Kit- STD
888319 RMG.carr. Stud,Hex Nut,Washer faced Nut
888320 FRONT MUD. STAY KIT CLASSIC 500-BLACK
888321 Clutch Switch Repair Kit-Continental GT
888322 Adaptor Rr Sprkt.Sub Assy-Continental GT
888324 Ign.Coil Assy.w/Supressor Cap-Contl.GT
888325 FR. FORKS &HL CASING KIT-BU350 UCE
888326 Fork pipe spin replace Kit-ContinentalGT
888327 Main spg. fork repair Kit-Continental GT
888328 Bottom tube RH subAssykit-Continental GT
888329 Bottom tube LH subAssykit-Continental GT

888330

Valve Port Kit-non UCE




888331 Rubber Items Kit---Non UCE

888332 HEX NUT,SCREW,LOCK WASHER KIT

888333 FOOT REST ARM KIT UCE

888334 Disc Brake Kit W/o Hub & spokes nipple
888335 Tank Bush Kit (New Type)

888336 FUEL TANK SLEEVE KIT

888337 Brake shoe Kit with Spring

888338 FORK END ASSY KIT

888339 STEERING STEM RSE & BALL RACE KIT
888340 Handle Bar Clip kit

888341 Grab Rail Assembly Kit-Continental GT
888342 CONTROL CABLES KIT - STD UCE (Old Type)
888343 CONTROL CABLES KIT - STD UCE (New Type)
888344 CONTROL CABLES KIT - ELECTRA & C350 (New
888345 CONTROL CABLES KIT-CLASSIC 500(0ld Type)
888346 CONTROL CABLES KIT-CLASSIC 500 (NewType)
888347 FOOTREST RUBBER KIT - UCE

888348 FUEL PUMP MODULE KIT ASSY

888351 Engine mounting Plate Kit

888352 Engine mounting plate fasteners Kit

888353 Engine Oil seal kit Non UCE

888354 Gasket Kit (Engine Components) - UCE
888355 Oil Seal Kit (Engine Components) - UCE
888356 O' Ring Kit (Engine Components) -UCE
888357 Gasket Kit Engine — Continental GT

888358 Handgrip set UCE-TB/STD/Elec/CI/B500/VT
888359 DualSeat Cowl Footrest&S.Guard-GT-Yellow
888362 Tank Sticker Kit C350 Ash BVI

888363 Tank Sticker Kit C500 Tan BVI

888364 Tank Sticker Kit CI500 Silver BVI

888365 Sticker Kit Electra BVI(Black&Red)

888366 Sticker Kit Electra BVI (Silver)

888367 Sticker Kit Bu350 BVI

888368 Sticker Kit TB350 BVI

888369 Sticker Kit TB500 BVI

888370 T.Box Sticker Kit C350(BI,Maroon,Blu)BVI
888371 T.Box Sticker Kit C350 Ash BVI

888372 T.Box Sticker Kit C500 Chrome BVI

888373 T.Box Sticker Kit C500 DS BVI

888374 T.Box Sticker Kit C500 Black BVI

888375 T.Box Sticker Kit C500 Silver BVI

888376 T.Box Sticker Kit C500 Tan BVI

888377 FUEL TANK CAP ASSEMBLY WITH KEYS BVI FLI
888378 STEERING LOCK ASSEMBLY WITH KEYS BVI-BU3
888379 IGNITION SWITCH ASSEMBLY WITH KEYS BVI-B
888380 BATTERY CONVERSION KIT 8AH(TB350)

888381

D.SEAT, P.F.REST ASSY&SIDE HANDLE YELLOW




888385 O' Ring Kit Engine-UCE 350 Carburetor
888386 O' Ring Kit Engine- UCE 500 EFI —Classic
888387 O' Ring Kit Engine-UCE 535 EFI-Conti.GT
888388 Gasket Kit Engine—UCE 350

888389 Motiff RH&LH Kit Jet Black Bu500 BVI
888390 Motiff RH&LH Kit F.Green Bu350&500 BVI
888391 Tank Sticker Kit-C350 BVI(BI,Slvr,Lagon)
888397 Side Panel Lock LH & RH with Keys
888398 FUEL TANK CAP WITH KEYS

888399 Needle, Main jet & Holder kit BS29 carb
888400 Needle, Main jet & Holder kit UCD33 carb
888401 Needle, Main jet & Holder kit VM24 carb
888402 FRONT MUDGUARD KIT ASSY

888403 Dual Seat Assy KIT - GT Black Exports
888414 QOil filter with O Ring Kit

888416 New HL Rim Inner&Mtg.Fasten Kit C350&500
888417 Fuel Gauge unit kit (20 Lt)

888418 Fuel Gauge unit kit (18 Lt)

888419 OIL Pump assy Kit---UCE

888424 Fork end assy Kit STD

888425 Fork end assy Kit Electra disc

888426 Fork end assy Kit Electra drum

888427 Fork end assy Kit Classic 350

888437 Battery conversion kit 350 ES

888445 Dry Lead acid Battery (Exide)

888446 O' Rings & Washers Kit-Cy. head Cover D1
888447 Adjuster Screws & Nuts Kit - Tappet D1
888448 Plug & Washer kit - Rocker Shaft D1
888449 Screws Kit - Cylinder head cover D1
888450 Valves,seals & Cotters Kit - Cyl head D1
888451 Valve springs & Retainers Kit D1

888452 Adaptor Intake Kit - Cylinder head D1
888453 Exhaust pipe fixing Studs & Nuts kit D1
888454 Damper Pad Kit - Cyl Head & Barrel D1
888455 Bolts & Washers Kit - Cylinder Head D1
888456 Camchain,sprocket,Guide pad,lock wash D1
888457 Decompressor Kit Assy D1

888458 Gasket, O ring & Washer kit Cover LH D1
888459 Screws Kit - Cover LH D1

888460 Oil Strainer Kit D1

888461 Drain plug washers kit D1

888462 Crankcase fasteners kit D1

888463 Crankcase LH oil seal & '0' ring kit D1
888464 Oil Filter Kit D1

888465 Gasket & seals kit Cover RH D1

888466 Fasteners Kit Cover RH D1

888467 Clutch Friction, steel plates & springs




888468 Gear Thrust washers Bush&Circlips kit D1
888469 Star index & stopper kit D1

888470 Oil Cooler with Pipe Assy D1

888471 Gasket & Union Bolt Kit D1

888472 Cyl Barrel W/P Assy D1

888473 Cylinder barrel Gasket kit D1

888474 Starter Clutch assembly D1

888475 A/F Element Kit

888478 Wind shield repair kit D71

888479 Link Assy Kit D71

888480 Swing Arm Bearing Kit D71

888481 Chain Pad Kit D71

888482 Chain Tensioner Kit D71

888483 Front Wheel Assy Kit D71

888484 Tyre & Tube Kit - Front Wheel

888485 Spokes & Nipples Kit

888486 Front Wheel Spindle & Spacer Kit
888488 Tyre & Tube Kit - Rear Wheel

888489 Spokes & Nipples Kit

888490 Rear Wheel Spindle & Spacer Kit

888492 Chain & Sprocets Kit

888494 FRONT MUDGUARD KIT ASSY PLATED
888502 DVD MODULE-SOP

888503 DVD MODULE-DIY

888504 Fork Pipe Spinning Replacement Kit
888505 Main Spring Fork Major Kit

888506 BOTTOM TUBE RH SUB ASSY KIT

888507 Bottom tube LH sub Assy kit

888509 MAINTENANCE KIT-CLASSIC 350

888510 MAINTENANCE KIT-CLASSIC 500

888511 MAINTENANCE KIT-BULLET 350

888512 MAINTENANCE KIT-BULLET 500

888513 MAINTENANCE KIT-TB 350

888514 MAINTENANCE KIT-TB 500

888515 MAINTENANCE KIT- GT

888516 CR.CASE ASSY WITH BOLTS & DOWELS D1
888517 CY HEAD ASSY,COVER CYL HEAD ASSY -D1
888518 CR.SHAFT ASSY WITH BALANCER SHAFTASSY-D1
888521 Crank case assy Bearing Kit

888523 Mudguard carrier RH Kit Std 350 KS UCE
888524 Saree guard kit Std 350 KS UCE

888525 Mudguard carrier RH kit electra ES UCE
888526 Saree guard kit Electra ES UCE

888527 Rocker shaft Kit LS 410 engine

888528 Clutch replacement Kit LS 410 engine
888532 CLUTCH ASSY AND PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR
888533 WARRANTY POLICY & PROCEDURES MANUAL




888534 12 Months Service Kit BU 350, CL 350, EL
888535 12 Months Service kit BU 500

888536 12 Months Service kit TB350

888537 12 Months Service Kit CL 500

888538 12 Months Service kit GT

888539 BU350 Service kit 15k

888540 Common Service kit 15K

888541 TB 350 Service kit 15k

888542 15 Months Service Kit TB 500, CL 500
888543 CL 500 Service kit 15k

888544 GT Service kit 15k

888545 24 Months Service Kit BU 500

888546 24 Months Service Kit TB350

888547 24 Months Service Kit TB500

888548 24 Months Service Kit CL500

888549 24 Months Service Kit GT

888550 30 Months Service Kit BU500, CL350, BU35
888551 30 Months Service Kit TB350

888552 30 Months Service Kit TB500

888553 30 Months Service Kit CL500

888554 30 Months Service Kit GT

888556 FOOT REST RIDER SUB ASSY KIT

888560 12 Months Service Kit TB500

888561 24 Months Service Kit BU350, CL350, ELE
888564 18 Months Service Kit BU350, BU500, CL35
888575 OIL FILTER CAP KIT

888628 Head lamp holder LH Kit

888629 Head lamp holder RH Kit

888630 Rear mudguard kit (Snow)

888631 Rear mudguard kit (Granite)

888632 Rh Cover Gasket With Geo Mat

888633 Lh Cover gasket With Geo Mat(11 Bolts )
888634 Cam Shaft With Geo Mat(12 Bolts)
888635 Steering Stem kit assy textured black
888638 COVER PLATE ASSY CLASSIC 500 BS IV
888667 Front Wheel Assy Kit Assy- BS IV

888668 Rear Wheel Assy Kit Assy- BS IV

888676 PILLION FOOT REST SUB ASSY

890001 ENGINE D1 WITH ES - MATT.TEXURE BLACK
890012 COVER LH D1

890022 CRANK CASE BOX ASSY- D1

890024 COVER RH ASSEMBLY - D1

890025 ASSY COVER LH - MATT TEXTURE BLACK
890026 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSEMBLY - D1
890027 ASSY CRANKCASE LH MATT.TEX.BLACK
890028 ASSY CRANKCASE RH MATT.TEX.BLACK
890032 Cylinder head




890034

CYLINDER BARREL ASSY-MATT BLACK P81

890035 ENGINE UCE ES 500-NT51 TEXTURED BLACK PC
890036 ENGINE UCE 350 WITH ES TEXT BLACK - VT31
890037 COVER LH ASSY TEXTURED BLACK

890038 COVER LH SUB ASSY TEXTURED BLACK

890039 COVER LH TEXTURED BLACK

890040 COVER RH ASSY TEXTURED BLACK

890041 COVER RH SUB ASSY TEXTURED BLACK

890043 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY TEXTURE BLACK PC-NT51
890044 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY TEX BLACK PC-NT51
890045 CYLINDER HEAD TEXTURED BLACK PC-NT51
890046 CYLINDER BARREL ASSY-TEXTURE BLACK TB500
890049 CRANKCASE LH TEXTURED BLACK-NT51
890051 CRANKCASE RH TEXTURED BLACK-NT51
890052 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY TEXTURE BLACK PC-VT31
890053 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY TEXTU BLACK -VT31
890054 CYLINDER HEAD TEXTURED BLACK PC-VT31
890055 CYLINDER BARREL ASSY TEXTURED BLACK-VT31
890057 CRANKCASE LH ASSY 350cc TEXT BLK PC-VT31
890058 CRANKCASE LH TEXTURED BLACK-VT31
890059 CRANKCASE RH ASSY 350cc TEXT BLK PC-VT31
890060 CRANKCASE RH TEXTURED BLACK-VT31
890061 HOUSING- STARTER DRIVE

890062 CAP- OIL FILTER

890063 ROCKER COVER, INLET

890064 ROCKER COVER, EXHAUST

890065 COVER- KICKSTART SHAFT

890066 PIVOT BEARING-ROCKER SHAFT UPPER

890067 TAPPET DOOR

890068 TAPPET DOOR

890069 MANIFOLD, INLET

890073 FOOT REST HOLDER-LH- MATT BLACK TB X
890075 FOOT REST HOLDER-RH-MATT BLACK TB X
890076 HEADLAMP STOPPER - MATT TEXTURE BLACK
890077 STEERING STEM ASSY

890078 BRACKET ASSY. - TAIL LAMP

890080 Engine uce CL 500

890081 STEERING STEM ASSY TEXTURED BLACK
890082 Top Yoke

890083 Top Raiser-Handle Bar

890084 Pillion Footpeg LH (Black textured part)
890085 Pillion Footpeg RH (Black textured part)
890086 Saddle Bag Mtg - LH

890087 Saddle Bag Mtg - RH

890088 Fork brace (Black textured)

890092 Counter Weight Assy

890093

COVER TUBE STEALTH BLACK




890094 REAR MUD.COMP. W/STICK-CL. BLACK BVI
890095 FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STICKER CL.BLACK BS IV
890096 TOOL BOX ELEC. W/STICKER ST BLACK MATT
890097 A/F ASSY C5 ST BLACK MATT W/STIC EURO IV
890106 PILLION FOOT REST ASSY LH - MATT TEX BLK
890107 PILLION FOOT REST ASSY-RH MAT TEX BLACK
890110 ENGINE D1 E.S - MATT TEXTURE BLACK
890119 CYLIND BARREL ASSY TEX BLACK W/O FIN M/C
890121 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

890122 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY

890123 CYLINDER HEAD

890124 UCE ENGINE 350cc

890127 CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY

890128 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSEMBLY

890129 CYLINDER HEAD

890132 STAY-FRONT & REAR

890133 STAY- CENTER LH

890134 STAY-CENTER RH

890135 FRONT WHEEL ASSY

890136 Hub Front

890137 REAR WHEEL ASSY

890138 SIDE STAND MTG COMP

890139 COVER-RESONATOR BOX

891008 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 350UCE TEXTURE SILVER
891009 CY. HEAD SUB ASSY UCE 350 TEXTURE SILVER
891011 CY. HEAD ASSY CLASSIC 500 TEXTURE SILVER
891012 CY. HEAD SUB ASSY CL.500 TEXTURE SILVER
891014 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 500 EFI TEX SILVER
891015 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY B5 TEX.SILVER
891017 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY B500 TEXTURE SILVER
891018 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY B500 DOM TEX.SIL
891020 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 535 EXP TEX SILVER
891022 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 535 DOMTEXTURE SILVER
891023 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY 535 DOM TEX.SIL
891060 FRONT HUB, TEXTURE SILVER

891061 REAR HUB, TEXTURE SILVER

891062 ADAPTOR-RD SPRKT TEX SILVER-NT/VT31 EUIV
891066 HEAD CYLINDER HR SILVER PAINT

891072 hub front

891073 FRONT WHEEL ASSY Cla

891084 Front Wheel Assy-Classic IH

893003 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ORANGE

894003 FUEL TANK W/STICKER TB X 500 BLUE BS IV
895002 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-TB X 350 RED BS IV
895007 FRAME ASSEMBLY - RED

895008 SUB FRAME ASSSEMBLY - RED

896003 FUEL TANK W/STICKER-TB X 350 WHITE BS IV




904001

UCE 500cc ENGINE

904002 COVER RH ASSEMBLY

904003 COVER RH SUB ASSEMBLY

904004 COVERRH

904005 CAP OIL FILTER

904006 COVER LH ASSEMBLY

904007 COVER LH SUB ASSEMBLY

904008 COVER LH

904009 HEADLAMP CASING MATT BROWN

904010 STEERING STEM ASSY

904011 COVER TUBE

904012 MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 MATT BROWN
904012/A MUDGUARD FRONT CL500 MATT BROWN
904013 STAY- CENTER LH

904014 STAY-CENTER RH

904015 STAY-FRONT & REAR

904016 SWING ARM SUB ASSY

904017 SWINGARM COMP

904018 REAR MUD.COMP. W/STICK-CL. MATT BROWN
904019 MUDGUARD CARRIER RH ASSY

904020 SAREE GUARD LH

904021 SAREE GUARD ADD ON ASSY

904022 PILLION SEAT KIT SUB ASSY

904023 SUB FRAME

904024 AIR FILTER BOX ASSY

904025 FUEL TANK WITH STICKER

904025/A FUEL TANK ASSY.W/STIC CL MATT BROWN
904026 FRAME COMP

904027 CENTER STAND COMP CLASSIC BLACK

904028 FOOT REST ARM RH BLACK

904031 FOOT REST ARM LH PC

904032 TOOL BOX ASSY LH CLASSIC

904032/A TOOL BOX ELEC. MATT BROWN

904033 SIDE HANDLE - MATT BLACK

905001 FRAME ASSY - CLASSIC 500 TRIALS GREEN
905002 SUB FRAME ASSEMBLY - GREEN

AD2LA002 ENGINE COMPLETE - D2- MATT TEXTURE BLACK
AD3LA002 ENGINE COMPLETE-D3-MATT TEXTURE BLACK
AD3LA011 ENGINE COMPLETE-D3G DOMES-MATT TEXT BLK
AJ1LA002 Engine assy

AJ1LA003 GA J1 A/B ENGINE COMP - TEXTURED SILVER 350cc
AJ1LA0O5 GA J1 A/B ENGINE COMP - TEXTURED BLACK
AJ1LA018 GA J1A2 ENGINE COMP -TEXTURED SILVER
AJ1LAO020 GA J1D2 ENGINE COMP TEXTURED BLACK
AP2LA002 GA-P2- ENGINE COMPLETE-METALLIC S
AP2LA007 Engine P2 complete

AU1LAO031 UCE 350cc - U4J Variant with ABS




AU1LAO033

UCE 500cc - U5J with ABS

AU1LAO55

ENGINE UCE ES ELECTRA RR DISC - BS IV

AU1LAO057

UCE 350cc - BS IV with ABS (Classic)

AU1LAO59

UCE 350cc ES - BS IV with ABS (Electra)

AU1LAO61

UCE 350cc KS - BS IV with ABS (Standard)

AU1LA063

UCE 350 BS4 with UCE

AU1LA067

UCE 500cc - BS IV with ABS Thunderbird

AU1LA082

UCE ENGINE 350cc

AU1LA086

UCE 500cc - Stealth Black

AU4LAO06

UCE 350cc - BS VI (CLASSIC ABS)

AU4LA007

UCE 350cc - BS VI (BULLET KS)

AU4LA018

UCE 350cc (KS - CONTI TB)

AU4LAO021

UCE 350cc KS - Project X

AU4LA022

UCE 350cc Standard ES - Project X

AU4LA027

UCE 350cc BS 6 - SIGNALS (CLASSIC)

AU4LA028

UCE 350cc BS 6 - Stealth black(Colour)

AU4LA029

UCE 350cc BS VI (KS) - BULLET X

AU4LA030

UCE 350cc EFI BULLET ES (HEAVY CRANK MAT

AU4LA036

UCE 350cc (KS - CONTI TB 'BULLET X')

AU4LAO47

UCE 350cc - BS VI (BULLET ES-X) DELLORTO

AU4LAO071

UCE 350cc - BS VI (FULL BLACK)

H6901010/C

HEX FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X156 (ENGINE REAR TOP AND BOTTOM)

H6901011/C

BOLT, HHF, M10 X 220, 8.8, WHT

H6901012/B

BOLT, HHF, M5 X 10, 8.8, WHT

H6901016/C

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 14, 8.8, WHT

H6901018/B

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 14, 10.9, L

H6901018/C

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 14, 10.9, L

H6901020/C

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 16, 8.8, WHT

H6901024/C

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 20, 8.8, WHT

H6901027/D

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 25, 8.8, WHT

H6901029/C

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 28, 8.8, WHT

H6901034/B

HEX FLANGE BOLT-M6 (CAM LADDER)

H6901034/C

HEX FLANGE BOLT-M6 (CAM LADDER)

H6901041/C

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 16, 8.8, WHT

H6901042/D

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 20, 8.8, WHT

H6901043/C

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 26, 8.8, WHT

H6901044/C

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 35, 8.8, WHT, L

H6901046/D

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 105, 10.9, WHT

H6901047/B

BOLT M8 X 200

H6901047/C

BOLT M8 X 200

H6901052/B

FLANGED HEX. BOLT M8X1.25 X 45

H6901052/C

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 45, 8.8, WHT

H6901053/C

BOLT, HHF, M10 X 60, 8.8, WHT

H6901057/A

BOLT, HHF, M10 X 30, 8.8, WHT

H6901057/B

BOLT, HHF, M10 X 30, 8.8, WHT

H6901058/C

BOLT, HHF, M10 X 30, 8.8, WHT

H6901060/D

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 30, 8.8, WHT




H6901061/B

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 55, 10.9, WHT

H6901062/B

BOLT, HHF, M10 X 22, 8.8, WHT

H6901070/B

Bolt HHF M6X28,10.9,WHT

H6901099/A

BOLT, HHF, M10 X 100, 8.8, WHT

H6901101/A

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 12, 8.8, WHT, L

H6901102/A

BOLT, HHF, M8 X 38, 10.9, WHT

H6901103/A

BOLT, HHF, M6 X 12, 8.8, WHT

H6902001/B

HEX SOCKET CAO SCREW M5x0.8x12

H6902002/B

BOLT, CAP, M5 X 15, 8.8, WHT, L

H6902003/B

BOLT, CAP, M6 X 12, 8.8, WHT

H6902004/B

BOLT, CAP, M6 X 14, 8.8, WHT

H6902005/B

BOLT, CAP, M6 X 18, 8.8, WHT

H6902008/B

HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6

H6902011/B

BOLT, CAP, M6 X 30, 8.8, WHT

H6902012/B

BOLT, CAP, M6 X 30, 10.9, WHT

H6902014/C

HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X32

H6902015/B

HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X52

H6902016/B

HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X60

H6902018/B

HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X85

H6902021/C

BOLT, CAP, M8 X 30, 8.8, WHT

H6902024/B

BOLT, CAP, M8 X 40, 8.8, WHT

H6902026/B

BOLT, CAP, M8 X 58, 8.8, WHT

H6902029/B

HEX_SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8X1.25X70

H6902031/A

CAP HEAD, SHOULDERED

H6902038/A

BOLT, CAP, M8 X 52, 8.8, WHT

H6902039/A

BOLT, CAP, M5 X 12, 10.9, SLV, L

H6902040/B

BOLT, CAP, M6 X 20, 12.9, BLK

H6902043/A

SS HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (M6X30)

H6903003/A

BOLT, BUT, M5 X 8, 8.8, WHT

H6903005/A

BOLT, BUT, M5 X 12, 8.8, WHT

H6903010/A

BOLT, BUT, M6 X 12, 8.8, WHT

H6903017/A

BOLT,DOME, M10 X 62, 8.8, WHT

H6903025/A

BOLT, BUT, M5 X 10, 8.8, BLK

H6906002/A

HEX HEAD BOLT, M8X1.25X30

H6906003/B

BOLT,DOME,M10X42,8.8, WHT

H6906003/C

BOLT,DOME,M10X42,8.8, WHT

H6906004/D

DOOMED BOLT M10X1.25X48

H6906009/B

BOLT,HHF, SHLD,M5X8,8.8, WHT

H6906012/B

M4 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW

H6906020/A

BOLT, SMALL HHF, M6 X 16, 12.9, SLV, L

H6906021/A

BOLT, SMALL HHF, M6 X 110, 12.9

H6906024/B

BOLT,DOME, M10 X 62, 8.8, WHT

H8001002/A

NUT CAP ( DOME NUT )

H8018004/B

M5 SQUARE NUT

H8304009/B

BOLT, HHF, SHLD, M6 X 19.5, 8.8, WHT

H8304010/B

MUSHROOM HEAD SOCKET BOLT M6 x 1 x 22

H8304015/B

Flanged Hexagonal Bolt M6X1X85




H8304016/A

HEX.FLANGE BOLT M8X1.25X80

H8809008/A

HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X32

H8904001/A

WASHER

IDMSTO3

Service Manual

IDMSTO04

Spare Parts Catalog

KAA00002/A

FRONT RIM KIT

KAAO00009/A

DIY MAINTENANCE KIT-C350 - BS4

KAAO00010/A

DIY MAINTENANCE KIT-EIECTRA,STD-350 - BS

KAA00011/A

DIY MAINTENANCE KIT-C500,STD500 - BS4

KAA00012/A

DIY MAINTENANCE KIT-TB350 - BS4

KAA00013/A

DIY MAINTENANCE KIT-TB500 - BS4

KAAO0015/A

HIM 12M SERVICE KIT BS4

KAA00016/A

HIM 18M SERVICE KIT BS4

KAA00017/A

HIM 24M SERVICE KIT BS4

KAA00018/A

HIM 30M SERVICE KIT BS4

KAAO00019/A

HIM 36M SERVICE KIT BS4

KAA00021/A

HIM DIY KIT BS4

KAA00027/A

20K Kit TB350 BS4&BS3

KAA00028/A

20K Kit C350/B350-BS4 & BS3,B500-BS3

KAA00029/A

20K Kit C500/TB500-BS4 & BS3,B500-BS4

KAA00030/A

60k Kit TB 350 BS4 & BS3

KAAO0031/A

60K Kit CL350/B350-BS4 & BS3,B500-BS3

KAA00032/A

60K Kit C500/TB500-BS4 & BS3,B500-BS4

KAAO0033/A

60K Kit C500/TB500 BS3

KAA00034/A

40/80K kit TB350 BS4 NonABS w/purge valv

KAAO0035/A

40/80K Kit TB350 BS4 ABS w/PCV EVAP

KAA00036/A

40/80K Kit CI&B350 BS4 NonABS w/purge va

KAAO0037/A

40/80K Kit CI&Bu350 BS4 ABS w/PCV EVAP

KAA00038/A

40/80K Kit CI/BU500 BS4 NonABS w/purge

KAAO0039/A

40/80K Kit Cl/BU500 BS4 ABS w/PCV EVAP

KAA00040/A

40/80K Kit TB500 BS4 NonABS w/purge valv

KAAO00041/A

40/80K Kit TB500 BS4 ABS w/PCV EVAP

KAA00042/A

40/80K Kit TB350 BS3

KAA00043/A

40/80K Kit Cl&Bu350 BS3

KAA00044/A

40/80K Kit C500 BS3

KAA00045/A

40/80K Kit B500 BS3

KAA00046/A

40/80K Kit TB500 BS3

KAAOO0O50/A

BSIV C350 DC Black Frame kit for Spare

KAA00051/A

BSIV C350 DC M-Black Frame kit for Spare

KAAOO0053/A

BSIV C350 SC BLACK Frame kit for Spare

KAA00054/A

DIY Maintanacne kit - Meteor 350

KAAOO0O55/A

DIY tool kit J350

KAA00056/A

CLUTCH AND FRONT BRAKE LEVER KIT

KAAO0057/A

CLUTCH & FRONT BRAKE LEVER KIT-POLISHED

KAA00058/A

CHAIN ADJUSTER KIT

KAAO0059/A

Chain and Sprocket Kit

KAA00060/A

Rear Spindle, Washer and Nut Kit




KAA00061/A

Center Stand & Spindle Kit

KAA00062/A

Swing Arm End Cap, Bush with Spacer Kit

KAA00064/A

Fork Outer tube LH sub assy kit

KAAO0065/A

Fork Outer tube RH sub assy kit

KAA00066/A

Main spring fork repair Kit

KAA00067/A

Fork Pipe Spinning Replacement Kit

KAA00070/A

Control Cables Kit

KAAO0071/A

Mirror Kit-Black

KAA00072/A

Mirror Kit-Chrome

KAAO0073/A

Trafficator Front/Rear Kit

KAA00074/A

Ball race kit

KAAO0075/A

Hand Grip Kit

KAA00076/A

Counter weight Kit-Black

KAA00077/A

Counter weight Kit-Chrome

KAA00078/A

Fork Outer tube Kit

KAAO0079/A

Front Spindle, Washer and Nut Kit

KAA00080/A

Fork Qil Seal, ‘O’-Ring & Piston Ring Kit

KAAO0081/A

Fork Oil Seal & dust seals

KAA00082/A

Headlamp holder kit

KAAO0083/A

Trafficator Front/Rear Kit-Chrome

KAA00084/A

Grommet kit

KAAO0085/A

Decal Kit (Tank+Rim) - White

KAA00086/A

Decal Kit (Tank+Rim) - Red

KAAO0087/A

Decal Kit (Tank+Rim) - Black and Orange

KAA00088/A

Decal Kit (Tank+Rim) - Grey and orange

KAAO0089/A

Him 10K,20K,50K,70K Kms Kit BS4&BS6

KAA00090/A

Him 30K,60K Kms Kit BS4&BS6

KAAO0091/A

Him 40K,80K kms Kit BS4

KAA00092/A

Him 40K,80K kms Kit BS6

KAAO0093/A

40K,80K SER KIT UCE BS6 Continental EFI

KAA00094/A

40K,80K SER KIT UCE BS6 Dellorto EFI

KAAO0095/A

Service Kit - 30K KM

KAA00096/A

Service Kit - 40K KM

KAAO0097/A

Diagnostic kit (Danlaw)

KAA00098/A

Diagnostic kit (Minda)

KAA00107/A

DIY Tool & puncture Kit-J350

KAB00001

Service kit 30k TB50

KAB00002

Service kit 30k TB350 BSIV

KAB00016/B

ABS MODULATOR - Wet

KAB00017/B

ABS MODULATOR - Wet

KAB0O0021/A

SHOE PIN SET KIT

KAB00022/A

BRAKE ROD KIT

KAB0O0023/A

BRAKE SHOE KIT

KAB00024/A

HAND GRIP SET

KABO0025/A

BRAKE PADAL PIN KIT

KAB00026/A

BRAKE ROD KIT STD OLD

KABO0027/A

MASTER CYLINDER MAJOR KIT_ETL




KAB00028/A

MASTER CYLINDER MINORKIT_ETL

KABO0029/A

MASTER CYLINDER SEAL KIT_ETL

KABOO030/A

OIL LEVEL WINDOW KIT_ETL

KABOO031/A

FASTENING CAP KIT_ETL

KABO0032/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLY_ETL

KABOOO033/A

BANJO BOLT KIT_ETL

KABO0034/A

CALIPER MAJORKIT_ETL

KABOOO035/A

CALIPER MINOR KIT_ETL Front

KABO0036/A

CALIPER MINI KIT_ETL Front

KABOO037/A

ANCHOR PIN KIT_ETL

KABO0O038/A

Brake pad Kit

KABOO039/A

MASTER CYLINDER MAIJOR KIT_ETL

KABO0O040/A

MASTER CYLINDER MINOR KIT_ETL

KABOO041/A

MASTER CYLINDER SEAL KIT_ETL

KABO0042/A

MASTER CYLINDER PUSH ROD-FORK KIT_ETL

KABOOO043/A

HOSE TUBE -CLAMP KIT_ETL

KABO0044/A

Brake hose assy

KABOOO046/A

PRESSURE SWITCH KIT - ETL

KABO0047/A

CALIPER MAJOR KIT Rear

KABOO048/A

CALIPER MINOR KIT_ETL Rear

KABO0O049/A

CALIPER MINI KIT_ETL Rear

KABOOO50/A

ANCHOR PIN KIT_ETL

KABO0O051/A

Brake pad Kit

KABOOO53/A

ETL rear Master cylinder

KABOO054/A

ETL Rear Caliper

KABOOO57/A

Front master cylinder

KABOO058/A

Front caliper spare

KABOO067/A

Brake lever kit

KABOO069/A

ABS MODULATOR - WET

KAB00070/C

ABS MODULATOR-Wet

KAB00072/B

ABS wet modulator

KABOOO080/A

ABS MODULATOR - Wet

KABOO081/A

MAJOR KIT

KAB00082/B

Brake Pad Set

KABOO083/A

PAD PIN KIT

KABO0O084/A

BRACKET SUB ASSY KIT

KABO0O086/A

PAD PIN KIT

KABOO087/A

BRACKEt SUB ASSY KIT

KAB00122/A

Modulator wet - Gen 10

KAB00186/A

FRONT BRAKE LEVER KIT- HIMALAYAN

KAB00215/A

Piston kit

KAB00216/A

Piston kit

KAB00217/B

BRAKE HOSE KIT 1 (ABS TO FRONT M/C)

KAB00218/B

BRAKE HOSE KIT 2 (ABS TO FRONT CALIPER)

KAB00219/B

BRAKE HOSE KIT 3 (ABS TO REAR M/C)

KAB00220/B

Brake hose kit 4 (ABS to rear caliper)

KAB00221/A

Pressure Switch Kit




KAB00221/B

Pressure Switch Kit

KAB00222/B

Brake hose kit 1 (ABS to front M/C)

KAB00223/B

Brake hose kit 2 (ABS to front caliper)

KAB00224/B

Brake hose kit 3 (ABS to rear M/C)

KAB00225/A

LEVER KIT-Black

KAB00226/B

Cap + screws

KAB00227/B

DIPHRAGAM KIT

KAB00228/A

Microswitch + screws

KAB00229/A

CLAMP KIT

KAB00230/A

Boot + pushrod

KAB00231/A

Cap screws

KAB00232/A

Clamp screws

KAB00233/A

Lever pin + nut

KAB00234/A

FORK KIT

KAB00235/A

RESERVOIR TUBE KIT

KAB00236/A

CONNECTORKIT

KAB00237/A

RESERVOIR TUBE KIT

KAB00238/A

PISTON ASSEMBLY

KAB00243/A

ABS MODULATOR-Wet

KAB00245/A

Modulator - Wet

KAB00246/A

Brake Pad Set-Rear Caliper

KAB00247/A

Piston assembly + spring retainer + spring + circlip

KAB00249/A

LEVER(CLEAR COATED)+PIN+NUT

KABO0250/A

PUSHROD+R.RING+C.CLIP+L.NUT+BOOT+FORK

KAB00252/A

PUSHROD+R.RING+C.CLIP+L.NUT+BOOT+FORK

KABOO253/A

BANJO BOLT KIT

KAB00261/A

Front caliper Major kit

KAB00262/A

Front caliper Minor kit

KAB00267/A

FR Caliper P81 - Anodized (No pads)

KAB00268/A

Rear Caliper P81 - Anodized (No pads)

KAB00273/A

Bracket Sub assy Kit P81

KAB00276/A

Brake Hose Kit, Front Master Cylinder

KAB00277/A

Brake Hose Kit, Front caliper

KAB00278/A

Brake Hose Kit, Rear Master Cylinder

KAB00279/A

Brake Hose Kit, Rear caliper

KAB00281/A

Brake pressure switch Kit

KAB00282/A

Switch Kit front M/C

KAB00299/A

ABS Modulator Wet

KABO0372/A

BRAKE HOSE KIT ,FR MASTER CYLINDER

KABOO373/A

BRAKE HOSE KIT ,FRONT CALIPER

KABO0374/A

BRAKE HOSE KIT ,REAR MASTER CYLINDER

KABOO375/A

BRAKE HOSE KIT ,REAR CALIPER

KAB00392/A

ABS MODULATOR-Wet

KABO0O399/A

ABS MODULATOR-WET

KABO0400/A

Brake shoe and spring kit

KABOO401/A

FRONT CALIPER HOSE KIT

KAB00402/A

FRONT MASTER CYLINDER HOSE KIT




KABO0418/A

FRONT MASTER CYLINDER HOSE KIT

KABO0419/A

FRONT CALIPER HOSE KIT

KABO0420/A

REAR CALIPER HOSE KIT

KAC00002/A

INDICATOR CLAMP KIT

KAC00003/A

HORN KIT

KAC00004/A

NEUTRAL LEVER KIT

KAC00005/A

HL RIM FIXNG CLAMP KIT

KAC00006/A

TIAL LAMP LENS KIT STD

KAC00010/A

Addon lead capacitor

KACO0015/A

High beam horn kit RH

KAC00017/A

HORN CLAMP KIT

KADOOOO1/A

KIT - EVAP SYSTEM

KAD00002/A

KIT - EVAP SYSTEM (THUNDERBIRD 350)

KADOOOO3/A

KIT - EVAP SYSTEM (Classic 500)

KAD00004/A

KIT - EVAP SYSTEM (BULLET 500)

KADOOOO5/A

KIT - EVAP SYSTEM (BULLET 350 ES)

KADOO006/A

KIT - EVAP SYSTEM (BULLET 350 KS)

KADOOO0O7/A

KIT - EVAP SYSTEM (THUNDERBIRD 500)

KAEO0001/A

FOOT REST DISTANCE KIT

KAFO0001/A

PILLION HOLDER KIT

KAF00002/A

LUGGAGE MTG-LH

KAFO0003/A

Side box luggage Mtg assy RH

KAFO0004/A

Connector tube assy

KAF00032/C

BACK REST MAIN ASSEMBLY

KAFO0040/A

SUB FRAME ASSY - RED

KAF0O0070/A

Swingarm bracket kit-New Classic

KAG00002/A

FRONT MUDGUARD STAY KIT

KAGO0003/A

Meteor Number plate Kit

KAH00001/A

FRONT FORK STUD KIT

KAHO0002/A

STEERING STEM RSE & BALL RACE KIT

KAH00003/A

OIL PIPE BANJO KIT

KAHO0004/A

OIL PIPE BANJO KIT

KAH00037/A

TRAFFICATOR KIT STD FR

KAHO0038/A

TRAFFICATOR KIT CLASSIC FR

KAH00039/A

TRAFFICATOR KIT STEALTH BLACK FR

KAJOO001/A

OPERATING CAM KIT

KAJOO007/A

Tyre and Tube assy front Himalayan

KAJOO008/A

Tyre and Tube assy front Twins

KAKO00001

Service kit 30k 500

KAKO00002

Service kit 15k 500c

KALOOOO3/A

MASS ADDED MIRROR KIT PART

KALOO004/A

MIRROR STEALTH BLACK

KALOOOOS/A

MIRROR SET

KALOO0O06/A

HAND GRIP SET

KANO0004/A

SPEEDOMETER KIT BU ELECTRA

KANOOOOS/A

SPEEDOMETER KIT BULLET

KANOOOO6/A

SPEEDOMETER KIT CLASSIC




KAPOOOO1/A

BATTERY LOCK WITH CLIP

KAQOO0001/A

REAR NO PLATE ASSY

KAQO0002/A

Rear MUD STAY FITTING KIT

KAQO0003/A

MUDGUARD STAY KIT UCE

KAQO0004/A

Rear Mudguard- Service Kit Non-UCE model

KAQO0005/A

Kit part for Non-UCE mudguard (plating)

KAQO0006/A

TRAFFICATOR KIT STD RR

KAQO0007/A

TRAFFICATOR KIT CLASSIC RR

KAQO0008/A

TRAFFICATOR KIT STEALTH BLACK RR

KATO0001/A

SHORT SPINDLE KIT

KAT00002/A

REAR CAM KIT

KATO0010/A

Tyre and Tube assy Rear Himalayan

KAT00011/A

Tyre and Tube assy Rear Twins

KAUO0001/A

Pillion holder screw kit

KAU00002/A

Pillion Holder kit

KAUOOO003/A

Pillion Holder kit

KAV00007/A

COVER BATTERY CARRIER WITH LIMITED EDITION PLATE

KAWO00001/A

SIDE STAND KIT [POWDER COATED]

KLAOO001

Free Service Kit

KLAOO002

Service kit 24K TB350 BSIV

KLAOO003

Service kit 18k BSIV

KLAOOOO4

Service Kit 12K BSIV

KLAOOO0O5

Service kit 12k TB350 BSIV

KLAOOOO6

Service kit 12k TB500 BSIV

KLAOO0O7

Service kit 12k 500CC BSIV

KLAOOOO8

Service kit 24k BSIV

KLAOOO009

Service kit 24k TB500 BSIV

KLAOOO10

Service kit 24k CL500/BU 500 BSIV

KLAOOO11

Service kit 30k BSIV

KLAOOO013/A

ENGINE BEARING KIT

KLA00014/A

GEAR LEVER WITH RUBBER

KLAOOO15/A

C.B COVER WITH SCREW

KLAO0016/A

KICK STOP PLATE KIT

KLAOOO017/A

GEAR DUST KIT

KLAOOO18/A

CHAIN CASE STUD KIT

KLA00024/A

Oil service kit

KLA00025/A

10/50/70K Kit TB350 BS4&BS3

KLA00026/A

10/50/70K Kit C350/B350-BS4&BS3,B500-BS3

KLA00027/A

10/50/70K Kit C500/TB500-BS4&BS3,B500-BS

KLAO0028/A

30k Kit TB 350 BS4 & BS3

KLA00029/A

30K Kit CL350/B350-BS4 & BS3,B500-BS3

KLAOOO030/A

30K Kit C500/TB500-BS4 & BS3,B500-BS4

KLAO0031/A

30K Kit C500/TB500 BS3

KLAOO032/A

Engine Overrhauling kit

KLAO0036/A

UCE engine stud kit

KLAOOO037/A

Him-QOil service kit

KLAOO038/A

Service Kit - 500KM




KLAO0039/A

Service Kit - 10K & 50K KM

KLAOO040/A

Service Kit - 20K KM

KLAOO041/A

Oil change kit

KLBO0002/A

CRANKSHAFT ASSY(GEAR BALANCER-GRADE A)

KLBOOOO3/A

CRANKSHAFT ASSY(GEAR BALANCER-GRADE B)

KLBO0004/A

Gear Primary drive Grade A

KLBOOOOS/A

Gear Primary drive Grade B

KLEOOOO1/A

GEAR BALANCER - DRIVEN (GRADE-A)

KLEOO002/A

GEAR BALANCER - DRIVEN (GRADE-B)

KLFO0001/B

Valve stem seal kit

KLFO0004/A

Seal, cotter valve, spring and retainer

KLGO0001/A

CAM GEARKIT

KLG00002/A

SCREW & NUT - ROCKER ARM ASSY

KLHO0001

BS IV CYLINDER HEAD ASSY KIT

KLH00001/C

BS IV CYLINDER HEAD ASSY KIT

KLHO0002/A

STUD CYLINDER KIT

KLHO0005/A

Bolt and washer cylinder head

KLHO0006/A

BS VI CYLINDER HEAD ASSY KIT

KLHO0008/A

Cylinder head and rocker carrier

KLHO0009/A

Rocket cover Seal kit

KLHO0010/A

Rocker cover Bolt kit

KLHO0011/A

CYLINDER HEAD & ROCKER CARRIER, SILVER

KLHO0012/A

CYLINDER HEAD & ROCKER CARRIER, BLACK

KLHO0017/A

CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY, FINS MACHINED

KLHO0018/A

-CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY, SILVER

KLHO0019/A

-CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY, black

KLJO0004/A

CRANKCASE ASSY W/ BEARING NT51 - TBlack

KLJOOOO5/A

Cylinder and piston kit

KLJOOO08/A

Crankcase top bottom with bearing

KLJ0O0016/A

CRANKCASE ASSY LH W/BEARING KS - TBLACK

KLJOO018/A

CYLINDER BARREL WITH PISTON, CIRCLIP, PISTON PIN & RINGS

KLJO0019/A

Cylinder barrel gaskets

KLJ00020/A

CRANKCASE LH,RH ASSEMBLY WITH BEARINGS

KLJ00022/A

CRANKCASE LH,RH WITH ONLY NEEDLE BEARING

KLJ00026/A

CRANKCASE LH,RH ASSY WITH BRGS, SILVER

KLJ00027/A

CRANKCASE LH,RH ONLY NEEDLE BRG, SILVER

KLJ00032/A

Crankcase Top and Bottom

KLKO0004/A

CLUTCH ASSY W/OUT DRUM

KLKOO006/A

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY A GRADE

KLKO0007/A

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY B GRADE

KLKOO008/A

Outer Comp Clutch - A Grade

KLKOO009/A

Outer Comp Clutch - A Grade

KLKO0011/A

Disk-clutch friction

KLKO0012/A

Plate Clutch

KLKO0013/A

SPRING-CLUTCH

KLK0O0014/A

HEX.FLANGE BOLT,M6

KLLOOOO01/A

GEAR OPERATOR PIN KIT




KLMO00001/A

GEAR SELECTOR KIT

KLMO00002/A

GEAR ADUUSTER STUD KIT

KLMO0O0003/A

GEAR BOX SCREW KIT

KLMO00004/A

GEAR LEVER WITH SLEEVE

KLMO0O0005/A

GEAR LEVER WITH SLEEVE

KLPOOOO3/A

ONE WAY CLUTCH,OUTER RING & GEAR COMP

KLPOO004/A

STARTER MOTOR COVER KIT

KLQO0002/A

head cover seals

KLTO0001/A

CARBURETOR FLANGE KIT

KLX00001/A

SILENCER KIT

KLX00002/A

SILENCER KIT

KLYO0001/A

INTAKE BELLOW AND EVAP HOSE

PDS001481

Seat Cover

PDS001482

Seat Cover

RAB00003/A

BRAKE PEDAL ASSY

RAB00021/E

ABS BRAKE SYSTEM (CLEAR LEVER)

RAB00023/B

REAR CALIPER ASSY

RAB00024/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSY. - ABS MODULE TO FRONT CALIPER

RAB00025/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSY. - ABS MODULE TO FRONT MASTER CYLINDER

RAB00026/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSY. - ABS MODULE TO REAR CALIPER

RAB00027/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSY. - ABS MODULE TO REAR MASTER CYLINDER

RAB00028/G

ABS BRAKE SYSTEM (BLACK LEVER)

RAB00036/B

WHEEL SPEED SENSOR-ABS

RAB00037/B

CLIP-REAR DISC HOSE

RAB00038/B

SPLIT RUBBER GROMMET

RABO0041/E

MASTER CYLINDER-REAR

RAB00042/A

Plastic CLIP - BRAKE HOSE

RABO0043/A

ABS BRAKE SYSTEM (CLEAR LEVER)

RAB00046/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSY. - ABS MODULE TO FRONT CALIPER

RABO0047/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSY. - ABS MODULE TO FRONT MASTER CYLINDER

RAB00048/A

BRAKE HOSE ASSY. - ABS MODULE TO REAR MASTER CYLINDER

RAB00051/C

HOSE CLAMP BOTTOM YOKE

RAB00052/C

HOSE CLAMP FRAME

RABO0053

ENGINE MTG. PLATE REAR LH RED

RAB00054

ENGING MTG PLATE RH REAR RED

RABO0O55

ENGINE MTG. PLATE REAR LH GREEN

RAB00056

ENGING MTG PLATE RH REAR GREEN

RABO0076/A

BRAKE DISC, 320MM

RAB00081/A

TONER FRONT WHEEL

RAB0O0082/A

PADS, FRONT, SINTERED

RAB00083/A

PADS, REAR, SINTERED

RAB0O0088

MODULATOR MTG. - GEN10 ABS

RAB00089

MODULATOR MTG. BRACK

RABO0093/A

WEAR PAD-SPD

RAB00095/B

PAD SPRING

RABO0097/A

WEAR PAD

RAB00137/D

PIN SPRING CLEVIS - REAR MASTER CYL




RAB00140/B

Rear wheel speed sensor

RAB00151/C

ABS BRAKE SYSTEM - BULLET KS (SC)

RAB00169/B

RESERVOIR BRACKET ASSEMBLY

RAB00180/A

HOSE CLAMP HARNESS ASSEMBLY

RAB00181/C

HOSE CLAMP FRAME

RAB00196

ABS Mounting Bracket

RAB00197/A

SHIM, REAR PAD, LEFT

RAB00198/A

SHIM, REAR PAD, RIGHT

RAB00201/A

W Clip

RAB00205/B

BRAKE HOSE ASSY - ABS MOD TO FR MAS CYL

RAB00206/B

BRAKE HOSE ASSY - ABS MOD TO FR CALIPER

RAB00207/B

BRAKE HOSE ASSY- ABS MOD TO REAR MAS CYL

RAB00208/B

BRAKE HOSE ASSY- ABS MOD TO REAR CALIPER

RAB00210/B

BRAKE HOSE CLAMP - FORK TOP

RAB00211/B

BRAKE HOSE CLAMP - FORK BELLOW

RAB00223/A

ASSY. FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - HIMALAYAN

RAB00237/B

Toner Ring Front (Gen 10)

RAB00270/A

Microswitch screws

RAB00272/A

FRONT BRAKE LEVER - BLACK

RAB00283/A

PAD SPRING-SPD

RAB00324/B

Brake pedal Assy - Disc brake

RAB00328/A

RH Footrest Arm assembly

RAB00328/B

Foot rest arm assy - RH

RAB00345/B

BRACKET ASSY- ABS MODULATOR

RAB00347/A

ABS MODULATOR MTG BRACKET. - D2G

RAB00355/B

FRONT MASTER CYLINDER ASSY - POLISHED

RAB00357/B

FRONT BRAKE LEVER - POLISHED

RAB00359/B

ABS SYSTEM - BUFFED/CLEAR

RAB00373/A

ABS MODULATOR, P1E P1F - DRY

RABO0374/A

Front toner wheel

RAB00379/A

CLAMP - WSS COUPLER MTG.

RAB00403/B

COVER PLATE

RAB00410/A

Clamp Bottom yoke

RAB00412/C

REAR BRAKE CABLE ASSY

RAB00414/B

TRUNNION - CAM LEVER

RAB00415/B

NUT-BRAKE ROD

RAB00416/A

Cover plate sub Assy

RAB00418/C

PLATE-WEAR INDICATOR

RAB00467/C

CALIPER ASSEMBLY-FRONT-EXPORT

RAB00468/C

CALIPER ASSEMBLY-REAR-EXPORT

RAB00502/C

MODULATOR BRACKET

RAB00507/B

CLAMP - BRAKE HOSE AND WSS COUPLER MTG.,

RAB00521/A

Bracket assy, Hose guide

RAB00523/A

SLEEVE, ABS MODULATOR

RAB00524/A

Master Cylinder Front

RAB00527/A

DUMMY CLIP

RAB00585/A

BRAKE PEDAL ASSEMBLY,DISC BRAKE,BLACK




RAB00603/B

BRAKE HOSE CLAMP, FORK TOP, D2K,D3K

RAB00608/B

BRAKE HOSE CLAMP,FORK BELLOW,D2K,D3K

RAB00669/B

CLAMP - ABS BRAKE HOSE(LH)

RABO0723/A

CALIPER ASSY, FRONT

RAB00724/A

CALIPER ASSY, REAR

RABO0736/A

MASTER CYLINDER WITH LEVER,FRONT

RAB00737/A

BRAKE LEVER

RABO0738/A

Caliper Front Black

RAB00740/A

Caliper Rear, Black

RABO0789/A

ABS SYSTEM, BLACK

RAB00795/A

ABS SYSTEM, POLISHED

RAC00009/C

MICRO RELAY(4 PIN)

RAC00019/C

BRACKET-RH SIDE PANEL LOCK

RAC00027/C

Harness Main Cable ABS

RAC00028/C

Harness Main Cable ABS

RAC00029/B

ADD ON LEAD - FUSE BOX

RAC00030/B

wiring Harness

RAC00031/B

Fuse box ADD ON

RAC00032/C

Harness Main Cable ABS

RAC00033/C

Harness Main Cable ABS

RAC00034/B

ADD ON LEAD - FUSE BOX

RAC00035/B

Battery cable negative

RAC00036/D

RELAY STARTER

RAC00037/D

RR unit single phase with capacitor

RAC00043/C

HARNESS, TAIL LIGHT

RAC00044/A

FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSEMBLY

RAC00052/B

BRACKET-RR COUPLER & RELAY MOUNT

RAC00053/D

USB Charger assy

RAC00054/B

SWITCH MODULE LH

RAC00055/B

SWITCH MODULE RH

RAC00056/C

HORN ASSY - K95

RAC00060/C

BRACKET-IGNITION COIL ASSY

RAC00065/C

SWITCH SIDE STAND

RAC00067/C

BRACKET ASSY-MAGNETO COUPLER

RAC00069/C

BRACKET-TOOL KIT

RAC00070/C

BRACKET-DIAGONSTICS

RAC00070/D

BRACKET-DIAGONSTICS

RAC00079/B

RR unit

RACO0083/A

RR UNIT BRACKET ASSY

RAC00086/A

RELAY STARTER BRACKET ASSY

RAC00089/B

RELAY STARTER BRACKET ASSY

RAC00097/C

INTEGRATED TOOL BOX WITH ELECTRICAL-J1D

RAC00101/B

Bracket Battery box clamping assy

RAC00101/C

Bracket Battery box clamping assy

RAC00102/B

BRKT SIDE PANEL LOCK ASSY

RAC00102/C

BRKT SIDE PANEL LOCK ASSY

RAC00103/A

Starter relay




RAC00104/A

Battery cable,Negative

RAC00111/A

RELAY STARTER

RAC00131/A

CABLE TIE 300MM, BLACK

RAC00133/B

BRACKET-BATTERY STRAP

RAC00134/C

BRACKET-TOOL KIT STRAP

RAC00140/A

MINI FUSE BLADE 5A

RAC00141/A

MINI FUSE BLADE 40A

RAC00154/A

IGNITION COIL WITH CAP CORD WATER PROOF

RAC00155/A

IGNITION COIL WITH CAP CORD WATER PROOF

RAC00156/A

IGNITION COIL WITH Cap cord water proof

RAC00158/A

Suppressor Cap M14

RAC00159/A

SUPPRESSOR CAP - M10

RAC00175/A

MUDFLAP

RAC00176/A

Seal Plug Cap

RAC00185/B

HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

RAC00187/A

Cable strap

RAC00188/A

Adaptor Head lamp

RAC00200/A

Ignition coil with cap cord water proof

RAC00201/A

Ignition coil with cap cord water proof

RAC00202/A

IGNITION COIL WITH CAP CORD WATER PROOF

RAC00203/B

2 PIN HAZARD FLASHER

RAC00208/B

Wiring Harness

RAC00210/A

MIL Bracket

RAC00211/B

Wiring Harness

RAC00214/C

ROTOR ASSY (24-2 PIP)

RAC00222/A

TRAY - TOOL KIT

RAC00222/B

TRAY - TOOL KIT

RAC00223/A

ECU(650EFI-BS6-OBD1)

RAC00231/A

GROMMET - BATTERY BOX

RAC00232/A

GROMMET - BATTERY BOX

RAC00236/A

STRAP - TOOLKIT

RAC00244/B

ECU GROMMET

RAC00249/A

ECU UNIT

RAC00257/C

Relay grommet-4 relay

RAC00258/D

ADD ON LEAD - RELAY KS

RAC00260/A

BULB 12V 21/5W TAIL LAMP_Philips

RAC00275/B

RH Switch Module for Hazard

RAC00284/D

main harness cable

RAC00285/D

ADDON LEAD - RELAY

RAC00287/B

Battery Negative cable

RAC00289/A

CONNECTOR CLIP - RR UNIT

RAC00290/A

CONNECTOR CLIP - WHEEL SPEED SENSOR

RAC00302/A

CLUTCH SWITCH, LEVER HOLDER

RAC00303/A

Harness,Main

RAC00304/B

ELECTRONIC FLASHER UNIT - 40W

RAC00312/A

ECU (650 EURO-4)

RAC00314/B

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE SENSOR GROMMET




RAC00315/A

HARNESS TAIL LIGHT

RAC00356/A

HARNESS MAIN CABLE

RAC00357/A

Main cable wiring harness

RAC00357/B

HARNESS MAIN CABLE ABS

RAC00360/A

RR UNIT

RAC00361/A

Gear Position sensor

RAC00367/A

Harness Main cable

RAC00369/A

Harness Main cable

RAC00370/B

HARNESS MAIN CABLE (Dellorto & Padmini)

RAC00371/B

Harness Main Cable

RAC00372/B

HARNESS MAIN CABLE

RAC00382/A

H.T Cable - 160mm

RAC00383/A

Bracket rollover sensor

RAC00384/B

Harness Main Cable

RAC00385/B

Harness Main Cable

RAC00405/A

Tree clip-Wiring Harness

RAC00406/A

Arrow clip-Wiring Harness

RAC00422/A

Wiring harness D2G1

RAC00429/A

RUBBER-TELEMATICS

RAC00454/A

RUBBER-TELEMATICS DEVICE

RAC00455/C

Ignition coil assy

RAC00459/B

Wiring Harness

RAC00463/A

REAR BRAKE SWITCH

RAC00467/A

RR Unit

RAC00468/A

Switch module RH

RAC00469/A

Switch module LH

RAC00471/A

BRACKET-TELEMATICS

RAC00472/B

SWITCH, CLUTCH LEVER

RAC00473/B

Flasher grommet

RAC00479/A

ADD ON BRACKET - SINGLE CHANNEL ABS

RAC00481/B

Lid Battery carrier

RAC00482/C

Relay bracket

RAC00487/B

GPS BRACKET

RAC00489/C

Starter relay

RACO0503/A

Electronic Flasher unit

RAC00507/A

SLEEVE, HARNESS WRAP AROUND

RACO0509/A

Switch module RH

RAC00534/A

HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

RAC00535/B

HARNESS MAIN CABLE

RAC00539/B

HARNESS TAIL LIGHT

RAC00542/A

Negative cable

RAC00554/B

Navigation device Bracket

RAC00559/C

TAIL HARNESS GROMMET

RAC00588/B

Wiring Harness - Main Cable

RAC00593/A

Horn LT

RAC00597/B

HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

RAC00627/A

ECU boot




RAC00648/B

Grommet - Wiring harness

RAC00651/B

WIRING HARNESS BRACKET ASSY

RAC00653/A

PVC tape

RAC00654/A

ADD ON LEAD, OBD2 TOOL INTERFACE

RAC00675/A

ADD ON LEAD, TRIPPER DEVICE

RAC00679/A

ADD ON LEAD - GPS

RAC00696/B

Wiring harness P2

RAC00757/A

HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

RAC00766/B

HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

RAC00771/A

BRACKET, SUB ASSEMBLY ABS

RAC00780/A

BRACKET, DUAL CHANNEL MODULATOR

RAC00783/A

BRACKET ASSY, ABS

RAC00796/A

COUPLER MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY, ABS

RAC00826/A

ADD ON LEAD - TRIPPER DEVICE

RAC00850/A

HARNESS, MAIN CABLE

RAC00870/A

WIRING HARNESS BRKT ASSY RH

RAC00897/A

CONNECTOR DUMMY

RAC00915/A

Wiring harness add on assy

RAD00002/A

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE ( PCV )

RAD00003/B

HOSE ( T-CONNECTOR TO PCV)

RAD00004/B

HOSE ( T-CONNECTOR TO CANISTER)

RAD00005/B

HOSE ( CANISTER TO PCV )

RAD00006/B

HOSE ( PCV TO THROTTLE BODY PORT )

RAD00007/C

PIECE MUDGUARD ASSY

RADO00008/C

CANISTER MTG BRACKET ASSY

RAD00009/C

HOSE -CANISTER AIR VENT

RAD00015/B

Hose ( T-Connector to PCV)

RAD00016/B

Hose ( T-Connector to Canister)

RAD00017/B

Hose ( Canister to PCV)

RAD00018/B

Hose ( PCV to Throttle body Port )

RAD00019/C

PCV Mounting Bracket

RAD00021/B

PURGE CONTROL VALVE (Vallam) - Inzi

RAD00021/C

CPV SOLENOID

RAD00034/C

HOSE - CANISTER VENT

RAD00036/B

GROMMET PURGE VALVE

RAD00046/A

HOSE-TANK TO CANISTER

RAD0O0047/A

HOSES-CANISTER TO PCV

RADO0049/A

HOSE-PCV TO THROTTLE BODY

RAD00063/B

HOSE - E PURGE TO THROTTLE PORT (DELL ORTO)

RAD00064/C

HOSE - CANISTER TO E PURGE - 350 EFI

RAD00065/B

E PURGE MOUNTING BRACKET-350 EFI

RAD00069/B

BOOT - E PURGE VALVE

RADO0080/A

HOSE - E PURGE TO THROTTLE PORT (CONTI.)

RAD00088/B

HOSE - STRAP

RADO0090/A

CABLE- CLIP

RAD00094/A

Hose - Canister from E purge- Padmini

RADO0095/A

Hose - Canister from throttle body- Padmini




RAD0O0096/A

Hose-Fuel tank to T connector - padmini

RADO0097/A

Hose-St adaptor to T connector - Padmini

RADO0098/A

Hose - Purge to throttle body - Padmini

RADO0100/A

PURGE CONTROL VALVE - PADMINI

RAD00118/A

E PURGE MOUNTING BRKT (PADMINI)

RAD00139/B

Hose-Straight Connector To

RAD00140/B

Hose-Epurge To Straight Connector

RAD00141/B

Hose- T Connector To Canister

RAD00142/B

E- Purge Mounting Bracket

RAD00144/B

Hose-EVAP TANK OVERFLOW

RAD00145/B

Hose-Canister To E- Purge

RAD00146/B

Hose-Canister Vent

RAD00148/A

HOSE - TANK TO STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

RAD00149/A

HOSE - STRAIGHT CONNECTOR TO T CONNECTOR

RAD00150/A

HOSE - CANISTER TO PURGE VALVE

RADO0151/A

HOSE - PURGE VALVE TO THROTTLE BODY

RAD00168/B

Strap Clip

RAD00204/B

HOSE (T-CONNECTOR TO PCV)

RAD00205/B

HOSE - PCV AIR VENT

RAD00206/B

SLEEVE RUBBER-PURGE VALVE

RAE00003/C

FEELER PEG

RAE00004/C

SLEEVE - BRAKE LEVER

RAE00005/C

Rubber - GEAR SHIFTER

RAE00006/B

PILLION FOOTREST - RH

RAE00007/C

PILLIONFootrest RUBBER SLEEVE RH

RAE00008/B

PILLION FOOTREST - LH

RAE00009/C

PILLIONFootrest RUBBER SLEEVE LH

RAE00010/C

RUBBER SLEEVE FOOTREST LH

RAE00044

BRAKE PEDAL, POWDER COATED

RAE00045/A

GEAR LINKAGE SPACER, 4AMM

RAE00047/C

GEAR PEDAL, POWDER COATED

RAE00048/A

BALL JOINT, RH ASSY

RAE00049/A

BALL JOINT, LH ASSY

RAE00054/B

GEAR SHIFTER ASSY

RAE00057/C

Spring brake pedal

RAEO0058

FOOT REST ASSY LH - BLACK

RAE00065/B

SIDE COVER-LH SWING ARM - GLOSSY BLACK

RAEO0066

GEAR PEDAL ASSEMBLY

RAEQ0072

FOOT REST ASSY LH

RAEO0073

RIDER FOOT ARM - LH

RAE00076/C

Piliion foot rest arm LH

RAE00092/B

WASHER-M8

RAE00094/C

Piliion foot rest arm RH

RAE00095/B

BUSH-SWINGARM COVER

RAE00108/B

CLEVIS LH-PILLION FOOT REST

RAEO0112

Footrest arm LH - RED

RAE00113

Footrest arm RH - RED




RAE00114

Footrest arm LH- GREEN

RAEO0115

Footrest arm RH - GREEN

RAE00116

PEDAL, GEAR CHANGE, DIRECT, POWDER COAT

RAEO0117

GEARCHANGE CLAMP, POWDER COATED

RAE00149/B

FOOT CONTROL PLATE ASSY

RAE00154/A

BRAKE LEVER ASSY

RAE00156/C

BOLT-BRAKE LEVER MOUNTING

RAE00158/C

SLEEVE-GEAR SHIFTER BOSS

RAE00167/A

RETURN SPRING-BRAKE PEDAL

RAE00168/B

RUBBER-BRAKE PEDAL

RAE00182/B

FOOT REST ARM ASSY_RH - MATTE BLACK

RAE00183/B

FOOT REST ARM ASSY_RH - DESERT STORM

RAE00184/B

FOOT REST ARM ASSY_RH - SQUADRON BLUE

RAE00186/B

FOOT REST ASSY_RH - MATTE BLACK

RAE00187/B

FOOT REST ASSY_RH - DESERT STORM

RAE00188/B

FOOT REST ASSY_RH - SQUADRON BLUE

RAE00190/B

FOOT REST ARM ASSY_RH - BLACK

RAE00191/B

FOOT REST ASSY_RH - BLACK

RAE00192/B

FOOT REST ARM ASSY_RH - MARSHALL GREEN

RAE00193/B

FOOT REST ASSY_RH - MARSHALL GREEN

RAE00195/B

CRADLE ASSY - GLOSSY BLACK

RAE00196/A

CRADLE ASSY- CED & POWDER COATED

RAE00205/B

CRADLE ASSY - MATTE BLACK

RAE00206/A

SIDE COVER RH SWING ARM - MATTE BLACK

RAE00207/A

SIDE COVER LH SWING ARM - MATTE BLACK

RAE00208/A

SIDE COVER CUP-SWING ARM - BLACK

RAE00211/A

FOOT CONTROL PLATE ASSY

RAE00220/A

SLEEVE - BRAKE PEDAL

RAE00268/A

RIDER FOOTREST ARM-RH

RAE00269/A

RIDER FOOTREST ARM-LH

RAE00276/B

BRACKET - BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH MTG

RAE00282/B

FOOT CONTROL PLATE ASSY

RAE00284/A

FOOT CONTROL, SUB ASSEMBLY

RAE00285/A

CONTROL PLATE ASSY, COMP

RAE00288/B

BOSS-BRAKE PEDAL PIVOT

RAE00293/B

TORSION SPRING-PEDAL RETURN

RAE00295/B

SPRING-BRAKE PEDAL RETURN

RAE00340/A

SPRING-BRAKE ROD

RAE00421/A

BRAKE PEDAL

RAE00434/A

RUBBER, RIDER FOOTREST LH

RAE00435/A

RUBBER, RIDER FOOTREST RH

RAE00451/A

CRADLE ASSY - GLOSSY BLACK

RAE00452/A

FOOTREST SUB ASSY, RIDER, RH

RAE00453/A

FOOTREST SUB ASSY, RIDER, LH

RAE00458/A

CONTROL PLATE ASSY, FOOT CONTROL

RAE00463/A

FOOTREST ASSY, LH

RAE00466/A

FOOTREST ASSY, RH




RAE00495/A

PEDAL, GEAR CHANGE, DIRECT, POWDER COAT

RAE00496/A

GEARCHANGE CLAMP, POWDER COATED

RAE00497/A

GEAR PEDAL, POWDER COATED

RAE00524/A

Brake Pedal assy- GT650

RAE00525/A

Brake Pedal Assy- INT 650

RAFO0050/A

COVER - BATTERY W/STICK C5 ST BLACK MATT

RAF00053

TOOL BOX ELEC. OLIVE GREEN

RAF00102/B

ABS mounting bracket assy

RAF00145

ENGING MTG PLATE FRONT LH RED

RAF00146

ENGING MTG PLATE FRONT RH RED

RAF00147

ENGING MTG PLATE FRONT LH GREEN

RAF00148

ENGING MTG PLATE FRONT RH GREEN

RAF00149

Side handle - RED

RAF00150

Side handle - GREEN

RAF00157

FRAME ASSY - BLACK ABS

RAF00158

FRAME ASSY - SQUADRON BLUE

RAF00159

FRAME ASSY - DESERT STORM CL 500 ABS

RAF00175/A

SOCKET HEAD SHOULDER BOLT M8 x1.25

RAF00183

FRAME ASSY - EURO IV C5 SQUADRON BLUE

RAF00185

FRAME ASSEMBLY - DESERT STORM

RAF00186

Frame assy Olive green

RAF00221/D

DUST CAP-ENGINE MT BOSS

RAF00222/C

DUST CAP-LOWER CROSS TUBE

RAF00223/D

DUST CAP-MIDDLE CROSS TUBE

RAF00226

TOOL BOX ASSY LH CLASSIC

RAF00239

FRAME ASSEMBLY - BLACK CL 500 ABS

RAF00285/A

FRAME ASSY - BLACK TBTS ABS

RAF00346/A

BRKT CYLINDER HEAD, RH

RAF00347/A

BRKT CYLINDER HEAD, LH

RAF00392

Frame assembly - Black

RAF00392/B

FRAME ASSY - BULLET RR DISC BLACK

RAF00443

FRAME ASSY

RAF00443/B

Frame assy

RAF00446/B

SIDE HANDLE ASSY

RAF00456

SIDE STAND MTG COMP - BLACKPC-NT51/VT31

RAF00468/A

PILLION HANDLE ASSY -RH

RAF00468/C

PILLION HANDLE ASSY -RH

RAF00472/A

FRAME ASSY SINGLE CHANNEL ABS

RAF00473/D

FRAME ASSY - VB51 BLACK

RAF00511

MAIN FRAME ASSY-BLACK

RAF00521/D

FRAME ASSY

RAF00534/C

FRAME ASSY - BLACK

RAF00535/D

FRAME ASSYB350 ES XHALB

RAF00562/B

Grabrail assy

RAF00570/A

CAP- FRAME REAR MUDGUARD MTG

RAF00572/F

MAIN FRAME ASSY

RAF00595/C

Top plate




RAF00605/A

SWINGARM PIVOT CAP - Glossy Black

RAFO0608/A

SUBFRAME ASSY- CED & POWDER COAT

RAF00622/C

MAIN FRAME ASSY- MATTE BLACK

RAF00623/A

SUB FRAME ASSY - GLOSSY BLACK

RAF00624/A

SUB FRAME ASSY - MATTE BLACK

RAF00645/A

FRAME ASSY - OLIVE GREEN

RAF00739/A

FRAME ASSY-MATT BLACK

RAFO0758/A

Hex flanged bolt M6x1x14

RAF00762/A

FRAME ASSY.-C350 BS6 SINGLE CHANNEL

RAF00763/A

FRAME ASSY-BLACK C350 BS6 SINGLE CHANNEL

RAF00828/A

MAIN FRAME ASSY

RAF00849/B

BRACKET ASSY RR UNIT

RAF00869/B

WIRING HARNESS MTG BRACKET ASSY.

RAF00874/A

BRACKET - PURGE VALVE MOUNT

RAF00877/A

SIDE HANDLE ASSY-BLACK POWDER-LH

RAF0O0878/A

SIDE HANDLE-BLACK POWDER-RH

RAF00879/B

Cross bar assy

RAF0O0881/E

Piece Mudguard

RAF00884/A

GRABRAIL ASSY BLACK

RAF00910/C

Saddle Mtg LH

RAF00911/C

Saddle Mtg RH

RAF00919/A

Fuel hose mounting bracket

RAF00923/B

Connector tube assy

RAF01002/B

PROTECTIVE TAPE, FRAME

RAF01114/A

TAPE - PAINT PROTECTION

RAF01200/A

ROUTING CLIP RH, HARNESS

RAF01201/A

ROUTING CLIP LH, CABLE

RAG00021

MUDGUARD FRONT - CHROME

RAG00022

MUDGUARD FRONT - SILVER

RAG00023/A

FRONT MUDGUARD - GREY / LIGHT GREY

RAG00038/A

RUBBER- FRONT MUDGUARD BRACE

RAG00039/B

WASHER-M6

RAG00052/C

TOP HAT, MUDGUARD EXTENSION

RAG00053/B

SCREW, MUDGUARD EXTENSION

RAG00061/C

FRONT MUDGUARD - GLOSSY BLACK

RAG00062/C

FRONT MUDGUARD - MATTE BLACK

RAG00063/C

FRONT MUDGUARD - METALLIC BLUE

RAG00064/C

FRONT MUDGUARD - WINE RED

RAG00065/C

FRONT MUDGUARD - METALLIC BLACK

RAG00075/B

STAY - FRONT MUDGUARD - GLOSSY BLACK

RAG00076/B

STAY - FRONT MUDGUARD - MATT BLACK

RAG00078/A

MUDFLAP-FRONT

RAG00087/A

RUBBER BRACE ASSEMBLY

RAGO00089/A

DECAL 2D - FMG RE PEARL & MET DARKBROWN

RAG00090/A

DECAL 2D - FMG MET BLACK & MET COPPER

RAGO00091/A

DECAL 2D - FMG MET MAROON & RE GOLD

RAG00092/A

DECAL 2D - FMG GT RED & RE GOLD




RAG00114/A

Front MudGuard WITH STICKER - METALLIC GLOSS BLACK

RAG00115/A

Front Mud Guard WITH STICKER - METALLIC GREEN GLOSS

RAG00116/A

Front MudGuard WITH STICKER - PARMA GREY GLOSS

RAG00120/A

Front MudGuard WITH STICKER - GT RED & CHROME

RAG00121/A

Front MudGuard WITH STICKER - MET BROWN & CHROME

RAG00122/A

DECAL 2D - FMG MET BROWN & RE GOLD

RAG00135/A

Front Mudguard ASSY - GLOSS BLACK

RAG00139/A

Front MudGuard ASSY - GUN GREY MATT

RAG00140/A

Front MudGuard ASSY - DESERT STORM MATT

RAG00141/A

Front MudGuard ASSY - MARSH GREY MATT

RAG00143/A

Front MudGuard ASSY - MATT BLACK

RAG00196/B

BRACE ASSEMBLY -POWDER COATED

RAG00197/B

DECAL FRONT MUDGUARD SIDE OLIVE GREEN RH

RAG00198/B

DECAL FRONT MUDGUARD SIDE OLIVE GREEN LH

RAG00202/A

TOP HAT,MUDGUARD EXTENSION

RAG00203/A

SCREW,,MUDGUARD EXTENSION

RAG00204/A

MUDGUARD FRONT CED COATING

RAG00250/A

TANK PANEL RH WITH DECAL-GT YELLOW MATT

RAG00251/A

TANK PANEL RH WITH DECAL- GT RED MATT

RAG00252/A

TANK PANEL RH WITH DECAL- D.BLUE MATT

RAG00253/A

TANK PANEL RH WITH DECAL- GUN GREY MATT

RAG00254/A

TANK PANEL RH WITH DECAL- S.BLACK MATT

RAG00255/A

TANK PANEL RH WITH RO DECAL-GT RED MATT

RAG00256/A

TANK PANEL RH WITH RO DECAL-GLOSSY BLACK

RAG00257/A

TANK PANEL LH WITH RO DECAL-GT RED MATT

RAG00258/A

TANK PANEL LH WITH RO DECAL-GLOSSY BLACK

RAG00259/A

TANK PANEL LH WITH DECAL-GT YELLOW MATT

RAG00260/A

TANK PANEL LH WITH DECAL - GT RED MATT

RAG00261/A

TANK PANEL LH WITH DECAL- D.BLUE MATT

RAG00262/A

TANK PANEL LH WITH DECAL- GUN GREY MAT

RAG00263/A

TANK PANEL LH WITH DECAL- S.BLACK MATT

RAG00278/B

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER MTG PANEL - 2

RAG00333/C

BADGE HLC TOP - GOLD

RAG00334/C

BADGE HLC TOP - RED

RAG00335/C

BADGE HLC TOP - BLUE

RAG00336/C

BADGE HLC TOP - BLACK

RAG00337/C

BADGE HLC TOP - PANTONE

RAG00348/A

Decal, Front mudgaurd

RAG00352/B

Front Mudguard Assy with sticker

RAG00411/A

Badge HLC - Matt

RAG00412/A

Badge HLC - Glossy

RAH00008/B

MUDGUARD BRACE, FRONT

RAH00017/C

BUSH-TRAFICATOR

RAH00018/C

FORK END LH ASSY-DISC

RAH00019/B

FORK END RH ASSY-DISC

RAH00022/B

FRONT FORK ASSY - LH

RAH00023/C

FRONT FORK ASSY - LH




RAH00024/A

FORK OUT TUBE LH

RAH00027/A

Fork Outer tube LH

RAH00028/A

FORK OUTER TUBE LH

RAH00029/A

FORK OUTER TUBE RH

RAH00033/B

GROMMET-CLUSTER MOUNTING

RAH00037/C

FRONT FORK ASSY - LH

RAHO00038/A

OUTER TUBE- LH

RAH00042

FRONT STAY ASSEMBLY-RED CL 350 TRIAL

RAH00043

FRONT STAY ASSEMBLY-GREEN CL 500 TRIAL

RAH00044

REAR STAY ASSEMBLY-RED CL 350 TRIALS

RAH00045

REAR STAY ASSEMBLY-GREEN CL 500 TRIALS

RAHO0056/A

BRACKET, FR_WHEEL SPEED SENSOR CABLE CLIP

RAH00056/B

BRACKET, FR_WHEEL SPEED SENSOR CABLE CLIP

RAHO0057/A

CLIP, 6.2MM CABLE

RAHO00059

FRONT MUDGUARD BLACK

RAH00060

STAY- CENTRE

RAH00061/B

FRONT FORK ASSY - RH

RAH00062/A

OUTER TUBE-RH

RAH00066/A

Fork Outer tube RH

RAHO0067/A

FRONT FORK ASSY-RH

RAH00072

STAY- REAR

RAH00095/B

FRONT FORK ASSY - LH(MATT BLACK)

RAH00096/B

FRONT FORK ASSY - RH(MATT BLACK)

RAH00108/A

OUTER TUBE LH-HIMALAYAN ABS

RAH00109/A

OUTER TUBE RH-HIMALAYAN ABS

RAH00125/C

TOP COVER HEAD TUBE

RAH00129/B

RUBBER - TOP YOKE

RAH00134/A

OUTER TUBE- LH(MATT BLACK)

RAH00135/A

FORK BOLT

RAH00136/A

o-ring

RAH00137/A

SPACER TUBE

RAH00138/A

main spring Fork

RAH00139/A

dust seal

RAH00140/A

oil seal Fork

RAH00141/A

plain washer

RAH00142/A

FORK PIPE SPINNING

RAH00143/B

OUTER TUBE RH J1A/B

RAH00144/B

OUTER TUBE LH J1A/B

RAH00145/A

Copper packing

RAH00146/A

Pinch bolt

RAH00156/A

Speed cable

RAH00186/A

pinch bolt

RAH00187/A

FORK PIPE SPINNING

RAH00188/A

FORK BOLT

RAH00188/B

FORK BOLT

RAH00189/A

FORK TUBE LH

RAH00190/A

FORK TUBE RH




RAH00191/A |FORK SPACER TUBE

RAH00200/A [RING NUT

RAH00202/A |WASHER M20

RAH00203/B [NUT M20X1

RAH00213/A |Front mudguard assembly - Milky White
RAH00214/A |PLASTIC GUIDE

RAH00216/A |SLEEVE - NACELLE

RAH00220/B |CLUSTER AND DISPLAY DEVICE RUBBER
RAH00221/A |Steering CAP

RAH00223/A |FRONT MUDGUARD- Whimsical white
RAH00224/A |STAY, FRONT Whimsical white
RAH00226/A |FRONT NUMBER PLATE- Whimsical white
RAH00227/A |COVER TUBE- Whimsical white
RAH00228/A |STAY CENTER- Whimsical white
RAH00229/A |STAY REAR- Whimsical white
RAH00232/A |FRONT MUDGUARD - TOP_Gun Grey Matt
RAH00233/A [FRONT MUDGUARD-Glossy Black
RAH00234/A |REFLEX REFLECTOR - AMBER
RAH00238/A |washer

RAH00239/A |oil seal stopper

RAH00240/A |guide bush

RAH00241/A |piston ring-main fork

RAH00242/A |rebound spring

RAH00243/A |slide bush

RAH00244/A |SEAT PIPE

RAH00245/A |cap oil lock

RAH00247/A |FRONT MUDGUARD BOTTOM
RAH00248/B |NACELLE COVER

RAH00250/A [SPINDLE TAPER

RAH00251/B |Fork assy LH

RAH00252/B |Fork assy RH

RAH00253/B |FORK ASSY RH

RAH00254/B |FORK ASSY LH

RAH00259/A |REFLEX REFLECTOR WITH BASE
RAH00270/B |Flanged Hex domed Bolt M8X35-pre coat
RAH00278/B |COVER TUBE ASSY - GLOSS BLACK
RAH00279/B |COVER TUBE ASSY - METALLIC BLACK
RAH00280/B |COVER TUBE ASSY - METALLIC GREEN
RAH00281/B |COVER TUBE ASSY-PARMA GREY GLOSS
RAH00282/B |COVER TUBE ASSY - MATT BLACK
RAH00283/B |COVER TUBE ASSY - DESERT STORM MATT
RAH00284/B |COVER TUBE ASSY - MARSH GREY MATT
RAH00285/A |SEAT PIPE

RAH00292/A |DU BUSH - INNER TUBE

RAH00298/A |Top Yoke

RAH00325/A |FRONT MUDGUARD-STEALTH BLACK

RAH00327/A

FRONT MUDGUARD-Chrome BLACK




RAH00335/A

FRONT MUDGUARD - FOREST GREEN

RAH00344/A

MUDGUARD STICKER

RAH00346/A

FRONT MUDGUARD W/STICKER

RAH00352/A

DISPLAY DEVICE BADGE

RAH00371/A

DECAL 2D - RMG & CROWN PLATE MET SILVER

RAH00372/A

DECAL 2D - RMG MATT BLACK

RAH00406/A

COVER TUBE ASSY- METALLIC BROWN

RAH00408/C

FRONT FORK LH

RAH00409/C

FRONT FORK RH

RAH00411/B

FRONT MUD FLAP

RAH00438/E

FRONT MUDGUARD - STEALTH BLACK, MATT

RAHO00439/E

FRONT MUDGUARD - LAGOON BLUE, MATT

RAHO00440/E

FRONT MUDGUARD - GUN GREY

RAH00447/A

FRONT MUDGUARD-ADD ON - BLACK, MATT

RAH00448/A

FRONT MUDGUARD-TOP - SILVER MATT

RAH00451/A

FRONT MUDGUARD-TOP- W/STR - GREEN MATE

RAH00452/A

Front Mudguard - Magic Black

RAHO00453/A

Fork Cover Tubes - Magic Black

RAH00454/A

FRONT MUDGUARD TB500 CED COATING

RAH00508/B

FRONT MUDGUARD - MAGIC BLACK,GLOSS

RAH00518/A

BOLT, CSK-PHILLIPS, M5 X 12, A2-70, L

RAHO00523/A

SPACER

RAH00524/A

SPRING-1

RAHO00525/A

PISTON

RAH00526/A

INNER TUBE ASSY

RAHO0605/A

FRONT MUDGUARD - ASH WHITE

RAH00613/A

STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY, GT 650

RAH00615/A

STEERING STEM ASSEMBLY, INT 650

RAJO0005/B

TUBE, TYRE, 3x18

RAJO0015/A

Speedo Drive

RAJO0016/B

Front wheel assy

RAJO0017/A

Speedodrive assy

RAJO0018

FRONT WHEEL ASSY.

RAJO0019/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY - Texture silver

RAJO0021/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY - TEXTURE SILVER

RAJ00027/B

FRONT TYRE - 90/90-21"

RAJO0028/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY - TEXTURE SILVER

RAJ00029/A

HUB, FRONT WHEEL, SILVER

RAJO0030/A

HUB, FRONT WHEEL, BLACK

RAJO0031/A

Front Hub Brake Drum - TEXTURE SILVER

RAJO0032/A

WHEEL ASSEMBLY, FRONT, SILVER

RAJO0033/A

WHEEL ASSEMBLY, FRONT, BLACK

RAJO0034/A

HUB ASSEMBLY, FRONT, SLIVER

RAJO0035/A

HUB ASSEMBLY, FRONT, BLACK

RAJO0038/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY

RAJO0048/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY - BLACK

RAJO0050/A

HEX SOCKET BUTTON HEAD M6X1 SCREW, A.4 (Design)




RAJO0052/A

Front tyre

RAJO0073/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - ORANGE

RAJO0074/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - ORANGE

RAJO0075/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - RED

RAJO0076/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - WHITE

RAJO0077/A

SPOKES FRONT

RAJO0150/A

NIPPLE

RAJ0O0161/D

FRONT WHEEL ASSY - BLACK

RAJO0163/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY - Black

RAJO0167/B

FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY - BLACK/YELLOW

RAJ00168/B

FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY - BLACK/RED

RAJ00170/B

FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY - BLACK/MACHINING

RAJO0171/D

FRONT ALLOY RIM SUB ASSY-BLACK/YELLOW

RAJ00172/D

FRONT ALLOY RIM SUB ASSY - BLACK/RED

RAJO0174/D

FRONT ALLOY RIM SUB ASSY-BLACK/MACHINING

RAJ0O0176/B

ALLOY RIM - FRONT - BLACK/MACHINING

RAJ00177/C

STICKER RIM FRONT - ORANGE

RAJ0O0178/B

STICKER RIM FRONT - RED

RAJ00178/C

STICKER RIM FRONT - RED

RAJ00181/B

FRONT WHEEL ASSY - MATTE BLACK (Spoke wheel)

RAJ00182/B

FRONT WHEEL RIM - MATTE BLACK

RAJ00183/B

FRONT HUB ASSY - BLACK

RAJ00204/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSEMBLY - FRONT

RAJ00218/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSY FRONT - WITH STICKER

RAJO0219/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSEMBLY - FRONT

RAJ00231/A

Rim Sticker (Gold / Yellow)

RAJO0233/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY with Sticker

RAJ00269/A

DECAL 2D - FW & RW - WHITE & JET BLACK

RAJO0270/A

DECAL 2D - FW & RW - ORANGE & JET BLACK

RAJ0O0271/A

DECAL 2D - FW & RW - RED & JET BLACK

RAJ00274/B

FRONT HUB

RAJ00276/B

SPOKE FRONT

RAJO0279/A

SPACER-DISC SIDE

RAJ00280/A

SPINDLE-FRONT WHEEL

RAJO0296/A

Alloy RIM Matte black

RAJO0306/A

FRONT BLACK ALLOY RIM Assy - DARK BLUE

RAJO0308/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY -BLACK ALLOY/D_BLUE DOM

RAJO0309/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY - SILVER G10

RAJO0313/A

DECAL 2D - FRONT WHEEL STRIPE DARK BLUE

RAJO0315/A

FRONT BLACK ALLOY RIM Assy - RE RED

RAJO0316/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY -BLACK ALLOY/RE RED DOM

RAJ00324/A

Front tyre Ceat 100/90-18"

RAJO0326/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY,P MODEL,CEAT,SILVER

RAJ00327/A

Front Wheel Assy

RAJO0328/A

FRONT WHEEL WITH PINSTRIPE STICKER

RAJO0364/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY - BLACKG10

RAJ00380/C

DECAL, FRONT WHEEL(RH &LH),yellow




RAJ00381/C

DECAL, FRONT WHEEL(RH &LH), Red

RAJ00382/C

DECAL, FRONT WHEEL(RH &LH),Blue

RAJ00383/C

DECAL, FRONT WHEEL(RH &LH),Cyan

RAJ00387/B

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER, YELLOW

RAJO0388/B

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER, RED

RAJ00389/B

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER, BLUE

RAJO0415/A

DAMPER RUBBER, FRONT WHEEL ASSY

RAJ00429/C

ALLOY RIM ASSY, FRONT WHEEL, BLACK, S_1

RAJ00430/C

ALLOY RIM, FRONT WHEEL ASSY, BLACK, S_2

RAJ00431/C

ALLOY WHEE ASSY, FRONT WHEEL

RAJ00433/C

ALLOY WHEE ASSY, FRONT WHEEL

RAJ00447/A

FRONT BLACK ALLOY RIM,

RAJO0448/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSY, FRONT WHEEL

RAJO0451/A

FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER,CYAN

RAJO0454/B

Nipple- Front

RAJ00455/B

Spokes-Front

RAJ00455/C

Spokes-Front

RAJ00471/C

Wheel Assy Front

RAJO0473/A

Sticker , Wheel rim LH

RAJO0474/A

Sticker , Wheel rim RH

RAJOO508/A

FRONT WHEEL ASY-BLACK/LAGOON YELLOW,

RAJO0509/A

FRONT ALLOY RIM SA-BLACK/LAGOON YELLOW

RAJO0510/A

DECAL 2D, REAR - WHEEL STRIP RH&LH - Lagoon / Yellow

RAJO0511/A

FRONT WHEEL ASY-BLACK/PINE GREEN

RAJO0512/A

FRONT ALLOY RIM SA-BLACK/PINE GREEN,

RAJO0513/A

DECAL 2D, REAR - WHEEL STRIP RH&LH - Green

RAK00002/B

STRAINER-FUEL PUMP

RAKO0003/B

FUEL LEVEL SENSOR

RAK00004/C

FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY - KIT

RAKO0O018/A

HOSE, EVAP BREATHER

RAK00052

FUEL TANK ASSY-SILVER+CHROME+STRIPES

RAKO0054/A

Fuel pump module

RAK00055/C

FRONT DAMPER TANK

RAK00061

FUEL TANK ASSY.W/S CL STEALTH BLK BS il

RAK00080/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-GUN GREY ABS

RAK00114/B

MAGNET, TANK

RAK00116

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-CLASSIC BLACK

RAK00118

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ASH

RAK00118/B

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ASH

RAK00119

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-CHESTNUT RED

RAK00121

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-SILVER

RAK00123/E

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-REDDITCH RED

RAK00124/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-REDDITCH BLUE

RAK00125/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-REDDITCH GREEN

RAKO0139/A

Fuel tank assy with Sticker

RAK00140

Fuel tank assy with sticker - Silver

RAKO0141/A

Fuel tank assy with sticker - Maroon




RAK00148

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - STD BLACK

RAKO00149/A |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BATTLE GREEN
RAKO0151/B [Fuel pump assy - Kit

RAKO0153/A |FUEL LEVEL SENSOR

RAKO0157/B [DRAIN TUBE

RAK00158/B |EVAP TUBE

RAKO0161/B [FUEL HOSE ASSY

RAK00173/B |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-350 EFI CBlack
RAKO0174/E [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-350 EFI Black
RAK00176/B |DRAIN HOSE - 350 EFI

RAKO0199/A [FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY - KIT (Vallam)
RAK00199/B |FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY - KIT

RAK00201/A [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER- Whimsical white
RAK00207/A |Fuel tank assy with Sticker -Yellow
RAKO00210/A |Fuel Tank Sticker RH - Black

RAKO00211/A [Fuel Tank Sticker LH - Black

RAK00212/A |Fuel Tank Sticker RH - White

RAK00213/A [Fuel Tank Sticker LH - White

RAK00214/A [Fuel Tank Sticker RH - Grey

RAK00215/A |Fuel Tank Sticker LH - Grey

RAK00217/A [Fuel Tank with Sticker - Onyx Black
RAK00218/A |Fuel Tank with Sticker - Gun Powder Grey
RAK00219/A [Fuel Tank with Sticker - Saphire Blue
RAK00221/A [Fuel Tank with Chrome Sticker - Jet Black
RAK00223/A |Fuel Tank Sticker - Chrome Satin

RAK00224/A [Fuel Tank with Chrome Sticker - Rivera Red
RAK00225/A |Fuel Tank with Chrome Sticker - Marine Blue
RAK00229/A [Fuel Tank Sticker - Black

RAKO00230/A |Fuel Tank Sticker - Silver

RAK00232/A [Fuel Tank with Sticker - Pure Black
RAK00233/A [FUEL TANK ASSY WITH STICKER-MERC SILVER
RAK00234/A |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER J1D - YELLOW
RAK00235/A [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER J1D - GT RED
RAK00236/A |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER J1D-MATTE BLACK
RAK00237/A [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER J1D-METALLIC BLUE
RAK00238/A |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER J1D - WINE RED
RAK00239/A [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BRN&METALLIC BLK
RAK00267/C |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-SOLID GREY GLOSS
RAK00268/D [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-MET GLOSS BLACK
RAK00269/C |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-MET GREEN GLOSS
RAK00270/D [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-PARMA GREY GLOSS
RAK00271/D |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-GUN GREY MATT
RAK00272/D [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-DESERT STORM MATT
RAK00273/C |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-MARSH GREY MATT
RAK00274/B [FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-GT RED & CHROME
RAK00275/C |FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-MET BROWN &CHROME

RAK00296/A

STICKER FUEL TANK - GUN GREY




RAK00297/A

STICKER FUEL TANK-REDDITCH

RAKO0308/A

PROTECTIVE STICKER - FUEL TANK

RAK00310/B

Protective Sticker - Fuel Tank

RAKO0312/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH RETRO GREEN

RAK00313/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH RETRO HONEY GOLD

RAK00314/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH RETRO GRAPHITE

RAK00315/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH RETRO RED

RAKO0317/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH RETRO GREEN

RAK00318/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH RETRO HONEY GOLD

RAKO0319/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH RETRO GRAPHITE

RAK00320/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH RETRO RED

RAK00322/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH GREEN STACKED

RAK00323/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH HONEY GOLD STACKED

RAK00324/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH GRAPHITE STACKED

RAK00325/A

FUEL TANK STICKER LH RED STACKED

RAK00327/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH GREEN STACKED

RAK00328/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH HONEY GOLD STACKED

RAK00329/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH GRAPHITE STACKED

RAKO0330/A

FUEL TANK STICKER RH RED STACKED

RAK00332/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER RETRO GREEN

RAK00333/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER RETRO HONEY GOLD

RAK00334/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER RETRO RETRO GRAPH

RAKO0335/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER RETRO RED

RAK00337/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER GREEN STACKED

RAKO0338/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER HONEY GOLD STACKE

RAKO0339/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER GRAPHITE STACKED

RAKO0340/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER RED STACKED

RAK00341/B

DECAL 3D - LH TANK BADGE CHROME

RAK00342/B

DECAL 3D - RH TANK BADGE CHROME

RAK00344/A

TANK SIDE DECAL LH-GREY (Granite & Snow)

RAKO0345/A

TANK SIDE DECAL LH-JET BLACK (Gravel Grey)

RAK00347/A

TANK SIDE DECAL RH-GREY (Granite & Snow)

RAK00348/A

TANK SIDE DECAL RH-JET BLACK (Gravel Grey)

RAKO0349/A

TANK TOP DECAL LH (Dual Tone)

RAKO0350/A

TANK TOP DECAL RH (Dual Tone)

RAKO0353/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER LAKE BLUE

RAKO0354/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER ROCK RED

RAKO0356/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER GRAVEL GREY

RAK00357/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER SNOW WHITE

RAKO0366/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER GRANITE

RAK00408/C

DECAL - TANK - GLOSS BLACK

RAKO0416/A

RH Fuel Tank Sticker - Red Stripe

RAKO00418/A

LH Fuel Tank Sticker - Red Stripe

RAKO00420/A

FUEL TANK STICKER-RED

RAK00422/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ST BLACK-STRIPE

RAK00424/A

Fuel Tank with Sticker - Chrome Black

RAK00426/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER -GUN GREY




RAK00428/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-RED

RAKO0430/A

FUEL TANK W/STICKER-AIRBORNE BLUE

RAKO00431/A

FUEL TANK W/H STICKER-STORM RIDER SAND

RAK00433/B

Fuel tank with sticker

RAK00435/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-CHESTNUT

RAK00436/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ASH

RAKO0438/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-SILVER

RAKO0439/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ONYX BLACK

RAK00439/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ONYX BLACK

RAK00440/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-FOREST GREEN(350)

RAK00442/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-JET BLACK 350 EFI

RAK00442/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-JET BLACK 350 EFI

RAK00443/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-REGAL RED 350 EFI

RAK00444/C

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-ROYAL BLUE 350 EF

RAK00445/A

PROTECTIVE TAPE - TANK

RAKO0446/A

PROTECTIVE TAPE - TANK

RAK00479/A

TANK STICKER

RAK00481/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BLACK-STKD RED

RAK00482/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BLACK-STKD GREEN

RAK00483/A

FUEL TANK W/STICK-SILVER-STKD HONEY GOLD

RAK00484/A

FUEL TANK W/STKR-SILVER-STACKED GRAPH]I

RAK00486/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BLACK-LINER RED

RAK00487/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BLACK-LINER GREEN

RAK00488/A

FUEL TANK W/STICK-SILVER-LINER HONEYGOLD

RAK00489/A

FUEL TANK W/STICK-SILVER-LINER GRAPHITE

RAKO0491/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BLACK-SILVER TEXT

RAK00492/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-SILVER-BLACK TEXT

RAKO0499/A

FUEL TANK W/STICKER - C500 SPECIALS

RAK00514/C

PA tube assy

RAKOO515/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK METALLIC DARKBROWN

RAK00515/B

DECAL 2D - RH TANK METALLIC DARKBROWN

RAKOO516/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK METALLIC DARKBROWN

RAKO0517/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK METALLIC COPPER

RAKO0519/A

DECAL 2.5D - TANK RE METALLIC MAROON

RAK00520/A

DECAL 2D - RH MERCURY

RAK00522/A

DECAL 2.5D - TANK METALLIC COPPER

RAKO0537/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK METALLIC COPPER

RAKOO538/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK RE GOLD - Outer

RAKO0539/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK RE GOLD - Outer

RAKOO554/A

FUEL TANK ASSY WITH STICKER - WHITE

RAKO0565/A

DECAL 2.5D - TANK RE GOLD

RAKOO583/A

Decal 2.5 D - Tank RE gloss white

RAKO0585/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK STRIPE WHITE

RAKO0586/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK STRIPE GREY & ORANGE

RAKO0587/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK STRIPE JB & ORANGE

RAKO0588/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK STRIPE RED

RAKO0590/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK STRIPE WHITE




RAKO0591/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK STRIPE GREY & ORANGE

RAK00592/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK STRIPE JB & ORANGE

RAKO0593/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK STRIPE RED

RAKO0606/A

DECAL 3D - RH TANK BADGE SATIN

RAKO0607/A

DECAL 3D - RH TANK BADGE BLACK CHROME

RAKO0608/A

DECAL 3D - LH TANK BADGE SATIN

RAKO0609/A

DECAL 3D - LH TANK BADGE BLACK CHROME

RAKO0613/A

EVAP SEAL

RAK00615/B

Hose-Tank to T-Connector

RAK00620/A

Fuel tank Assy - Fireball Black

RAK00628/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - FIREBALL BLACK

RAK00629/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - FIREBALL GREY

RAKO0630/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - FIREBALL WHITE

RAKO0631/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - FIREBALL GREEN

RAK00632/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - FIREBALL BROWN

RAKO0633/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-STELLAR BLUE-SB

RAKO0634/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-STELLAR BLUE-BCB

RAKO0635/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - STELLAR RED -SB

RAK00636/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-STELLAR RED-BCB

RAKO0637/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-STELLAR BLACK-SB

RAK00638/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-STELLAR BLACK-BCB

RAKO0639/A

FT WITH STICKER - STELLAR PURE BLACK-SB

RAKO0640/A

FT WITH STICKER - STELLAR PURE BLACK-BCB

RAKO0641/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - NEBULA SILVER

RAK00642/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - NEBULA BEIGE

RAKO0643/A

FT WITH STICKER - STELLAR PURE BLACK-BCB

RAKO0649/A

TANK LH - 3D CHROME BADGE

RAKO0650/A

TANK RH - 3D CHROME BADGE

RAK00655/B

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - MATT BLACK

RAK00700/C

Protective sticker - fuel tank

RAKO0736/A

DECAL, TANK, BLACK AND ASH WHITE GLOSS

RAKO0737/A

DECAL,TANK, BLACK AND VENTURA BLUE GLOSS

RAKO0738/A

DECAL,TANK, BRITISH RACING GREEN AND BLK

RAKO0739/A

DECAL, TANK, LOGO, WHITE

RAKO0740/A

DECAL, TANK, LOGO, RE GOLD AND BLK

RAKO0741/A

DECAL, TANK, LOGO, RE GOLD

RAKO0742/A

DECAL, TANK, BLACK MATT GUN GREY MATT

RAKO0743/A

DECAL 2D - TANK STRIPE RE RED

RAKO0744/A

DECAL 2D - TANK LH NUMBER

RAK00751/B

DECAL TANK STRIPE BROWN

RAK00752/B

Decal Tank Black RH

RAK00753/B

Decal Tank Black LH

RAKO0754/B

DECAL TANK FRONT OLIVE GREEN RH

RAK00755/B

DECAL TANK FRONT OLIVE GREEN LH

RAK00756/B

DECAL TANK REAR OLIVE GREEN RH

RAK00757/B

DECAL TANK REAR OLIVE GREEN LH

RAK00758/B

DECAL TANK TOP OLIVE GREEN




RAKO0765/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-SILVER

RAKO0767/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-BLACK

RAKO0776/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-GREEN

RAKOO778/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, DUX DELUX

RAKO0779/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, VENTURA STROM

RAKO0780/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, Rocker Red

RAKO0781/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, British Racing Green

RAKO0782/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, Mr. Clean

RAKO0784/A

FUEL TANK STICKER-ORANGE-2.5D

RAKO0786/A

STICKER FUEL TANK STRIP

RAKO0788/A

FUEL TANK STICKER - RH (Red Silver)

RAKO0790/A

FUEL TANK STICKER - LH (Red Silver)

RAK00792/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, SUNSET STRIPE BLACK

RAKO0793/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, DOWNTWON DRAG GREY

RAKO0794/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, VENTURE BLUE

RAKOO795/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, CANYON RED

RAKO0796/A

FUEL TANK, PAINTED, GLITTER AND DUST 20

RAKO0801/A

Fuel Tank with Sticker - Orange & Black

RAKO0803/A

Fuel Tank with Sticker - Antique Silver

RAKO0854/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER -GUN GREY

RAKO0856/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-RED

RAKO0871/A

Fuel tank C 500 CED

RAK00872/A

Fuel tank C 350 CED

RAKO0873/A

Fuel tank Himalayan CED

RAKO0874/A

Fuel tank Conti GT 650 CED

RAKOO875/A

Fuel tank Interceptor GT 650 CED

RAKO0876/A

Fuel tank TB 500 CED

RAKO0877/A

Fuel tank TB 350 CED

RAKO0879/B

PROTECTIVE STICKER (D2K-D3K)

RAK00895/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE RH,Grey with green

RAK00897/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE LH, Grey with green

RAK00898/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE LH,Red with Gold

RAK00901/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE RH,RO,Ash white

RAK00902/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE RH,RO,Silver spectre

RAK00903/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE LH,RO,Ash white

RAK00904/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE LH,RO,Silver spectre

RAKO0905/A

FT STICKER STELLAR PURE BLK-BCB BADGE

RAKO0906/A

FT STICKER - STELLAR PURE BLACK-CB BADGE

RAKO0907/A

FT STICKER - STELLAR PURE BLACK-SB BADGE

RAKO0908/A

FT WITH STICKER-FIREBALL BLK WITH BADGE

RAKO0909/A

FT WITH STICKER-FIREBALL BRN WITH BADGE

RAKO0910/A

FT WITH STICKER - FB GREEN WITH BADGE

RAKO00911/A

FT WITH STICKER - FB GREY WITH BADGE

RAKO0912/A

FT WITH STICKER - FB RED WITH BADGE

RAKO00913/A

FT WITH STICKER - FB WHITE WITH BADGE

RAKO0915/A

FT WITH STICKER - FB YELLOW WITH BADGE

RAK00916/A

FT WITH STICKER-STELLAR BLACK WITH BADGE




RAK00917/A

FT WITH STICKER -STELLAR BLUE WITH BADGE

RAKO0918/A

FT WIT STICKER-STELLAR RED-CB WITH BADGE

RAK00919/A

FT WIT STICKER-STELLAR RED-SB WITH BADGE

RAK00920/A

FT WITH STICKER - SN BEIGE WITH BADGE

RAK00921/A

FT WIT STICKER-STELLAR BLK-BCB WIT BADGE

RAK00922/A

FT WIT STICKER-STELLAR BLK-SB WIT BADGE

RAK00923/A

FT WIT STICKER-STELLAR BLE-BCB WIT BADGE

RAK00924/A

FT WIT STICKER-STELLAR BLE-SB WIT BADGE

RAK00925/A

FT WIT STICKER-STELLAR RED-BCB WIT BADGE

RAK00926/A

FT WITH STICKER-SN BLUE WITH BADGE

RAK00927/A

FT WITH STICKER-SN BROWN WITH BADGE

RAK00928/A

FT WITH STICKER-SN SILVER WITH BADGE

RAK01020/A

FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY-GREY

RAK01022/A

FUEL TANK ASSY WITH STICKER-LAGOON BLUE

RAK01023/A

FUEL TANK ASSY WITH STICKER-STEALTH BLACK

RAK01025/A

FUEL TANK ASSY WITH STICKER-ASH WHITE

RAK01026/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER-SILVER SPECTRE

RAK01038/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK PEARL

RAK01039/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK RE METALLIC BLACK

RAK01040/A

DECAL 2D - LH TANK RE METALLIC MAROON

RAK01041/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK PEARL

RAK01042/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK RE METALLIC BLACK

RAK01043/A

DECAL 2D - RH TANK RE METALLIC MAROON

RAK01067/B

DECAL,TANK SIDE RH,411

RAK01068/B

DECAL,TANK SIDE LH,411

RAK01108/B

Tank top decal

RAK01201/A

FT WIT STKR SOLID GREEN GLOSS WITH BADGE

RAK01203/A

FT WIT STKR SOLID GREY GLOSS WITH BADGE

RAK01204/A

FT WIT STICKER-MET GLOSS BLCK WITH BADGE

RAK01205/A

FT WITH STCKR-MET GREEN GLOSS WITH BADGE

RAK01206/A

FT WITH STCR-PARMA GREY GLOSS WITH BADGE

RAK01207/A

FT WITH STICKER-GUN GREY MATT WITH BADGE

RAK01208/A

FT WITH STK-DESERT STORM MATT WITH BADGE

RAK01209/A

FT WITH STCKR-MARSH GREY MATT WITH BADGE

RAK01210/A

FT WITH STCKR-GT RED & CHROME WITH BADGE

RAKO1211/A

FT WITH STK-MET BROWN &CHROME WITH BADGE

RAK01212/A

FT WITH STICKER - MATT BLACK WITH BADGE

RAK01248/A

Badge LH Fuel tank

RAK01249/A

Badge RH Fuel tank

RAK01250/A

Badge LH Fuel tank

RAK01251/A

Badge RH Fuel tank

RAK01261/A

Fuel tank ( GT 650)

RAK01262/B

Fuel tank ( INT 650)

RAK01263/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - LAGOON BLUE (Base Model)

RAK01265/A

DECAL 2.5 D - Tank RE Lagoon yellow

RAK01266/A

FUEL TANK WITH STICKER - PINE GREEN (Base model)

RAK01268/A

FUEL TANK WITH STKR-SUPERNOVA REGALRED (Top end)




RAKO01311/A

Fuel tank With Sticker - Solid red gloss

RAK01340/A

FT WITH STKR, FB BLUE WITH BADGE

RAK01341/A

FT WITH STKR, FB MATT GREEN WITH BADGE

RAKO01342/A

FT WITH STKR, SN RED WITH BADGE

RALO0004/A

Grip LH

RALOO0O5/A

Grip RH

RALO0031/A

Handle bar assy

RALO0036/B

Bottom riser

RALO0037/B

RAISER TOP

RALO0043/A

HANDLEBAR, RISER, RH ASSY

RALO0044/A

HANDLEBAR, RISER, LH ASSY

RALO0048/A

DROP LINK

RALO0051/A

SPRING

RALO0052/A

HANDLE BAR WEIGHT

RALO0053/A

HANDLE BAR DAMPER

RALO0054/A

PIN LOCKING

RALO0O55/A

HANDLE BAR ASSY.

RALO0O056/A

HANDLE BAR TUBE - Black

RALO0057/A

C CLAMP - HANDLE BAR

RALOO059

HEAD LAMP CASING - BLUE MTL 5 / SQUADRON

RALOO065

HEADLAMP CASING DESERT STORM

RALO0071

HEAD LAMP CASING - BLACK PAINT/GRANITE

RALO0083/A

HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (M6X1)

RALO0084/B

REAR VIEW MIRROR RH

RALO0085/B

REAR VIEW MIRROR LH

RALO0096/B

YOKE, UPPER

RALO0134/A

PHILIPS PAN HEAD SCREW (M3X0.5)

RAL00148/B

HANDLE BAR ASSY - NiCr

RALO0149/B

HANDLE BAR ASSY

RALO0150/B

HANDLE BAR ASSY

RALO0161/B

CLUTCH LEVER AND SWITCH ASSEMBLY

RALO0165/C

HANDLE BAR ASSY COMP

RALO0168/A

HOLDER, CLUTCH LEVER

RALO0169/A

CLUTCH, LEVER

RALO0170/A

STUD, LEVER HANDLE

RALO0171/A

Adjusting screw

RALO0172/A

Check Nut

RALO0173/A

SCREW MOUNTING WITH WASHER

RALO0174/A

HEX NUT (NYLOC)

RALO0175/A

MIRROR THROUGH GUARD

RALO0184/A

HANDLE BAR ASSY - BLACK (SIGNALS)

RALO0185/B

LEVER AND HOLDER ASSY. LH - POLISHED

RALO0189/B

Clipholder wiring harness

RAL0O0196/A

LEVER

RALO0197/A

HOLDER ASSY

RALO0198/B

HANDLE BAR ASSEMBLY - SATIN BLACK

RAL00200/C

Handle bar comaplete




RAL00203/B

LEVER AND HOLDER ASSY. LH - BLACK

RAL00205/B

CLUTCH LEVER - BLACK

RAL00206/B

CLUTCH LEVER - POLISHED

RAL00207/B

COUNTER WEIGHT - BLACK

RAL00220/B

HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY - MATTE BLACK

RAL00221/B

HANDLEBAR COMPLETE - MATTE BLACK

RAL00239/A

MOUNTING SCREW LARGE M5

RAL00240/A

MOUNTING SCREW SMALL M5

RAL00241/A

ROTOR PLATE

RAL00242/A

PAN HEAD SCREW

RAL00263/A

CLUTCH LEVER

RAL00274/B

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, LH, BLACK

RAL00275/B

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, RH - CHROME

RAL00276/B

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, RH, BLACK

RAL00277/B

MIRROR, REAR VIEW, LH - CHROME

RAL00279/C

LEVER AND HOLDER ASSY LH

RAL00280/C

Handle bar assembly

RAL00299/B

TOP YOKE

RALO0317/A

M3 x 10 SCREW, CLUTCH SWITCH

RALO0331/A

Socket screw lever holder

RALO0332/A

Nylon nut lever holder

RALO0338/A

HANDLE BAR ASSY

RALO0373/A

TOP YOKE

RALO0403/A

HANDLE BAR ASSY

RALO0416/B

Handlebar RH (GT 650)

RALO0417/B

Grip RH

RALO0418/A

HANDLEBAR, RISER, RH ASSY

RALO0421/A

HANDLEBAR TUBE ASSY, RH

RALO0424/B

Handlebar LH & (GT 650)

RALO0425/B

Grip LH

RALO0426/A

HANDLEBAR, RISER, LH ASSY

RALO0430/A

CLUTCH, LEVER

RALO0432/B

Handlebar ASSY ( INT 650 )

RALO0433/A

HANDLEBAR

RALO0434/A

CLAMP, HANDLEBAR BRACE

RALO0435/A

BAR, HANDLEBAR BRACE

RALO0436/A

HANDLEBAR TUBE ASSY, LH,BLACK

RALO0472/A

Top yoke - GT

RALO0474/A

Top yoke - INT650

RAMO0048/A

Instrument cluster,TB-350

RAMO00048/B

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RAMO00049/B

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RAMO00050/C

WARNING INDICATOR - GOLD

RAMO00051/C

WARNING INDICATOR - SILVER

RAMO00052/B

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RAMO00053/B

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RAMO0058/E

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER KMPH WITH CLOCK




RAMO00063/C

NAVIGATION DISPLAY UNIT

RAMO00064/A

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSEMBLY - KMPH

RAMO00064/B

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSEMBLY - KMPH

RAMO00064/C

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSEMBLY - KMPH

RAMO00099/B

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RAMO00107/C

TOOLKIT

RAMO00131/A

ECU UNIT - UCE 350

RAM00224/C

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER KMPH (WITH CLOCK)

RAM00225/C

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER MPH (WITH CLOCK)

RAMO00257/A

BLUETOOTH DONGLE - MECHANIC

RAM00261/B

NAVIGATION DISPLAY UNIT

RAMO00273/A

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RAMO00274/A

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER MPH

RAMO00389/A

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER - KMPH

RAMO00417/A

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, KMPH

RAMO00419/A

INSTRMENT CLUSTER, KMPH

RAMO00422/A

Instrument cluster

RAMO00488/A

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER W/O Bracket KMPH

RAN00004/B

CLAMP-INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RANOOOO6/A

RUBBER RING-INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

RANOO007/A

RUBBER RING - DISPLAY DEVICE

RANO0008/B

TOP CAP - IGNITION SWITCH

RAN00020/D

Wire Guide,Headlamp

RAN00021/B

LOCK NUT

RAN00027/A

LOCK - TOP CAP IGNITION SWITCH

RAN00028/B

BRACKET-DISPLAY DEVICE

RAN00033/B

HEADLAMP ASSY WITH BULB - CHROME

RANO0034/B

TAIL LAMP ASSY WITH BULB

RAN00035/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FLH (CH)

RANO0036/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FRH (CH)

RAN00037/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RLH (CH)

RANO0038/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RRH (CH)

RAN00039/B

PILOT LAMP ASSY WITH BULB - CHROME

RANO0041/B

HEADLAMP ASSY WITH BULB

RAN00042/B

TAIL LAMP ASSY-J1D

RANO0043/C

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - FLH

RAN00044/C

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - FRH

RANO0047/B

LICENSE PLATE ILLUMINATOR ASSY

RAN00063/B

BOWL, HEADLAMP, BLACK

RANO0064/B

BOWL, HEADLAMP, SILVER

RAN00065/B

RIM ASSY, HEADLAMP

RANO0OO71/A

KIT SPRING, HEADLAMP

RAN00072/A

SPRING, BULB HOLDING, HEADLAMP

RANOOO75/A

TRAFFICATOR STAY FRH/RLH

RAN00076/A

TRAFFICATOR STAY FLH/RRH

RANO0083/C

HEADLAMP ASSY, SILVER

RAN00084/C

HEADLAMP ASSY, BLACK




RAN0O0096/A

REFLECTOR, TAIL LAMP

RAN00134/B

TRAFFICATOR HOLDER BRACKET LH

RAN00138/B

TRAFFICATOR HOLDER BRACKET RH

RANO0143/A

WIRE GUIDE, CLUTCH CABLE

RAN00144/B

BRACKET - HEADLAMP AIMING

RANO0145/A

METAL CUP - FORK COVER

RAN00146/A

DAMPER - FORK COVER

RAN00147/B

SPACER - FORK COVER

RANO0150/A

SPRING - HEADLAMP AIMING

RANO0150/B

SPRING - HEADLAMP AIMING

RANOO151/A

GROMMET - HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY

RAN00152/C

SLEEVE - HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY

RAN00154/C

Bracket - Display device mounting

RANO0172/A

GROMMET - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER ASSEMBLY

RAN00176/C

Windshield (Domestic)

RAN00180/D

COCK PIT COVER LH

RAN00181/D

COCK PIT COVER RH

RANO0197/A

OUTER RIM WITH CAP ASSY

RAN00198/A

LENS AND REFLECTOR ASSY WITH INNER RIM

RANO0199/A

Bulb H4 12V 60/55W

RAN00201/A

Dust cap

RAN00202/A

AIMING SCREW

RAN00203/A

WASHER - AIMING SCREW

RAN00204/A

COIL SPRING - AIMING SCREW

RAN00205/A

NYLON NUT - AIMING SCREW

RAN00206/A

Clip nut M5

RAN00207/A

WASHER

RANO00208/A

Shoulder screw - M5*15

RAN00209/A

Bulb lock spring

RAN00210/A

Bracket for bulb locking screw

RAN00212/A

BULB - W5W

RAN00213/A

LENS - PILOT LAMP ASSY

RAN00214/A

HOUSING WITH WIRING HARNESS

RANO00215/A

OUTER RIM - PILOT LAMP ASSY - CHROME

RAN00217/A

BULB 12V P21/5 W

RAN00218/A

LENS AND REFLECTOR ASSY

RAN00219/A

U TYPE AIR BREATHER

RAN00220/A

Bulb Holder with wiring harness

RAN00223/B

HEADLAMP BOWL

RAN00224/B

INNER PLATE - HEADLAMP

RAN00244/A

BULB SPRING BRACKET, HEADLAMP

RANO00245/A

SCREW, PAN HEAD TAPPING, 4x9.5

RAN00246/A

SCREW, SPECIAL HEAD TAPPING 7x12

RAN00248/A

SCREW, RIM, HEADLAMP M5x0.8x15

RAN00249/A

GASKET, LED PARKING LAMP

RANO0250/A

WASHER, SPRING B5

RAN00253/A

HEAD LAMPCASING- Whimsical white




RAN00255/C

BADGE LH TOP FRAME

RAN00256/C

BADGE RH TOP FRAME

RAN00257/C

PAN HEAD SCREW

RAN00260/C

COCK PIT ASSEMBLY-BLACK

RAN00261/A

TOP FRAME ASSEMBLY LH

RAN00262/A

TOP FRAME ASSEMBLY RH

RAN00269/A

CONNECTOR TUBE TOP FRAME ASSY

RANO0279/A

Trafficator Bulb

RAN00280/A

LENS

RANO0281/A

HOUSING - FLH & RRH (CHROME)

RAN00282/A

HOUSING - FRH & RLH (CHROME)

RANO0283/A

Reflector FLH & RRH

RAN00284/A

Reflector FRH & RLH

RANO00287/A

Tapping screw

RAN00288/A

Clip

RANO0289/A

Gasket

RAN00290/A

Stay Assy

RAN00291/C

GROMMET-NAVIGATION DEVICE

RAN00292/A

STAY ASSY LH

RANO00293/A

STAY ASSY RH

RAN00296/A

HEADLAMP HOLDER COVER ASSY- RH POWDER COATED

RANO00297/A

HEADLAMP HOLDER COVER ASSY- LH POWDER COATED

RAN00298/A

HOUSING FLH & RRH

RAN00299/A

HOUSING FRH & RLH

RAN0O0300/A

Wire Harness FLH & RRH

RANO0301/A

Wire Harness FRH & RLH

RAN00305/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FRH (TB)

RANO0306/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, FLH (TB)

RAN00307/B

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - GLOSS BLACK

RANO0308/B

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - METALLIC BLACK

RAN00309/B

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - METALLIC GREEN

RAN00310/B

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - PARMA GREY GLOSS

RAN00311/B

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - MATT BLACK

RAN00312/B

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - DESERT STORM MATT

RAN00313/B

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - MARSH GREY MATT

RANO0314/A

HEADLAMP ASSY WITH BULB - MATTE BLACK

RAN00315/A

PILOT LAMP ASSY WITH BULB - MATTE BLACK

RANO0316/A

CLAMP-HANDLEBAR - MATTE BLACK

RAN00317/A

RIVET - PLASTIC

RANO0318/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSEMBLY, FRONT RH

RAN00319/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSEMBLY, FRONT LH

RANO0327/A

Outer rim assy

RAN00328/A

Bulb Shield

RANO0329/A

Lens and Reflector assy with light guide

RAN00330/A

Screw - bulb shield mounting

RANO0367/A

Spring for outer rim mounting

RAN00381/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB -FLH&RRH (CH)




RAN00382/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB -FRH&RLH (CH)

RANO0383/A

HEAD LAMP ASSY - Glossy Black

RAN00402/A

BOLT, DOME,M8 X 25,8.8

RANO0406/A

NACELLE-HEAD LAMP - METALLIC BROWN

RAN00417/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RLH (TB)

RANO0418/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB, RRH (TB)

RAN00425/B

INSTRUMENTAL CLUSTER MTG PANEL

RANO0426/B

HEADLAMP BOTTOM MTG BRKT

RAN00433/A

Taillamp assy (Black)

RANO0434/B

Headlamp

RAN00445/B

HEADLAMP SIDE COVER LH

RANO0446/B

HEADLAMP SIDE COVER RH

RAN00453/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - RLH & FRH

RANO0454/B

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - RRH & FLH

RAN00459/A

SLEEVE HEADLAMP COWL

RANO0460/B

GROMMET HEADLAMP COWL

RAN00464/B

Headlamp brkt adjuster assy

RANO0467/A

Headlamp assy(Black) - RIM CHANGE

RAN00475/A

RIM ASSY - BLACK headlamp

RANO0521/A

RUBBER, HEADLAMP HOOK

RAN00527/A

TOP FRAME ASSEMBLY LH-GREEN

RANO0528/A

TOP FRAME ASSEMBLY RH-GREEN

RAN00533/A

SHOULDER SCREW

RANO0534/A

CLIP NUT

RAN00542/A

HEADLAMP COWL - BLACK MATT

RANO0543/A

HEADLAMP COWL - BLUE

RAN00544/A

HEADLAMP COWL - WHITE

RANOO571/A

OUTER RIM ASSY, CHROME

RAN00572/A

OUTER RIM ASSY, MATT BLACK

RANOO580/A

HEADLAMP CASING WITH HARNESS ASSY

RAN00581/B

HEADLAMP COWL - Gloss BLACK

RANO0594/A

FRONT COVER (BLACK) - TAIL LAMP

RAN00595/A

REAR COVER (BLACK) - TAIL LAMP

RANO0629/A

Housing FRH and RLH

RAN00631/A

Relector FLH RRH

RANO0632/A

Relector FRH RLH

RAN00633/A

Tapping screw Chrome

RANO0634/A

Tapping screw Black

RAN00635/A

Stay Clip

RANO0636/A

Gasket

RAN00637/A

Fibre washer

RANO0639/A

Stay Assy Rear

RAN00640/A

Stay Assy Front LH

RANO0641/A

Stay Assy Front RH

RAN00692/A

PAN HEAD SCREW M5 X 0.8x9mm

RANO0O705/B

Headlamp Holder RH

RAN00706/B

Headlamp Holder LH




RAN0O0709/A

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY - GLOSS BLACK

RANO0711/A

TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY - GLOSS BLACK

RAN00712/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - FLH/RRH

RANO0O713/A

TRAFFICATOR ASSY WITH BULB - FRH/RLH

RAN0O0718/A

RIM HEADLAMP - GLOSS BLACK

RAP00007/C

COMMON KEY SET

RAPO0009/A

KEY SPARE

RAP00013/B

COMMON KEY SET -J1D

RAQ00018

SAREE GUARD COMP

RAQO00019

MUDGUARD CARRIER RH

RAQ00026/A

Mudguard Carrier RH

RAQO0049/A

SAREE GUARD UCE MOD BLACK RR DISC

RAQO00050

Mudguard Carrier Comp RH

RAQ00067/C

SHROUD- TAIL LAMP

RAQ00125/B

REAR MUD EXTN(PLASTIC)

RAQO0134

REAR MUDGUARD - SILVER

RAQ00135

REAR MUDGUARD - CHROME

RAQO0155/C

GROMMET - NUMBER PLATE

RAQ00159/B

CUSHION-TAIL LAMP MOUNTING

RAQ00176/B

BUSH

RAQ00227/C

FLANGED HEX DOMED CAP BOLT M8

RAQ00236/A

RUBBER WASHER -TAIL LAMP

RAQ00237/A

STIFFNER BRACKET - REAR TRAFFICATOR

RAQ00257/A

CLIP NUT-M6

RAQ00263/C

GROMMET- TRAFFICATOR WIRING HARNESS

RAQ00282/A

REAR MUDGUARD ASSEMBLY- BLACK

RAQO0308/A

MUDGUARD CARRIER COMP RH-Whimsical white

RAQO0309/A

REAR MUDGUARD WITH STICKER- Whimsical w

RAQO0312/A

SAREE GUARD COMP- Whimsical white

RAQ00314/A

MUDGUARD REAR - Gun Grey Matt

RAQO0315/A

MUDGUARD REAR - Glossy Black

RAQ00321/A

REAR MUDGUARD COMP WITH STICKER-BLACK

RAQ00322/A

Rear Mudguard with Sticker - Black

RAQ00329/B

RUBBER-MUDFLAP

RAQO0330/A

Sticker Rear Mudguard - Solid White

RAQO0331/A

REAR MUDGUARD ASSY - MATTE BLACK

RAQO0332/A

REAR MUDGUARD ASSY - METALLIC BLUE

RAQO0333/A

REAR MUDGUARD ASSY - WINE RED

RAQO0334/A

REAR MUDGUARD ASSY - METALLIC BLACK

RAQO0335/A

SAREE GUARD ASSY - DARK GREY

RAQ00340/B

REAR MUDGUARD ASSY - BLACK

RAQ00349/B

CARRIER RH - GLOSSY BLACK

RAQ00350/B

CARRIER RH - MATT BLACK

RAQ00351/B

SAREE GUARD ASSY - GLOSSY BLACK

RAQ00352/B

SAREE GUARD ASSY - MATT BLACK

RAQ00369/A

DECAL SIDE PANEL

RAQO0393/A

BRACKET - STIFFENER




RAQO0396/A

STICKER REAR MUDGUARD - RED

RAQO0401/A

REAR MUDGUARD WITH STICKER - ST BLACK

RAQO0413/A

STICKER - REAR MUDGUARD

RAQO0415/A

PANNIER BOX RH BLACK

RAQO0416/A

PANNIER BOX RH OG

RAQ00418/A

PANNIER BOX LH BLACK

RAQO0419/A

PANNIER BOX LH OG

RAQO0421/A

REAR MUD.COMP. W/STICK-. BLACK

RAQO0433/A

DECAL 2D - RMG RE PEARL & MET DARKBROWN

RAQ00434/A

DECAL 2D - RMG MET BLACK & MET COPPER

RAQO0435/A

DECAL 2D - RMG MET MAROON & RE GOLD

RAQO0436/A

DECAL 2D - RMG GT RED & RE GOLD

RAQO0466/B

Rear MudGuard WITH STICKER - GLOSS BLACK

RAQ00467/B

RMG WITH STICKER - METALLIC GLOSS BLACK

RAQO0468/A

RMG WITH STICKER - METALLIC GREEN GLOSS

RAQ00469/B

RMG WITH STICKER - PARMA GREY GLOSS

RAQ00470/B

RMG WITH STICKER - GUN GREY MATT

RAQ00471/B

RMG WITH STICKER - DESERT STORM MATT

RAQO0472/A

RMG WITH STICKER - MARSH GREY MATT

RAQO0473/A

RMG WITH STICKER - GT RED & CHROME

RAQ00474/B

RMG WITH STICKER - MET BROWN & CHROME

RAQ00483/A

DECAL 2D - RMG MET BROWN & RE GOLD

RAQ00487/C

REAR MUD FLAP

RAQ00489/B

RMG WITH STICKER- MATT BLACK

RAQO0490/A

CARRIER ASSY, LH, GLOSS BLACK, EXP

RAQ00498/A

CARRIER ASSY, LH, MATT BLACK, EXP

RAQO0499/A

TAIL LAMP ASSY TEX BLACK

RAQ00502/D

REAR MUDGUARD - ENFIELD BLACK, MATT

RAQO0503/D

REAR MUDGUARD - LAGOON BLUE, MATT

RAQ00504/D

REAR MUDGUARD - GUN GREY, MATT

RAQO0506/B

DECAL REAR MUDGUARD SIDE OLIVE GREEN RH

RAQ00507/B

DECAL REAR MUDGUARD SIDE OLIVE GREEN LH

RAQO0512/A

REAR MUDGUARD CED COATING

RAQO0514/A

MUDGUARD REAR - SILVER MATT

RAQO0517/A

REAR MUDGUARD WITH STICKER- GREEN MATT

RAQO0518/A

STICKER REAR MUDGUARD-RE BLACK GLOSS

RAQO0519/A

Rear Mudguard with Sticker - Orange Crush

RAQ00520/A

REAR MUDGUARD TB500 CED COATING

RAQ00541/C

MUD FLAP CONNECTOR PLATE Assy

RAQO0557/F

REFLECTOR MOUNTING BRACKET

RAQO0575/A

REAR MUDGUARD - MAGIC BLACK ,GLOSS

RAQO0613/A

BUSH

RAQO0659/A

REAR MUDGUARD - ASH WHITE

RAQO0696/B

GROMMET REAR MUDGUARD

RAQO0697/A

SLEEVE REAR MUDGUARD

RAR00017

SWING ARM SUB ASSY CL 350 TRIALS RED

RAR00018

SWING ARM SUB ASSY CL 500 TRIALS GREEN




RAR00050/A

CONNECTING LINK ASSY (HIMALAYAN)

RAR00064

SWING ARM ASSY - BLACK

RAR00065/A

SWING ARM ASSY - BLACK

RARO0066/A

Swing arm assy

RAR00103/B

SWING ARM MAIN ASSY - MATT BLACK

RAR00108/B

SHOCK ABSORBER-REAR - CHROME

RAR00122/A

LABEL - TYRE INFO

RAR00149/A

WASHER M10

RAR00188/C

Mono Shocks absorber

RAR00192/C

SWING ARM, SUB ASSEMBLY

RAR00347/B

Rear Suspension Unit

RAR0O0369/A

SQ. BAR, SWING ARM REACTION BRACKET

RAR00370/A

GRUB SCREW, M5

RAT00002/B

REAR WHEEL ASSY - TEXTURE SILVER

RATO0003/A

SPROCKET CARRIER, ASSEMBLY, SILVER

RAT00004/A

SPROCKET CARRIER, ASSEMBLY, BLACK

RAT00024/C

SHORT SPINDLE (SPACER - CUSHION RUBBER)

RAT00025/B

SPACER - SPROCKET SIDE

RAT00026/A

CENTRE HUB-TEXTURED SILVER

RAT00028

Rear Wheel Assy. Classic 350

RAT00029

Rear Wheel Assy. Bullet ES

RATO0030

Dust Cover- Textured Silver

RATO0031/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY

RAT00032/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY - Texture silver

RATO0034/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY

RAT00035/B

RUBBER CUSHION

RAT00036/C

REAR HUB ASSY-SILVER

RAT00040/B

SPROCKET CARRIER,ASSEMBLY,SERIES

RAT00041/B

REAR TYRE - 120/90-17

RAT00049/F

Rear Wheel Assy

RATO0050/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY.-BLACK

RATO0051/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY

RAT00052/A

SPROCKET CARRIER, BLACK

RAT00053/A

SPROCKET CARRIER, SILVER

RATO0054/A

BEARING 6205

RATO0055/A

DUST SEAL-RD SPROCKET

RATO0056/A

Rear Tyre

RAT00057/A

CHAIN DRIVE (525,100 LINK-ENDLESS)

RATO0058/A

CHAIN, DRIVE (525, 99 LINK, Open chain for AM) & soft link with O rings

RATO0059/A

CHAIN RIVET LINK, 525, DID

RAT00062/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY.TB350/500 INTEGRATED HUB

RAT00079/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSY - REAR

RATO0080/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - bluelue

RATO0081/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - blue

RAT00082/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - RED

RATO0083/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER - WHITE

RAT00086/B

SPACER - DISC SIDE REAR




RAT00087/A

TONER RING - REAR WHEEL

RATO0098/A

SPINDLE - LONG

RATO0099/A

Spindle Short

RATO0100/A

WASHER

RAT00108/B

REAR WHEEL ASSY - TEXTURE SILVER

RAT00112/B

REAR HUB - TEXTURE SILVER

RAT00114/B

DUST COVER - TEXTURE SILVER

RATO0115/A

Spacer - Wheel Speed Sensor MTG

RAT00181/A

REAR WHEEL RIM 3.00 X 18"

RAT00182/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY - Black

RAT00185/A

REAR HUB - Black

RAT00186/A

Dust Cover - Black

RAT00189/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY - BLACK

RAT00190/B

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY-BLACK ALLOY/YELLOW

RAT00191/B

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY-BLACK ALLOY/RED

RAT00193/B

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY-BLACK ALLOY/MACHIN

RAT00194/C

REAR ALLOY RIM SUB ASSEMBLY-BLACK/YELLOW

RAT00195/C

REAR ALLOY RIM SUB ASSEMBLY-BLACK/RED

RAT00197/C

REAR ALLOY RIM SUB ASSEMBLY-BLACK/MACHIN

RAT00199/B

ALLOY RIM REAR - BLACK/MACHINING

RAT00200/C

STICKER RIM - YELLOW

RAT00201/B

STICKER RIM - RED

RAT00201/C

STICKER RIM - RED

RAT00207/B

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY - MATTE BLACK

RAT00208/B

REAR WHEEL RIM 3.00 X 18" - MATTE BLACK

RAT00209/B

REAR HUB ASSEMBLY - BLACK

RAT00217/A

CHAIN RIVET LINK, 520

RAT00218/A

CHAIN, 520, 103 LINK

RAT00222/A

SPOKE REAR

RAT00245/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSEMBLY - REAR

RAT00255/A

CAP HEAD SHOULDERED-M6X1-20

RAT00259/A

SPOKE, REAR WHEEL

RAT00271/A

Rim Sticker (Gold / Yellow)

RAT00272/B

REAR WHEEL ASSY

RAT00273/A

SPOKE-REAR WHEEL

RAT00274/B

HUB ASSY-REAR WHEEL

RAT00276/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY with Sticker

RAT00340/A

REAR BLACK ALLOY RIM Assy - RE RED

RAT00343/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY -BLACK ALLOY/RE RED DOM

RAT00345/A

DECAL 2D - REAR WHEEL STRIPE RE RED

RAT00346/A

DECAL 2D - REAR WHEEL STRIPE DARK BLUE

RAT00347/A

REAR BLACK ALLOY RIM Assy - DARK BLUE

RAT00349/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY -BLACK ALLOY/D_BLUE DOM

RAT00354/A

Rear tyre Ceat 130/70-18"

RAT00356/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY,P MODEL,CEAT TYRE,SILVER

RAT00359/A

REAR WHEEL WITH PINSTRIPE STICKER

RAT00392/A

Tyre Rear 120/80




RAT00407/C

DECAL, REAR WHEEL(RH &LH),yellow

RAT00408/C

DECAL, REAR WHEEL(RH &LH),Red

RAT00409/C

DECAL, REAR WHEEL(RH &LH),Blue

RAT00410/C

DECAL, REAR WHEEL(RH &LH),Cyan

RAT00415/B

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER, YELLOW

RAT00416/B

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER, RED

RAT00417/B

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER, BLUE

RAT00453/C

ALLOY RIM ASSY, REAR WHEEL, STYLE_1

RAT00454/C

ALLOY RIM ASSY, REAR WHEEL , STYLE_2

RAT00456/C

ALLOY WHEE ASSY, REAR WHEEL

RAT00457/C

ALLOY WHEE ASSY, REAR WHEEL

RAT00463/A

REAR BLACK ALLOY RIM,

RAT00464/A

ALLOY WHEEL ASSY, REAR WHEEL

RAT00468/A

REAR WHEEL ASSY WITH STICKER,CYAN

RAT00469/B

Nipple - Rear

RAT00470/B

Spokes-Rear

RAT00480/B

Wheel Assy Rear

RAT00529/A

REAR WHEEL ASY-BLACK ALLOY/LAGOON YELLOW

RATO0530/A

REAR ALLOY RIM SA-BLACK/LAGOON YELLOW

RATO0531/A

DECAL 2D, FRONT - WHEEL STRIP RH&LH - Lagoon / Yellow

RAT00532/A

REAR WHEEL ASY-BLACK ALLOY/PINE GREEN

RAT00533/A

REAR ALLOY RIM SA-BLACK/PINE GREEN

RAT00534/A

DECAL 2D, FRONT - WHEEL STRIP RH&LH - Green

RAUO0008/E

GRABRAIL ASSY - GLOSSY BLACK

RAU00012/B

RUBBER SUPPORT

RAU00012/C

RUBBER SUPPORT

RAU00013/B

SLEEVE SEAT MOUNT

RAU00013/C

SLEEVE SEAT MOUNT

RAU00016/C

RUBBER SUPPORT

RAU00017/C

SLEEVE SEAT MOUNT

RAU00034/B

PILLION WASHER PLATE

RAU00034/C

PILLION WASHER PLATE

RAU00035/D

PILLION CLEVIS ASSY

RAU00047/B

RUBBER SUPPORT-SEAT

RAU00048/B

RUBBER SUPPORT-SEAT

RAUO0O050/A

Seat Cover

RAUO0051/A

Seat foam

RAUO0052/A

Seat Cover

RAUO0053/A

Seat foam

RAUO0054/A

Nut M12X1.75

RAU00093/C

FLANGED HEX DOMED CAP BOLT M8

RAUO0105/A

SLEEVE-GRABRAIL

RAU00106/A

RUBBER SUPPORT-REAR, TALL

RAU00112/D

SEAT ASSY-RIDER SEAT - BROWN REXINE

RAU00114/B

REXINE-RIDER SEAT - BROWN REXINE

RAU00116/D

SEAT ASSY-PILLION SEAT- BROWN REXINE

RAU0O0118/A

REXINE-PILLION SEAT- BROWN




RAU00118/B

REXINE-PILLION SEAT- BROWN

RAU00129/C

SEAT ASSY-RIDER - DARK TAN

RAU00131/B

REXINE RIDER SEAT - DARK TAN

RAU00133/C

SEAT ASSY-PILLION - DARK TAN

RAU00135/B

REXINE PILLION SEAT - DARK TAN

RAU00136/C

GRABRAIL ASSY - MATTE BLACK

RAU00165/B

SEAT ASSY-RIDER - MATTE BLACK

RAU00167/B

SEAT ASSY-PILLION - MATTE BLACK

RAU00172/E

Seat Rexin

RAU00175/D

Long seat-single

RAU00182/B

RIDER SEAT ASSY,BROWN

RAU00184/B

PILLION SEAT ASSY,BROWN

RAU00186/A

SPILT SEAT ASSY - RIDER

RAUO00187/A

SPILT SEAT ASSY - PILLION

RAU00205/B

Seat Assy

RAU00231/A

PILLION FOOTREST ASSY, RH

RAU00233/B

Seat Assy - Dual Seat

RAU00234/A

PILLION FOOTREST ASSY, LH

RAU00262/A

Seat Latch Assembly

RAU00268/A

Dual Seat - INT 650

RAU00293/A

SEAT ASSY - RIDER SEAT & COWL

RAU00294/A

Cowl - Single seat (INHOUSE)

RAU00297/A

Seat Assy Dual Seat P120F

RAV0O0005/A

Cover Battery carrier

RAV00006/A

COVER BATTERY CARRIER - DESERT STORM

RAV00010

COVER BATTERY CARRIER - STEALTH BLACK

RAV00020/A

BATTERY CARRIER ASSY

RAV00025/B

BATTERY CARRIER ASSY

RAV00026/C

BATTERY CARRIER ASSY

RAV00053/A

STICKER-SIDE PANEL-LH

RAV00054/B

INNER COVER - LH

RAV00056/A

STICKER-SIDE PANEL-RH

RAV00057/B

INNER COVER - RH

RAV0O0061/A

GROMMET Side panel LH

RAV00071

Tool box LH - SILVER + BLACK STRIP

RAV00072

Air filter box RH - SILVER + BLACK STRIP

RAV00091/A

DOCUMENT HOLDER - SIDE INNER BOX LH

RAV00103/A

BEADING SIDE PANEL RH

RAV00104/B

RUBBER BEADING - LH SIDE PANEL

RAV00106/B

GROMMET -INNER BOX

RAV00107/B

GROMMET -DOCUMENT BOX

RAV00110/B

BRACKET ASSY - LH SIDE PANEL LOCK

RAV00150

Bracket Side Panel RH

RAV00151

Bracket Side Panel LH

RAV00155

Oval box

RAV00175/A

AIR FILTER BOX ASSY WITH STICKER-BLACK

RAV00176/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER - BLACK




RAV00197/A

TOOL BOX, ELECTRICAL WITH STICKER BLACK

RAV00204/C

RUBBER STOPPER -SIDE PANEL

RAV00208/A

TOOL BOX ASSY WITH STICKER-SILVER

RAV00211/A

COVER- RESONATOR BOX- Whimsical white

RAV00212/A

TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL WITH STICKER- WW

RAV00222/B

SIDE COVER Classic

RAV00224/B

Stiffener bracket

RAV00225/B

BRACKET FRONT COVER( Throttle Cover Mtg Brkt)

RAV00233/B

LID, RESONATOR ASSY BLACK

RAV00262/A

Sticker - Tool Box & Air Filter Box - Silver

RAV00263/A

Sticker - Tool Box & Air Filter Box - White

RAV00264/A

Sticker - Tool Box & Air Filter Box - Grey

RAV00268/A

5Ah Battery Cover - Black

RAV00270/A

Airfilter Box Assy with Silver Sticker

RAV00271/A

Airfilter Box Assy with White Sticker

RAV00273/A

Tool Box Assy with Silver Sticker

RAV00274/A

Tool Box Assy with White Sticker

RAV00276/A

Sticker - Tool Box & Air Filter Box - Chrome Satin

RAV00278/A

Airfilter Box Assy with Chrome Sticker

RAV00280/A

Tool Box Assy with Chrome Sticker

RAV00281/B

SIDE COVER - BULLET

RAV00282/B

SIDE COVER ASSY

RAV00284/B

SIDE COVER PLASTIC ASSY

RAV00287/B

SIDE COVER ASSY - BLACK

RAV00290/A

Airfilter Box Assy with New Sticker

RAV00292/A

Tool Box Assy with New Sticker

RAV00294/A

STICKER-AIR FILTER BOX RH -SILVER SPECTRE

RAV00297/A

STICKER-TOOL BOX LH-SILVER SPECTRE

RAV00308/C

THROTTLE COVER LH - POLISHED

RAV00311/C

THROTTLE COVER RH - POLISHED

RAV00328/B

OUTER COVER RH WITH STICKER-GLOSSY BLACK

RAV00329/A

SP LH WITH STICKER - MET GLOSS BLACK

RAV00330/B

SP LH WITH STICKER - MET GREEN GLOSS

RAV00331/C

SP LH WITH STICKER - PARMA GREY GLOSS

RAV00332/C

SP LH WITH STICKER - GUN GREY MATT

RAV00333/C

SP LH WITH STICKER - DESERT STORM MATT

RAV00334/B

SP LH WITH STICKER - MARSH GREY MATT

RAV00335/B

SP LH WITH STICKER - GT RED & CHROME

RAV00336/C

SP LH WITH STICKER - MET BROWN & CHROME

RAV00346/B

OUTER COVER RH WITH STICKER-MATTE BLACK

RAV00347/A

SP RH WITH STICKER - MET GLOSS BLACK

RAV00348/B

SP RH WITH STICKER - MET GREEN GLOSS

RAV00349/C

SP RH WITH STICKER - PARMA GREY GLOSS

RAV00350/C

SP RH WITH STICKER - GUN GREY MATT

RAV00351/C

SP RH WITH STICKER - DESERT STORM MATT

RAV00352/B

SP RH WITH STICKER - MARSH GREY MATT

RAV00353/B

SP RH WITH STICKER - GT RED & CHROME




RAV00354/C

SP RH WITH STICKER - MET BROWN & CHROME

RAV00364/A

OVAL BOX ASSY LH - GLOSS BLACK

RAV00366/A

OVAL BOX ASSY RH - GLOSS BLACK

RAV00377/A

COVER - THROTTLE BODY BLACK

RAV00381/A

SIDE COVER ASSY - rectangle box - Signals

RAV00388/A

SIDE BOX STICKER LH GREEN

RAV00389/A

SIDE BOX STICKER LH HONEY GOLD

RAV00390/A

SIDE BOX STICKER LH GRAPHITE

RAV00391/A

SIDE BOX STICKER LH RED

RAV00393/A

SIDE BOX STICKER RH GREEN

RAV00394/A

SIDE BOX STICKER RH HONEY GOLD

RAV00395/A

SIDE BOX STICKER RH GRAPHITE

RAV00396/A

SIDE BOX STICKER RH RED

RAV00398/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER GREEN

RAV00399/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER HONEY GOLD

RAV00400/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER GRAPHITE

RAV00401/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER RED

RAV00403/A

AIR FILTER BOX WITH STICKER GREEN

RAV00404/A

AIR FILTER BOX WITH STICKER HONEY GOLD

RAV00405/A

AIR FILTER BOX WITH STICKER GRAPHITE

RAV00406/A

AIR FILTER BOX WITH STICKER RED

RAV00411/A

SIDE PANEL RH WITH STICKER

RAV00414/A

SIDE PANEL LH WITH STICKER

RAV00422/A

STICKER-SIDE PANEL-LH

RAV00423/A

STICKER-SIDE PANEL-RH

RAV00426/B

OUTER COVER RH WITH STICKER-METALLIC BLU

RAV00427/B

OUTER COVER RH WITH STICKER-WINE RED

RAV00428/B

OUTERCOVER RH WITH STICKER-BRN& MTLC BLK

RAV00429/B

OUTER COVER LH WITH STICKER-GLOSSY BLACK

RAV00430/B

OUTER COVER LH WITH STICKER-MATTE BLACK

RAV00431/B

OUTER COVER LH WITH STICKER-METALLIC BLU

RAV00432/B

OUTER COVER LH WITH STICKER-WINE RED

RAV00433/B

OUTERCOVER LH WITH STICKER-BRN& MTLC BLK

RAV00441/A

TOOL BOX ELECTRICAL WITH STICKER - OG

RAV00474/B

OUTERCOVER LH WITH STICKER-BLU&MTLC BLK

RAV00476/B

OUTERCOVER RH WITH STICKER-BLU&MTLC BLK

RAV00477/A

DOCUMENT HOLDER ASSEMBLY

RAV00482/A

STICKER SIDE BOX LH-RED-BLACK

RAV00484/A

STICKER SIDE BOX RH-RED-BLACK

RAV00486/A

Tool Box with Stickers - St Black - Red

RAV00488/A

Airfllter Box with Stickers - St Black - Red

RAV00490/A

STICKER SIDE BOX LH - Chrome Black

RAV00492/A

STICKER SIDE BOX RH - Chrome Black

RAV00494/A

Tool Box with Stickers - Chrome Black

RAV00496/A

Airfllter Box with Stickers - Chrome Black

RAV00498/A

COVER - THROTTLE BODY MATT BLACK

RAV00500/A

LID, RESONATOR ASSY-MATT BLACK




RAV00501/A

LID, RESONATOR ASSY-CHROME

RAV00503/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-GUN GREY-BLACK

RAV00505/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-GUN GREY-BLACK

RAV00506/A

TOOL BOX ASSY LH-SQUADRON BLUE

RAV00507/A

TOOL BOX ASSY LH-DESERT STORM

RAV0O0509/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-WHITE

RAV00511/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-BLACK-WHITE

RAV00512/A

AIR FILTER BOX ASSY-SQUADRON BLUE

RAV00513/A

AIR FILTER BOX ASSY-DESERT STORM

RAV00515/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-SILVER-RE BLACK

RAV00517/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-SILVER-RE BLACK

RAV00519/A

TOOL BOX W/STICKER-CHEST NUT-GRAPHITE

RAV00520/A

TOOL BOX W/STICKER-ASH-GRAPHITE

RAV00522/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-CHEST NUT-GRAPH

RAV00523/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-ASH-GRAPHITE

RAV00524/A

TOOL BOX W/STICKER-FOREST GREEN-CHROME

RAV00525/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKE-FOREST GREEN-CHR

RAV00528/A

Tool box

RAV00531/A

Air filter box

RAV00533/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-CHROME

RAV00535/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-BLACK-CHROME

RAV00553/A

SIDE BODY STICKER LH-MT BLACK

RAV00554/A

SIDE BODY STICKER LH-SD WHITE

RAV00556/A

SIDE BODY STICKER RH-MT BLACK

RAV00557/A

SIDE BODY STICKER RH-SD WHITE

RAV00588/A

Side body sticker LH

RAV00590/A

Side body sticker RH

RAV00591/B

LIMITED EDITION PLATE

RAV00593/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-RED

RAV00594/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKERS-BLACK-GREEN

RAV00595/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKERS-BLACK-HONEYGOLD

RAV00596/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-GRAPHITE

RAV00598/A

AIR FILTER BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-RED

RAV00599/A

AIR FILTER BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-GREEN

RAV00600/A

AIRFILTER BOX W/STICKER-BLACK-HONEYGOLD

RAV0O0601/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-BLACK-GRAPHITE

RAV00603/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-SILVER

RAV0O0605/A

AIR FILTER BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-SILVER

RAV00609/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-TRIBUTE BLACK

RAV0O0611/A

TOOL BOX W/STICKER-TRIBUTE BLACK

RAV00648/A

DECAL 2.5D - LH SIDE PANEL MET SILVER

RAV00649/A

DECAL 2.5D - LH SIDEPANEL MET DARKBROWN

RAV00650/A

DECAL 2.5D - LH SIDEPANEL MET COPPER

RAV0O0651/A

DECAL 2.5D - LH SIDE PANEL RE GOLD

RAV00652/A

DECAL 2D - LH SIDE PANEL CHROME

RAV00653/A

DECAL 2.5D - LH SIDE PANEL MATT BLACK

RAV00654/A

DECAL 2.5D-SIDEPANEL SIGNAL DESERT STORM




RAV00667/A

DECAL 2.5D - RH SIDE PANEL MET SILVER

RAV0O0668/A

DECAL 2.5D - RH SIDEPANEL MET DARKBROWN

RAV00669/A

DECAL 2.5D - RH SIDEPANEL MET COPPER

RAV00670/A

DECAL 2.5D - RH SIDE PANEL RE GOLD

RAV00671/A

DECAL 2D - RH SIDE PANEL CHROME

RAV00672/A

DECAL 2.5D - RH SIDE PANEL MATT BLACK

RAV00676/A

TOOL BOX, ELECTRICAL WITH STICKER - OG

RAV00710/A

OUTER COVER LH WITH STICKER-SILVER and Metallic Black

RAV00711/A

OUTER COVER LH WITH STICKER-TAN and Metallic Black

RAV00716/A

OUTER COVER RH WITH STICKER-SILVER and Metallic Black

RAV00717/A

OUTER COVER RH WITH STICKER-TAN and Metallic Black

RAV00722/A

DECAL 2.5D-SIDEPANEL SIGNAL MARSH GREY

RAV00737/A

SP RH WITH STICKER - MATT BLACK

RAV00738/A

SP LH WITH STICKER - MATT BLACK

RAV00739/A

OVAL BOX ASSY LH - MATT BLACK

RAV00740/A

OVAL BOX ASSY RH - MATT BLACK

RAV00767/B

SIDE COVER RH

RAV00768/B

SIDE COVER LH

RAV00769/E

SIDE COVER RH

RAV00770/E

SIDE COVER LH

RAV00772/B

GROMMET SIDE COVER

RAV00780/B

Side panel sticker (Brown)

RAV00781/B

Side panel sticker (Black)

RAV00782/B

DECAL SIDE PANEL OLIVE GREEN RH

RAV00783/B

DECAL SIDE PANEL OLIVE GREEN LH

RAV00791/A

AIR FILTER BOX RH C500 CED COATING

RAV00792/A

TOOL BOX LH C500 CED COATING

RAV00793/A

AIL FILTER BOX RH C350 CED COATING

RAV00794/A

TOOL BOX LH C350 CED COATING

RAV00801/A

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL,SILVER MATT

RAV00802/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL,BLACK MATT

RAV00804/A

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL,SILVER MATT

RAV00805/B

Side panel RH with decal

RAV00807/A

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL,GREEN MATT

RAV00809/A

SIDE PANEL RH,GREEN MATT

RAV00810/B

Horn Mtg bracket

RAV00819/A

SIDE PANEL RH TB500 CED COATING

RAV00820/A

SIDE PANEL LH TB500 CED COATING

RAV00821/A

SIDE PANEL RH TB350 CED COATING

RAV00822/A

SIDE PANEL LH TB350 CED COATING

RAV00823/B

Tool Box with Sticker - Orange Crush

RAV00843/A

STICKER LH-TOOL BOX ASSY

RAV00868/A

TOOLBOX WITH STICKER-GUN GREY-BLACK

RAV00870/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-GUN GREY-BLACK

RAV00872/A

TOOL BOX WITH STICKER-BLACK-WHITE

RAV00874/A

AIR FILTER BOX W/STICKER-BLACK-WHITE

RAV00880/C

TANK SIDE COVER RH




RAV00881/C

TANK SIDE COVER LH

RAV00918/B

DECAL,SIDE PANEL RH & LH,yellow

RAV00919/B

DECAL,SIDE PANEL RH & LH,Red with Grey

RAV00920/B

DECAL,SIDE PANEL RH & LH,Blue

RAV00921/B

DECAL,SIDE PANEL RH & LH,Green

RAV00922/B

DECAL,SIDE PANEL RH & LH,Red with gold

RAV00923/B

DECAL,SIDE PANEL RH & LH,Red with black

RAV00924/B

DECAL,SIDE PANEL RH & LH,Cyan

RAV00926/C

DECAL,TANK SIDE PANEL,DRIFTER BLUE

RAV00938/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE PANEL, RH,RO,red

RAV00939/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE PANEL, RH,Silver spectre

RAV00940/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE PANEL, LH, RO, red

RAV00941/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE PANEL, LH,Silver spectre

RAV00943/C

DECAL,TANK SIDE PANEL,LH&RH, RED

RAV00944/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE PANEL, LH&RH,blue

RAV00945/C

DECAL, TANK SIDE PANEL, LH&RH,Black

RAV00950/B

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL,GREY WITH YELLOW

RAV00951/B

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL, GREY WITH RED

RAV00952/B

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL, GREY WITH BLUE

RAV00953/B

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL, LAGOON BLUE

RAV00954/B

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL, STEALTH BLACK

RAV00955/B

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL, ASH WHITE

RAV00956/B

SIDE PANEL RH WITH DECAL, SILVER SPECTRE

RAV00957/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL, GREY WITH YELLOW

RAV00958/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL, GREY WITH RED

RAV00959/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL, GREY WITH BLUE

RAV00960/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL, LAGOON BLUE

RAV00961/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL, STEALTH BLACK

RAV00962/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL, ASH WHITE

RAV00963/B

SIDE PANEL LH WITH DECAL, SILVER SPECTRE

RAV00979/A

DECAL 2D - LH SIDE PANEL MATT DARK BLUE

RAV00982/A

DECAL 2D - RH SIDE PANEL MATT DARK BLUE

RAV01013/A

DECAL 2D- LH SIDE PANEL MET CHROME BROWN

RAV01014/A

DECAL 2D- RH SIDE PANEL MET CHROME BROWN

RAV01075/A

Side Panel Sticker Interceptor LH & RH

RAV01078/A

Side Panel Sticker GT LH & RH

RAV01097/B

Side Panel with Sticker Interceptor RH

RAV01098/B

Side Panel with Sticker Interceptor LH

RAV01099/B

Side Panel with Sticker GT RH

RAV01100/B

Side Panel with Sticker GT LH

RAV01193/A

OUTER COVER LH -YELLOW STKR-GLOSSY BLK

RAV01194/A

DECAL 2D - LH SIDE PANEL - YELLOW

RAV01196/A

OUTER COVER RH -YELLOW STKR-GLOSSY BLK

RAV01197/A

DECAL 2D - RH SIDE PANEL - YELLOW

RAV01199/A

OUTER COVER LH WITH GREEN STR-GLOSSY BLK

RAV01200/A

DECAL 2D - LH SIDE PANEL - GREEN

RAV01202/A

OUTER COVER RH - GREEN STKR-GLOSSY BLK




RAV01203/A

DECAL 2D - RH SIDE PANEL - GREEN

RAV01205/A

OUTER COVER LH - STR-SUPERNOVA REGAL RED

RAV01208/A

OUTER COVER RH - STR-SUPERNOVA REGAL RED

RAWO00002/C

SIDE STAND ASSY

RAW00007/C

PIVOT-SIDE STAND

RAWO00027/B

SIDE STAND TUBE ASSY

RAW00029/B

SLEEVE, SPRING, SIDE STAND

RAWO00036

SIDE STAND MTG COMP NEW C5 MATT BROWN

RAW00042/B

SLEEVE, SPRING, CENTRE STAND

RAWO00045

CENTER STAND ELECTRA - BLACK RR BLACK

RAWO00050/A

SPRING, CENTRE STAND, ASSEMBLY

RAWO00051/A

SPRING, SIDE STAND, ASSEMBLY

RAWO00052

Centre stand - RED

RAWO00053

Centre stand - GREEN

RAWO00054

SIDE STAND BKT - RED

RAWO0O0055

SIDE STAND BKT - GREEN

RAWO00056

SIDE STAND MAIN ASSY - BLACK

RAWO00077

SIDE STAND MAIN ASSY

RAWO00091

SIDE STAND MTG BRACKET ASSY-BLACK

RAWO00105

SIDE STAND ASSY

RAW00111/B

COLLAR BOLT-SIDE STAND SWITCH

RAWO00118

SIDE STAND MAIN ASSY - MATTE BLACK

RAWO00136

SIDE STAND MAIN ASSY - RED

RAWO00137

SIDE STAND MAIN ASSY - GREEN

RAW00153/B

Side Stand Assembly

RAWO00158/A

Side stand mounting complete

RAW00169/C

SIDE STAND ASSY - BLACK

RAWO00170/C

J1A CENTER STAND ASSY- MATTE BLACK

RAW00196/A

SIDE STAND ASSY - CHROME

RAWO00197/A

CENTER STAND ASSY - GLOSSY BLACK

RAW00226/A

Spring Side stand assy

RAWO00241/B

SIDE STAND ASSY

RAWO00265/A

RUBBER STOPPER, CENTER STAND

RAWO00267/B

CENTRE STAND

RAW00268/C

Centre Stand Black

RAWO00285/A

J1A CENTER STAND ASSY - GLOSSY BLACK

RAX00001/A

Sticker Battery cover

RAX00002/A

STICKER - ABS DECAL

RAX00008/A

ABS Sticker

RAX00020/A

Personalised batch

RLBOO0O0O5/A

PIN COMP, CRANK

RLB00020/B

BEARING-CRANKSHAFT LH

RLB00021/B

BEARING-CRANKSHAFT RH

RLE00001/C

BALANCER SHAFT ASSY

RLE00017/C

SPRING

RLE00018/B

PIN-STOPPER

RLE00019/B

BEARING (#6204),CRANK BALANCER




RLFO0015/A

VALVE-INLET

RLFO0016/A

VALVE-EXHAUST

RLG00003/B

CAM STEADY PLATE ASSEMBLY - ALUMINIUM

RLG00009/C

AUTO CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY-TEXTURED BLACK

RLG00010/B

Cam shaft

RLG00025/A

O ring auto chain tensioner

RLH00018/D

ENGINE OIL TEMPERATURE SENSOR

RLH00020/A

SUPPRESSOR CAP

RLH00021/A

Flanged hex bolt M6X1X35

RLHO0043/A

Stud

RLH00044/A

‘O’ Ring Temperature Sensor

RLHO0045/A

INJECTOR UPPER O-RING

RLH00046/A

INJECTOR LOWER O-RING

RLHO0053/F

CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASSY- TEXTURED BLACK

RLH00055/C

COVER SAI COMP - TEXTURED BLACK

RLH00072/B

HEAD CYLINDER - FINS MACHINED

RLH00086/A

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY (Silver color)

RLH00086/C

Cylinder head assy

RLH00089/B

STEADY BRACKET - CYLINDER HEAD

RLH00100/C

SPARK PLUG

RLH00113/A

SAI DUMMY CAP RH

RLHO0114/A

SAI DUMMY CAP LH

RLHO0115/A

WASHER - #10.5

RLHO0131/B

Suppressor cap assy

RLH00148/A

HEAD COMPLETE CYLINDER

RLHO0154/A

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY(Black color)

RLH00157/A

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY (TEXTURE BLACK)

RLH00205/A

washer

RLH00224/A

Sai Dummy Cap LH

RLH00225/A

Sai Dummy Cap RH

RLH00240/A

HEAD COMPLETE CYLINDER - BLACK (P2 & P3)

RLJOO009/A

PLATE-OIL DRAIN

RLIO0013/A

UNION-BREATHER HOSE

RLJO0013/D

UNION-BREATHER HOSE

RLIO0016/A

Gasket

RLJO0017/C

CRANKCASE COMP RH - TEXTURED SILVER

RLI0O0018/B

CRANKCASE COMP RH - TEXTURED BLACK

RLJO0018/D

CRANKCASE COMP RH - TEXTURED BLACK

RLI00019/C

CRANKCASE COMP LH - TEXTURED SILVER

RLJ00020/D

CRANKCASE COMP LH - TEXTURED BLACK

RLI00022/A

SPACER GEAR SHIFT SHAFT- TEXTURED SILVER

RLJ00022/C

SPACER GEAR SHIFT SHAFT- TEXTURED SILVER

RLI00023/C

SPACER GEAR SHIFT SHAFT- TEXTURED BLACK

RLJ00024/C

CYLINDER BARREL COMP - TEXTURED BLACK

RLJI00028/D

CRANKCASE ASSY LH- TEXTURED BLACK

RLJ00029/C

CRANKCASE ASSY RH- TEXTURED BLACK

RLI0O0030/B

CRANKCASE ASSY RH -TEXTURED SILVER




RLI00031/D

CRANKCASE ASSY LH- TEXTURED SILVER

RLJO0032/B |TAPPET DOOR

RLJO0O051/B |WASHER - TENSIONER ARM
RLJO0053/B |JET, OIL CYLINDER & OIL T/M
RLJO0O096/A |TAPPET DOOR - BLACK TEXTURE (EFI-350)
RLJIO0107/B |Breather Hose

RLKO0060/A [Plate Clutch

RLKO0061/C |PLATE-COMP CLUTCH PRESSURE
RLKO0OO76/A |Disk-clutch friction

RLKO0079/B |WASHER-SHAFT CLUTCH RELEASE
RLKO0088/B ([Center Clutch Assembly

RLLOO003/B |SPROCKET COMP-ENGINE
RLLOO00O6/A |SPACER-ENGINE SPROCKET
RLLOO0O08/A |GEAR COMP - 1ST DRIVEN
RLLOOO09/A |BEARING - COUNTER SHAFT(R 6304)
RLLO0022/A |SHAFT - SELECTOR FORK
RLLOOO30/A |Gear 1st Driven

RLLOO033/A |GPS_O-RING

RLLOO034/A |COUNTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY(INPUT)
RLLO0035/B |DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY(OUTPUT)
RLLOO085/A |GEAR-5TH DRIVE

RLLOO086/B |Gear 3rd Drive

RLLOO087/B |GEAR-4TH DRIVE

RLLOO089/A |GEAR COMP - 1ST DRIVEN
RLLOO091/A |GEAR-5TH DRIVEN

RLLO0092/B |GEAR-3RD DRIVEN

RLLOO093/A |GEAR-4TH DRIVEN

RLLOO094/A |GEAR-2ND DRIVEN

RLLOO097/A |GEAR 5TH DRIVE

RLLOO100/A |GEAR 4TH DRIVE

RLLO0109/B |BEARING - COUNTER SHAFT(R 6304)
RLLO0110/B |BEARING (#6203LU),COUNTER SHAFT,LH
RLLO0111/B |BEARING (#6305LU),DRIVE SHAFT LH
RLMO0010/A |GEAR LEVER ASSY

RLMO0015/A [Gear lever assy

RLMO00017/E |NEUTRAL SWITCH ASSEMBLY
RLMO0017/F |[NEUTRAL SWITCH ASSEMBLY
RLMO00025/B |BOLT-STOPPER GEAR SHIFT
RLMO00026/B |BOLT-ROLLER ARM

RLMO00031/C |[NON CONTACT GEAR POSITION SENSOR (J1D)
RLMO00042/B |CIRCLIP,GEAR SHIFT SHAFT
RLM00043/C |WASHER

RLMO00072/B |BEARING (#16005),GEAR SHIFT DRUM RH
RLMOOO08O/A |Shifter shaft assy with Rivets
RLNOOOO7/A |Washer, Oil Pressure Switch
RLNO0O0O0O8/C [SEAL

RLNOO015/A

CAP OIL FILTER O-RING




RLN00028/B

CHAIN-OIL PUMP

RLN00029/B

SPROCKET-OIL PUMP DRIVE

RLNO0030/B

SPROCKET-OIL PUMP DRIVEN

RLNOOO31/A

WASHER,OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR LOCK

RLNO0034/A

ORING - OIL STRAINER

RLNOOO61/A

Oil pan - Textured Black (P1, P2, P3)

RLPOO001/A

ASSY, KICK START CRANK

RLP0O0005/C

STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY

RLP00006/C

RELAY STARTER

RLP0O0007/C

Battery Negative Cable

RLP00016/A

Starter motor

RLQO0014/A

STICKER - UCE COVER RH

RLQO0025/A

Cover LH Buffed

RLQ00026/D

Cover LH Textured Black

RLQO0029/D

COVER RH - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0030/B

CAM COVER - BUFFING

RLQO0031/A

CAM COVER - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0031/B

CAM COVER - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0032/A

COVER CAM CENTER - TEXTURED SILVER

RLQO0033/A

COVER CAM CENTER - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0036/A

CAP-OIL FILTER - BUFFING

RLQO0037/C

CAP-OIL FILTER - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0038/B

COVER-STRAINER - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0039/B

PLUG-OIL FILLER - BUFFING

RLQO0040/B

PLUG-OIL FILLER - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0041/A

COVER-SPROCKET - BUFFING

RLQO0042/A

COVER-SPROCKET - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0045/B

COVER SUB ASSY LH- TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0046/B

PLUG CRANKSHAFT HOLE- TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0047/B

COVER SUB ASSY RH - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0047/C

COVER SUB ASSY RH - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0057/B

COVER ASSY RH - BUFFING

RLQO0058/B

PLUG CRANKSHAFT HOLE- BUFFING

RLQO0059/D

COVER ASSY LH- BUFFING

RLQO0063/E

WASHER SEAL (CAM COVER)

RLQO0078/A

COVER LH - BUFFING - M/C

RLQO0079/A

COVER RH - BUFFING - M/C

RLQO0085/B

Rubber Plug

RLQO0103/A

SAI DUMMY CAP - TEXTURED SILVER

RLQO0104/A

SAI DUMMY CAP - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0181/A

COVER MAGNETO - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0183/A

Cover cylinder head

RLQO0184/A

Breather cover

RLQO0185/A

FD Sprocket cover

RLQO0213/A

Cover Cylinder head Matt Black (P1, P2, P3)

RLQ00214/A

COVER MAGNETO - TEXTURED BLACK

RLQO0215/A

COVER MAGNETO - MATT BLACK - (P1, P2, P3)




RLQO0216/A

COVER CLUTCH SUB ASM - MATT BLACK (P1, P2, P3)

RLRO0002/E

ROTOR ASSEMBLY 24-2 PIP

RLRO0O009/A

Rotor assembly (24 - 2 PIP)- Ducati

RLR00011/B

ROTOR ASSY (24 -2PIP)

RLR00012/C

FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY (D3 EFI)

RLR00012/D

FLYWHEEL MAGNETO ASSY (D3 EFI)

RLRO0013/A

Rotor Assy 24-2 PIP

RLR00028/A

Stator Assy

RLTO0011/A

ADAPTOR CARBURATOR

RLT00012/A

CAP,RH MAP PORT

RLTO0013/A

CLIP,RH MAP PORT

RLT00024/B

MANIFOLD, INLET

RLT00025/C

INJECTOR ASSEMBLY

RLT00029/B

SPACER (LENGTH - 47.7)

RLT00031/B

ADAPTOR - THROTTLE BODY

RLT00032/A

THROTTLE BODY (DIA32) - DELLORTO

RLT00036/D

THROTTLE BODY

RLT00040/B

THROTTLE CABLE - Dell'orto

RLTO0052/E

Cap injector assy

RLT00055/C

THROTTLE CABLE - Continental

RLTO0064/A

STUD - INJECTOR

RLT00065/C

Throttle body ECU assy

RLTO0071/A

MANIFOLD, INLET

RLT00084/C

Inlet Manifold

RLT00086/C

THROTTLE BODY CUM ECU UNIT - D3G

RLT00087/B

Throttle cable assy

RLTO0142/A

THROTTLE BODY CUM ECU UNIT - D3G

RLT00148/B

Throttle Body Assembly

RLTO0157/A

THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY

RLUOO007/A

CLIP - PAV

RLUO0012/A

ECU WITH PROGRAM - BS VI HIMALAYAN

RLU00014/C

Throttle body cum ecu unit

RLV00001/C

SUPPRESSOR CAP

RLV00002/A

SEAL PLUG CAP

RLVO0003/A

Seal high tension cord

RLX00073/A

GUARD SILENCER ASSY RH

RLX00074/A

GUARD SILENCER ASSY LH

RLX00093/C

OXYGEN SENSOR (HEATED TYPE) (Vallam)

RLX00101/B

EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY - TB350cc

RLX00102/A

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY - Electra 350

RLX00103/B

EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY - CLASSIC 350cc

RLX00110/A

REAR MOUNTING BRACKET, SILENCER

RLX00134/B

DOME NUT - EXHAUST SYSTEM

RLX00140/A

Exhaust Pipe Assembly

RLX00142/B

Exhaust Pipe Assembly

RLX00155/A

Hex Bolt

RLX00181/A

M6 CLIP NUT




RLX00264/C

EXH PIPE ASSY LH

RLX00269/C

EXH PIPE ASSY RH

RLX00294/B

EXHAUST PIPE - ASSY - Dual channel

RLX00301/E

SILENCER ASSEMBLY

RLX00374/B

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

RLX00379/F

SILENCER ASSEMBLY BULLET

RLX00403/C

Silencer bracket

RLX00406/C

SILENCER GUARD

RLX00449/C

CAT BOX COVER

RLX00455/A

Silencer main assy RH

RLX00456/A

Silencer main assy LH

RLX00466/B

SILENCER BRACKET - FRONT (TILT)

RLX00477/B

GUARD - CAT BOX_NICKEL CHROME PLATED

RLX00478/B

GUARD - Exhaust pipe HR black

RLX00481/A

CLAMP SILENCER

RLX00490/A

GUARD-SILENCER_CHROME_PLATING

RLX00491/A

GUARD-SILENCER_HR_BLACK

RLX00492/A

GUARD-EXHAUST PIPE_A_B_CHROME_PLATING

RLX00493/B

GUARD-EXHAUST PIPE_A_B_HR_BLACK

RLX00495/A

MTG. PLATE SILENCER_HR_BLACK

RLX00497/A

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

RLX00512/B

EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY - CHROME PLATE

RLX00513/B

EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY - HR BLACK

RLX00514/C

CAT BOX ASSEMBLY_HR_BLACK

RLX00515/D

SILENCER ASSEMBLY -CHROME PLATED

RLX00517/B

SILENCER ASSEMBLY - PLATED

RLX00518/B

SILENCER ASSEMBLY - HR Black

RLX00524/A

EXHAUST PIPE ASSY

RLX00525/B

COOLING FINS-HR SILVER

RLX00526/B

COOLING FINS- HR BLACK

RLX00553/A

EXHAUST PIPE - GUARD

RLX00604/B

Silencer assy

RLX00605/A

SILENCER GUARD

RLX00607/A

EXHAUST PIPE - ASSY

RLX00608/A

EXHAUST GUARD

RLX00623/A

EXHAUST PIPE - ASSY - single channel

RLX00742/A

DOME NUT - EXHAUST SYSTEM

RLX00789/A

Silencer guard(HR black)

RLX00840/A

DAMPER, CATBOX MOUNTING

RLX00875/B

CLAMP SILENCER HR BLACK

RLX00883/B

Silencer assy(Single CAT)

RLX00886/A

MOUNTING PLATE SILENCER

RLX00921/A

MTG PLATE CAT ASSEMBLY

RLX00952/A

DUAL CAT PIPE ASSEMBLY- HR BLACK

RLX00969/A

CLIP NUT M8

RLX00985/A

CLAMP SILENCER CHROME PLATED

RLX01025/A

GUARD-SILENCER-CHROME PLATED-J1 A/B




RLX01026/A

GUARD-SILENCER-HR BLACK-J1 A/B

RLX01042/A

SILENCER ASSEMBLY - HR BLACK

RLX01120/A

M8 FLANGED U NUT

RLX01121/B

PIN DAMPER, SILENCER MOUNTING

RLX01165/A

Exhaust pipe Assy LH

RLX01166/A

Exhaust pipe Assy RH

RLX01171/A

Exhaust pipe Assy LH

RLX01172/A

Exhaust pipe Assy RH

RLX01175/A

Silencer Assy LH

RLX01177/A

Silencer Assy RH

RLX01188/B

Silencer assy

RLX01189/A

Guard LH

RLX01190/A

Guard RH

RLX01285/A

GUARD, EXHAUST PIPE, HR BLACK

RLX01296/A

SILENCER ASSEMBLY - HR BLACK

RLX01302/A

SILENCER ASSEMBLY - CHROME PLATED

RLY00008/C

INLET COVER, AIRBOX

RLY00013/B

RUBBER GASKET

RLYO0014/A

SOLENOID VALVE-SAI

RLY00015/C

HOSE_REED VALVE

RLY00061/B

AIR INTAKE BELLOW

RLY00073/A

AIR FILTER BOX ASSY, WITH STICKER, BLACK

RLY00078/B

PLUG-AIRBOX

RLY00079/B

CLIP REED VALVE HOSE

RLY00105/D

Air filter box

RLY00106/C

Outlet duct

RLYO0110/A

CLIP - BREATHER HOSE

RLY00128/B

INLET COVER - AIR FILTER BOX

RLY00135/B

Airfilter Box with Sticker - Orange Crush

RLY00139/A

STICKER RH-AIR FILTER BOX

RLY00153/B

INTAKE BELLOW - UCE BS VI

RLY00156/A

DUMMY CAP PAV

ST-25098-2

ENGINE SPKT. EXTRACTOR

ST-25099-3

EXTRACTOR FOR CLUTCH CENTRE

ST-25100-3

SPL SPANNER FOR OIL PUMP WORM

ST-25101-2

EXTRACTOR FOR TIMING PINION - LBC

ST-25102-1

EXTRACTOR FOR PISTON PIN

ST-25104-2

CLUTCH BRAKE BAR

ST-25105-2

SPECIAL SPANNER FOR FT FORK VALVE PORT

ST-25106-2

TAPPING TOOL - OIL FEED PUMP

ST-25107-2

LAPPING TOOL - OIL FEED PUMP ( RETURN )

ST-25108-3

SPECIAL SPANNER

ST-25110-3

GUAGE FOR TIGHTENING CHAIN STAY

ST-25111-4

SLEEVE FOR FITTING OIL SEAL ADAPTOR

ST-25112-4

EXPANDER FOR FRONT FORK OIL SEAL

ST-25113-4

MANDREL FOR OIL SEAL

ST-25114-4

EXTRACTOR FOR FORK OIL SEAL




ST-25115-2

CAM SPINDLE EXTRACTOR

ST-25116-4  |TAPPET CIRCLIP ASSY TOOL

ST-25117-4 |EXTRACTOR FOR ROCKER SPINDLE
ST-25119-2 EXTRACTOR FOR TAPPET GUIDE
ST-25120-4 |ADAPTOR FOR DIAL GUAGE FIXING
ST-25123-1 |VALVE SPRING SPANNER - STD
ST-25124-2  |EXTRACTOR FOR TIMING PINION - STD
ST-25128-2 MAGNETO PULLER FOR TCI

ST-25151-4  |CH.CASE OUTER PULLER

ST-25152-3 St 25151-4CLUTCH OIL DIP STICK
ST-25153-4 |EXTRACTOR FOR 5 SPEED GB ROCKER PIN
ST-25156-4 |GUIDE MANDREL FOR ROCKER PIN
ST-25244-4  |ADJUSTER TOOL FOR GAS SHOCKERS
ST-25304-4 FORK OIL SEAL EXTRACTOR

ST-25591-4  |SPROCKET & CLUTCH TIGHTENING TOOL
ST-25592-4 |CONNECTING ROD LOCKING TOOL
ST-25594-4  |CLUTCH PLATE TIGHTENING TOOL
ST-25612-4 ROTOR TIGHTING & LOOSENING TOOL
ST-25833-4  |SPECIAL SPANNER -FORK

ST-25834-2 FT.FORK DISMANTLING TOOL
ST-25835-2  |FT. DRIVE SPROCKET REMOVING TOOL
ST-26199-3 CYLINDER HEAD NUT TIGHTENING TOOL (UCE)
ST-26455-4  [Special spanner(Ring nut)

ST-26461-2 FR.FORK ASSEMBLY & DISMANTLING TOOL
ST-26485-3  |FORK OIL SEAL PRESSING TOOL
ST-26609-3 |ldling Adjustment Tool-NR61
ST-27527-2  |TAPPET ADJUSTING TOOL

ST-27528-2 |VALVE SPRING COMPRESSOR
ST-27529-2  |PISTON SUPPORT PLATE

ST-27530-2 MAGNETO ROTOR PULLER

ST-27531-2 |CLUTCH LOCKING PLATE

ST-27532-2 PISTON CIRCLIP INSTALLER

ST-27533-2  |CRANK GEARS LOCKING TOOL
ST-27534-2 MAGNETO ROTOR & FD SPROCKET LOCKING TOOL
ST-27565-2  |STEERING STEM LOCK NUT TOOL
ST-27566-2 STEERING STEM RING NUT TOOL.
ST-31027/A |Tappet nut tool

ST30249/A  |Clutch Play checking gauge

ST30259/A  |Adaptor - Compression checking
ST30260/A  |Cam - TDC Aligning Plate

ST30261/A CLUTCH ACT. LEVER BOTTOM BRG INST
ST30262/A CLUTCH ACT. LEVER TOP BRG INST
ST30263/A CLUTCH ACT. SHAFT BTM BRG PULLER
ST30264/A Clutch Act Shaft Oil Seal Inst

ST30265/A CLUTCH ACT. SHAFT TOP BRG PULLER
ST30266/A  |Clutch holder

ST30267/A Frame Adj OD 14.8/1D10.8mm-Engine




ST30268/A Frame Adj OD 16.7/ ID13mm-Engine
ST30269/A Frame Adj OD 21.5/ ID18mm-Swing arm
ST30270/A GEAR SHIFTER DRUM NRB INSTALLER
ST30271/A Gear Shifter Shaft NRB & Qil seal Installer
ST30272/A Headstock BRG Puller-Assy

ST30273/A Headstock - Frame cone installer

ST30274/A  |Magneto Puller Assy

ST30275/A 62P ECU BREAKOUT BOX

ST30276/A  |2P+4P SENSOR BREAKOUT BOX

ST30277/A 56+56P ECU BREAKOUT HARNESS

ST30278/A 2P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-INJ
ST30279/A 2P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS -ABS F/WHEEL
ST30280/A  |2P SENSOR B/OUT HARN-INT TEMP/ENG TEMP
ST30281/A 2P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-FUEL LEVEL
ST30282/A 2P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-PURGE VALVE
ST30283/A 2P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-SEC AIR IN
ST30284/A  |3P 4P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-MAP
ST30285/A 3P 4P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-GPS
ST30286/A  |3P 4P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS- TPS
ST30287/A 3P 4P SENSOR B/OUT HARNESS- S/STAND SW
ST30288/A  |3P 4P SENSOR B/OUT HARNESS- W-SPEED/ROL
ST30289/A 3P 4P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-LAMDA
ST30290/A  |3P 4P SENSOR B/OUT HARNESS-IDLE SPEED
ST30291/A 3P 4P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-RR UNIT
ST30292/A  |3P 4P SENSOR BREAKOUT HARNESS-F/PUM
ST30293/A OIL FILTER - UNION WRENCH

ST30294/A  |Qil filter wrench

ST30295/A  |Oil pressure guage

ST30296/A Piston Ring Compressor

ST30297/A SWING ARM NRB INSTALLER

ST30298/A BRG puller - T stem

ST30299/A  |T Stem Taper Roller Brg Installer

ST30300/A |TDC Lock Tool - Crank

ST30463/A  |Throttle cable play gauge

ST30464/A  |Throttle cable play gauge

ST30465/A  |RR Chain/RR brake pedal play guage
ST30522/A Engine Fixture

ST30674/A Rear wheel nut spanner

ST30675/A  |Oil Cooler Nut spanner

ST30676/A TAPPET SETTING TOOL

ST30718/A  |FUEL LEVEL CHECKING SCALE

ST30882A Chain Cleaning Brush

ST30905/A  |BREAKOUT HARNESS-EFI ECU (48P)
ST30906/A BREAKOUT HARNESS-IACV(5P)

ST30907/A  |BREAKOUT HARNESS- TPS/MAP/TA Sensors(5P)
ST30921/A CLUTCH HUB HOLDER

ST30922/A

CRANK LOCK TOOL




ST30923/A

BREAKOUT HARNESS-EMS ECU

ST30924/A BREAKOUT HARNESS-Canister Purge Valve
ST30925/A BREAKOUT HARNESS- Oxygen Sensor
ST30926/A BREAKOUT HARNESS- Fuel Pump
ST30936/A  |CANISTER PURGE VALVE (2P) BREAKOUT HARNESS
ST30937/A  |TDC Timing plate

ST30949/A  |CAM TIMING TDC LOCK TOOL

ST30950/A COMPRESSION GAUGE ADAPTOR
ST30951/A  |SPROCKET OIL SEAL INSTALLER

ST30968/A J1 ENGINE FIXTURE ATTACHMENTS
ST30969/A  |STEERING NUT ADJUSTER

ST30978/A Dry wash Brush

ST31063A TEST LEAD WIRE SET

ST31083/A ALLEN KEY - 5MM

ST31084/A  |SCREW DRIVER 6 x 100 PHILIPS

ST31085/A 10 MM TUBULAR BOX SPANNER
ST31086/A LONG NOSE PLIER - 6"

ST31087/A FRONT WHEEL RIM STICKERING TOOL (J1D)
ST31088/A  |REAR WHEEL RIM STICKERING TOOL (J1D)
ST31092/A SWING ARM REAMING FIXTURE
ST31093/A  |FRAME BALLRACE PRESSING TOOL
ST31094/A TOOL BOX LOCK TIGHTENING TOOL
ST31095/A  |SIDE LOCK TOOL SOCKET

ST31098/A SWING ARM BUSH REAMER

ST31099/A  |SWING ARM BUSH REAMER HOLDER
ST31100/A SWING ARM BOLT HOLDING TOOL
ST31101/A  |SPROCKET BEARING & OIL SEAL PRESSING
ST31102/A HEADLAMP CASING BALL RACE PRESSING TOOL
ST31103/A  |STEERING STEM BALL RACE PRESSING
ST31104/A WHEEL TRUING-SPOKES ADJUSTMENT
ST31105/A  |REAR BRAKE NUT TIGHTENING TOOL
ST31122/A  |Swing Arm Bush Installer

ST31123/A Wheel bearing installer

ST31124/A STEERING STEM INSTALLER ADAPTER
ST31125/A  |TYRE PUNCTURE KIT

ST31147/A Drive Chain tool kit

ST31172A MANUAL DRY WASH GUN

ST31290/A Fork piston removal tool

ST31291/A Headtube Bearing Cone installer Guide
ST31292/A T-STEM BALL BEARING CUP PULLER.
ST31352/A  |Headtube bearing cone puller

574082/B SPROCKET- CAMSHAFT DRIVE

574091/A GEAR COMP- CRANK BALANCER DRIVE
574212/C ARM- GEAR SHIFT

890011 CRANKCASE COMP, RH - MATT TEXTURE BLACK
890016 COVER CYLINDER HEAD MATT TEXTURE BLACK

AD3LAO05

GA-D3- ENGINE COMPLETE




RAF00870/A

MAIN FRAME ASSY - BLACK

RAU00250/B

Seat Assy - Dual Seat

RLH00024/A

washer




